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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Moses Kororia          M ELITE       1/10     2:12:04     2:12:04       31:21     1:04:53     1:48:35    5:02     2:12:04
2     Bozko Euegni           M ELITE       2/10     2:13:13     2:13:13       31:19     1:05:10     1:49:44    5:04     2:13:13
3     Pavel Andreyev         M ELITE       3/10     2:18:11     2:18:11       31:23     1:05:58     1:52:33    5:15     2:18:11
4     Wilson Komen           M ELITE       4/10     2:19:49     2:19:49       32:11     1:08:27     1:56:02    5:20     2:19:49
5     Reuben Chebutich       M ELITE       5/10     2:19:49     2:19:49       32:11     1:08:27     1:56:02    5:20     2:19:49
6     Core Duguette          M ELITE       6/10     2:23:16     2:23:16       33:04     1:09:09     1:58:03    5:28     2:23:16
7     Andrew Cook            M ELITE       7/10     2:23:42     2:23:42       33:37     1:10:06     1:58:08    5:29     2:23:42
8     Svetlana Ponomarenko   F ELITE       1/10     2:29:55     2:29:55       35:25     1:14:23     2:04:06    5:43     2:29:55
9     Nathan Weiland         M ELITE       8/10     2:32:19     2:32:19       34:48     1:13:56     2:03:38    5:49     2:32:19
10    Agustin Hernandez      M ELITE       9/10     2:32:42     2:32:42       34:14     1:11:22     2:02:25    5:50     2:32:42
11    Edward Muge            M ELITE      10/10     2:33:49     2:33:49       32:11     1:08:28     2:02:10    5:52     2:33:49
12    Patrick Kiptum         M 25-29      1/174     2:35:24     2:35:24       34:41     1:13:49     2:07:15    5:56     2:35:24
13    Craig Rodney Ottman    M 20-24       1/83     2:36:39     2:36:43       37:23     1:17:19     2:09:42    5:59     2:36:39
14    Eric Michael Graham    M 25-29      2/174     2:37:59     2:38:02       34:21     1:11:38     2:05:38    6:02     2:37:59
15    Philip Kemei           M 20-24       2/83     2:38:18     2:38:18       31:21     1:05:40     1:55:06    6:03     2:38:18
16    Sam Volkman            M 30-34      1/315     2:40:29     2:40:31       36:28     1:16:22     2:11:00    6:08     2:40:29
17    Alberto Castro         M 25-29      3/174     2:41:08     2:41:09       37:27     1:18:09     2:11:01    6:09     2:41:08
18    Tyler Johnson          M 20-24       3/83     2:41:34     2:41:41       37:43     1:19:09     2:12:17    6:10     2:41:34
19    Russ Fiebig            M 35-39      1/401     2:42:01     2:42:06       38:36     1:19:58     2:13:47    6:11     2:42:01
20    William Moore          M MASTE        1/1     2:43:13     2:43:13       37:34     1:19:13     2:12:17    6:14     2:43:13
21    Deeja Youngquist       F ELITE       2/10     2:43:33     2:43:33       38:20     1:20:22     2:15:14    6:15     2:43:33
22    Larisa Mikhaloua       F ELITE       3/10     2:43:58     2:43:58       38:46     1:21:18     2:15:47    6:15     2:43:58
23    Ahzelika Averkova      F ELITE       4/10     2:44:17     2:44:17       37:17     1:19:10     2:13:31    6:16     2:44:17
24    Neriah Asiba           F ELITE       5/10     2:47:53     2:47:53       37:18     1:19:09     2:14:43    6:24     2:47:53
25    Dwain McDuffie         M 35-39      2/401     2:48:49     2:48:57       39:08     1:22:34     2:18:11    6:27     2:48:49
26    Gary Anderson          M 45-49      1/304     2:49:25     2:49:27       39:29     1:23:54     2:20:31    6:28     2:49:25
27    Dick Beardsley         M 50-54      1/219     2:49:40     2:49:41       39:08     1:22:34     2:18:31    6:29     2:49:40
28    Garry W Bright         M 40-44      1/363     2:50:07     2:50:12       40:01     1:24:01     2:20:44    6:30     2:50:07
29    Troy Don Albright      M 35-39      3/401     2:50:32     2:50:36       40:09     1:23:51     2:19:55    6:31     2:50:32
30    James David Lopez      M 01-19       1/29     2:50:51     2:51:09       40:55     1:24:09     2:17:42    6:31     2:50:51
31    Jose Castro            M 35-39      4/401     2:50:53     2:50:56       40:11     1:23:53     2:20:08    6:31     2:50:53
32    Todd Reynolds          M 35-39      5/401     2:51:02     2:51:03       39:10     1:22:59     2:20:52    6:32     2:51:02
33    Yuichiro Yamaguchi     M 30-34      2/315     2:51:16     2:51:18       40:20     1:23:53     2:21:05    6:32     2:51:16
34    Raul Ramirez           M 20-24       4/83     2:52:20     2:52:34       40:39     1:24:17     2:20:58    6:35     2:52:20
35    Jonathan Good          M 25-29      4/174     2:52:46     2:54:44       42:41     1:25:41     2:23:35    6:36     2:52:46
36    Jason Alan Lee         M 30-34      3/315     2:53:33     2:53:38       38:33     1:20:54     2:21:24    6:37     2:53:33
37    Dave James Weston      M 35-39      6/401     2:54:09     2:54:25       43:22     1:28:13     2:25:43    6:39     2:54:09
38    Matthew Alan Karns     M 25-29      5/174     2:54:33     2:54:39       42:25     1:27:57     2:24:42    6:40     2:54:33
39    Svetlana Shepeleva     F ELITE       6/10     2:54:57     2:54:57       39:00     1:23:40     2:24:42    6:41     2:54:57
40    Tim Franxman           M 25-29      6/174     2:54:59     2:55:13       43:04     1:27:56     2:24:42    6:41     2:54:59
41    John Reyes Gonzalez    M 20-24       5/83     2:55:46     2:55:51       38:33     1:22:35     2:22:29    6:43     2:55:46
42    Michael Pluimer        M 30-34      4/315     2:55:47     2:56:01       41:47     1:26:57     2:25:31    6:43     2:55:47
43    Kyle Bolick            M 35-39      7/401     2:58:12     2:58:33       43:43     1:29:40     2:29:13    6:48     2:58:12
44    Joe Landry             M 40-44      2/363     2:58:18     2:58:21       41:47     1:27:39     2:26:29    6:48     2:58:18
45    Michael Ray Dawdy      M 30-34      5/315     2:58:20     2:58:44       41:15     1:26:32     2:26:21    6:48     2:58:20
46    Steven Mark Richard    M 20-24       6/83     2:58:25     2:58:28       41:24     1:27:40     2:28:22    6:49     2:58:25
47    Jon Tower              M 30-34      6/315     2:58:30     2:58:36       43:14     1:29:40     2:29:12    6:49     2:58:30
48    Tim Bayliss            M 25-29      7/174     2:58:43     2:58:52       42:35     1:29:33     2:28:36    6:49     2:58:43
49    Gene Lecuyer           M 35-39      8/401     2:58:56     2:59:16       43:12     1:29:40     2:29:14    6:50     2:58:56
50    Jason Mangosing        M 30-34      7/315     2:59:05     2:59:31       42:16     1:27:55     2:26:23    6:50     2:59:05
51    Chris Glatt            M 45-49      2/304     2:59:12     2:59:34       42:52     1:29:34     2:28:39    6:50     2:59:12
52    Russ Stukel            M 40-44      3/363     2:59:21     3:00:12       45:06     1:30:46     2:30:09    6:51     2:59:21
53    Victor Vilar           M 25-29      8/174     2:59:29     2:59:32       40:41     1:24:42     2:25:22    6:51     2:59:29
54    Willaim Ibrahim        M 45-49      3/304     2:59:31     2:59:39       43:14     1:29:40     2:29:13    6:51     2:59:31
55    Harry Harris           M SENIO        1/1     2:59:54     2:59:54       40:22     1:24:29     2:25:20    6:52     2:59:54
56    Mark Buckner           M 45-49      4/304     3:00:12     3:01:35       44:32     1:30:54     2:30:08    6:53     3:00:12
57    Daniel G McCarthy      M 35-39      9/401     3:00:28     3:00:46       41:33     1:27:01     2:27:20    6:53     3:00:28
58    John Anders            M 40-44      4/363     3:00:33     3:00:52       43:07     1:29:41     2:29:32    6:53     3:00:33
59    Joseph Henry           M 20-24       7/83     3:00:35     3:01:00       43:55     1:31:18     2:30:26    6:54     3:00:35
60    Jerry W. Hodges        M 35-39     10/401     3:00:51     3:00:57       42:00     1:27:58     2:29:38    6:54     3:00:51
61    Christine Jemesunde    F ELITE       7/10     3:01:43     3:01:43       41:25     1:28:33     2:30:17    6:56     3:01:43
62    Clive Forrest          M 50-54      2/219     3:02:00     3:02:07       43:12     1:29:39     2:30:01    6:57     3:02:00
63    John Borders           M 45-49      5/304     3:02:08     3:02:15       43:14     1:29:39     2:31:04    6:57     3:02:08
64    Susan Mikecz           F ELITE       8/10     3:02:28     3:02:28       44:07     1:31:31     2:31:50    6:58     3:02:28
65    Russell Vashon Metoyer M 30-34      8/315     3:02:22     3:02:30       41:24     1:28:26     2:29:53    6:58     3:02:22
66    Todd Crooks            M 35-39     11/401     3:02:28     3:03:42       45:14     1:29:40     2:29:43    6:58     3:02:28
67    Michael David Danielso M 20-24       8/83     3:02:35     3:02:40       40:39     1:26:16     2:28:13    6:58     3:02:35
68    Scott M Farmer         M 25-29      9/174     3:02:36     3:02:50       43:33     1:29:40     2:29:53    6:58     3:02:36
69    Doug Schroeder         M 35-39     12/401     3:02:39     3:02:43       42:35     1:29:50     2:31:09    6:58     3:02:39
70    Roderick Jackson       M 40-44      5/363     3:02:40     3:02:41       42:30     1:29:32     2:29:51    6:58     3:02:40
71    John R Keyes           M 25-29     10/174     3:02:41     3:03:55       46:51     1:34:14     2:33:19    6:58     3:02:41
72    Bud Wilder             M 50-54      3/219     3:02:41     3:02:45       43:13     1:29:57     2:31:14    6:58     3:02:41
73    Jacob Vance Tonge      M 40-44      6/363     3:03:33     3:03:37       42:35     1:29:51     2:31:10    7:00     3:03:33
74    Jeff Garber            M 40-44      7/363     3:04:01     3:04:06       44:02     1:32:40     2:34:35    7:01     3:04:01
75    Maria Ladd             F ELITE       9/10     3:04:10     3:04:10       44:10     1:32:36     2:32:52    7:01     3:04:10
76    Ken Gordon             M 40-44      8/363     3:04:03     3:04:10       44:37     1:34:31     2:32:51    7:01     3:04:03
77    James Boddy            M 35-39     13/401     3:04:18     3:04:22       41:36     1:28:13     2:31:25    7:02     3:04:18
78    Robby Landauer         M 20-24       9/83     3:04:46     3:05:28       43:31     1:31:14     2:32:46    7:03     3:04:46
79    Peter Beauvais         M 45-49      6/304     3:04:57     3:05:10       42:47     1:29:25     2:31:02    7:04     3:04:57
80    Ron Seats              M 50-54      4/219     3:05:22     3:05:31       42:41     1:29:25     2:31:43    7:05     3:05:22
81    Joe S Heikes           M 40-44      9/363     3:05:37     3:05:49       43:58     1:31:34     2:32:07    7:05     3:05:37
82    Jeff Bennett           M 35-39     14/401     3:05:50     3:06:02       44:08     1:32:17     2:32:27    7:06     3:05:50
83    William Ryan Cavender  M 20-24      10/83     3:05:52     3:06:05       40:39     1:24:17     2:28:10    7:06     3:05:52
84    Brad Rhoden            M 50-54      5/219     3:05:59     3:06:02       43:58     1:32:41     2:34:25    7:06     3:05:59
85    Tony L Stuart          M 45-49      7/304     3:06:00     3:06:09       42:25     1:28:52     2:31:37    7:06     3:06:00
86    Duke Pepper            M 35-39     15/401     3:06:05     3:06:25       45:04     1:33:38     2:35:19    7:06     3:06:05
87    Manuel Gilberto Ramos  M 20-24      11/83     3:06:31     3:08:39       46:03     1:33:59     2:36:26    7:07     3:06:31
88    Michael John Delmore   M 45-49      8/304     3:06:39     3:06:59       44:50     1:33:06     2:34:41    7:07     3:06:39
89    David Prodonovich      M 45-49      9/304     3:06:58     3:07:06       44:05     1:32:54     2:35:30    7:08     3:06:58
90    Jack Hase              M 45-49     10/304     3:07:03     3:07:13       44:02     1:32:40     2:34:35    7:08     3:07:03
91    Dave B Emerson         M 45-49     11/304     3:07:12     3:07:16       44:17     1:33:52     2:36:25    7:09     3:07:12
92    Charles Fisher         M 30-34      9/315     3:07:28     3:07:31       43:13     1:31:18     2:32:44    7:09     3:07:28
93    Ryan Roberts           M 01-19       2/29     3:07:42     3:07:50       43:56     1:29:34     2:31:50    7:10     3:07:42
94    Robbie Ralph Reese     M 25-29     11/174     3:07:46     3:08:00       44:18     1:33:47     2:36:26    7:10     3:07:46
95    David Mahler           M 20-24      12/83     3:07:48     3:08:34       45:41     1:33:22     2:35:59    7:10     3:07:48
96    Jeff Vanlandingham     M 20-24      13/83     3:07:51     3:07:54       41:21     1:26:54     2:30:08    7:10     3:07:51
97    Dan Ronan              M 30-34     10/315     3:07:52     3:07:57       44:29     1:33:09     2:34:51    7:10     3:07:52
98    Christopher E. Morris  M 35-39     16/401     3:07:54     3:07:58       42:54     1:31:18     2:34:11    7:10     3:07:54
99    Eric Etheridge         M 35-39     17/401     3:07:56     3:08:10       42:17     1:28:51     2:32:11    7:10     3:07:56
100   Trevin D. Bachman      M 35-39     18/401     3:08:04     3:08:09       42:43     1:28:59     2:32:07    7:11     3:08:04
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101   Chris R Castillo       M 25-29     12/174     3:08:07     3:08:19       45:13     1:33:44     2:35:17    7:11     3:08:07
102   Christopher Alexander  M 20-24      14/83     3:08:11     3:08:22       45:24     1:33:51     2:36:14    7:11     3:08:11
103   Jason Dean Randall     M 30-34     11/315     3:08:14     3:09:23       45:14     1:33:51     2:36:27    7:11     3:08:14
104   Gerhard Mels           M 40-44     10/363     3:08:22     3:08:32       45:14     1:33:51     2:36:25    7:11     3:08:22
105   Luis Albrecht Septien  M 30-34     12/315     3:08:30     3:08:38       44:04     1:32:10     2:34:54    7:12     3:08:30
106   Hillary Kogo           M 25-29     13/174     3:08:30     3:08:31       36:20     1:21:43     2:32:17    7:12     3:08:30
107   David Smith            M 35-39     19/401     3:08:33     3:08:45       45:14     1:33:44     2:36:26    7:12     3:08:33
108   Hamlin Jones           M 35-39     20/401     3:08:35     3:08:35       45:13     1:33:44     2:36:25    7:12     3:08:35
109   Chris Cavanaugh        M 35-39     21/401     3:08:43     3:08:54       45:13     1:33:51     2:36:25    7:12     3:08:43
110   Randy S Miller         M 40-44     11/363     3:08:43     3:09:08       45:19     1:34:01     2:37:09    7:12     3:08:43
111   Ryan Patton            M 25-29     14/174     3:08:56     3:11:39       49:42     1:38:31     2:40:49    7:13     3:08:56
112   Jarrod Tiede           M 20-24      15/83     3:08:58     3:09:31       47:33     1:35:28     2:37:17    7:13     3:08:58
113   Greg Sullivan          M 45-49     12/304     3:09:04     3:09:12       44:05     1:32:37     2:36:19    7:13     3:09:04
114   Joe Haynes             M 40-44     12/363     3:09:06     3:10:18       46:43     1:35:07     2:38:01    7:13     3:09:06
115   Tim Jagoda             M 30-34     13/315     3:09:06     3:09:16       43:40     1:31:30     2:35:19    7:13     3:09:06
116   Ben Robert Coffman     M 01-19       3/29     3:09:11     3:09:14       42:12     1:27:39     2:30:58    7:13     3:09:11
117   Cindy Connolly         F ELITE      10/10     3:09:25     3:09:25       44:56     1:33:51     2:36:35    7:13     3:09:25
118   Keith Francis          M 45-49     13/304     3:09:30     3:09:34       42:26     1:28:21     2:30:54    7:14     3:09:30
119   Feleke Mengistu Alemay M 30-34     14/315     3:09:31     3:09:31     1:01:05     1:41:31     2:37:47    7:14     3:09:31
120   Jason Phillips         M 30-34     15/315     3:09:35     3:09:45       45:13     1:33:51     2:36:25    7:14     3:09:35
121   Dane Rauschenberg      M 30-34     16/315     3:09:36     3:09:37       43:07     1:31:49     2:36:17    7:14     3:09:36
122   Juan Juarez            M 25-29     15/174     3:09:41     3:09:42       42:00     1:27:44     2:33:06    7:14     3:09:41
123   Todd A Lehman          M 25-29     16/174     3:09:45     3:11:05       47:07     1:36:16     2:38:00    7:15     3:09:45
124   George Vindiola        M 30-34     17/315     3:10:08     3:10:12       44:56     1:33:52     2:36:56    7:15     3:10:08
125   Gus Kirby              M 50-54      6/219     3:10:19     3:10:26       45:09     1:34:30     2:37:56    7:16     3:10:19
126   Kurt Coonrod           M 45-49     14/304     3:10:21     3:10:31       44:10     1:32:36     2:36:16    7:16     3:10:21
127   Thomas Hoffmann        M 30-34     18/315     3:10:26     3:10:39       43:58     1:31:35     2:36:48    7:16     3:10:26
128   Monte Wells            M 45-49     15/304     3:10:32     3:11:43       48:46     1:38:27     2:40:47    7:16     3:10:32
129   Glenn MacKie           M 40-44     13/363     3:10:32     3:10:49       45:16     1:33:52     2:36:55    7:16     3:10:32
130   David Hanenburg        M 30-34     19/315     3:10:39     3:10:47       43:40     1:31:30     2:34:33    7:17     3:10:39
131   Aaron Nathaniel Mussat M 01-19       4/29     3:10:40     3:11:12       47:18     1:35:27     2:37:16    7:17     3:10:40
132   Chris Seets            M 35-39     22/401     3:10:45     3:11:01       44:35     1:33:24     2:37:56    7:17     3:10:45
133   Teddie Holloway        F 25-29      1/207     3:10:46     3:11:13       45:12     1:33:45     2:36:56    7:17     3:10:46
134   John Pitre             M 35-39     23/401     3:10:51     3:10:55       44:56     1:33:50     2:36:56    7:17     3:10:51
135   Jimmy Grossman         M 45-49     16/304     3:10:55     3:11:04       44:54     1:33:45     2:36:06    7:17     3:10:55
136   Steve Darby            M 45-49     17/304     3:11:06     3:11:23       45:36     1:35:52     2:39:49    7:18     3:11:06
137   Kevin Fruhwirth        M 40-44     14/363     3:11:11     3:11:26       42:37     1:29:34     2:34:40    7:18     3:11:11
138   Bryan Benshoof         M 30-34     20/315     3:11:50     3:12:25       45:08     1:33:50     2:36:44    7:19     3:11:50
139   Winston E. Kenton      M 45-49     18/304     3:11:50     3:12:24       47:19     1:35:27     2:37:33    7:19     3:11:50
140   Frances McKissick      F MASTE        1/1     3:12:05     3:12:05       45:23     1:35:17     2:39:37    7:19     3:12:05
141   Jim Pultorak           M 35-39     24/401     3:12:16     3:12:35       46:02     1:35:22     2:39:35    7:20     3:12:16
142   Dan Clubb              M 30-34     21/315     3:12:20     3:12:30       45:14     1:33:51     2:37:18    7:20     3:12:20
143   Chad Jones             M 30-34     22/315     3:12:28     3:12:34       43:01     1:30:43     2:35:33    7:21     3:12:28
144   Kevin Denney           M 35-39     25/401     3:12:45     3:12:59       43:48     1:31:18     2:36:49    7:21     3:12:45
145   Edward Henderson       M 35-39     26/401     3:13:01     3:13:06       46:25     1:36:54     2:40:40    7:22     3:13:01
146   Tony Francis Koeijmans M 35-39     27/401     3:13:04     3:13:20       45:15     1:33:51     2:37:06    7:22     3:13:04
147   Mark Morris            M 45-49     19/304     3:13:05     3:13:16       45:24     1:33:54     2:39:05    7:22     3:13:05
148   Greg Coplen            M 30-34     23/315     3:13:11     3:13:30       44:05     1:31:54     2:34:34    7:22     3:13:11
149   Jennifer Takata        F 35-39      1/246     3:13:12     3:13:36       45:30     1:34:39     2:39:37    7:22     3:13:12
150   Dzu Vu                 M 35-39     28/401     3:13:17     3:13:28       43:07     1:30:12     2:37:43    7:23     3:13:17
151   Dan Seluk              M 30-34     24/315     3:13:20     3:15:38       48:48     1:39:37     2:43:36    7:23     3:13:20
152   Eduardo O'Neill        M 35-39     29/401     3:13:24     3:13:33       43:12     1:30:30     2:36:04    7:23     3:13:24
153   Brent Nelson Bumgardne M 35-39     30/401     3:13:24     3:13:37       44:53     1:33:47     2:37:08    7:23     3:13:24
154   Michael T Fricke       M 40-44     15/363     3:13:26     3:13:26       46:50     1:35:16     2:38:51    7:23     3:13:26
155   Robert Steinke         M 40-44     16/363     3:13:33     3:13:49       43:35     1:32:01     2:38:33    7:23     3:13:33
156   Andrew Warden          M 30-34     25/315     3:13:45     3:13:53       45:03     1:35:18     2:39:45    7:24     3:13:45
157   John Martin Schmidt    M 35-39     31/401     3:14:25     3:14:34       42:51     1:29:34     2:35:22    7:25     3:14:25
158   Pompilio Romero        M 35-39     32/401     3:14:34     3:14:35       38:40     1:31:27     2:39:38    7:26     3:14:34
159   Peter-Michael Seidel   M 30-34     26/315     3:14:43     3:15:01       45:02     1:34:10     2:40:00    7:26     3:14:43
160   Chad Armstrong         M 35-39     33/401     3:15:05     3:15:10       43:49     1:31:22     2:34:22    7:27     3:15:05
161   Seth Ozasa             M 30-34     27/315     3:15:08     3:15:22       43:48     1:32:37     2:39:07    7:27     3:15:08
162   Brett David Donohue    M 35-39     34/401     3:15:27     3:15:32       42:58     1:31:43     2:38:22    7:28     3:15:27
163   Kristin M Babington    F 40-44      1/197     3:15:42     3:16:12       48:01     1:39:05     2:43:49    7:28     3:15:42
164   Tom May                M 40-44     17/363     3:15:46     3:16:00       45:14     1:33:46     2:37:16    7:28     3:15:46
165   Jules R Myers          M 35-39     35/401     3:15:57     3:16:13       44:43     1:33:59     2:40:57    7:29     3:15:57
166   Thomas Greene          M 40-44     18/363     3:15:58     3:16:28       46:53     1:36:46     2:41:56    7:29     3:15:58
167   Jeff Allgood           M 40-44     19/363     3:16:04     3:16:35       46:35     1:37:34     2:42:31    7:29     3:16:04
168   Carlos Lara            M 50-54      7/219     3:16:09     3:17:40       46:41     1:35:29     2:43:11    7:29     3:16:09
169   Petrus Booysen         M 35-39     36/401     3:16:12     3:16:27       45:58     1:36:41     2:43:20    7:29     3:16:12
170   Mike Mote              M 45-49     20/304     3:16:15     3:16:22       44:04     1:32:31     2:38:11    7:29     3:16:15
171   Mike Tripp             M 45-49     21/304     3:16:26     3:16:59       48:00     1:39:09     2:44:39    7:30     3:16:26
172   Andrew Stevenson       M 25-29     17/174     3:16:30     3:16:54       46:02     1:35:59     2:43:36    7:30     3:16:30
173   Heath H White          M 30-34     28/315     3:16:37     3:16:55       45:40     1:33:49     2:38:23    7:30     3:16:37
174   Abraham S. Sasso       M 50-54      8/219     3:16:39     3:17:15       46:43     1:36:30     2:41:59    7:30     3:16:39
175   Larry Nathan Bright    M 40-44     20/363     3:16:47     3:18:05       48:02     1:39:04     2:43:57    7:31     3:16:47
176   Michael Dale Beckner   M 40-44     21/363     3:16:48     3:17:15       47:06     1:36:19     2:42:13    7:31     3:16:48
177   Chad D Ezzell          M 30-34     29/315     3:16:49     3:17:04       48:04     1:39:01     2:43:55    7:31     3:16:49
178   Jason Elliott          M 35-39     37/401     3:16:53     3:17:15       44:04     1:29:23     2:34:21    7:31     3:16:53
179   Cressler Heasley       M 35-39     38/401     3:17:01     3:17:32       48:30     1:39:10     2:44:43    7:31     3:17:01
180   Scott W. Forkenbrock   M 35-39     39/401     3:17:02     3:18:09       47:43     1:37:05     2:44:14    7:31     3:17:02
181   Jenn West              F 30-34      1/254     3:17:02     3:18:09       47:43     1:37:05     2:44:14    7:31     3:17:02
182   Santos Perez           M 55-59      1/112     3:17:03     3:17:05       45:34     1:34:47     2:40:14    7:31     3:17:03
183   B Shanes               M 35-39     40/401     3:17:06     3:17:50       45:49     1:34:58     2:41:51    7:31     3:17:06
184   Danny Hernandez        M 55-59      2/112     3:17:08     3:17:10       42:29     1:29:33     2:35:01    7:31     3:17:08
185   Roger Brown            M 45-49     22/304     3:17:09     3:17:29       45:13     1:33:51     2:40:18    7:31     3:17:09
186   Debra Johnson          F 35-39      2/246     3:17:15     3:18:30       48:00     1:38:34     2:44:19    7:32     3:17:15
187   Shane O'Banion         M 35-39     41/401     3:17:19     3:17:35       44:47     1:34:08     2:41:17    7:32     3:17:19
188   Claudia Spooner        F 35-39      3/246     3:17:30     3:17:52       47:16     1:38:18     2:44:13    7:32     3:17:30
189   Lori Thomasson         F 40-44      2/197     3:17:32     3:18:01       48:02     1:39:05     2:44:14    7:32     3:17:32
190   Rodney Bertrand        M 35-39     42/401     3:17:37     3:17:39       41:45     1:27:58     2:38:05    7:33     3:17:37
191   William A. Dast,  Jr.  M 45-49     23/304     3:17:39     3:17:47       44:21     1:33:55     2:41:06    7:33     3:17:39
192   Ron A. Messner         M 40-44     22/363     3:17:46     3:18:24       47:45     1:37:34     2:43:36    7:33     3:17:46
193   Justin Hewitt          M 25-29     18/174     3:17:47     3:18:19       48:00     1:38:22     2:44:02    7:33     3:17:47
194   Jennifer M Berry       F 30-34      2/254     3:17:56     3:18:01       45:33     1:36:53     2:43:54    7:33     3:17:56
195   George Bienusa         M 40-44     23/363     3:17:56     3:18:49       49:18     1:41:29     2:45:20    7:33     3:17:56
196   Bill Williams          M 35-39     43/401     3:17:58     3:18:09       44:22     1:33:32     2:38:22    7:33     3:17:58
197   Ken J Fries            M 40-44     24/363     3:17:59     3:18:33       48:01     1:39:09     2:44:15    7:33     3:17:59
198   Francisco Torres       M 40-44     25/363     3:18:06     3:19:06       48:20     1:39:28     2:45:46    7:34     3:18:06
199   Francisco Castillomuzq M 40-44     26/363     3:18:07     3:18:43       48:01     1:39:08     2:44:15    7:34     3:18:07
200   David McKenna          M 45-49     24/304     3:18:08     3:18:40       48:00     1:39:08     2:44:01    7:34     3:18:08
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2006 Wellstone Dallas White Rock Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Anthony J Kandt        M 35-39     44/401     3:18:09     3:18:21       45:16     1:33:52     2:40:54    7:34     3:18:09
202   Brent Ballow           M 35-39     45/401     3:18:12     3:18:31       47:28     1:38:38     2:43:56    7:34     3:18:12
203   Michael Pav            M 40-44     27/363     3:18:12     3:18:35       47:23     1:39:06     2:43:58    7:34     3:18:12
204   Jack King              M 45-49     25/304     3:18:12     3:18:44       48:00     1:39:08     2:44:14    7:34     3:18:12
205   Jim Caskey             M 35-39     46/401     3:18:16     3:18:32       46:13     1:36:13     2:43:43    7:34     3:18:16
206   Robert A. Benson       M 55-59      3/112     3:18:28     3:18:28       45:18     1:34:26     2:42:06    7:35     3:18:28
207   Kim Howard             M 45-49     26/304     3:18:30     3:18:36       45:25     1:35:23     2:42:48    7:35     3:18:30
208   John David Weatherly   M 40-44     28/363     3:18:32     3:18:45       47:33     1:39:03     2:45:31    7:35     3:18:32
209   Donald D Shin          M 40-44     29/363     3:18:33     3:19:16       48:02     1:39:08     2:44:14    7:35     3:18:33
210   Ronald G Rossetti      M 40-44     30/363     3:18:39     3:19:18       48:55     1:39:01     2:44:12    7:35     3:18:39
211   Paul Saros             M 40-44     31/363     3:18:40     3:18:53       47:06     1:37:35     2:44:27    7:35     3:18:40
212   Leon Morales           M 40-44     32/363     3:18:40     3:18:53       47:06     1:37:35     2:44:27    7:35     3:18:40
213   Ricardo Santillan      M 25-29     19/174     3:18:42     3:18:47       44:27     1:32:54     2:41:21    7:35     3:18:42
214   Darrell Brinson        M 30-34     30/315     3:18:47     3:18:57       42:17     1:28:52     2:38:39    7:35     3:18:47
215   Mark Kreuzer           M 35-39     47/401     3:18:50     3:19:12       44:34     1:33:06     2:39:24    7:35     3:18:50
216   Tim Layland            M 25-29     20/174     3:18:57     3:19:40       47:48     1:39:12     2:45:36    7:36     3:18:57
217   Michael Boydston       M 35-39     48/401     3:19:11     3:19:47       45:36     1:35:54     2:43:21    7:36     3:19:11
218   Richard Parker         M 45-49     27/304     3:19:15     3:19:37       46:51     1:38:26     2:44:27    7:36     3:19:15
219   Mike Horowitz          M 40-44     33/363     3:19:18     3:19:49       48:02     1:39:10     2:44:31    7:36     3:19:18
220   Steve Shopoff          M 55-59      4/112     3:19:24     3:19:29       47:17     1:39:20     2:44:57    7:37     3:19:24
221   Charles Thomas Koch    M 20-24      16/83     3:19:41     3:19:49       45:00     1:33:55     2:42:38    7:37     3:19:41
222   Charles Spohn          M 45-49     28/304     3:19:49     3:19:53       46:55     1:38:26     2:45:19    7:38     3:19:49
223   Philip Deyoung         M 35-39     49/401     3:19:55     3:20:11       45:13     1:33:52     2:42:00    7:38     3:19:55
224   Mike Ray McHalffey     M 45-49     29/304     3:19:56     3:21:14       48:49     1:39:46     2:45:56    7:38     3:19:56
225   Jersi Antonio Contrera M 25-29     21/174     3:19:58     3:20:15       44:49     1:34:24     2:42:51    7:38     3:19:58
226   Jean Herbert           F 50-54       1/64     3:19:59     3:20:06       44:37     1:39:46     2:46:59    7:38     3:19:59
227   Malgorzata Mirkowicz   F 45-49      1/127     3:20:01     3:20:07       45:01     1:34:58     2:43:50    7:38     3:20:01
228   Paul K Stedman         M 40-44     34/363     3:20:08     3:20:08       48:01     1:39:09     2:44:54    7:38     3:20:08
229   Christopher Car Jackso M 35-39     50/401     3:20:12     3:20:42       46:18     1:36:06     2:43:28    7:38     3:20:12
230   Victor Salinas         M 50-54      9/219     3:20:15     3:20:17       44:34     1:35:30     2:43:46    7:39     3:20:15
231   Doug Byrd              M 40-44     35/363     3:20:17     3:20:52       48:08     1:40:39     2:47:16    7:39     3:20:17
232   Mark Roman             M 50-54     10/219     3:20:18     3:20:30       45:28     1:35:23     2:42:39    7:39     3:20:18
233   Bob Jacobs             M 45-49     30/304     3:20:21     3:20:47       45:12     1:33:45     2:36:56    7:39     3:20:21
234   Cecilio N Escamilla    M 45-49     31/304     3:20:27     3:21:11       50:20     1:41:09     2:46:14    7:39     3:20:27
235   Lawrence Pao           M 50-54     11/219     3:20:28     3:20:41       45:28     1:35:37     2:43:35    7:39     3:20:28
236   Bob Lynn Duffey        M 50-54     12/219     3:20:37     3:21:03       45:15     1:34:35     2:42:21    7:39     3:20:37
237   Todd Schroeder         M 35-39     51/401     3:20:37     3:22:15       49:50     1:39:33     2:46:50    7:39     3:20:37
238   Holger Roehl           M 35-39     52/401     3:20:48     3:21:26       46:32     1:38:27     2:45:23    7:40     3:20:48
239   David Millwee          M 35-39     53/401     3:20:49     3:21:14       47:23     1:38:38     2:45:01    7:40     3:20:49
240   Jonathan L Minor       M 25-29     22/174     3:20:49     3:21:59       46:42     1:37:36     2:46:25    7:40     3:20:49
241   James B. Donaghey      M 50-54     13/219     3:20:54     3:21:24       47:27     1:38:13     2:44:13    7:40     3:20:54
242   Shaun Woody            M 25-29     23/174     3:21:08     3:21:21       45:23     1:34:15     2:41:02    7:41     3:21:08
243   Ronald McVean Jr.      M 40-44     36/363     3:21:14     3:21:49       47:07     1:36:30     2:46:09    7:41     3:21:14
244   Robert W. Taylor       M 30-34     31/315     3:21:17     3:21:38       45:13     1:33:50     2:39:55    7:41     3:21:17
245   Alisha Wingerter       F 25-29      2/207     3:21:29     3:21:45       46:13     1:36:13     2:44:38    7:41     3:21:29
246   Leana Sloan            F 40-44      3/197     3:21:33     3:21:46       46:02     1:36:49     2:45:31    7:42     3:21:33
247   Marla Rhoden           F 50-54       2/64     3:22:01     3:22:05       46:53     1:38:49     2:46:23    7:43     3:22:01
248    Khai C                M 40-44     37/363                 3:22:03        7:43       47:40     1:39:03 3:22:32            
249   Terry Bill List        M 30-34     32/315     3:22:14     3:22:37       43:58     1:32:37     2:40:29    7:43     3:22:14
250   David E Madden         M 50-54     14/219     3:22:19     3:23:54       48:02     1:39:10     2:46:32    7:43     3:22:19
251   Ben Stimpson           M 40-44     38/363     3:22:24     3:22:52       47:47     1:38:52     2:46:08    7:44     3:22:24
252   Jim Maurer             M 25-29     24/174     3:22:37     3:23:05       47:26     1:37:18     2:44:20    7:44     3:22:37
253   Cason Pierce           M 20-24      17/83     3:22:46     3:23:17       48:00     1:39:04     2:41:42    7:44     3:22:46
254   Tim Young              M 35-39     54/401     3:22:48     3:23:14       46:32     1:38:55     2:47:29    7:44     3:22:48
255   Lilia Vazquez          F 40-44      4/197     3:22:55     3:23:37       47:48     1:38:47     2:46:27    7:45     3:22:55
256   Ana G. Martinez        F 30-34      3/254     3:23:14     3:23:32       44:56     1:34:06     2:43:35    7:45     3:23:14
257   Andrew Hayward         M 45-49     32/304     3:23:24     3:23:40       47:57     1:40:44     2:49:00    7:46     3:23:24
258   Calvin Malloy          M 45-49     33/304     3:23:26     3:24:14       49:41     1:42:59     2:49:38    7:46     3:23:26
259   Dean Worley            M 40-44     39/363     3:23:28     3:24:01       48:04     1:39:11     2:46:07    7:46     3:23:28
260   Juan Welsh             M 40-44     40/363     3:23:31     3:24:05       49:19     1:41:13     2:48:39    7:46     3:23:31
261   David Lee Steitz       M 40-44     41/363     3:23:46     3:23:56       46:20     1:36:28     2:45:28    7:47     3:23:46
262   Roberto Garcia         M 30-34     33/315     3:24:04     3:24:06       42:21     1:29:40     2:37:37    7:47     3:24:04
263   Nelan Schwartz         M 35-39     55/401     3:24:12     3:25:07       47:23     1:37:34     2:43:59    7:48     3:24:12
264   Janet Onim             F 30-34      4/254     3:24:15     3:24:45       48:01     1:39:10     2:46:38    7:48     3:24:15
265   Randy Williams         M 45-49     34/304     3:24:15     3:24:45       48:42     1:40:45     2:49:15    7:48     3:24:15
266   Ryan Hulla             M 01-19       5/29     3:24:18     3:26:29       53:46     1:45:45     2:52:35    7:48     3:24:18
267   Adam Wilk              M 35-39     56/401     3:24:31     3:24:41       41:50     1:29:16     2:37:55    7:48     3:24:31
268   Elinor P. Carter       F 45-49      2/127     3:24:34     3:25:03       48:38     1:40:47     2:49:05    7:48     3:24:34
269   Andy Hill              M 40-44     42/363     3:24:35     3:25:03       48:38     1:40:48     2:49:05    7:49     3:24:35
270   Nate Sprinkle          M 35-39     57/401     3:24:46     3:25:21       47:40     1:38:45     2:46:30    7:49     3:24:46
271   Mike Glasscock         M 55-59      5/112     3:24:46     3:25:02       47:14     1:39:06     2:47:05    7:49     3:24:46
272   David Savage           M 40-44     43/363     3:24:50     3:25:21       47:39     1:38:31     2:46:24    7:49     3:24:50
273   Stefan Gluhr           M 30-34     34/315     3:24:57     3:25:37       48:01     1:39:09     2:47:05    7:49     3:24:57
274   Paul Alan Demaagd      M 40-44     44/363     3:25:02     3:25:43       46:26     1:36:29     2:47:22    7:50     3:25:02
275   Abe Christian Dashner  M 30-34     35/315     3:25:04     3:25:07       43:00     1:31:28     2:38:19    7:50     3:25:04
276   Eddy F Rivas           M 30-34     36/315     3:25:04     3:26:31       51:02     1:42:40     2:50:47    7:50     3:25:04
277   Edwin Taylor           M 45-49     35/304     3:25:12     3:25:52       49:23     1:41:46     2:50:02    7:50     3:25:12
278   Jeff Bogacz            M 35-39     58/401     3:25:37     3:25:44       47:50     1:39:28     2:47:50    7:51     3:25:37
279   Allen Dyke             M 30-34     37/315     3:25:38     3:28:05       50:05     1:41:28     2:49:37    7:51     3:25:38
280   Terry Alder            M 50-54     15/219     3:25:38     3:26:17       49:27     1:41:57     2:50:30    7:51     3:25:38
281   Robert McLean Coble    M 25-29     25/174     3:25:40     3:25:57       44:31     1:34:15     2:45:30    7:51     3:25:40
282   Thomas Mark Jumper     M 45-49     36/304     3:25:42     3:26:28       50:45     1:44:02     2:51:38    7:51     3:25:42
283   Paul Shanks            M 40-44     45/363     3:25:49     3:26:36       48:34     1:41:07     2:49:13    7:51     3:25:49
284   Eric J Pretzlaff       M 45-49     37/304     3:25:55     3:26:15       47:31     1:39:08     2:48:07    7:52     3:25:55
285   Rafael Serralta        M 35-39     59/401     3:25:55     3:26:33       50:14     1:45:31     2:53:37    7:52     3:25:55
286   Steven Chavez          M 35-39     60/401     3:25:56     3:26:28       48:00     1:38:22     2:45:40    7:52     3:25:56
287   Jeff Kirk              M 45-49     38/304     3:25:58     3:26:42       49:54     1:42:36     2:50:46    7:52     3:25:58
288   Paul Scelsi            M 40-44     46/363     3:26:03     3:26:30       47:48     1:38:37     2:45:15    7:52     3:26:03
289   Phil McDuffee          M 45-49     39/304     3:26:09     3:27:31       49:38     1:40:48     2:51:34    7:52     3:26:09
290   Todd Milbert           M 40-44     47/363     3:26:09     3:27:17       48:43     1:41:04     2:50:38    7:52     3:26:09
291   Damien Adame           M 25-29     26/174     3:26:16     3:26:50       48:57     1:41:04     2:50:37    7:52     3:26:16
292   Charles Blake          M 35-39     61/401     3:26:16     3:27:23       48:21     1:40:02     2:49:32    7:52     3:26:16
293   Roger C Brown          M 35-39     62/401     3:26:18     3:27:21       48:27     1:40:45     2:49:46    7:52     3:26:18
294   Eduardo L. Gonzalez    M 30-34     38/315     3:26:19     3:26:40       48:37     1:40:17     2:49:43    7:52     3:26:19
295   Daniel Philip Beavers  M 25-29     27/174     3:26:21     3:28:28       50:41     1:43:34     2:51:57    7:53     3:26:21
296   John Friday            M 45-49     40/304     3:26:22     3:26:26       48:23     1:42:27     2:51:09    7:53     3:26:22
297   Ed Craighead           M 60-64       1/58     3:26:24     3:26:41       46:52     1:38:51     2:48:52    7:53     3:26:24
298   Katie Rhodes           F 20-24       1/73     3:26:28     3:27:28       50:15     1:43:06     2:52:48    7:53     3:26:28
299   Harris Brenner         M 30-34     39/315     3:26:33     3:27:33       50:31     1:43:36     2:51:42    7:53     3:26:33
300   Jackson Thomas         M 01-19       6/29     3:26:34     3:26:55       45:13     1:34:21     2:43:49    7:53     3:26:34
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Scott Rand             M 35-39     63/401     3:26:36     3:27:16       48:50     1:40:40     2:48:18    7:53     3:26:36
302   Byron Scott Thomas     M 45-49     41/304     3:26:44     3:28:59       49:10     1:40:17     2:50:45    7:53     3:26:44
303   Vincent Attanucci      M 50-54     16/219     3:26:54     3:27:01       47:15     1:40:31     2:50:44    7:54     3:26:54
304   Jay C. Siegel          M 35-39     64/401     3:26:56     3:27:37       48:23     1:40:08     2:50:43    7:54     3:26:56
305   Megan Turner           F 20-24       2/73     3:27:09     3:27:53       50:27     1:43:42     2:52:29    7:54     3:27:09
306   Anna E Means           F 25-29      3/207     3:27:10     3:28:05       49:45     1:42:09     2:51:24    7:54     3:27:10
307   Vivi Avila Van Deaver  F 35-39      4/246     3:27:12     3:28:39       49:40     1:41:31     2:51:18    7:55     3:27:12
308   Tim Smith              M 45-49     42/304     3:27:14     3:28:03       49:59     1:42:37     2:52:00    7:55     3:27:14
309   Mark Perry Allen       M 45-49     43/304     3:27:18     3:27:47       49:32     1:44:29     2:54:20    7:55     3:27:18
310   Amy Elizabeth Coburn   F 20-24       3/73     3:27:18     3:28:20       51:05     1:44:11     2:52:47    7:55     3:27:18
311   Viet Le                M 40-44     48/363     3:27:20     3:29:02       48:21     1:40:11     2:50:12    7:55     3:27:20
312   Stewart Campbell       M 30-34     40/315     3:27:22     3:29:08       49:07     1:41:28     2:50:33    7:55     3:27:22
313   Kenny Joseph Trahan    M 25-29     28/174     3:27:24     3:28:08       49:41     1:42:47     2:52:03    7:55     3:27:24
314   Patrick Manion         M 25-29     29/174     3:27:27     3:29:10       53:06     1:47:31     2:54:34    7:55     3:27:27
315   Charles Birden         M 35-39     65/401     3:27:31     3:28:34       49:24     1:40:44     2:48:26    7:55     3:27:31
316   Jorge Montiel          M 35-39     66/401     3:27:34     3:29:04       49:38     1:38:34     2:45:21    7:55     3:27:34
317   Hsinliang Chen         M 40-44     49/363     3:27:36     3:28:38       50:40     1:44:38     2:53:47    7:55     3:27:36
318   Trent Wierick          M 25-29     30/174     3:27:45     3:28:05       45:10     1:33:50     2:39:59    7:56     3:27:45
319   Janice A. Hauge        F 35-39      5/246     3:27:46     3:28:31       50:20     1:44:40     2:53:32    7:56     3:27:46
320   Aaron J Becker         M 01-19       7/29     3:27:48     3:28:21       47:18     1:35:28     2:48:33    7:56     3:27:48
321   David Bielamowicz      M 20-24      18/83     3:27:48     3:28:26       48:10     1:39:07     2:44:43    7:56     3:27:48
322   Nicholas Beers         M 25-29     31/174     3:27:50     3:28:01       46:47     1:42:08     2:52:12    7:56     3:27:50
323   Mack J Martinez        M 20-24      19/83     3:28:00     3:28:48       42:28     1:31:23     2:40:38    7:56     3:28:00
324   Charles Corey Hardin   M 35-39     67/401     3:28:01     3:28:18       46:29     1:36:26     2:45:23    7:56     3:28:01
325   Sam Davenport          M 25-29     32/174     3:28:03     3:28:52       50:37     1:45:30     2:54:19    7:56     3:28:03
326   Mark Hunter Rogers     M 25-29     33/174     3:28:08     3:28:17       49:50     1:42:46     2:52:32    7:57     3:28:08
327   Trent Acord            M 40-44     50/363     3:28:21     3:28:39       45:22     1:36:48     2:49:15    7:57     3:28:21
328   Alan Martin            M 45-49     44/304     3:28:27     3:28:51       47:29     1:39:08     2:47:15    7:57     3:28:27
329   Michael Dale Teaster   M 40-44     51/363     3:28:27     3:28:51       47:29     1:39:08     2:47:16    7:57     3:28:27
330   Craig L Overby         M 40-44     52/363     3:28:31     3:29:26       51:50     1:46:18     2:54:51    7:58     3:28:31
331   William Bissett        M 35-39     68/401     3:28:32     3:30:22       51:32     1:45:37     2:54:13    7:58     3:28:32
332   Clayton Tyler Ricks    M 25-29     34/174     3:28:34     3:30:49       47:53     1:37:38     2:47:52    7:58     3:28:34
333   Matthew McKee          M 25-29     35/174     3:28:34     3:29:22       50:39     1:45:30     2:54:01    7:58     3:28:34
334   Bill Bush              M 30-34     41/315     3:28:34     3:30:46       50:00     1:41:12     2:50:40    7:58     3:28:34
335   Norbert Motte          M 45-49     45/304     3:28:36     3:29:32       48:34     1:42:18     2:52:56    7:58     3:28:36
336   Robert Gammon          M 45-49     46/304     3:28:43     3:29:48       49:48     1:42:33     2:52:29    7:58     3:28:43
337   Thomas Daniel King     M 45-49     47/304     3:28:44     3:29:01       48:15     1:41:33     2:50:49    7:58     3:28:44
338   Sally Wilging          F 40-44      5/197     3:28:45     3:29:54       51:15     1:43:03     2:52:25    7:58     3:28:45
339   Gale Eric Irland       M 40-44     53/363     3:28:46     3:29:55       50:41     1:43:48     2:53:43    7:58     3:28:46
340   Amy Catherine Skudlarc F 30-34      5/254     3:28:46     3:29:37       51:40     1:46:29     2:54:46    7:58     3:28:46
341   Jonathan Lusk          M 25-29     36/174     3:28:47     3:29:36       51:14     1:45:36     2:54:19    7:58     3:28:47
342   Aaron Watson           M 30-34     42/315     3:28:50     3:29:42       50:38     1:45:30     2:54:19    7:58     3:28:50
343   Carlos Verdin          M 45-49     48/304     3:28:52     3:29:51       50:38     1:45:31     2:54:20    7:58     3:28:52
344   Thomas J. Wagner       M 35-39     69/401     3:28:55     3:29:52       50:10     1:42:09     2:52:03    7:58     3:28:55
345   Frank Holder           M 35-39     70/401     3:28:57     3:29:17       47:24     1:38:34     2:47:56    7:59     3:28:57
346   Michael Dean           M 35-39     71/401     3:28:58     3:29:53       42:59     1:29:13     2:33:18    7:59     3:28:58
347   Steve Corbin           M 40-44     54/363     3:28:58     3:29:46       50:36     1:45:30     2:54:19    7:59     3:28:58
348   Robert Rangel          M 20-24      20/83     3:29:02     3:30:21       49:24     1:43:07     2:52:55    7:59     3:29:02
349   Rob King               M 35-39     72/401     3:29:06     3:29:38       48:02     1:40:06     2:50:20    7:59     3:29:06
350   Carrie Ann Sapp        F 30-34      6/254     3:29:06     3:29:56       51:40     1:46:33     2:55:23    7:59     3:29:06
351   Michelle Dionne Moore  F 30-34      7/254     3:29:08     3:30:53       51:44     1:45:31     2:55:00    7:59     3:29:08
352   Gerry Feldhake         M 50-54     17/219     3:29:10     3:29:18       47:30     1:39:26     2:51:40    7:59     3:29:10
353   Stephanie Webb         F 25-29      4/207     3:29:13     3:30:30       52:10     1:48:00     2:56:26    7:59     3:29:13
354   David King Ainsworth   M 35-39     73/401     3:29:14     3:30:30       51:30     1:47:04     2:56:39    7:59     3:29:14
355   Aaron Gingrich         M 20-24      21/83     3:29:15     3:29:46       48:00     1:39:09     2:50:52    7:59     3:29:15
356   Alan Vasbinder         M 45-49     49/304     3:29:16     3:29:44       47:36     1:39:57     2:50:41    7:59     3:29:16
357   Chad A Sanders         M 25-29     37/174     3:29:17     3:29:54       50:12     1:46:12     2:54:19    7:59     3:29:17
358   Greg Wilmer            M 35-39     74/401     3:29:21     3:30:07       50:36     1:45:29     2:54:18    7:59     3:29:21
359   Peter Percival         M 50-54     18/219     3:29:21     3:29:45       48:05     1:41:00     2:52:22    7:59     3:29:21
360   Hank Hernandez III     M 50-54     19/219     3:29:23     3:30:12       49:14     1:41:12     2:52:57    8:00     3:29:23
361   Steve Bryant           M 45-49     50/304     3:29:26     3:30:21       51:44     1:45:14     2:54:19    8:00     3:29:26
362   Glenn Bugay            M 40-44     55/363     3:29:26     3:29:37       44:27     1:34:30     2:48:21    8:00     3:29:26
363   Philip L Kean          M 40-44     56/363     3:29:27     3:30:04       49:18     1:41:37     2:54:10    8:00     3:29:27
364   Christoph F Eick       M 50-54     20/219     3:29:31     3:29:44       50:41     1:45:31     2:53:59    8:00     3:29:31
365   Miguel Cortes          M 60-64       2/58     3:29:48     3:30:01       45:25     1:35:09     2:49:40    8:00     3:29:48
366   Robert Ralph Meier     M 55-59      6/112     3:29:48     3:30:13       47:46     1:39:37     2:49:39    8:00     3:29:48
367   Jeffrey Kalikstein     M 25-29     38/174     3:29:49     3:30:42       50:30     1:44:29     2:53:46    8:00     3:29:49
368   Don Carlos Koontz      M 50-54     21/219     3:29:50     3:30:56       49:42     1:43:07     2:51:24    8:01     3:29:50
369   Brandon Raymond Adame  M 25-29     39/174     3:29:51     3:30:25       48:57     1:41:04     2:50:44    8:01     3:29:51
370   Russell Taylor         M 35-39     75/401     3:29:51     3:30:09       48:54     1:42:47     2:52:27    8:01     3:29:51
371   Keith Brian Kandetzke  M 25-29     40/174     3:29:52     3:30:34       50:36     1:45:22     2:54:19    8:01     3:29:52
372   Roberto Alvarez        M 50-54     22/219     3:29:54     3:30:09       49:23     1:42:50     2:54:19    8:01     3:29:54
373   Scott Larsen           M 35-39     76/401     3:29:54     3:30:47       46:37     1:38:26     2:52:31    8:01     3:29:54
374   Bart Freeman           M 35-39     77/401     3:29:56     3:31:32       52:06     1:47:06     2:58:06    8:01     3:29:56
375   John Yim               M 30-34     43/315     3:30:18     3:31:08       49:59     1:42:36     2:51:33    8:02     3:30:18
376   Mark Moran             M 40-44     57/363     3:30:21     3:30:57       46:39     1:36:46     2:46:54    8:02     3:30:21
377   Carlos Cruz            M 35-39     78/401     3:30:26     3:30:52       47:01     1:39:39     2:51:56    8:02     3:30:26
378   Jeffrey Scott Tackman  M 40-44     58/363     3:30:27     3:31:04       47:29     1:39:28     2:51:54    8:02     3:30:27
379   Lindon Nickle Bontz    M 45-49     51/304     3:30:28     3:33:50       50:03     1:41:44     2:50:39    8:02     3:30:28
380   Faruk Caram            M 35-39     79/401     3:30:29     3:31:22       49:17     1:42:58     2:55:26    8:02     3:30:29
381   Cathy Crocker Daus     F 40-44      6/197     3:30:35     3:30:50       49:35     1:43:45     2:54:51    8:02     3:30:35
382   John R Wakeman         M 45-49     52/304     3:30:38     3:31:25       49:49     1:42:36     2:51:55    8:02     3:30:38
383   Kevin Swinicki         M 00-00        1/1     3:30:41     3:34:02       50:03     1:41:44     2:50:40    8:02     3:30:41
384   Danny Kamerath         M 50-54     23/219     3:30:47     3:30:59       49:00     1:42:08     2:52:17    8:03     3:30:47
385   David Ball             M 45-49     53/304     3:30:47     3:30:57       46:33     1:36:58     2:53:49    8:03     3:30:47
386   G Gavan Goodrich       M 45-49     54/304     3:30:54     3:31:43       49:00     1:41:02     2:52:55    8:03     3:30:54
387   Peter M McGowan        M 40-44     59/363     3:30:54     3:32:18       48:30     1:42:16     2:53:41    8:03     3:30:54
388   Christopher J Hambric  M 35-39     80/401     3:30:58     3:33:36       55:09     1:48:12     2:57:34    8:03     3:30:58
389   Danny Lee Cole         M 50-54     24/219     3:30:58     3:31:08       49:02     1:43:10     2:55:00    8:03     3:30:58
390   Len Sheets             M 35-39     81/401     3:31:06     3:31:20       45:31     1:36:52     2:48:34    8:03     3:31:06
391   Julio Amilcar Lopez    M 50-54     25/219     3:31:10     3:31:36       48:13     1:40:42     2:51:25    8:04     3:31:10
392   John McCarroll         M 60-64       3/58     3:31:13     3:31:29       49:11     1:42:51     2:54:12    8:04     3:31:13
393   Ole Mortensen          M 45-49     55/304     3:31:15     3:31:54       49:52     1:43:04     2:54:19    8:04     3:31:15
394   Gregory Orlando Harris M 50-54     26/219     3:31:31     3:31:52       50:56     1:45:53     2:56:04    8:04     3:31:31
395   Thomas Springmeier     M 45-49     56/304     3:31:33     3:32:29       50:47     1:45:30     2:54:18    8:04     3:31:33
396   Gene Gamez             M 40-44     60/363     3:31:38     3:31:55       44:51     1:33:52     2:47:26    8:05     3:31:38
397   Wes Volberding         M 45-49     57/304     3:31:45     3:32:34       50:38     1:45:29     2:55:08    8:05     3:31:45
398   Charles Craig Bailey   M 45-49     58/304     3:31:48     3:32:25       48:07     1:39:48     2:52:47    8:05     3:31:48
399   Timothy Wright         M 40-44     61/363     3:31:49     3:32:43       49:19     1:42:42     2:54:56    8:05     3:31:49
400   Brian Archer           M 30-34     44/315     3:31:59     3:32:14       45:54     1:38:57     2:54:17    8:05     3:31:59
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401   Shane Bognaski         M 25-29     41/174     3:32:04     3:32:52       50:39     1:45:30     2:54:19    8:06     3:32:04
402   Jack Rubarth           M 45-49     59/304     3:32:04     3:32:32       48:54     1:42:47     2:52:03    8:06     3:32:04
403   Billy G Young          M 45-49     60/304     3:32:07     3:34:44       56:47     1:51:05     2:59:34    8:06     3:32:07
404   Brett Bassham          M 45-49     61/304     3:32:21     3:33:11       50:37     1:45:31     2:54:28    8:06     3:32:21
405   Dan Reasoner           M 50-54     27/219     3:32:22     3:32:34       47:45     1:41:52     2:54:52    8:06     3:32:22
406   Tracy Shaff            M 40-44     62/363     3:32:27     3:32:43       48:18     1:41:45     2:53:12    8:07     3:32:27
407   Gail Kaiser            F 40-44      7/197     3:32:28     3:33:33       51:56     1:47:22     2:57:41    8:07     3:32:28
408   Amy Yanni              F 50-54       3/64     3:32:29     3:33:27       51:53     1:46:52     2:59:19    8:07     3:32:29
409   Tracy Stecker          F 35-39      6/246     3:32:29     3:33:10       50:39     1:45:30     2:55:39    8:07     3:32:29
410   Ann Elizabeth Affolter F 25-29      5/207     3:32:34     3:33:45       52:28     1:48:38     2:59:18    8:07     3:32:34
411   Lisa Watts-Madolora    F 35-39      7/246     3:32:40     3:34:06       55:10     1:51:07     3:00:14    8:07     3:32:40
412   Michael Patrick McDona M 45-49     62/304     3:32:45     3:33:25       50:07     1:43:57     2:56:20    8:07     3:32:45
413   Antti Jussi Laakso     M 40-44     63/363     3:32:47     3:34:23       56:24     1:48:51     2:57:47    8:07     3:32:47
414   Marty Walsh            M 40-44     64/363     3:32:52     3:33:22       47:47     1:38:52     2:48:50    8:07     3:32:52
415   Philip M Dean          M 25-29     42/174     3:32:53     3:33:16       50:40     1:45:13     2:55:45    8:08     3:32:53
416   Ryan Loehding          M 30-34     45/315     3:32:57     3:33:49       48:00     1:39:10     2:52:27    8:08     3:32:57
417   Steve Molsberry        M 45-49     63/304     3:32:57     3:33:40       50:43     1:45:32     2:55:12    8:08     3:32:57
418   Jason Chris Frizzell   M 25-29     43/174     3:33:02     3:34:25       49:25     1:42:51     2:55:37    8:08     3:33:02
419   Scott Hayward          M 30-34     46/315     3:33:09     3:33:44       48:54     1:43:43     2:55:29    8:08     3:33:09
420   Kate McLaughlin        F 45-49      3/127     3:33:14     3:34:22       51:44     1:46:29     2:58:07    8:08     3:33:14
421   Seth Shiver            M 30-34     47/315     3:33:16     3:34:43       52:33     1:49:09     2:59:15    8:08     3:33:16
422   John Colocousis        M 35-39     82/401     3:33:16     3:33:56       50:37     1:45:29     2:55:57    8:08     3:33:16
423   Jeff Howle             M 35-39     83/401     3:33:24     3:35:52       50:50     1:42:20     2:54:13    8:09     3:33:24
424   Ed Dumas               M 40-44     65/363     3:33:26     3:34:20       50:42     1:45:32     2:56:15    8:09     3:33:26
425   Charles Kendall        M 45-49     64/304     3:33:26     3:34:31       52:11     1:46:24     2:55:36    8:09     3:33:26
426   Antonio Franck         M 25-29     44/174     3:33:31     3:33:52       51:41     1:46:51     2:57:18    8:09     3:33:31
427   Sean Oneill            M 35-39     84/401     3:33:34     3:34:24       50:37     1:45:19     2:54:20    8:09     3:33:34
428   Kirk Von Der Heydt     M 35-39     85/401     3:33:34     3:34:36       50:10     1:44:01     2:57:15    8:09     3:33:34
429   Michael Jackson        M 50-54     28/219     3:33:36     3:34:25       52:35     1:46:37     2:57:17    8:09     3:33:36
430   James Cummins          M 40-44     66/363     3:33:36     3:34:28       50:42     1:45:10     2:56:17    8:09     3:33:36
431   Marlene Hall-Hicks     F 40-44      8/197     3:33:37     3:34:04       51:40     1:46:51     2:57:49    8:09     3:33:37
432   Todd R Shepler         M 35-39     86/401     3:33:39     3:33:50       45:34     1:36:09     2:50:56    8:09     3:33:39
433   Chad Alan Shepler      M 25-29     45/174     3:33:39     3:33:51       45:34     1:36:09     2:50:56    8:09     3:33:39
434   Colin Strong           M 40-44     67/363     3:33:40     3:35:04       49:17     1:41:35     2:54:11    8:09     3:33:40
435   Stacy Ann Reed         F 40-44      9/197     3:33:45     3:34:44       52:07     1:47:15     2:58:15    8:10     3:33:45
436   Phillip Jones          M 40-44     68/363     3:33:49     3:34:34       48:03     1:40:10     2:53:08    8:10     3:33:49
437   John Louis Cooley      M 40-44     69/363     3:33:50     3:34:46       52:06     1:49:14     3:00:19    8:10     3:33:50
438   Andy J Orsa            M 01-19       8/29     3:33:50     3:34:56       47:42     1:40:31     2:50:47    8:10     3:33:50
439   Steven G Hart          M 35-39     87/401     3:33:52     3:34:14       45:36     1:35:14     2:46:25    8:10     3:33:52
440   George C Baber         M 30-34     48/315     3:33:54     3:34:48       49:26     1:41:12     2:51:01    8:10     3:33:54
441   Zachary Scott Baldridg M 01-19       9/29     3:33:54     3:34:28       47:19     1:36:32     2:52:57    8:10     3:33:54
442   John Eugene Thornhill  M 25-29     46/174     3:34:00     3:36:13       49:20     1:41:19     2:58:30    8:10     3:34:00
443   Coralie Allgire        F 30-34      8/254     3:34:01     3:34:55       49:14     1:43:49     2:57:31    8:10     3:34:01
444   Matt Lawrence Dapore   M 30-34     49/315     3:34:02     3:34:50       50:39     1:45:32     2:55:09    8:10     3:34:02
445   Brian B Martin         M 30-34     50/315     3:34:02     3:34:16       47:37     1:38:31     2:52:16    8:10     3:34:02
446   Matthew Allen Kienstra M 35-39     88/401     3:34:06     3:35:19       52:28     1:45:54     2:57:23    8:10     3:34:06
447   Chris Murphy           M 35-39     89/401     3:34:10     3:35:15       49:05     1:41:07     2:52:16    8:10     3:34:10
448   Casey Gan              M 40-44     70/363     3:34:16     3:35:34       51:48     1:46:33     2:57:36    8:11     3:34:16
449   Yan Chen               M 35-39     90/401     3:34:21     3:34:52       48:37     1:39:34     2:49:15    8:11     3:34:21
450   John Henry Morgan      M 35-39     91/401     3:34:22     3:36:44       52:36     1:46:03     2:59:51    8:11     3:34:22
451   Steve Smalley          M 50-54     29/219     3:34:26     3:35:15       50:45     1:45:32     2:55:49    8:11     3:34:26
452   Angie Marie O'Brien    F 30-34      9/254     3:34:27     3:35:10       52:30     1:48:01     2:58:10    8:11     3:34:27
453   Lisa Bowles            F 20-24       4/73     3:34:28     3:35:46       52:24     1:48:59     3:00:14    8:11     3:34:28
454   Scott Stemmermann      M 35-39     92/401     3:34:33     3:35:33       51:10     1:46:30     2:57:50    8:11     3:34:33
455   Sachi Kanazawa Wisner  F 35-39      8/246     3:34:34     3:35:41       50:44     1:45:30     2:55:50    8:11     3:34:34
456   Carolyn Tovar          F 45-49      4/127     3:34:35     3:34:42       48:55     1:43:07     2:56:38    8:11     3:34:35
457   Agustin Padron         M 25-29     47/174     3:34:36     3:35:09       49:28     1:41:02     2:52:56    8:11     3:34:36
458   John Reding            M 35-39     93/401     3:34:36     3:35:11       48:52     1:43:38     2:56:27    8:11     3:34:36
459   Jonathan Briars        M 30-34     51/315     3:34:39     3:35:11       45:13     1:34:08     2:49:33    8:12     3:34:39
460   Anthony Charles Whitte M 30-34     52/315     3:34:43     3:35:21       51:06     1:44:54     2:55:02    8:12     3:34:43
461   Thomas Henry Faulkner  M 45-49     65/304     3:34:45     3:35:18       47:19     1:39:42     2:52:13    8:12     3:34:45
462   Jeremy Jay Koontz      M 25-29     48/174     3:34:47     3:37:07       56:37     1:53:24     3:04:54    8:12     3:34:47
463   Robert Miracky         M 50-54     30/219     3:34:50     3:35:35       49:21     1:41:55     2:52:54    8:12     3:34:50
464   Lisa Raye Coleman      F 40-44     10/197     3:34:50     3:35:29       51:05     1:45:31     2:57:50    8:12     3:34:50
465   Dan Powers             M 35-39     94/401     3:34:53     3:36:33       53:03     1:48:01     3:00:30    8:12     3:34:53
466   Eric Fisketjon         M 40-44     71/363     3:34:53     3:36:33       53:03     1:48:02     3:00:31    8:12     3:34:53
467   Abraham Alvarez        M 40-44     72/363     3:34:54     3:36:23       51:05     1:45:37     2:57:06    8:12     3:34:54
468   Pat P Thornton         F 40-44     11/197     3:34:56     3:35:44       50:37     1:45:29     2:55:54    8:12     3:34:56
469   Rey Villarreal         M 50-54     31/219     3:34:59     3:35:44       50:42     1:45:31     2:56:12    8:12     3:34:59
470   Christopher All Wentz  M 35-39     95/401     3:35:02     3:35:52       52:30     1:47:24     2:57:47    8:12     3:35:02
471   Max Hauser             M 40-44     73/363     3:35:05     3:35:14       46:51     1:39:59     2:54:29    8:13     3:35:05
472   David G. Reeder        M 50-54     32/219     3:35:10     3:36:03       50:41     1:46:02     2:57:37    8:13     3:35:10
473   Antonio Tomlin         M 45-49     66/304     3:35:17     3:35:44       50:09     1:45:31     2:55:34    8:13     3:35:17
474   Myra Spruance          F 45-49      5/127     3:35:18     3:35:24       51:36     1:47:26     2:59:18    8:13     3:35:18
475   Rich Haggerty          M 40-44     74/363     3:35:21     3:36:10       49:51     1:43:45     2:56:22    8:13     3:35:21
476   Kyle Moss              M 35-39     96/401     3:35:22     3:39:21       51:53     1:43:22     2:57:00    8:13     3:35:22
477   Tamara Dane' Ezernack  F 20-24       5/73     3:35:24     3:37:37       51:36     1:45:48     2:59:51    8:13     3:35:24
478   Bryan Labus            M 30-34     53/315     3:35:24     3:35:37       48:47     1:42:33     2:54:41    8:13     3:35:24
479   Tony Symanovich        M 55-59      7/112     3:35:25     3:35:44       51:55     1:47:45     2:59:13    8:13     3:35:25
480   Jose Munnoz            M 35-39     97/401     3:35:25     3:35:26       40:44     1:26:56     2:41:39    8:13     3:35:25
481   Sherri Lynn Bromen     F 35-39      9/246     3:35:27     3:36:43       52:44     1:48:34     2:59:02    8:13     3:35:27
482   Diana Doom             F 35-39     10/246     3:35:28     3:36:06       51:27     1:47:00     2:59:41    8:13     3:35:28
483   Margy Tonnies          F 35-39     11/246     3:35:28     3:36:28       52:07     1:47:16     2:58:36    8:13     3:35:28
484   Russell Earl Corley    M 20-24      22/83     3:35:31     3:36:14       50:36     1:45:30     2:57:12    8:14     3:35:31
485   David Layne            M 45-49     67/304     3:35:32     3:36:32       46:54     1:38:13     2:56:13    8:14     3:35:32
486   Bill Hausler           M 55-59      8/112     3:35:32     3:37:25       54:16     1:49:47     3:00:45    8:14     3:35:32
487   Ray Nelson             M 70-99        1/7     3:35:35     3:35:43       48:55     1:43:27     2:57:21    8:14     3:35:35
488   George Richard Rivera  M 40-44     75/363     3:35:41     3:38:53       50:38     1:43:34     2:55:28    8:14     3:35:41
489   Pat Davis              M 40-44     76/363     3:35:43     3:37:18       52:29     1:39:11     2:49:14    8:14     3:35:43
490   Eric G Trotter         M 40-44     77/363     3:35:45     3:35:54       45:17     1:37:57     2:54:53    8:14     3:35:45
491   Michael Shakal         M 45-49     68/304     3:35:45     3:37:02       50:54     1:45:21     2:56:31    8:14     3:35:45
492   Steven J. Abrahamson   M 45-49     69/304     3:35:47     3:36:27       48:23     1:40:40     2:54:03    8:14     3:35:47
493   John A Wentling        M 50-54     33/219     3:35:50     3:36:41       50:43     1:45:32     2:57:24    8:14     3:35:50
494   Kristin Vaughan Mrnust F 25-29      6/207     3:35:54     3:36:49       49:30     1:44:08     2:56:16    8:14     3:35:54
495   Dan Adams              M 45-49     70/304     3:36:04     3:37:08       52:31     1:49:52     3:01:24    8:15     3:36:04
496   Kirk Patrick Burgess   M 35-39     98/401     3:36:10     3:37:21       51:50     1:46:07     2:58:08    8:15     3:36:10
497   Aaron Gysan            M 30-34     54/315     3:36:15     3:39:47       55:07     1:49:12     3:02:02    8:15     3:36:15
498   Clea Czysz             F 30-34     10/254     3:36:15     3:36:59       52:21     1:47:14     2:58:54    8:15     3:36:15
499   David Douglas Fain     M 45-49     71/304     3:36:15     3:36:54       51:25     1:45:37     2:56:16    8:15     3:36:15
500   David Nakhleh          M 25-29     49/174     3:36:18     3:37:09       50:45     1:45:28     2:57:00    8:15     3:36:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Woody Green            M 30-34     55/315     3:36:18     3:37:05       50:36     1:45:29     2:56:05    8:15     3:36:18
502   Ronn Phillip Willard   M 45-49     72/304     3:36:19     3:36:48       49:32     1:44:29     2:55:27    8:15     3:36:19
503   Anthony Soards         M 40-44     78/363     3:36:20     3:36:52       51:23     1:50:30     3:01:41    8:15     3:36:20
504   Matthew Hale           M 20-24      23/83     3:36:24     3:38:59       53:18     1:45:25     2:54:20    8:16     3:36:24
505   Matt Joseph Nestor     M 20-24      24/83     3:36:25     3:36:52       46:40     1:37:48     2:50:31    8:16     3:36:25
506   Kurt Penner            M 40-44     79/363     3:36:28     3:37:36       49:50     1:45:34     2:59:22    8:16     3:36:28
507   Barry Allen            M 40-44     80/363     3:36:32     3:36:44       50:24     1:45:38     2:58:43    8:16     3:36:32
508   Nick Shovlin           M 35-39     99/401     3:36:34     3:37:25       50:41     1:45:28     2:57:46    8:16     3:36:34
509   Leslie Ann Stelpflug   F 30-34     11/254     3:36:38     3:37:27       48:49     1:41:15     2:58:58    8:16     3:36:38
510   Randy C Musick         M 40-44     81/363     3:36:39     3:38:30       54:00     1:50:20     3:01:41    8:16     3:36:39
511   Dwayne Reeves          M 30-34     56/315     3:36:42     3:37:42       50:41     1:45:31     2:56:38    8:16     3:36:42
512   Cassie Dimmick         F 30-34     12/254     3:36:43     3:37:46       52:35     1:48:51     3:00:46    8:16     3:36:43
513   Josh Dimmick           M 30-34     57/315     3:36:44     3:37:46       52:35     1:48:50     3:00:46    8:16     3:36:44
514   Thomas Hutchings       M 25-29     50/174     3:36:45     3:39:02       53:29     1:47:51     2:59:46    8:16     3:36:45
515   Kiet Hoang             M 30-34     58/315     3:36:46     3:37:15       50:35     1:46:07     2:57:12    8:16     3:36:46
516   Dennis Cox             M 35-39    100/401     3:36:47     3:37:16       50:35     1:45:29     2:57:13    8:16     3:36:47
517   Bannie Tabor           M 45-49     73/304     3:36:47     3:37:48       51:35     1:46:10     2:57:07    8:16     3:36:47
518   Mark Lehrmann          M 40-44     82/363     3:36:50     3:36:55       46:25     1:36:53     2:50:32    8:17     3:36:50
519   Mark A. Wilkinson      M 35-39    101/401     3:37:03     3:37:19       51:16     1:46:03     2:59:40    8:17     3:37:03
520   Allison Thies          F 30-34     13/254     3:37:04     3:37:42       52:16     1:49:08     3:01:45    8:17     3:37:04
521   Diane Hagemann         F 35-39     12/246     3:37:08     3:38:22       52:32     1:49:33     3:02:15    8:17     3:37:08
522   Charlotte Jeann Hawtho F 40-44     12/197     3:37:12     3:37:33       49:54     1:45:36     2:58:52    8:17     3:37:12
523   Chris McNeal           M 30-34     59/315     3:37:19     3:38:02       50:37     1:45:30     2:57:26    8:18     3:37:19
524   Matthew A Knox         M 40-44     83/363     3:37:22     3:38:39       52:32     1:49:31     3:02:39    8:18     3:37:22
525   Michael Lee Roberts    M 01-19      10/29     3:37:35     3:39:57       58:31     1:53:14     3:04:54    8:18     3:37:35
526   David Lee Seltzer      M 35-39    102/401     3:37:37     3:38:47       51:59     1:47:51     3:00:32    8:18     3:37:37
527   Lindsay Renae Eller    F 20-24       6/73     3:37:37     3:39:07       51:23     1:46:42     2:59:21    8:18     3:37:37
528   Chris McClain          M 35-39    103/401     3:37:39     3:38:48       54:48     1:51:08     3:01:15    8:18     3:37:39
529   Krista Lynn Dawdy      F 30-34     14/254     3:37:42     3:38:35       51:39     1:46:40     2:59:02    8:19     3:37:42
530   Andrew Frank Neitzel   M 30-34     60/315     3:37:42     3:37:52       44:35     1:33:46     2:46:36    8:19     3:37:42
531   William B Kurtz        M 40-44     84/363     3:37:47     3:39:18       53:59     1:50:26     3:01:44    8:19     3:37:47
532   Chris Fuller           M 30-34     61/315     3:37:48     3:38:25       50:36     1:45:39     2:58:30    8:19     3:37:48
533   Marcus Allen           M 30-34     62/315     3:37:49     3:38:25       50:37     1:45:29     2:54:19    8:19     3:37:49
534   Lori Green             F 25-29      7/207     3:37:53     3:39:08       54:07     1:50:13     3:02:55    8:19     3:37:53
535   William Doyle          M 40-44     85/363     3:37:58     3:39:07       52:32     1:49:21     3:01:17    8:19     3:37:58
536   Kevin Keys             M 35-39    104/401     3:38:02     3:38:57       52:51     1:49:33     3:01:34    8:19     3:38:02
537   Charles A Ewing        M 45-49     74/304     3:38:03     3:40:23       55:16     1:53:07     3:05:28    8:19     3:38:03
538   Michael Paul Ahlemeier M 30-34     63/315     3:38:07     3:39:18       52:32     1:48:39     3:00:18    8:20     3:38:07
539   Jeremy Hayes           M 30-34     64/315     3:38:07     3:38:49       50:51     1:46:12     2:57:49    8:20     3:38:07
540   Paul Shimon            M 60-64       4/58     3:38:10     3:40:36       52:08     1:45:46     2:58:06    8:20     3:38:10
541   Frank James Rivera     M 50-54     34/219     3:38:12     3:41:16       53:50     1:47:55     3:00:11    8:20     3:38:12
542   Jeff Sandene           M 45-49     75/304     3:38:14     3:38:18       47:03     1:40:40     2:54:13    8:20     3:38:14
543   John Leonhart          M 55-59      9/112     3:38:15     3:39:18       52:30     1:49:52     3:01:25    8:20     3:38:15
544   Danielle Ryan          F 30-34     15/254     3:38:15     3:39:05       51:05     1:46:13     3:01:17    8:20     3:38:15
545   Andy Norman            M 40-44     86/363     3:38:17     3:38:44       48:10     1:42:04     2:57:17    8:20     3:38:17
546   Richard Enthoven       M 45-49     76/304     3:38:18     3:39:15       49:51     1:43:26     2:57:52    8:20     3:38:18
547   Jennifer K Johnson     F 40-44     13/197     3:38:22     3:38:34       47:17     1:40:50     2:56:25    8:20     3:38:22
548   Denise Bartel          F 40-44     14/197     3:38:25     3:39:09       50:38     1:45:30     2:57:51    8:20     3:38:25
549   Robert Gerald          M 55-59     10/112     3:38:28     3:39:34       51:42     1:49:23     3:02:36    8:20     3:38:28
550   Amy E Voyles-Brown     F 30-34     16/254     3:38:31     3:39:48       52:29     1:49:31     3:02:36    8:20     3:38:31
551   Joost Felius           M 40-44     87/363     3:38:32     3:38:50       51:10     1:45:59     2:59:03    8:20     3:38:32
552   Coby Crouch            M 25-29     51/174     3:38:34     3:43:05       52:36     1:47:44     3:00:13    8:21     3:38:34
553   Rodney Smith           M 35-39    105/401     3:38:35     3:39:40       52:31     1:49:22     3:01:58    8:21     3:38:35
554   Ross Thomasson         M 30-34     65/315     3:38:35     3:38:46       52:31     1:49:31     3:02:16    8:21     3:38:35
555   Claudia Springer       F 25-29      8/207     3:38:40     3:39:10       48:55     1:40:48     2:58:28    8:21     3:38:40
556   Josh Morin             M 30-34     66/315     3:38:41     3:39:14       50:53     1:46:23     2:59:03    8:21     3:38:41
557   Gary Jennings          M 35-39    106/401     3:38:43     3:42:17       49:09     1:37:14     2:50:47    8:21     3:38:43
558   Donna Utakis           F 35-39     13/246     3:38:43     3:39:51       52:27     1:48:43     3:02:28    8:21     3:38:43
559   Chris Crawford         M 45-49     77/304     3:38:46     3:38:51       44:29     1:33:55     2:53:06    8:21     3:38:46
560   Joseph D. Gaspari      M 50-54     35/219     3:38:48     3:39:05       51:24     1:47:36     3:00:52    8:21     3:38:48
561   Mary Cluck             F 40-44     15/197     3:38:48     3:39:04       50:42     1:47:13     3:02:15    8:21     3:38:48
562   Hugo Serrato           M 35-39    107/401     3:38:53     3:38:54       47:22     1:39:08     2:54:18    8:21     3:38:53
563   Mikah N Felkins        F 30-34     17/254     3:38:53     3:40:14       52:32     1:49:33     3:02:39    8:21     3:38:53
564   Shanda Desha Rogers    F 35-39     14/246     3:38:56     3:40:14       52:32     1:49:32     3:02:39    8:21     3:38:56
565   John Patterson         M 45-49     78/304     3:38:56     3:39:44       50:33     1:45:21     2:57:15    8:21     3:38:56
566   Sam Polak              M 35-39    108/401     3:38:57     3:40:36       53:07     1:49:27     3:01:09    8:21     3:38:57
567   Teresa Ann Dahmus      F 25-29      9/207     3:38:59     3:39:43       52:38     1:49:01     3:01:55    8:21     3:38:59
568   Ruben Saguil           M 40-44     88/363     3:39:02     3:39:24       46:08     1:39:06     2:53:11    8:22     3:39:02
569   Crystal Demetri Terwey F 35-39     15/246     3:39:03     3:39:08       51:07     1:46:59     3:01:06    8:22     3:39:03
570   Bridget Rose McLeese   F 20-24       7/73     3:39:05     3:40:27       52:30     1:49:30     3:02:36    8:22     3:39:05
571   David Liss             M 35-39    109/401     3:39:08     3:40:47       53:40     1:50:36     3:03:54    8:22     3:39:08
572   Steven Witham          M 45-49     79/304     3:39:16     3:40:45       51:42     1:47:06     3:01:02    8:22     3:39:16
573   Richard Rainey         M 35-39    110/401     3:39:18     3:39:25       50:37     1:45:17     2:58:32    8:22     3:39:18
574   John Carney            M 25-29     52/174     3:39:19     3:40:17       52:39     1:47:46     3:00:37    8:22     3:39:19
575   Jorge Nava             F 25-29     10/207     3:39:21     3:40:10       50:39     1:45:30     2:58:06    8:22     3:39:21
576   Jason R Druebert       M 35-39    111/401     3:39:22     3:40:24       51:06     1:44:11     2:58:08    8:22     3:39:22
577   John Edward Hormann    M 40-44     89/363     3:39:23     3:39:28       43:42     1:34:04     2:49:29    8:22     3:39:23
578   Michael Alan Jeroslow  M 30-34     67/315     3:39:25     3:40:17       52:02     1:48:38     3:02:29    8:22     3:39:25
579   Thon Morse             M 35-39    112/401     3:39:26     3:40:17       51:40     1:46:29     2:57:51    8:23     3:39:26
580   Meghan Kinealy         F 30-34     18/254     3:39:27     3:40:37       52:05     1:48:51     3:02:38    8:23     3:39:27
581   James Heinrich         M 30-34     68/315     3:39:27     3:40:03       50:38     1:44:24     2:57:07    8:23     3:39:27
582   Ilie Victor            M 50-54     36/219     3:39:28     3:46:00       54:21     1:46:04     3:02:54    8:23     3:39:28
583   Melody Zechiedrich     F 25-29     11/207     3:39:28     3:40:41       52:32     1:49:17     3:02:39    8:23     3:39:28
584   Henry K Wozniczka      M 40-44     90/363     3:39:29     3:40:30       52:49     1:48:57     3:02:26    8:23     3:39:29
585   Jeff Foote             M 35-39    113/401     3:39:30     3:40:04       49:42     1:42:59     2:55:41    8:23     3:39:30
586   Richard F Newman       M 30-34     69/315     3:39:35     3:40:36       54:19     1:50:43     3:03:52    8:23     3:39:35
587   Mason McCallister      M 20-24      25/83     3:39:40     3:40:01       39:47     1:25:14     2:35:20    8:23     3:39:40
588   Thomas Allen Hulsey    M 50-54     37/219     3:39:40     3:40:13       52:33     1:48:27     3:02:50    8:23     3:39:40
589   Michael Jamnongjit     M 25-29     53/174     3:39:42     3:40:23       51:17     1:45:32     2:57:15    8:23     3:39:42
590   Bill Burns             M 50-54     38/219     3:39:45     3:40:59       52:30     1:50:04     3:02:38    8:23     3:39:45
591   Dan Leite              M 40-44     91/363     3:39:45     3:40:59       52:30     1:49:31     3:02:38    8:23     3:39:45
592   Jay Lanhart            M 30-34     70/315     3:39:46     3:41:00       52:30     1:49:32     3:02:38    8:23     3:39:46
593   Ben Ragsdale           M 25-29     54/174     3:39:46     3:41:10       53:22     1:47:42     2:59:20    8:23     3:39:46
594   Jerry M Torres         M 30-34     71/315     3:39:47     3:40:49       50:38     1:45:39     2:57:53    8:23     3:39:47
595   Joshua James Sypert    M 20-24      26/83     3:39:47     3:40:08       51:47     1:48:55     3:02:05    8:23     3:39:47
596   Nathan Cropper         M 30-34     72/315     3:39:47     3:40:46       52:34     1:47:56     3:01:44    8:23     3:39:47
597   Robin K. Pearson       F 40-44     16/197     3:39:49     3:41:11       53:02     1:49:28     3:02:59    8:23     3:39:49
598   Fred R Ellefson        M 45-49     80/304     3:39:49     3:41:17       54:20     1:50:48     3:04:09    8:23     3:39:49
599   John Labonte           M 45-49     81/304     3:39:55     3:40:26       49:43     1:44:09     2:59:46    8:24     3:39:55
600   Dave Martula           M 60-64       5/58     3:39:57     3:41:04       52:31     1:49:31     3:02:29    8:24     3:39:57
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601   Carlos Javier Campos   M 40-44     92/363     3:39:58     3:41:00       52:34     1:49:25     3:02:13    8:24     3:39:58
602   Denise Cook            F 35-39     16/246     3:39:58     3:41:08       53:32     1:50:51     3:04:12    8:24     3:39:58
603   Sean Abraham Katinga   M 30-34     73/315     3:40:01     3:40:48       48:55     1:41:09     2:57:03    8:24     3:40:01
604   Daniel Orozco          M 40-44     93/363     3:40:02     3:41:50       55:06     1:51:29     3:03:12    8:24     3:40:02
605   Brad Adams             M 30-34     74/315     3:40:05     3:41:09       52:26     1:47:35     3:02:40    8:24     3:40:05
606   Joshua Michael Geering M 30-34     75/315     3:40:06     3:41:09       52:26     1:47:35     3:02:40    8:24     3:40:06
607   Kevin Dane Higginbotha M 50-54     39/219     3:40:09     3:43:02       52:01     1:47:36     3:01:59    8:24     3:40:09
608   Catherine Ann Wolff    F 35-39     17/246     3:40:13     3:40:35       51:26     1:48:17     3:02:56    8:24     3:40:13
609   Layne Hamilton         M 55-59     11/112     3:40:15     3:41:41       51:57     1:47:42     3:02:40    8:24     3:40:15
610   Tricia L. Kindred      F 30-34     19/254     3:40:16     3:41:29       52:32     1:49:33     3:02:58    8:24     3:40:16
611   Jessica Near           F 25-29     12/207     3:40:18     3:41:12       49:15     1:43:49     3:00:33    8:25     3:40:18
612   Phillip V Dow          M 25-29     55/174     3:40:20     3:40:55       48:09     1:39:53     2:52:32    8:25     3:40:20
613   Andy Smith             M 50-54     40/219     3:40:24     3:40:30       46:29     1:39:35     2:55:53    8:25     3:40:24
614   James Benson           M 25-29     56/174     3:40:26     3:40:41       48:23     1:42:12     2:58:25    8:25     3:40:26
615   Gry S Warren           F 30-34     20/254     3:40:27     3:41:27       51:31     1:46:29     3:01:46    8:25     3:40:27
616   Don Pattison           M 45-49     82/304     3:40:29     3:43:44       52:46     1:47:12     3:02:00    8:25     3:40:29
617   Kim Karpinski          F 25-29     13/207     3:40:30     3:41:00       51:52     1:48:06     3:02:29    8:25     3:40:30
618   Angela Yvonne Eusery   F 35-39     18/246     3:40:31     3:40:31       50:22     1:45:30     2:58:49    8:25     3:40:31
619   Brad Marcus Terry      M 30-34     76/315     3:40:34     3:43:08       53:13     1:47:36     3:01:36    8:25     3:40:34
620   Jennifer Dawn Crow     F 25-29     14/207     3:40:34     3:41:12       50:37     1:45:31     3:00:04    8:25     3:40:34
621   Dolly Ainsworth Smith  F 30-34     21/254     3:40:36     3:41:51       51:31     1:47:04     3:03:19    8:25     3:40:36
622   Jacobo Jonatan Gaitan  M 30-34     77/315     3:40:37     3:42:40       51:56     1:45:33     2:59:41    8:25     3:40:37
623   Teresa Haseleu         F 30-34     22/254     3:40:41     3:41:49       53:46     1:50:50     3:05:00    8:25     3:40:41
624   Meghan Burcie          F 20-24       8/73     3:40:41     3:41:42       51:24     1:46:51     3:02:36    8:25     3:40:41
625   Costas Saravanos       M 55-59     12/112     3:40:43     3:40:43       53:42     1:50:22     3:03:26    8:25     3:40:43
626   Tim Glasson            M 35-39    114/401     3:40:45     3:41:58       52:30     1:49:29     3:02:38    8:26     3:40:45
627   Michael Good           M 55-59     13/112     3:40:45     3:45:09       54:10     1:46:54     3:01:37    8:26     3:40:45
628   George Alva            M 35-39    115/401     3:40:48     3:41:35       48:56     1:42:18     2:59:29    8:26     3:40:48
629   Gary Stevenson         M 50-54     41/219     3:40:49     3:40:49       53:17     1:50:41     3:02:53    8:26     3:40:49
630   Antonio Hurtado        M 30-34     78/315     3:40:52     3:41:01       46:17     1:39:15     2:54:00    8:26     3:40:52
631   Robin Marida Jackson   F 25-29     15/207     3:40:52     3:40:57       49:06     1:44:32     2:59:52    8:26     3:40:52
632   Tom Neve               M 45-49     83/304     3:40:54     3:42:34       53:18     1:48:56     3:03:15    8:26     3:40:54
633   Lynn Rasmussen         F 30-34     23/254     3:40:54     3:41:20       52:31     1:49:33     3:02:57    8:26     3:40:54
634   Daryl J Middleton      M 50-54     42/219     3:40:55     3:42:00       52:33     1:49:48     3:03:17    8:26     3:40:55
635   Thomas D Keeley        M 35-39    116/401     3:40:57     3:42:23       52:31     1:49:30     3:02:39    8:26     3:40:57
636   Scott Stevens          M 45-49     84/304     3:41:01     3:41:49       51:03     1:46:09     3:01:07    8:26     3:41:01
637   James Patrick Still    M 25-29     57/174     3:41:04     3:42:25       54:20     1:51:00     3:05:55    8:26     3:41:04
638   Sara R. Cooney         F 30-34     24/254     3:41:04     3:42:14       52:05     1:48:55     3:03:03    8:26     3:41:04
639   John Peck              M 30-34     79/315     3:41:18     3:42:35       52:32     1:49:32     3:02:55    8:27     3:41:18
640   Jeffrey Snyder         M 25-29     58/174     3:41:22     3:42:05       48:01     1:39:24     3:00:20    8:27     3:41:22
641   Vincent O. Del-Cid     M 50-54     43/219     3:41:25     3:42:12       52:49     1:49:36     3:06:33    8:27     3:41:25
642   Joe Bechtold           M 40-44     94/363     3:41:43     3:42:17       48:02     1:39:09     2:44:46    8:28     3:41:43
643   Shannon Holley Nadalin F 35-39     19/246     3:41:45     3:42:04       51:44     1:47:27     3:02:05    8:28     3:41:45
644   James Nadalini         M 35-39    117/401     3:41:46     3:42:05       51:44     1:47:27     3:02:05    8:28     3:41:46
645   Allen Hoggatt          M 50-54     44/219     3:41:53     3:42:53       53:04     1:50:25     3:05:18    8:28     3:41:53
646   Shaheen Sattar         F 20-24       9/73     3:41:54     3:42:50       50:57     1:47:11     3:02:39    8:28     3:41:54
647   William Edward Gibson  M 30-34     80/315     3:41:54     3:43:00       53:44     1:50:16     3:04:26    8:28     3:41:54
648   Donald Cummings        M 35-39    118/401     3:41:55     3:43:24       50:19     1:43:04     2:58:24    8:28     3:41:55
649   Lisa Korsten           F 35-39     20/246     3:41:58     3:42:37       50:21     1:46:30     3:03:18    8:28     3:41:58
650   Bobby Carlson          M 40-44     95/363     3:42:06     3:42:33       49:33     1:45:33     3:02:00    8:29     3:42:06
651   Neal Nelson            M 35-39    119/401     3:42:11     3:44:28       56:39     1:54:03     3:08:31    8:29     3:42:11
652   Christie Ann Rambin    F 45-49      6/127     3:42:12     3:42:35       52:35     1:49:43     3:03:58    8:29     3:42:12
653   Nedra Bray             F 35-39     21/246     3:42:12     3:43:23       51:19     1:46:06     3:00:16    8:29     3:42:12
654   Eunsup Kim             M 50-54     45/219     3:42:15     3:42:19       54:52     1:52:35     3:05:14    8:29     3:42:15
655   David McCrary          M 40-44     96/363     3:42:15     3:43:21       51:56     1:47:22     3:01:33    8:29     3:42:15
656   Brian Jorgensen        M 30-34     81/315     3:42:19     3:44:53       54:19     1:50:24     3:05:29    8:29     3:42:19
657   Gustavo Arellano       M 35-39    120/401     3:42:21     3:42:23       52:11     1:48:56     3:03:04    8:29     3:42:21
658   Noe Garza              M 50-54     46/219     3:42:23     3:43:11       50:05     1:43:07     2:58:49    8:29     3:42:23
659   Kristi Fife Johnson    F 25-29     16/207     3:42:25     3:43:20       52:18     1:49:21     3:03:29    8:29     3:42:25
660   Laura Badorek Hasler   F 35-39     22/246     3:42:26     3:42:57       52:38     1:49:13     3:04:27    8:29     3:42:26
661   Catherine Clifford     F 20-24      10/73     3:42:30     3:43:47       52:24     1:48:59     3:01:30    8:30     3:42:30
662   Clay Ross Hestilow     M 30-34     82/315     3:42:31     3:43:04       49:50     1:43:12     2:59:07    8:30     3:42:31
663   Craig William Adams    M 45-49     85/304     3:42:31     3:43:24       50:29     1:45:11     3:01:23    8:30     3:42:31
664   David Torres           M 45-49     86/304     3:42:33     3:43:24       53:57     1:51:22     3:05:16    8:30     3:42:33
665   Larmie C. Fahrendorff  M 55-59     14/112     3:42:33     3:43:06       47:05     1:39:43     2:59:17    8:30     3:42:33
666   Emily Rand             F 35-39     23/246     3:42:34     3:43:25       50:45     1:45:35     3:03:30    8:30     3:42:34
667   Jim Woods              M 35-39    121/401     3:42:34     3:46:09       54:33     1:51:15     3:08:35    8:30     3:42:34
668   Greg Hall              M 45-49     87/304     3:42:35     3:42:52       51:24     1:48:06     3:02:09    8:30     3:42:35
669   Brent Lacount          M 30-34     83/315     3:42:37     3:43:53       52:27     1:49:31     3:03:51    8:30     3:42:37
670   Casey B. Russell       M 30-34     84/315     3:42:38     3:44:20       53:49     1:49:32     3:03:38    8:30     3:42:38
671   Lillian Hansen         F 45-49      7/127     3:42:39     3:44:58       56:14     1:53:24     3:06:26    8:30     3:42:39
672   Rachael Lynn Blair     F 25-29     17/207     3:42:41     3:44:04       52:34     1:49:33     3:04:10    8:30     3:42:41
673   Toby Kinney            M 40-44     97/363     3:42:44     3:42:57       50:33     1:46:31     3:02:24    8:30     3:42:44
674   Bob Darrow             M 40-44     98/363     3:42:51     3:43:57       51:34     1:46:08     3:00:43    8:30     3:42:51
675   Ken Buenzow            M 50-54     47/219     3:42:54     3:44:13       54:51     1:52:33     3:06:44    8:30     3:42:54
676   Jennifer Anne Pry      F 25-29     18/207     3:42:56     3:44:10       52:42     1:49:58     3:04:22    8:31     3:42:56
677   Javier Molina          M 30-34     85/315     3:42:57     3:43:00       49:40     1:46:30     3:04:00    8:31     3:42:57
678   Ryan Gach              M 01-19      11/29     3:43:04     3:46:14       56:04     1:51:58     3:06:16    8:31     3:43:04
679   Rejean Drouin          M 40-44     99/363     3:43:06     3:43:30       51:47     1:48:04     3:02:42    8:31     3:43:06
680   Chris Paddison         M 45-49     88/304     3:43:18     3:43:47       50:58     1:46:44     3:03:04    8:31     3:43:18
681   Tom Bradshaw           M 40-44    100/363     3:43:22     3:44:28       51:43     1:46:38     3:00:49    8:32     3:43:22
682   Matthew Pazdernik      M 25-29     59/174     3:43:24     3:45:10       56:26     1:54:59     3:07:18    8:32     3:43:24
683   Kate Pazdernik         F 25-29     19/207     3:43:24     3:45:10       56:26     1:54:59     3:07:18    8:32     3:43:24
684   Frank Douglas          M 45-49     89/304     3:43:26     3:48:00       54:38     1:47:25     3:04:34    8:32     3:43:26
685   Tom Martin             M 30-34     86/315     3:43:28     3:45:53       59:15     1:57:11     3:08:35    8:32     3:43:28
686   Angela Marjorie Hines  F 35-39     24/246     3:43:30     3:45:00       52:13     1:49:09     3:04:50    8:32     3:43:30
687   Lisa Wickwar           F 35-39     25/246     3:43:33     3:44:42       53:34     1:51:24     3:07:17    8:32     3:43:33
688   Mary Katherine Freeman F 25-29     20/207     3:43:38     3:44:49       52:28     1:48:39     3:02:36    8:32     3:43:38
689   Courtney L Scott       F 25-29     21/207     3:43:42     3:46:34       56:03     1:53:48     3:08:49    8:32     3:43:42
690   Scott David Edwards    M 50-54     48/219     3:43:45     3:44:04       53:38     1:52:02     3:05:59    8:32     3:43:45
691   Leslie Smith           F 35-39     26/246     3:43:50     3:43:52       51:22     1:48:06     3:00:52    8:33     3:43:50
692   Esther White           F 25-29     22/207     3:43:51     3:45:29       54:45     1:52:34     3:07:43    8:33     3:43:51
693   Gregory Gibbs          M 30-34     87/315     3:43:56     3:44:32       49:25     1:41:38     2:59:40    8:33     3:43:56
694   Masahiro Fukuda        M 50-54     49/219     3:43:57     3:46:40       56:21     1:52:46     3:06:05    8:33     3:43:57
695   Joseph James O'Brien   M 45-49     90/304     3:44:01     3:44:16       43:58     1:32:55     2:55:46    8:33     3:44:01
696   Don Allen              M 40-44    101/363     3:44:02     3:46:34       58:20     1:57:18     3:11:33    8:33     3:44:02
697   Manuel Rodriguez       M 50-54     50/219     3:44:03     3:45:41       54:40     1:52:33     3:07:09    8:33     3:44:03
698   Omar Janjua            M 45-49     91/304     3:44:04     3:45:04       52:36     1:48:26     3:02:30    8:33     3:44:04
699   Jay Crosson            M 40-44    102/363     3:44:05     3:47:35       54:36     1:50:58     3:07:52    8:33     3:44:05
700   Bobby Davis            M 25-29     60/174     3:44:08     3:46:19       53:39     1:50:37     3:06:53    8:33     3:44:08

Generated April 1, 2026 at 4:17 PM 7/34



2006 Wellstone Dallas White Rock Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Debra M Weir           F 40-44     17/197     3:44:09     3:45:12       52:35     1:48:52     3:04:36    8:33     3:44:09
702   Marshall Dempsey       M 25-29     61/174     3:44:13     3:45:56       53:04     1:48:02     3:04:44    8:33     3:44:13
703   David Elliott          M 25-29     62/174     3:44:14     3:45:52       47:48     1:38:17     2:57:29    8:34     3:44:14
704   Barefoot-Rick Roeber   M 50-54     51/219     3:44:15     3:45:39       54:40     1:53:24     3:07:59    8:34     3:44:15
705   Michael Heinlen        M 45-49     92/304     3:44:15     3:44:53       50:28     1:44:41     3:00:21    8:34     3:44:15
706   Kevin Cook             M 35-39    122/401     3:44:20     3:45:30       53:32     1:50:51     3:04:49    8:34     3:44:20
707   Christopher Jam Rasmus M 30-34     88/315     3:44:23     3:46:30       51:28     1:49:16     3:05:11    8:34     3:44:23
708   Darrin Magee           M 30-34     89/315     3:44:24     3:45:52       54:05     1:49:29     3:03:57    8:34     3:44:24
709   Melissa Marie Eichense F 40-44     18/197     3:44:26     3:48:48       59:29     1:57:11     3:11:07    8:34     3:44:26
710   Kyle Sabourin          M 25-29     63/174     3:44:27     3:48:58       56:24     1:48:22     3:06:19    8:34     3:44:27
711   Barry Leon Richardson  M 35-39    123/401     3:44:28     3:44:39       50:00     1:45:10     3:03:50    8:34     3:44:28
712   Ali Aminisaber         M 50-54     52/219     3:44:34     3:45:56       53:42     1:48:58     3:04:35    8:34     3:44:34
713   Pouya Afshar           M 30-34     90/315     3:44:36     3:44:39       46:16     1:41:12     2:59:40    8:34     3:44:36
714   Jason A Rice           M 25-29     64/174     3:44:39     3:45:38       51:08     1:46:06     2:59:34    8:34     3:44:39
715   Eduardo E Cordova      M 35-39    124/401     3:44:41     3:47:46       56:45     1:55:18     3:10:47    8:35     3:44:41
716   James Jude Sullivan    M 40-44    103/363     3:44:42     3:46:24       52:36     1:48:58     3:03:31    8:35     3:44:42
717   Stephanie Saladino     F 30-34     25/254     3:44:43     3:46:59       56:08     1:54:23     3:09:13    8:35     3:44:43
718   Sharla K Foster        F 40-44     19/197     3:44:44     3:46:23       54:45     1:52:34     3:07:43    8:35     3:44:44
719   Susan Wagner           F 35-39     27/246     3:44:45     3:46:11       54:35     1:52:30     3:07:30    8:35     3:44:45
720   Kristi Hovanetz        F 35-39     28/246     3:44:47     3:45:30       53:23     1:52:25     3:07:55    8:35     3:44:47
721   Robert Flint           M 55-59     15/112     3:44:48     3:45:32       52:01     1:47:40     3:05:03    8:35     3:44:48
722   Mike Dilley            M 25-29     65/174     3:44:49     3:46:55       55:11     1:52:31     3:07:29    8:35     3:44:49
723   Kevin Anthony Barry    M 40-44    104/363     3:44:50     3:45:00       45:23     1:39:22     3:01:29    8:35     3:44:50
724   Jennifer Zettner       F 20-24      11/73     3:44:55     3:46:18       52:38     1:49:30     3:06:53    8:35     3:44:55
725   Nick Castillo          M 45-49     93/304     3:44:57     3:45:40       52:27     1:48:48     3:03:35    8:35     3:44:57
726   Kim Kaye Dukes         F 35-39     29/246     3:44:59     3:45:29       50:22     1:47:05     3:03:44    8:35     3:44:59
727   Jeffrey Sullivan       M 40-44    105/363     3:44:59     3:46:14       52:30     1:49:30     3:04:03    8:35     3:44:59
728   Scott Kevin Irwin      M 40-44    106/363     3:45:03     3:46:53       54:13     1:51:49     3:09:10    8:35     3:45:03
729   Roy Lewis Pirrung      M 55-59     16/112     3:45:03     3:45:19       52:44     1:51:29     3:08:02    8:35     3:45:03
730   Chris R Miller         M 30-34     91/315     3:45:06     3:46:55       52:02     1:47:16     3:05:59    8:35     3:45:06
731   Sean Dowd              M 40-44    107/363     3:45:12     3:48:19       54:55     1:51:37     3:08:08    8:36     3:45:12
732   Joshua Carnegie        M 30-34     92/315     3:45:12     3:45:35       50:39     1:45:13     2:59:54    8:36     3:45:12
733   Kelly Edward Connery   M 35-39    125/401     3:45:15     3:45:49       56:16     1:52:38     3:05:24    8:36     3:45:15
734   Dianna Sulser          F 50-54       4/64     3:45:16     3:45:39       54:36     1:53:22     3:08:22    8:36     3:45:16
735   Anthony L. Taylor      M 40-44    108/363     3:45:18     3:45:47       49:00     1:43:09     2:58:51    8:36     3:45:18
736   Jeff Van Dorn          M 35-39    126/401     3:45:19     3:46:20       52:51     1:50:03     3:05:58    8:36     3:45:19
737   Troy Surritt           M 40-44    109/363     3:45:21     3:45:23       44:18     1:33:47     2:48:47    8:36     3:45:21
738   Susie Young            F 35-39     30/246     3:45:22     3:46:33       53:17     1:50:56     3:08:28    8:36     3:45:22
739   Martin Dixon           M 35-39    127/401     3:45:23     3:46:39       52:34     1:49:17     3:04:49    8:36     3:45:23
740   Stacy A Hagen          F 30-34     26/254     3:45:25     3:46:47       52:53     1:50:02     3:07:21    8:36     3:45:25
741   Javier Torres          M 25-29     66/174     3:45:30     3:48:40       52:36     1:46:40     3:04:21    8:36     3:45:30
742   Kathryn Ann White      F 35-39     31/246     3:45:30     3:46:44       54:39     1:53:40     3:08:20    8:36     3:45:30
743   Shawn Wallace          M 30-34     93/315     3:45:30     3:46:24       52:00     1:46:39     3:02:38    8:36     3:45:30
744   Chip Camiscione        M 45-49     94/304     3:45:31     3:47:58       54:54     1:52:26     3:11:08    8:36     3:45:31
745   Lorrain Woods Nelson   F 30-34     27/254     3:45:31     3:47:14       53:04     1:48:43     3:06:41    8:36     3:45:31
746   Toni M. Elkins         F 30-34     28/254     3:45:32     3:49:10       58:43     1:56:01     3:10:23    8:36     3:45:32
747   James M Bessette       M 40-44    110/363     3:45:32     3:49:10       58:43     1:56:01     3:10:23    8:36     3:45:32
748   Blair Kuhnen           M 45-49     95/304     3:45:34     3:47:18       52:46     1:48:34     3:04:55    8:37     3:45:34
749   Jennifer Marie Martine F 20-24      12/73     3:45:34     3:46:24       52:54     1:49:49     3:06:14    8:37     3:45:34
750   Scott Smith            M 35-39    128/401     3:45:35     3:49:12       52:35     1:45:24     3:01:00    8:37     3:45:35
751   Scott Julian Smith     M 40-44    111/363     3:45:35     3:46:50       51:31     1:47:24     3:05:32    8:37     3:45:35
752   Bill Brady McRaven     M 25-29     67/174     3:45:37     3:47:08       55:37     1:53:34     3:06:53    8:37     3:45:37
753   Sonya Caldwell         F 30-34     29/254     3:45:37     3:48:12       55:17     1:52:20     3:09:06    8:37     3:45:37
754   Michael Girard         M 55-59     17/112     3:45:38     3:46:45       51:04     1:47:17     3:05:44    8:37     3:45:38
755   Mark Anderson          M 45-49     96/304     3:45:42     3:47:53       53:57     1:49:13     3:07:21    8:37     3:45:42
756   Venus Dever            F 35-39     32/246     3:45:42     3:46:34       52:01     1:48:38     3:06:10    8:37     3:45:42
757   Cody Wells             M 35-39    129/401     3:45:43     3:50:00       52:56     1:48:24     3:06:12    8:37     3:45:43
758   Wally Capps            M 65-69       1/24     3:45:45     3:46:06       49:51     1:44:11     2:59:45    8:37     3:45:45
759   Eric C Raschke         M 40-44    112/363     3:45:46     3:46:43       51:45     1:46:31     3:03:41    8:37     3:45:46
760   Craig Stamm            M 40-44    113/363     3:45:47     3:47:07       55:30     1:53:04     3:07:28    8:37     3:45:47
761   Veronique Hauschild    F 40-44     20/197     3:45:49     3:46:06       51:56     1:51:13     3:08:23    8:37     3:45:49
762   Colleen M Webster      F 40-44     21/197     3:45:50     3:46:06       51:57     1:51:13     3:08:28    8:37     3:45:50
763   Cobra Snake Davidson   M 35-39    130/401     3:45:51     3:46:10       51:29     1:48:06     3:05:03    8:37     3:45:51
764   Mark D. White          M 50-54     53/219     3:45:53     3:46:32       54:03     1:52:03     3:07:11    8:37     3:45:53
765   Lee Brown              M 45-49     97/304     3:45:56     3:46:54       50:48     1:46:10     3:04:19    8:37     3:45:56
766   Matt McNeil            M 30-34     94/315     3:46:00     3:48:17       55:35     1:53:57     3:10:09    8:38     3:46:00
767   Thomas Karsten         M 35-39    131/401     3:46:00     3:48:32       51:46     1:46:58     3:03:04    8:38     3:46:00
768   Tracy Striley          F 30-34     30/254     3:46:06     3:46:29       48:58     1:43:02     3:02:31    8:38     3:46:06
769   Lisa Moser             F 20-24      13/73     3:46:14     3:47:17       52:46     1:53:43     3:05:53    8:38     3:46:14
770   Shannon Kraus          M 30-34     95/315     3:46:16     3:47:09       51:34     1:47:05     3:02:10    8:38     3:46:16
771   Thanh Hang Nguy Huynh  F 25-29     23/207     3:46:20     3:47:31       50:51     1:47:07     3:02:39    8:38     3:46:20
772   Megan McAvoy           F 25-29     24/207     3:46:20     3:47:16       50:53     1:46:01     3:05:23    8:38     3:46:20
773   Megan Dell             F 30-34     31/254     3:46:23     3:47:52       52:30     1:48:54     3:04:28    8:38     3:46:23
774   Kirk Edward Benners    M 25-29     68/174     3:46:24     3:46:27       45:06     1:38:53     3:01:24    8:38     3:46:24
775   Chase Allen Turner     M 20-24      27/83     3:46:32     3:46:47       54:45     1:52:22     3:04:21    8:39     3:46:32
776   Alan Thomas Hebert     M 25-29     69/174     3:46:33     3:46:42       49:25     1:45:47     3:04:25    8:39     3:46:33
777   John Ross              M 55-59     18/112     3:46:33     3:47:15       51:37     1:48:34     3:05:59    8:39     3:46:33
778   Lisa Danna             F 45-49      8/127     3:46:34     3:47:20       53:34     1:50:36     3:06:11    8:39     3:46:34
779   Karen Zerr             F 35-39     33/246     3:46:35     3:47:41       57:26     1:59:08     3:11:17    8:39     3:46:35
780   Lori Timmins           F 35-39     34/246     3:46:35     3:47:41       57:26     1:59:09     3:08:55    8:39     3:46:35
781   Richard Dale Greene    M 25-29     70/174     3:46:40     3:46:47       49:43     1:45:12     3:04:02    8:39     3:46:40
782   Vicki Cunningham       F 40-44     22/197     3:46:41     3:47:55       55:15     1:53:48     3:09:21    8:39     3:46:41
783   Frank Taglavore        M 45-49     98/304     3:46:43     3:47:28       50:38     1:45:33     3:03:01    8:39     3:46:43
784   Dan Hight              M 30-34     96/315     3:46:46     3:48:11       49:17     1:41:32     3:03:48    8:39     3:46:46
785   Eugene Yarbrough       M 35-39    132/401     3:46:46     3:48:15       54:56     1:50:44     3:04:52    8:39     3:46:46
786   Brian Scott Loughmille M 45-49     99/304     3:46:50     3:47:33       52:17     1:48:18     3:04:06    8:39     3:46:50
787   Cathy Wilkins          F 35-39     35/246     3:46:51     3:48:37       55:51     1:55:26     3:10:20    8:40     3:46:51
788   Dan Sottiaux           M 45-49    100/304     3:46:54     3:49:22       55:29     1:52:31     3:07:38    8:40     3:46:54
789   Brian Shiels           M 30-34     97/315     3:46:57     3:48:00       55:18     1:51:42     3:06:55    8:40     3:46:57
790   Ruthann Lobos          F 25-29     25/207     3:46:58     3:48:07       53:06     1:51:04     3:09:29    8:40     3:46:58
791   Shawn Begley           M 40-44    114/363     3:46:58     3:48:24       54:13     1:52:32     3:08:22    8:40     3:46:58
792   Larry D Jones          M 50-54     54/219     3:46:59     3:48:08       53:37     1:50:47     3:05:53    8:40     3:46:59
793   Bridgette Inboden      F 35-39     36/246     3:47:01     3:48:20       52:34     1:50:01     3:07:09    8:40     3:47:01
794   Sandra Haynes          F 40-44     23/197     3:47:04     3:51:24       57:45     1:55:46     3:12:48    8:40     3:47:04
795   David Parsons          M 40-44    115/363     3:47:05     3:48:22       53:25     1:51:14     3:07:59    8:40     3:47:05
796   Tabitha Pearl Wells    F 25-29     26/207     3:47:07     3:48:23       54:08     1:53:27     3:09:35    8:40     3:47:07
797   C.j. MacDonald         M 35-39    133/401     3:47:07     3:48:22       52:36     1:49:58     3:05:47    8:40     3:47:07
798   Rosemarie Coletto      F 40-44     24/197     3:47:08     3:48:13       51:57     1:47:38     3:05:54    8:40     3:47:08
799   Roberto Navarro        M 45-49    101/304     3:47:10     3:47:10       50:53     1:48:42     3:05:48    8:40     3:47:10
800   Janice Burkes          F 50-54       5/64     3:47:10     3:48:09       52:14     1:48:28     3:06:15    8:40     3:47:10
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2006 Wellstone Dallas White Rock Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Craig Wright Housman   M 55-59     19/112     3:47:15     3:49:16       54:06     1:52:02     3:09:16    8:40     3:47:15
802   William Dietrich       M 30-34     98/315     3:47:16     3:51:17       58:34     1:59:00     3:14:17    8:40     3:47:16
803   Dan Tracy              M 35-39    134/401     3:47:16     3:48:53       54:25     1:52:05     3:07:51    8:40     3:47:16
804   Sarah Blanchard        F 30-34     32/254     3:47:18     3:47:25       54:07     1:52:03     3:08:15    8:41     3:47:18
805   Monica Youngblo Lawren F 30-34     33/254     3:47:18     3:48:49       56:45     1:55:49     3:11:52    8:41     3:47:18
806   Maury Jo Hundley       F 35-39     37/246     3:47:20     3:49:13       54:47     1:51:57     3:08:13    8:41     3:47:20
807   Steve Mott             M 45-49    102/304     3:47:23     3:48:50       51:41     1:45:29     3:02:11    8:41     3:47:23
808   Sven Roberts           M 35-39    135/401     3:47:25     3:48:05       48:58     1:42:40     3:01:29    8:41     3:47:25
809   David Espinoza         M 50-54     55/219     3:47:26     3:47:28       55:33     1:53:46     3:09:27    8:41     3:47:26
810   John Seely             M 35-39    136/401     3:47:30     3:48:23       51:34     1:47:05     3:04:06    8:41     3:47:30
811   Nancy Alinsangan       F 30-34     34/254     3:47:30     3:52:03       58:48     1:57:20     3:15:35    8:41     3:47:30
812   Andrea Thompsen        F 30-34     35/254     3:47:35     3:48:24       51:15     1:48:25     3:04:22    8:41     3:47:35
813   Enrique Fernandez      M 40-44    116/363     3:47:43     3:52:16     1:00:53     1:59:12     3:14:06    8:41     3:47:43
814   Guy Grosgebauer        M 45-49    103/304     3:47:46     3:49:33       55:37     1:54:41     3:11:18    8:42     3:47:46
815   Kelly Sessoms          M 40-44    117/363     3:47:51     3:49:25       53:00     1:49:27     3:03:18    8:42     3:47:51
816   Debb Ann Fleming       F 50-54       6/64     3:47:52     3:49:53       55:39     1:54:22     3:09:48    8:42     3:47:52
817   Shane McCormick        M 30-34     99/315     3:47:54     3:49:05       53:05     1:48:38     3:05:23    8:42     3:47:54
818   Kevin Snyder           M 45-49    104/304     3:47:55     3:48:04       50:45     1:46:36     3:05:53    8:42     3:47:55
819   Haratey Khem           M 35-39    137/401     3:47:57     3:48:02       49:36     1:44:58     3:07:19    8:42     3:47:57
820   Chris Hanna            M 35-39    138/401     3:47:58     3:50:58       59:45     1:58:42     3:13:47    8:42     3:47:58
821   Lisa Lecuyer           F 30-34     36/254     3:47:59     3:48:20       52:05     1:49:32     3:07:44    8:42     3:47:59
822   James C Jones          M 45-49    105/304     3:48:02     3:52:31       56:59     1:48:34     3:05:28    8:42     3:48:02
823   Pat Fulbright          M 40-44    118/363     3:48:03     3:49:53       54:12     1:51:49     3:09:15    8:42     3:48:03
824   Javier A Maymir        M 40-44    119/363     3:48:09     3:49:49       53:07     1:49:28     3:07:30    8:42     3:48:09
825   Jennifer Santos        F 35-39     38/246     3:48:10     3:51:12       56:12     1:54:43     3:10:22    8:43     3:48:10
826   Daniel White           M 20-24      28/83     3:48:11     3:48:48       51:45     1:47:09     3:03:56    8:43     3:48:11
827   Daniel Gene Bristo     M 40-44    120/363     3:48:17     3:49:10       50:52     1:45:46     3:04:59    8:43     3:48:17
828   Edzel Cabanero         M 40-44    121/363     3:48:24     3:49:17       51:35     1:47:43     3:07:24    8:43     3:48:24
829   James T. Alexander     M 45-49    106/304     3:48:26     3:48:51       54:11     1:49:51     3:07:26    8:43     3:48:26
830   Stephanie Franklin     F 30-34     37/254     3:48:30     3:49:05       53:55     1:53:17     3:11:03    8:43     3:48:30
831   Greg Cunningham        M 30-34    100/315     3:48:37     3:50:43       54:51     1:53:43     3:09:21    8:44     3:48:37
832   Zev Shulkin            M 25-29     71/174     3:48:39     3:49:15       50:36     1:45:34     3:03:50    8:44     3:48:39
833   Tara Bock              F 30-34     38/254     3:48:41     3:50:41       56:43     1:56:00     3:11:56    8:44     3:48:41
834   Kim Clarkson           F 30-34     39/254     3:48:41     3:50:41       56:43     1:56:00     3:11:56    8:44     3:48:41
835   Jordan Frank Jackson   M 25-29     72/174     3:48:45     3:50:55       51:58     1:46:59     3:04:48    8:44     3:48:45
836   Christianne Edlund     F 25-29     27/207     3:48:46     3:49:58       52:32     1:49:18     3:02:57    8:44     3:48:46
837   Helen Psomas Mosher    F 45-49      9/127     3:49:01     3:51:05       55:58     1:55:22     3:12:09    8:44     3:49:01
838   Danny O'Neal           M 50-54     56/219     3:49:04     3:49:53       50:37     1:45:30     2:57:54    8:45     3:49:04
839   John F Herrera         M 30-34    101/315     3:49:04     3:51:03       54:49     1:52:11     3:09:17    8:45     3:49:04
840   Tory Bertucci          M 40-44    122/363     3:49:08     3:49:42       48:01     1:39:08     2:55:13    8:45     3:49:08
841   John Buchanan          M 35-39    139/401     3:49:08     3:51:59       58:43     1:59:12     3:15:56    8:45     3:49:08
842   Terry Langfitt         M 60-64       6/58     3:49:11     3:53:13       56:56     1:54:49     3:11:44    8:45     3:49:11
843   David W. Sargent       M 40-44    123/363     3:49:12     3:52:37     1:02:00     2:00:25     3:16:04    8:45     3:49:12
844   Neal Meyer             M 50-54     57/219     3:49:15     3:52:53       57:21     1:55:08     3:10:54    8:45     3:49:15
845   Andrew Steelman        M 25-29     73/174     3:49:17     3:51:49       59:06     1:59:13     3:14:47    8:45     3:49:17
846   Vanessa Servantes      F 35-39     39/246     3:49:19     3:50:14       52:59     1:50:22     3:08:09    8:45     3:49:19
847   Erik Bricker           M 35-39    140/401     3:49:23     3:50:46       52:40     1:49:52     3:07:23    8:45     3:49:23
848   Frank Binetti          M 30-34    102/315     3:49:24     3:50:13       51:42     1:47:58     3:05:53    8:45     3:49:24
849   Steve Arnold Anderson  M 35-39    141/401     3:49:27     3:50:31       52:45     1:49:31     3:07:14    8:45     3:49:27
850   Brad Bemish            M 35-39    142/401     3:49:27     3:52:11     1:02:24     1:58:48     3:11:45    8:45     3:49:27
851   Krista Leann Layne     F 25-29     28/207     3:49:30     3:51:52       56:41     1:56:01     3:12:24    8:46     3:49:30
852   Derek S Martin         M 35-39    143/401     3:49:33     3:50:31       50:42     1:46:10     3:04:30    8:46     3:49:33
853   Phillip Fortenberry    M 35-39    144/401     3:49:39     3:52:24       58:13     1:56:05     3:11:06    8:46     3:49:39
854   Elizabeth Cady         F 20-24      14/73     3:49:40     3:50:55       57:24     1:54:29     3:09:34    8:46     3:49:40
855   Nicole N Mills         F 30-34     40/254     3:49:40     3:50:52       52:42     1:49:58     3:08:14    8:46     3:49:40
856   Guy Patteson 3rd       M 45-49    107/304     3:49:43     3:52:01       56:36     1:55:22     3:11:51    8:46     3:49:43
857   Scott M Kogut          M 30-34    103/315     3:49:48     3:52:00       58:08     1:57:43     3:13:50    8:46     3:49:48
858   Greg R. Brown          M 55-59     20/112     3:49:50     3:50:02       52:16     1:50:40     3:08:26    8:46     3:49:50
859   Tom M. Kleuser         M 55-59     21/112     3:49:52     3:50:20       53:37     1:52:43     3:09:59    8:46     3:49:52
860   Steve Lee Schroeder    M 40-44    124/363     3:49:54     3:50:06       48:03     1:39:14     2:58:34    8:46     3:49:54
861   Matt Brereton          M 25-29     74/174     3:49:56     3:52:09       56:34     1:56:15     3:12:24    8:47     3:49:56
862   Jacob Evans            M 20-24      29/83     3:49:56     3:52:09       54:34     1:50:00     3:08:52    8:47     3:49:56
863   Joseph Lukefahr        M 20-24      30/83     3:49:56     3:52:20       51:04     1:44:10     3:04:48    8:47     3:49:56
864   Deanna L White         F 45-49     10/127     3:49:56     3:53:07       55:32     1:54:13     3:12:06    8:47     3:49:56
865   Zheng  oliver Chen     M 35-39    145/401     3:50:01     3:51:40       54:33     1:52:02     3:08:58    8:47     3:50:01
866   Helen Brooks           F 40-44     25/197     3:50:04     3:51:56       53:56     1:52:33     3:11:25    8:47     3:50:04
867   Marian Woods           F 01-19        1/8     3:50:04     3:52:33       56:42     1:55:16     3:13:55    8:47     3:50:04
868   Jason Turner           M 35-39    146/401     3:50:06     3:52:00       54:47     1:51:57     3:08:04    8:47     3:50:06
869   Gregory Coyce White    M 35-39    147/401     3:50:11     3:50:36       45:06     1:35:36     2:52:19    8:47     3:50:11
870   Polly Vandenburg       F 40-44     26/197     3:50:12     3:51:43       54:32     1:52:14     3:09:18    8:47     3:50:12
871   Germaine Kropilak      F 45-49     11/127     3:50:15     3:53:02       58:02     1:58:14     3:13:58    8:47     3:50:15
872   David Boswell          M 35-39    148/401     3:50:19     3:51:36       52:33     1:49:31     3:07:20    8:47     3:50:19
873   Mauricio Gamboa        M 45-49    108/304     3:50:20     3:51:39       56:31     1:55:27     3:12:25    8:47     3:50:20
874   Jamie Dildy            F 30-34     41/254     3:50:21     3:52:16       55:23     1:54:04     3:10:17    8:48     3:50:21
875   Greg Gannon            M 25-29     75/174     3:50:23     3:52:17       55:23     1:53:49     3:09:23    8:48     3:50:23
876   Eric Kline Mountin     M 40-44    125/363     3:50:25     3:52:18       55:27     1:53:49     3:09:23    8:48     3:50:25
877   Carl A Capua Jr        M 25-29     76/174     3:50:26     3:51:53       56:49     1:55:03     3:12:21    8:48     3:50:26
878   Stephanie Robertson    F 35-39     40/246     3:50:27     3:51:35       55:41     1:54:47     3:10:04    8:48     3:50:27
879   Lora Lynn Meckly       F 35-39     41/246     3:50:27     3:53:06       57:15     1:56:37     3:14:45    8:48     3:50:27
880   Mohamed Kabrane        M 40-44    126/363     3:50:28     3:51:27       54:48     1:49:58     3:04:23    8:48     3:50:28
881   Dan Pate               M 45-49    109/304     3:50:31     3:50:36       48:28     1:44:24     3:06:32    8:48     3:50:31
882   John Buzansky          M 45-49    110/304     3:50:34     3:51:04       52:45     1:53:10     3:10:24    8:48     3:50:34
883   Tom Timbol             M 40-44    127/363     3:50:35     3:53:42       53:47     1:50:12     3:11:17    8:48     3:50:35
884   Jane C Johnston        F 55-59       1/19     3:50:35     3:52:52       56:34     1:56:14     3:12:49    8:48     3:50:35
885   John Bruce             M 40-44    128/363     3:50:36     3:51:50       52:37     1:50:04     3:09:00    8:48     3:50:36
886   Jim Milne              M 45-49    111/304     3:50:42     3:52:03       53:34     1:50:46     3:11:03    8:48     3:50:42
887   Lacey Brewer           F 25-29     29/207     3:50:43     3:53:06       56:59     1:55:48     3:12:00    8:48     3:50:43
888   Amy Ganninger          F 30-34     42/254     3:50:44     3:53:06       56:59     1:55:48     3:11:58    8:48     3:50:44
889   Paul Pan               M 55-59     22/112     3:50:51     3:52:05       52:31     1:49:34     3:07:40    8:49     3:50:51
890   Don Sepulveda          M 35-39    149/401     3:50:57     3:52:28       54:08     1:52:53     3:12:14    8:49     3:50:57
891   Elizabeth Black-Wills  F 40-44     27/197     3:50:57     3:52:42       56:16     1:55:41     3:13:50    8:49     3:50:57
892   Jaime Parker           F 30-34     43/254     3:50:58     3:52:16       54:49     1:53:30     3:12:17    8:49     3:50:58
893   Mathew Alan Farris     M 40-44    129/363     3:50:58     3:54:07       57:54     1:56:03     3:12:45    8:49     3:50:58
894   Stacey Rachelle Watts  F 35-39     42/246     3:51:03     3:51:45       53:23     1:52:25     3:09:38    8:49     3:51:03
895   Robert Newell          M 35-39    150/401     3:51:05     3:52:08       52:23     1:48:53     3:08:02    8:49     3:51:05
896   Tracy Jill Hill        F 30-34     44/254     3:51:06     3:53:00       54:47     1:52:30     3:08:24    8:49     3:51:06
897   Maria De Lourde Gonzal F 35-39     43/246     3:51:07     3:51:20       53:41     1:52:34     3:12:18    8:49     3:51:07
898   Matthew Jordan         M 25-29     77/174     3:51:07     3:52:42       53:13     1:49:32     3:07:13    8:49     3:51:07
899   Manish Limaye          M 35-39    151/401     3:51:10     3:52:30       53:40     1:49:31     3:09:34    8:49     3:51:10
900   Peter Barnard          M 40-44    130/363     3:51:10     3:53:40       59:22     1:58:01     3:13:56    8:49     3:51:10
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901   Michael Garramone      M 35-39    152/401     3:51:15     3:52:56       56:47     1:56:46     3:14:11    8:50     3:51:15
902   Sarah Ellen Davis      F 25-29     30/207     3:51:18     3:54:12     1:00:27     2:00:48     3:19:27    8:50     3:51:18
903   Mindy Kuhl             F 25-29     31/207     3:51:18     3:52:06       50:37     1:46:33     3:08:47    8:50     3:51:18
904   Carrie Anne Seeley     F 30-34     45/254     3:51:20     3:52:51       55:37     1:55:34     3:12:39    8:50     3:51:20
905   Shane Carlton Robertso M 30-34    104/315     3:51:20     3:53:53       59:06     1:59:13     3:14:47    8:50     3:51:20
906   Faber Allen White      M 55-59     23/112     3:51:23     3:52:34       53:34     1:51:35     3:09:17    8:50     3:51:23
907   Richard Moritz Nelson  M 50-54     58/219     3:51:24     3:54:17       59:00     2:00:28     3:16:03    8:50     3:51:24
908   Ruben E Lopez          M 50-54     59/219     3:51:27     3:56:01       57:57     1:58:13     3:16:08    8:50     3:51:27
909   Mike Knackstedt        M 35-39    153/401     3:51:30     3:54:54       58:12     1:56:49     3:14:48    8:50     3:51:30
910   David Tucker           M 40-44    131/363     3:51:30     3:54:54       58:12     1:56:49     3:14:49    8:50     3:51:30
911   Chris Pearson          M 45-49    112/304     3:51:32     3:53:54       56:57     1:56:18     3:12:49    8:50     3:51:32
912   Richard Triplett       M 55-59     24/112     3:51:35     3:53:10       55:12     1:52:58     3:12:12    8:50     3:51:35
913   Alan B Heckler         M 25-29     78/174     3:51:36     3:53:35       55:17     1:51:57     3:10:40    8:50     3:51:36
914   Kyle Gordy             M 35-39    154/401     3:51:38     3:52:32       55:01     1:55:07     3:12:40    8:50     3:51:38
915   Colleen Monroe         F 35-39     44/246     3:51:40     3:53:51       56:26     1:53:55     3:13:29    8:51     3:51:40
916   David D Jones          M 35-39    155/401     3:51:42     3:53:34       57:16     1:57:18     3:14:28    8:51     3:51:42
917   Eric Simonson          M 40-44    132/363     3:51:45     3:54:27       50:53     1:44:35     3:08:18    8:51     3:51:45
918   Stephen Taylor         M 50-54     60/219     3:51:45     3:54:57     1:02:41     2:03:57     3:19:03    8:51     3:51:45
919   Bill Brennan           M 50-54     61/219     3:51:49     3:52:18       53:46     1:54:49     3:12:56    8:51     3:51:49
920   Tyson L. McGowan       M 35-39    156/401     3:51:50     3:52:59       53:20     1:48:23     3:05:21    8:51     3:51:50
921   David Neal             M 40-44    133/363     3:51:52     3:53:07       55:50     1:54:13     3:12:06    8:51     3:51:52
922   Lori Davis             F 35-39     45/246     3:51:52     3:52:09       49:14     1:45:52     3:08:51    8:51     3:51:52
923   John Carney            M 30-34    105/315     3:52:06     3:54:23       55:48     1:50:55     3:06:50    8:52     3:52:06
924   Stuart L Kessler       M 45-49    113/304     3:52:09     3:52:48       55:03     1:55:21     3:14:02    8:52     3:52:09
925   David W Harris         M 35-39    157/401     3:52:10     3:55:40       54:37     1:50:58     3:11:14    8:52     3:52:10
926   Jennifer Blake         F 30-34     46/254     3:52:12     3:53:52       54:58     1:52:29     3:12:04    8:52     3:52:12
927   Jennie Lynn Frake      F 20-24      15/73     3:52:12     3:56:02     1:02:30     2:02:46     3:18:39    8:52     3:52:12
928   Daniel Shevenell       M 20-24      31/83     3:52:13     3:55:07       57:53     2:00:13     3:14:56    8:52     3:52:13
929   Rodolfo Andres Sierra  M 25-29     79/174     3:52:14     3:56:57     1:00:29     1:58:38     3:14:55    8:52     3:52:14
930   Sarah Lucille Corrigan F 40-44     28/197     3:52:14     3:54:05       56:41     1:54:46     3:12:18    8:52     3:52:14
931   Chris Dwight Corrigan  M 40-44    134/363     3:52:14     3:54:05       56:41     1:54:46     3:12:18    8:52     3:52:14
932   Pat Pabich             M 35-39    158/401     3:52:16     3:55:24       59:26     2:00:31     3:16:53    8:52     3:52:16
933   Edgar Yuri Hermida     M 30-34    106/315     3:52:20     3:54:40       56:37     1:53:18     3:10:09    8:52     3:52:20
934   Brian Berryman         M 35-39    159/401     3:52:20     3:52:50       53:50     1:53:27     3:11:26    8:52     3:52:20
935   Doug Davis             M 40-44    135/363     3:52:22     3:54:11       59:14     2:00:06     3:15:50    8:52     3:52:22
936   Gideon Wamala          M 45-49    114/304     3:52:24     3:53:27       48:20     1:39:37     3:04:35    8:52     3:52:24
937   Ashley Elle Anderson   F 20-24      16/73     3:52:25     3:53:12       56:29     1:57:52     3:15:06    8:52     3:52:25
938   Phat Tran              M 35-39    160/401     3:52:25     3:54:38       57:27     1:56:34     3:14:12    8:52     3:52:25
939   Fernando Reynoso       M 40-44    136/363     3:52:26     3:54:48       57:01     1:53:20     3:11:22    8:52     3:52:26
940   Diane Patterson        F 50-54       7/64     3:52:28     3:53:41       54:10     1:52:32     3:11:58    8:52     3:52:28
941   Dave Heng              M 45-49    115/304     3:52:30     3:53:31       50:01     1:43:01     3:00:47    8:52     3:52:30
942   Rick Johnson           M 40-44    137/363     3:52:35     3:56:56       59:33     2:00:03     3:18:41    8:53     3:52:35
943   Benjamin Lexau         M 40-44    138/363     3:52:35     3:54:02       52:31     1:49:30     3:06:08    8:53     3:52:35
944   Jill Newman            F 25-29     32/207     3:52:36     3:57:09       58:55     1:58:11     3:16:08    8:53     3:52:36
945   Bea Schmitt            F 35-39     46/246     3:52:43     3:52:49       54:07     1:52:03     3:11:03    8:53     3:52:43
946   Danny Henley           M 35-39    161/401     3:52:46     3:54:40       59:49     2:00:22     3:17:28    8:53     3:52:46
947   Joshua Mond            M 40-44    139/363     3:52:48     3:56:12       59:04     1:59:27     3:17:02    8:53     3:52:48
948   Heide L Wheaton        F 30-34     47/254     3:52:54     3:55:21       57:01     1:53:52     3:12:33    8:53     3:52:54
949   Michael Stucker        M 25-29     80/174     3:52:56     3:53:47       50:32     1:43:48     3:06:47    8:53     3:52:56
950   Andre Leon Dafel       M 30-34    107/315     3:52:57     3:53:22       51:06     1:47:14     3:06:45    8:53     3:52:57
951   Laurie Lewis           F 35-39     47/246     3:52:59     3:53:54       54:42     1:53:57     3:12:29    8:54     3:52:59
952   Michael Brent Horrell  M 45-49    116/304     3:52:59     3:56:08       58:10     1:57:05     3:15:06    8:54     3:52:59
953   Trent Norris Asbury    M 20-24      32/83     3:53:02     3:54:12       50:37     1:45:31     3:10:40    8:54     3:53:02
954   Chris Mark Adams       M 30-34    108/315     3:53:05     3:54:04       51:08     1:46:13     3:05:54    8:54     3:53:05
955   Kimberly Hubing        F 25-29     33/207     3:53:07     3:54:21       52:32     1:49:35     3:10:09    8:54     3:53:07
956   Michelle Ann Underwood F 35-39     48/246     3:53:08     3:54:23       57:24     1:54:28     3:11:17    8:54     3:53:08
957   Daniel G Neale         M 35-39    162/401     3:53:10     3:54:07       53:18     1:51:02     3:11:46    8:54     3:53:10
958   Blair William McNea    M 40-44    140/363     3:53:13     3:53:19       49:29     1:45:06     3:07:06    8:54     3:53:13
959   Bobby K. Adams         M 50-54     62/219     3:53:14     3:54:56       52:57     1:49:48     3:08:57    8:54     3:53:14
960   Nathan Adams           M 20-24      33/83     3:53:14     3:54:56       52:57     1:49:48     3:08:57    8:54     3:53:14
961   Heidi L Van Beveren    F 35-39     49/246     3:53:17     3:54:41       55:22     1:53:19     3:12:57    8:54     3:53:17
962   Bijou Chacko           M 35-39    163/401     3:53:20     3:53:51       50:27     1:45:46     3:09:10    8:54     3:53:20
963   Larry M Marshall       M 55-59     25/112     3:53:22     3:55:38       56:34     1:56:15     3:12:24    8:54     3:53:22
964   Chris Collier          M 25-29     81/174     3:53:22     3:54:09       51:21     1:46:43     3:07:25    8:54     3:53:22
965   Ricky Pruitt           M 30-34    109/315     3:53:23     3:54:09       51:21     1:46:44     3:07:25    8:54     3:53:23
966   Dana Lynn Young        F 45-49     12/127     3:53:25     3:54:04       54:08     1:54:55     3:13:49    8:55     3:53:25
967   Scott W Johnson        M 50-54     63/219     3:53:26     3:54:33       54:50     1:53:38     3:11:40    8:55     3:53:26
968   Scott Dunkerley        M 35-39    164/401     3:53:27     3:55:06       53:06     1:49:28     3:09:16    8:55     3:53:27
969   Walter Hayes           M 30-34    110/315     3:53:30     3:54:50       51:13     1:49:08     3:08:19    8:55     3:53:30
970   Terry Mosley           M 50-54     64/219     3:53:31     3:55:18       54:44     1:51:49     3:10:11    8:55     3:53:31
971   Jimmy Flanagan         M 55-59     26/112     3:53:31     3:53:35       52:02     1:49:18     3:11:05    8:55     3:53:31
972   Christopher Reavis     M 45-49    117/304     3:53:32     3:54:46       54:35     1:53:40     3:09:06    8:55     3:53:32
973   Roberta K Morrissey    F 35-39     50/246     3:53:34     3:54:49       57:25     1:56:45     3:15:55    8:55     3:53:34
974   Mark Waggoner          M 30-34    111/315     3:53:35     3:53:42       50:14     1:45:35     3:10:20    8:55     3:53:35
975   Kimberly Murie         F 30-34     48/254     3:53:38     3:56:32       59:02     1:59:06     3:16:47    8:55     3:53:38
976   Michael Strobel        M 45-49    118/304     3:53:38     3:56:04       57:03     1:56:45     3:14:21    8:55     3:53:38
977   Michael Joseph Casey   M 55-59     27/112     3:53:38     3:54:45       53:04     1:51:16     3:11:52    8:55     3:53:38
978   Meredith Lyon          F 25-29     34/207     3:53:39     3:56:09       56:37     1:55:06     3:14:04    8:55     3:53:39
979   Edward Christop Jones  M 45-49    119/304     3:53:43     3:56:23       57:18     1:59:49     3:16:34    8:55     3:53:43
980   Kelli Baumann          F 30-34     49/254     3:53:50     3:54:31       58:14     2:01:15     3:17:45    8:55     3:53:50
981   Ashley Parrish         M 40-44    141/363     3:53:50     3:56:35       57:05     1:56:04     3:15:00    8:55     3:53:50
982   Christy Robin Lewandow F 30-34     50/254     3:53:52     3:55:53       56:19     1:55:07     3:14:23    8:56     3:53:52
983   Megan Hawkins          F 25-29     35/207     3:53:58     3:55:27       54:09     1:52:35     3:14:29    8:56     3:53:58
984   Mike Nelson            M 45-49    120/304     3:54:04     3:57:38     1:02:06     2:01:03     3:17:39    8:56     3:54:04
985   Janet Fuller           F 30-34     51/254     3:54:07     3:56:26       57:04     1:56:14     3:13:47    8:56     3:54:07
986   Angie Morell           F 35-39     51/246     3:54:09     3:56:02       53:38     1:51:17     3:11:36    8:56     3:54:09
987   Brooke Honnell         F 25-29     36/207     3:54:09     3:56:09       56:44     1:58:04     3:16:42    8:56     3:54:09
988   Caroline Ruth Vandersl F 20-24      17/73     3:54:11     3:56:10       56:44     1:58:04     3:16:42    8:56     3:54:11
989   Nelson David           M 30-34    112/315     3:54:12     3:55:43       52:38     1:49:15     3:12:02    8:56     3:54:12
990   Erin Beth Storey       F 30-34     52/254     3:54:13     3:54:52       52:16     1:49:08     3:12:01    8:56     3:54:13
991   Martin Harding Bontz   M 45-49    121/304     3:54:15     3:57:38       51:52     1:48:08     3:09:26    8:56     3:54:15
992   Mark David Colton      M 35-39    165/401     3:54:16     3:54:26       51:32     1:49:34     3:11:04    8:56     3:54:16
993   Ken Rhon Johnson       M 40-44    142/363     3:54:17     3:54:48       53:16     1:51:15     3:09:24    8:57     3:54:17
994   Dan Daniels            M 55-59     28/112     3:54:19     3:54:49       52:45     1:52:00     3:11:57    8:57     3:54:19
995   Gerald Korson          M 55-59     29/112     3:54:20     3:57:49       59:35     1:55:43     3:12:01    8:57     3:54:20
996   Doug Turner            M 40-44    143/363     3:54:23     3:56:41       56:40     1:54:03     3:13:36    8:57     3:54:23
997   Stephen Paul Anderson  M 25-29     82/174     3:54:24     3:56:58       58:12     1:57:55     3:17:17    8:57     3:54:24
998   Craig D Storey         M 35-39    166/401     3:54:24     3:55:02       52:37     1:49:28     3:05:10    8:57     3:54:24
999   Leanne Turner          F 35-39     52/246     3:54:26     3:56:19       54:47     1:52:30     3:13:52    8:57     3:54:26
1000  Armando Bocanegra      M 40-44    144/363     3:54:27     3:55:32       53:01     1:49:28     3:09:12    8:57     3:54:27
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1001  Eric Charles Moon      M 35-39    167/401     3:54:27     3:55:36       52:34     1:49:33     3:03:27    8:57     3:54:27
1002  Steve Williams         M 50-54     65/219     3:54:27     3:55:04       55:24     1:55:43     3:15:23    8:57     3:54:27
1003  Reid Griffin Spears    M 01-19      12/29     3:54:27     3:55:36       52:34     1:49:33     3:03:27    8:57     3:54:27
1004  Brian Hopton-Jones     M 01-19      13/29     3:54:30     3:56:50     1:00:49     2:01:49     3:17:29    8:57     3:54:30
1005  Daisuke Ogawa          M 25-29     83/174     3:54:30     3:57:19       56:23     1:53:56     3:12:57    8:57     3:54:30
1006  Jason Sneed            M 30-34    113/315     3:54:31     3:56:03       56:57     1:58:08     3:16:26    8:57     3:54:31
1007  Brian Call             M 30-34    114/315     3:54:32     3:56:46       56:36     1:56:15     3:13:26    8:57     3:54:32
1008  Carlos Padilla         M 60-64       7/58     3:54:32     3:58:38       57:01     1:56:05     3:17:29    8:57     3:54:32
1009  Johanna F Ortega       F 30-34     53/254     3:54:33     3:55:23       55:19     1:55:23     3:15:40    8:57     3:54:33
1010  Ron E McCulley         M 40-44    145/363     3:54:33     3:55:29       56:40     1:58:07     3:16:31    8:57     3:54:33
1011  Eric Swanson           M 40-44    146/363     3:54:39     3:56:02       52:13     1:47:15     3:09:03    8:57     3:54:39
1012  Todd Raymond Harris    M 35-39    168/401     3:54:42     3:55:17       53:49     1:52:42     3:12:19    8:57     3:54:42
1013  Mark Walters           M 40-44    147/363     3:54:42     3:55:38       56:40     1:58:09     3:16:19    8:57     3:54:42
1014  Glen Raggio            M 40-44    148/363     3:54:43     3:56:14       56:22     1:55:54     3:14:48    8:58     3:54:43
1015  Scott Therwhanger      M 45-49    122/304     3:54:43     3:59:16     1:01:44     2:02:23     3:20:34    8:58     3:54:43
1016  Eric Rubinson          M 30-34    115/315     3:54:44     3:56:08       57:49     1:59:31     3:17:31    8:58     3:54:44
1017  Michael Walter         M 40-44    149/363     3:54:44     3:56:08       57:49     1:59:31     3:17:31    8:58     3:54:44
1018  Jay Franklin           M 45-49    123/304     3:54:44     3:58:00       56:33     1:54:33     3:14:04    8:58     3:54:44
1019  David Kim              M 45-49    124/304     3:54:45     3:56:11       53:30     1:50:52     3:11:24    8:58     3:54:45
1020  Norman Haugaard        M 25-29     84/174     3:54:45     3:55:31       48:01     1:43:46     3:09:25    8:58     3:54:45
1021  Jimmy Allen Snow       M 25-29     85/174     3:54:46     3:56:15       52:38     1:50:22     3:11:23    8:58     3:54:46
1022  Kenneth Kramer         M 50-54     66/219     3:54:52     3:58:02       59:28     2:00:38     3:18:29    8:58     3:54:52
1023  Jason Shane Mills      M 30-34    116/315     3:54:55     3:57:37     1:02:34     2:03:24     3:18:42    8:58     3:54:55
1024  Kim Elaine Zimmermann  F 35-39     53/246     3:54:56     3:55:46       52:55     1:52:13     3:13:26    8:58     3:54:56
1025  Jeff Francis           M 30-34    117/315     3:55:00     3:57:19       56:09     1:53:22     3:11:25    8:58     3:55:00
1026  Daniel Russell Aguilar M 20-24      34/83     3:55:01     3:57:18       52:43     1:47:41     3:10:53    8:58     3:55:01
1027  Megan Carlson          F 25-29     37/207     3:55:03     3:57:32       58:09     1:55:08     3:11:05    8:58     3:55:03
1028  Mike Brown             M 35-39    169/401     3:55:04     3:57:33       58:09     1:55:08     3:11:05    8:58     3:55:04
1029  Matthew C Miller       M 20-24      35/83     3:55:06     3:55:06                 2:00:13     3:14:56    8:58     3:55:06
1030  Sanaz Memarsadeghi     F 25-29     38/207     3:55:15     3:56:48       57:04     1:57:38     3:16:15    8:59     3:55:15
1031  Tom Altena             M 30-34    118/315     3:55:16     3:55:53       48:01     1:41:11     3:03:08    8:59     3:55:16
1032  Luis De La MacOrra     M 20-24      36/83     3:55:17     3:59:56       56:46     1:50:59     3:15:50    8:59     3:55:17
1033  Brendan James Brustad  M 20-24      37/83     3:55:19     3:58:21       56:36     1:52:35     3:13:41    8:59     3:55:19
1034  Colmenero Alejandro    M 45-49    125/304     3:55:20     3:58:42     1:02:52     2:02:36     3:19:57    8:59     3:55:20
1035  David Britt Ballard    M 25-29     86/174     3:55:21     3:57:45       58:25     1:57:13     3:15:37    8:59     3:55:21
1036  Avi Mitzner            M 35-39    170/401     3:55:23     3:56:39       53:06     1:50:35     3:11:24    8:59     3:55:23
1037  Mark Blevins           M 35-39    171/401     3:55:24     3:57:54       55:42     1:51:36     3:08:43    8:59     3:55:24
1038  Jackie M Cummings      F 40-44     29/197     3:55:24     3:56:40       52:36     1:50:42     3:12:42    8:59     3:55:24
1039  Julie Marie Gruver     F 25-29     39/207     3:55:25     3:58:48       59:19     2:00:08     3:17:54    8:59     3:55:25
1040  Jay Merten             M 55-59     30/112     3:55:25     3:55:48       50:38     1:47:27     3:08:40    8:59     3:55:25
1041  Mark Johnson           M 30-34    119/315     3:55:27     3:57:53       59:30     1:59:23     3:18:56    8:59     3:55:27
1042  Amanda Westfall        F 25-29     40/207     3:55:32     3:55:40       55:20     1:56:41     3:15:18    8:59     3:55:32
1043  Danny Gribbon          M 50-54     67/219     3:55:33     3:58:12     1:01:42     2:03:35     3:22:18    8:59     3:55:33
1044  Jimmy Fetter           M 30-34    120/315     3:55:34     3:58:03       56:41     1:55:32     3:15:01    8:59     3:55:34
1045  John Michael Keefer    M 40-44    150/363     3:55:35     3:58:40       59:27     2:00:23     3:18:20    9:00     3:55:35
1046  Laura P Greene         F 45-49     13/127     3:55:36     3:57:00       55:54     1:55:08     3:14:44    9:00     3:55:36
1047  Cindy Williamson       F 45-49     14/127     3:55:43     3:56:55       53:54     1:53:02     3:14:28    9:00     3:55:43
1048  Kerra Kepley           F 20-24      18/73     3:55:44     3:58:02       55:35     1:54:49     3:14:32    9:00     3:55:44
1049  Christine M. Taylor    F 35-39     54/246     3:55:45     3:58:07       56:42     1:56:01     3:14:20    9:00     3:55:45
1050  Eileen Jeffery         F 50-54       8/64     3:55:47     3:58:35       57:31     1:58:05     3:18:16    9:00     3:55:47
1051  Craig L Caudle         M 45-49    126/304     3:55:47     3:56:27       54:50     1:55:23     3:14:07    9:00     3:55:47
1052  Alireza Shirani        M 45-49    127/304     3:55:52     3:56:24       52:46     1:50:47     3:11:18    9:00     3:55:52
1053  Claire Secker          F 50-54       9/64     3:55:53     3:58:10       56:44     1:56:15     3:15:38    9:00     3:55:53
1054  Stephen B Lindsey      M 35-39    172/401     3:55:56     3:56:54       50:58     1:48:43     3:09:17    9:00     3:55:56
1055  Todd Yerkes            M 35-39    173/401     3:55:56     3:56:19       57:54     1:59:21     3:15:59    9:00     3:55:56
1056  Jesse C Saenz          M 45-49    128/304     3:55:57     3:58:51       59:23     1:59:11     3:18:09    9:00     3:55:57
1057  Antonio Martinez       M 40-44    151/363     3:55:57     3:56:29       53:21     1:50:10     3:11:16    9:00     3:55:57
1058  David Bluestein        M 45-49    129/304     3:55:59     4:00:21     1:04:01     2:02:57     3:21:11    9:00     3:55:59
1059  Brian Wade             M 30-34    121/315     3:55:59     3:58:56       59:32     2:01:12     3:19:12    9:00     3:55:59
1060  Eric Edson             M 40-44    152/363     3:56:00     3:57:35       56:56     1:54:58     3:13:26    9:00     3:56:00
1061  Stephen Paul Raley     M 50-54     68/219     3:56:01     3:56:50       55:44     1:57:02     3:16:01    9:00     3:56:01
1062  George Struve          M 50-54     69/219     3:56:03     3:57:24       57:29     1:58:32     3:17:03    9:01     3:56:03
1063  Ingrid Frey            F 35-39     55/246     3:56:04     3:58:19       56:51     1:56:14     3:15:30    9:01     3:56:04
1064  Michael Mahaney        M 35-39    174/401     3:56:07     3:58:23       56:35     1:55:59     3:14:59    9:01     3:56:07
1065  Scott Meares           M 30-34    122/315     3:56:08     3:56:55       52:31     1:49:56     3:11:27    9:01     3:56:08
1066  Ian Murdock            M 45-49    130/304     3:56:09     3:57:26       55:57     1:57:05     3:16:58    9:01     3:56:09
1067  Arturo Chavez          M 50-54     70/219     3:56:11     3:58:15       59:28     1:58:22     3:16:10    9:01     3:56:11
1068  Michael J. Lucero      M 40-44    153/363     3:56:11     3:58:30       56:55     1:56:16     3:15:42    9:01     3:56:11
1069  David Wagner           M 40-44    154/363     3:56:12     3:56:12       52:08     1:49:12     3:07:37    9:01     3:56:12
1070  Ali Hudson             F 25-29     41/207     3:56:13     3:59:01       58:19     1:58:10     3:17:42    9:01     3:56:13
1071  Kelley Michelle Cherry F 25-29     42/207     3:56:13     3:58:53       54:05     1:50:06     3:13:16    9:01     3:56:13
1072  Rio King               M 60-64       8/58     3:56:14     3:56:50       55:22     1:55:22     3:12:20    9:01     3:56:14
1073  Pat Kinder             M 35-39    175/401     3:56:15     3:58:46       55:48     1:54:55     3:15:05    9:01     3:56:15
1074  Dedrea Franklin        F 35-39     56/246     3:56:15     3:56:49       55:46     1:56:02     3:15:42    9:01     3:56:15
1075  Dale L Cougot          M 40-44    155/363     3:56:19     3:56:34       46:47     1:43:02     3:08:25    9:01     3:56:19
1076  Jeff Dowdle            M 40-44    156/363     3:56:27     3:57:17       50:37     1:45:45     3:07:30    9:01     3:56:27
1077  John Anselmo           M 45-49    131/304     3:56:27     4:00:03     1:00:40     2:01:35     3:19:52    9:01     3:56:27
1078  Tracy L Fink           M 35-39    176/401     3:56:27     3:58:47       56:10     1:53:59     3:13:10    9:01     3:56:27
1079  Kristen Koschel        F 30-34     54/254     3:56:28     3:59:25       59:45     1:59:52     3:20:06    9:02     3:56:28
1080  Jerry E. Simpson       M 30-34    123/315     3:56:34     3:57:54       52:01     1:47:54     3:08:32    9:02     3:56:34
1081  Adolfo Fernandez       M 45-49    132/304     3:56:36     4:01:14     1:01:00     2:03:32     3:21:06    9:02     3:56:36
1082  Steven Lynn Gardner    M 35-39    177/401     3:56:37     3:59:49     1:02:00     2:03:31     3:21:26    9:02     3:56:37
1083  Rick Barquero          M 30-34    124/315     3:56:38     3:57:15     1:02:13     2:05:52     3:18:35    9:02     3:56:38
1084  Valerie Costanza       F 25-29     43/207     3:56:39     3:58:23       56:09     1:56:17     3:14:19    9:02     3:56:39
1085  Alberto Salazar        M 45-49    133/304     3:56:39     3:56:55       49:48     1:47:51     3:11:32    9:02     3:56:39
1086  Carter Wagner          M 35-39    178/401     3:56:41     4:00:13     1:00:43     1:59:43     3:18:35    9:02     3:56:41
1087  Carl Vermilyea         M 40-44    157/363     3:56:42     4:00:00       58:49     1:59:48     3:18:17    9:02     3:56:42
1088  Bryce Victor Bissinger M 20-24      38/83     3:56:46     3:57:29       56:03     1:56:04     3:16:33    9:02     3:56:46
1089  Jennifer Ann Wilford   F 35-39     57/246     3:56:48     3:59:16       58:19     1:59:11     3:18:30    9:02     3:56:48
1090  Santos E Salinas       M 40-44    158/363     3:56:50     3:57:37       53:34     1:51:34     3:12:41    9:02     3:56:50
1091  Joel Aaron Leachman    M 25-29     87/174     3:56:56     3:59:46     1:04:15     2:08:58     3:20:15    9:03     3:56:56
1092  Shannon Kennedy        F 30-34     55/254     3:56:57     3:59:39       59:24     2:00:40     3:19:51    9:03     3:56:57
1093  Christi Ann Lane       F 45-49     15/127     3:56:59     3:58:10       57:18     1:57:23     3:15:36    9:03     3:56:59
1094  Ryan Logan Valdez      M 25-29     88/174     3:57:00     3:59:26       59:10     1:59:48     3:19:19    9:03     3:57:00
1095  Mike Ho                M 50-54     71/219     3:57:01     3:58:18       52:39     1:51:08     3:14:02    9:03     3:57:01
1096  Fernando Juan Herrera  M 30-34    125/315     3:57:02     3:58:43       56:46     1:57:40     3:19:12    9:03     3:57:02
1097  Bill Charles Drake     M 45-49    134/304     3:57:04     3:57:47       56:24     1:57:21     3:18:07    9:03     3:57:04
1098  Lynette Noel Browne    F 35-39     58/246     3:57:06     3:59:39       58:59     1:59:08     3:16:50    9:03     3:57:06
1099  Stephen Boone          M 20-24      39/83     3:57:07     4:00:03       59:28     2:01:29     3:21:21    9:03     3:57:07
1100  Sydney Katherin Pitt   F 20-24      19/73     3:57:09     3:59:27       52:44     1:49:06     3:10:23    9:03     3:57:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Shawn Derek White      M 35-39    179/401     3:57:11     3:58:57       56:55     1:54:13     3:10:49    9:03     3:57:11
1102  Larry Wayne Caldwell   M 50-54     72/219     3:57:11     3:58:54       55:27     1:54:02     3:14:33    9:03     3:57:11
1103  Charles Ray Seargeant  M 40-44    159/363     3:57:12     3:58:29       52:33     1:49:33     3:12:27    9:03     3:57:12
1104  Bob Rae                M 35-39    180/401     3:57:13     3:58:13       54:38     1:54:18     3:15:05    9:03     3:57:13
1105  Lori Elizabeth Evans   F 45-49     16/127     3:57:13     4:00:56       59:03     2:01:00     3:21:25    9:03     3:57:13
1106  Misti Crouch           F 25-29     44/207     3:57:14     4:01:45     1:01:48     2:03:00     3:21:24    9:03     3:57:14
1107  Ashley Rusher Jones    F 30-34     56/254     3:57:14     3:58:34       54:39     1:53:26     3:15:21    9:03     3:57:14
1108  Brian Altus            M 45-49    135/304     3:57:17     4:00:12     1:02:46     2:04:33     3:21:26    9:03     3:57:17
1109  Oscar Lozano           M 30-34    126/315     3:57:20     4:00:24       59:31     2:00:34     3:20:07    9:04     3:57:20
1110  Qualen Freeman         M 30-34    127/315     3:57:23     3:58:44       52:43     1:49:21     3:06:25    9:04     3:57:23
1111  Nicholas Ocegueda      M 01-19      14/29     3:57:25     3:57:33       45:36     1:36:07     3:04:10    9:04     3:57:25
1112  Rudy Acevedo           M 45-49    136/304     3:57:28     4:00:31       59:32     2:01:38     3:21:16    9:04     3:57:28
1113  Conrad Wildsmith       M 35-39    181/401     3:57:32     4:00:05       54:19     1:50:24     3:14:09    9:04     3:57:32
1114  Kristen Jorgensen      F 30-34     57/254     3:57:33     4:00:06       54:19     1:50:24     3:14:09    9:04     3:57:33
1115  Jon Sterling Tidwell   M 30-34    128/315     3:57:33     3:58:40       50:17     1:44:56     3:10:32    9:04     3:57:33
1116  Graham Younger         M 35-39    182/401     3:57:36     3:58:10       56:16     1:52:57     3:15:40    9:04     3:57:36
1117  Johnny Chen            M 35-39    183/401     3:57:38     3:57:57       50:57     1:47:39     3:10:55    9:04     3:57:38
1118  Chris Lewis            M 20-24      40/83     3:57:38     3:59:55       52:44     1:47:41     3:10:54    9:04     3:57:38
1119  Kristen Beam Beavers   F 20-24      20/73     3:57:39     4:00:34       56:35     1:56:02     3:19:42    9:04     3:57:39
1120  Mary Royal             F 30-34     58/254     3:57:40     3:59:34       54:48     1:53:02     3:15:27    9:04     3:57:40
1121  Anthony Rojas Orozco   M 35-39    184/401     3:57:43     3:58:34       55:47     1:56:11     3:19:07    9:04     3:57:43
1122  Pamela Jean Culp       F 40-44     30/197     3:57:43     4:00:33       55:02     1:53:16     3:15:04    9:04     3:57:43
1123  Laura Jean Holzwasser  F 50-54      10/64     3:57:44     4:00:13       58:19     1:59:15     3:19:32    9:04     3:57:44
1124  Woody Grantham         M 55-59     31/112     3:57:47     3:59:27       57:38     2:00:48     3:19:30    9:05     3:57:47
1125  Rebby Gregg            M 40-44    160/363     3:57:51     3:59:47       57:22     1:57:47     3:18:36    9:05     3:57:51
1126  Dennis Redinger        M 40-44    161/363     3:57:52     4:00:53       59:33     2:01:34     3:21:26    9:05     3:57:52
1127  Cindy Lou Shield       F 40-44     31/197     3:57:52     3:59:17       54:57     1:55:33     3:16:20    9:05     3:57:52
1128  Bruce Buchanan         M 40-44    162/363     3:57:52     4:00:30     1:02:39     2:03:41     3:19:40    9:05     3:57:52
1129  Rey Victorio           M 40-44    163/363     3:57:53     3:59:50       57:38     1:57:41     3:17:07    9:05     3:57:53
1130  Jordan Wheeler Lane    M 25-29     89/174     3:57:53     4:00:52       59:27     2:01:36     3:21:24    9:05     3:57:53
1131  Ryan Alan Curtis       M 30-34    129/315     3:57:53     3:58:17       48:16     1:44:13     3:11:09    9:05     3:57:53
1132  Kathy Grant            F 40-44     32/197     3:57:53     4:00:34       57:18     1:57:30     3:18:10    9:05     3:57:53
1133  Meghan Hautzinger      F 20-24      21/73     3:57:55     4:01:09     1:01:56     2:03:31     3:20:58    9:05     3:57:55
1134  Edward R Steffan       M 45-49    137/304     3:57:56     4:00:57       59:34     1:59:49     3:19:06    9:05     3:57:56
1135  Richard Joseph Gonzale M 55-59     32/112     3:57:59     3:59:54       59:29     1:59:31     3:19:24    9:05     3:57:59
1136  Fernando Colli         M 50-54     73/219     3:58:05     3:58:08       46:35     1:39:42     3:04:04    9:05     3:58:05
1137  Mark Thomas Mersman    M 35-39    185/401     3:58:06     4:00:20       56:41     1:56:15     3:15:44    9:05     3:58:06
1138  Andrew Anderson        M 35-39    186/401     3:58:06     4:01:09       59:30     2:01:37     3:21:24    9:05     3:58:06
1139  Steve Russell          M 50-54     74/219     3:58:09     4:00:32       55:34     1:53:59     3:14:39    9:05     3:58:09
1140  William Dean Thompson  M 40-44    164/363     3:58:09     4:00:59       58:42     1:59:12     3:18:35    9:05     3:58:09
1141  Jeremy Vernetti        M 20-24      41/83     3:58:09     4:01:35     1:01:22     2:00:45     3:19:08    9:05     3:58:09
1142  Scott Shollenberger    M 35-39    187/401     3:58:10     4:01:04       59:25     2:01:29     3:21:23    9:05     3:58:10
1143  Susie Lynn Eisenberg-A F 45-49     17/127     3:58:11     4:00:36       56:49     1:55:24     3:16:18    9:05     3:58:11
1144  Allison Hailey         F 45-49     18/127     3:58:11     3:59:57       55:51     1:55:57     3:17:32    9:05     3:58:11
1145  Trey Moore             M 35-39    188/401     3:58:11     4:00:07       58:05     1:57:27     3:17:18    9:05     3:58:11
1146  Mike Frazer            M 35-39    189/401     3:58:11     4:00:36       57:08     1:55:24     3:16:18    9:05     3:58:11
1147  David D. Oldfather     M 40-44    165/363     3:58:12     3:58:18       54:30     1:55:03     3:16:37    9:05     3:58:12
1148  Alfi Scherer           M 40-44    166/363     3:58:15     4:01:01       57:25     1:59:56     3:20:18    9:06     3:58:15
1149  Van V Nguyen           M 45-49    138/304     3:58:17     3:59:12       52:38     1:48:57     3:12:16    9:06     3:58:17
1150  Gregory Preston Nuckol M 45-49    139/304     3:58:19     4:00:27       56:26     1:56:07     3:15:34    9:06     3:58:19
1151  Jamie W. Thomas        M 35-39    190/401     3:58:19     3:58:27       53:48     1:54:22     3:15:14    9:06     3:58:19
1152  Steven Lane Ellington  M 40-44    167/363     3:58:21     4:01:32     1:02:00     2:03:30     3:21:25    9:06     3:58:21
1153  Sean Lilley            M 30-34    130/315     3:58:22     4:01:54     1:00:43     1:59:44     3:17:12    9:06     3:58:22
1154  William Reinecke       M 35-39    191/401     3:58:22     3:59:40       53:47     1:54:07     3:17:23    9:06     3:58:22
1155  Jamie Sarah Dougher    F 20-24      22/73     3:58:27     4:01:20       59:30     2:01:13     3:21:33    9:06     3:58:27
1156  Ali Monroe Kouba       F 20-24      23/73     3:58:29     4:00:25     1:00:12     2:02:36     3:20:39    9:06     3:58:29
1157  Mark Nagel             M 40-44    168/363     3:58:29     4:01:07       58:01     1:58:48     3:21:27    9:06     3:58:29
1158  Gerald Elliott Hook    M 35-39    192/401     3:58:29     3:59:43       52:47     1:49:56     3:09:36    9:06     3:58:29
1159  Howard Ewing           M 35-39    193/401     3:58:30     3:59:48       56:18     1:55:28     3:14:06    9:06     3:58:30
1160  Kim Andreasen          M 20-24      42/83     3:58:32     3:59:22       49:55     1:41:07     3:08:07    9:06     3:58:32
1161  Jeremy Armstrong       M 25-29     90/174     3:58:34     3:58:40       45:22     1:37:07     3:01:04    9:06     3:58:34
1162  Corey Mercer Rhodes    M 30-34    131/315     3:58:35     4:01:58       52:40     1:47:27     3:14:32    9:06     3:58:35
1163  Alan Richard Puls      M 50-54     75/219     3:58:43     3:59:44       55:04     1:54:32     3:16:15    9:07     3:58:43
1164  Jerry Sparks           M 50-54     76/219     3:58:44     3:59:46       51:16     1:47:23     3:13:54    9:07     3:58:44
1165  Brett May              M 25-29     91/174     3:58:44     4:00:07       52:34     1:49:54     3:13:37    9:07     3:58:44
1166  Brad Griggs            M 45-49    140/304     3:58:46     4:00:31       56:04     1:55:29     3:15:54    9:07     3:58:46
1167  Dennis Aramil          M 45-49    141/304     3:58:47     3:59:40       51:59     1:47:19     3:05:13    9:07     3:58:47
1168  Katrina Ann Taylor     F 30-34     59/254     3:58:50     4:01:42       57:22     1:57:15     3:19:44    9:07     3:58:50
1169  Kat Seume              F 30-34     60/254     3:58:50     3:59:52       52:35     1:49:26     3:14:51    9:07     3:58:50
1170  Lee K Powell           M 30-34    132/315     3:58:51     4:00:36       54:26     1:51:54     3:20:00    9:07     3:58:51
1171  Clayton V Deardorff    M 55-59     33/112     3:58:51     4:01:45       59:26     2:01:34     3:21:24    9:07     3:58:51
1172  Carissa Mae Brunson    F 25-29     45/207     3:58:54     4:01:29       59:44     2:01:11     3:19:56    9:07     3:58:54
1173  Chris Forsythe         M 35-39    194/401     3:58:55     4:02:19     1:00:34     2:01:54     3:21:51    9:07     3:58:55
1174  Donna Russell          F 50-54      11/64     3:58:55     4:01:59       59:25     2:01:37     3:21:26    9:07     3:58:55
1175  Danny E Russell        M 20-24      43/83     3:58:55     4:01:59       59:25     2:01:38     3:21:27    9:07     3:58:55
1176  Daryl Hill             M 55-59     34/112     3:58:57     3:59:16       52:46     1:51:42     3:15:00    9:07     3:58:57
1177  Ryan Stewart           M 20-24      44/83     3:58:58     4:00:58       49:50     1:45:29     3:14:46    9:07     3:58:58
1178  Martha MacPherson      F 40-44     33/197     3:58:59     4:02:08     1:00:26     2:01:09     3:21:23    9:07     3:58:59
1179  Jack Jacobsen          M 40-44    169/363     3:58:59     4:00:15       53:06     1:50:35     3:15:18    9:07     3:58:59
1180  Steve Holehan          M 40-44    170/363     3:59:00     4:00:18       55:44     1:56:34     3:21:24    9:07     3:59:00
1181  David Edward Chisum    M 50-54     77/219     3:59:06     4:02:41       59:46     2:00:32     3:20:53    9:08     3:59:06
1182  Linda Woolley          F 40-44     34/197     3:59:09     3:59:37       53:09     1:52:00     3:14:05    9:08     3:59:09
1183  Richie Yap             M 40-44    171/363     3:59:09     4:02:01       59:29     2:01:37     3:21:25    9:08     3:59:09
1184  Lisa Griswold          F 30-34     61/254     3:59:10     4:00:03       55:46     1:56:19     3:17:11    9:08     3:59:10
1185  Dustin Clark           M 35-39    195/401     3:59:10     4:00:58       59:44     2:00:33     3:21:11    9:08     3:59:10
1186  Bob Meyer              M 35-39    196/401     3:59:10     3:59:34       51:41     1:48:28     3:10:40    9:08     3:59:10
1187  Edward H O'Gwynn Iii   M 35-39    197/401     3:59:10     4:00:43       55:52     1:54:59     3:15:31    9:08     3:59:10
1188  Leann Davenport        F 40-44     35/197     3:59:12     3:59:46       55:46     1:56:02     3:17:19    9:08     3:59:12
1189  Bill Macy              M 65-69       2/24     3:59:14     4:02:34     1:01:02     2:03:03     3:23:02    9:08     3:59:14
1190  Maury J Tiller         M 35-39    198/401     3:59:14     4:01:27       56:21     1:54:30     3:14:28    9:08     3:59:14
1191  Diane Brozek           F 40-44     36/197     3:59:15     4:02:34     1:01:02     2:03:03     3:23:02    9:08     3:59:15
1192  April Darrow           F 35-39     59/246     3:59:15     4:00:21       51:13     1:51:18     3:16:32    9:08     3:59:15
1193  Christopher Dir Leidec M 30-34    133/315     3:59:16     4:00:43       51:51     1:46:50     3:12:54    9:08     3:59:16
1194  Matt Riley             M 30-34    134/315     3:59:25     4:01:52       58:11     1:58:53     3:19:19    9:08     3:59:25
1195  Catherine Lacount      F 30-34     62/254     3:59:26     4:02:17       59:24     2:01:35     3:21:24    9:08     3:59:26
1196  Erik Skaarer           M 30-34    135/315     3:59:27     4:01:09       56:11     1:54:38     3:15:28    9:08     3:59:27
1197  Craig Maurice Paradee  M 35-39    199/401     3:59:29     4:00:54       58:45     2:00:47     3:20:39    9:08     3:59:29
1198  Phillip Surratt        M 40-44    172/363     3:59:31     4:03:01       57:30     1:55:56     3:17:11    9:09     3:59:31
1199  Cecilia Prieto         F 30-34     63/254     3:59:31     4:02:06       56:55     1:58:53     3:20:32    9:09     3:59:31
1200  William Jordan Durbin  M 30-34    136/315     3:59:31     4:01:14       53:36     1:49:51     3:08:26    9:09     3:59:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Florian Delaplace      M 25-29     92/174     3:59:32     4:00:35     1:03:59     2:06:45     3:23:00    9:09     3:59:32
1202  Jeff Wilson            M 35-39    200/401     3:59:33     4:00:32       56:33     1:57:42     3:18:48    9:09     3:59:33
1203  Ed Rankin              M 45-49    142/304     3:59:34     4:01:15       53:04     1:47:34     3:11:29    9:09     3:59:34
1204  Tom Sweeney            M 40-44    173/363     3:59:36     4:00:47       48:48     1:41:57     3:12:34    9:09     3:59:36
1205  Stan Hunt              M 40-44    174/363     3:59:38     4:02:22     1:00:13     2:02:21     3:22:41    9:09     3:59:38
1206  Tomi-Pekka Olav Lehton M 40-44    175/363     3:59:40     4:01:16     1:00:23     2:01:33     3:21:10    9:09     3:59:40
1207  Marcelo Jos Casenove   M 45-49    143/304     3:59:43     4:00:53       53:05     1:48:38     3:14:22    9:09     3:59:43
1208  Swede Hanson           M 30-34    137/315     3:59:43     4:00:35       55:00     1:56:29     3:18:24    9:09     3:59:43
1209  John Seykora           M 40-44    176/363     3:59:44     4:01:39       54:45     1:50:44     3:16:09    9:09     3:59:44
1210  Julie Foght            F 30-34     64/254     3:59:44     4:02:53     1:00:26     2:01:10     3:21:24    9:09     3:59:44
1211  Scott Zettner          M 45-49    144/304     3:59:45     4:01:07       54:09     1:52:27     3:15:57    9:09     3:59:45
1212  Nancy Henley           F 45-49     19/127     3:59:46     4:01:22       57:29     1:59:43     3:21:35    9:09     3:59:46
1213  Janice Sun Silva       F 30-34     65/254     3:59:46     4:00:58       51:43     1:51:58     3:17:00    9:09     3:59:46
1214  Michele Struckman      F 30-34     66/254     3:59:47     4:00:55       58:16     1:58:19     3:18:46    9:09     3:59:47
1215  Michael C Debnar       M 35-39    201/401     3:59:48     4:02:03       56:42     1:55:04     3:16:41    9:09     3:59:48
1216  Joshua Dysart          M 25-29     93/174     3:59:50     4:02:20       55:06     1:53:30     3:16:44    9:09     3:59:50
1217  Lep Chow               M 30-34    138/315     3:59:50     4:02:06       55:36     1:51:27     3:10:40    9:09     3:59:50
1218  Scott Knox             M 35-39    202/401     3:59:51     4:02:44       57:52     1:58:24     3:18:58    9:09     3:59:51
1219  Judy Ann Coones        F 40-44     37/197     3:59:54     4:02:18       58:46     1:59:49     3:21:09    9:09     3:59:54
1220  Mark Burgess           M 50-54     78/219     3:59:54     4:01:05       50:40     1:45:32     3:12:04    9:09     3:59:54
1221  Jan Bolick             F 35-39     60/246     3:59:55     4:01:33       55:49     1:55:25     3:18:16    9:09     3:59:55
1222  Erin Nicole Kidder     F 35-39     61/246     3:59:59     4:00:19       52:24     1:49:49     3:14:11    9:10     3:59:59
1223  Ewell Durwood Condron  M 30-34    139/315     4:00:00     4:01:20       55:52     1:57:17     3:19:45    9:10     4:00:00
1224  Benjamin Hillman       M 25-29     94/174     4:00:04     4:01:07       53:40     1:49:42     3:17:42    9:10     4:00:04
1225  Michael E Merchant     M 50-54     79/219     4:00:06     4:01:24       55:09     1:54:56     3:18:59    9:10     4:00:06
1226  Megan Elizabeth Sims   F 25-29     46/207     4:00:07     4:00:27       49:03     1:45:58     3:14:57    9:10     4:00:07
1227  Daniel David Gray      M 40-44    177/363     4:00:08     4:02:53       57:19     1:54:51     3:18:58    9:10     4:00:08
1228  Michael Andrew Santiag M 30-34    140/315     4:00:11     4:03:26     1:01:57     2:03:01     3:21:43    9:10     4:00:11
1229  Ryan Krzykowski        M 30-34    141/315     4:00:11     4:03:01       58:21     1:59:40     3:22:12    9:10     4:00:11
1230  Robin Michael          M 25-29     95/174     4:00:12     4:03:18       55:57     1:53:02     3:17:47    9:10     4:00:12
1231  Greg Lynn McCormack    M 30-34    142/315     4:00:12     4:00:40       58:07     1:59:14     3:19:16    9:10     4:00:12
1232  Barrett Ide            M 30-34    143/315     4:00:15     4:03:31     1:01:56     2:03:01     3:21:43    9:10     4:00:15
1233  Veanne Elizabet Torrez F 30-34     67/254     4:00:17     4:02:53       54:36     1:52:20     3:16:05    9:10     4:00:17
1234  Laurel Davis           M 40-44    178/363     4:00:19     4:02:46       55:07     1:52:01     3:13:54    9:10     4:00:19
1235  Fred Rodenbach         M 40-44    179/363     4:00:21     4:03:14       56:31     1:56:06     3:17:38    9:10     4:00:21
1236  Javier Edelito Montene M 40-44    180/363     4:00:22     4:00:37       47:18     1:41:26     3:07:17    9:10     4:00:22
1237  Ken Carlson            M 45-49    145/304     4:00:23     4:02:51       57:34     1:57:02     3:19:32    9:10     4:00:23
1238  Mike Gibson            M 45-49    146/304     4:00:24     4:01:34       59:38     2:01:55     3:21:05    9:11     4:00:24
1239  Peter Richard Drew     M 45-49    147/304     4:00:24     4:04:00       59:28     1:59:25     3:21:04    9:11     4:00:24
1240  Dennis Depenbusch      M 40-44    181/363     4:00:31     4:02:54       56:40     1:56:35     3:19:26    9:11     4:00:31
1241  Vicki M Moran          F 45-49     20/127     4:00:33     4:01:43       53:01     1:51:53     3:17:11    9:11     4:00:33
1242  Chuck Jackson          M 40-44    182/363     4:00:34     4:01:44       57:17     2:01:52     3:21:23    9:11     4:00:34
1243  Kevin Smilie           M 40-44    183/363     4:00:35     4:03:48     1:00:43     2:02:01     3:21:26    9:11     4:00:35
1244  Dennis James Hough     M 25-29     96/174     4:00:39     4:04:26     1:06:56     2:14:52     3:30:06    9:11     4:00:39
1245  Christopher Gleason    M 30-34    144/315     4:00:39     4:02:14       55:59     1:54:58     3:17:38    9:11     4:00:39
1246  Rodney Dellinger       M 30-34    145/315     4:00:40     4:01:12       46:02     1:39:54     3:12:36    9:11     4:00:40
1247  Brian Matthew Love     M 25-29     97/174     4:00:41     4:01:00       50:33     1:48:33     3:12:50    9:11     4:00:41
1248  Luke Pearson           M 40-44    184/363     4:00:41     4:01:28       52:11     1:50:27     3:17:58    9:11     4:00:41
1249  Emily Rachel Spain     F 35-39     62/246     4:00:42     4:03:50       59:03     2:00:01     3:20:15    9:11     4:00:42
1250  Ryan Edward Roberts    M 20-24      45/83     4:00:45     4:03:07       58:31     1:53:15     3:18:10    9:11     4:00:45
1251  Carol Sutter           F 45-49     21/127     4:00:46     4:02:30       58:45     2:00:33     3:20:46    9:11     4:00:46
1252  Brent Wolfe            M 35-39    203/401     4:00:47     4:04:28     1:00:26     2:01:34     3:23:14    9:11     4:00:47
1253  Kelly Kleist           F 25-29     47/207     4:00:48     4:01:45       56:21     1:57:17     3:19:38    9:11     4:00:48
1254  Albert Adams           M 35-39    204/401     4:00:50     4:01:31       54:47     1:55:41     3:21:03    9:12     4:00:50
1255  Jeremy Jace Thomason   M 30-34    146/315     4:00:50     4:03:10       56:09     1:53:38     3:18:40    9:12     4:00:50
1256  David Carl Morrison    M 50-54     80/219     4:00:51     4:02:59       55:05     1:53:26     3:16:34    9:12     4:00:51
1257  Staci Lane Prescott    F 25-29     48/207     4:00:52     4:03:57       59:58     2:00:53     3:21:34    9:12     4:00:52
1258  Ralph T Cunningham     M 40-44    185/363     4:00:53     4:01:20       57:12     1:59:39     3:19:40    9:12     4:00:53
1259  Tommy Stunz            M 35-39    205/401     4:00:54     4:03:36       59:26     2:01:28     3:22:00    9:12     4:00:54
1260  Lisa K. Kibler         F 30-34     68/254     4:00:58     4:02:24       54:36     1:53:59     3:16:38    9:12     4:00:58
1261  Andrew Alan Howard     M 20-24      46/83     4:00:58     4:04:20     1:04:00     2:08:51     3:22:18    9:12     4:00:58
1262  Michael James          M 30-34    147/315     4:00:59     4:03:39     1:01:50     2:04:48     3:22:47    9:12     4:00:59
1263  Lindy Layne Murphy     F 20-24      24/73     4:00:59     4:01:31       59:24     2:01:35     3:21:03    9:12     4:00:59
1264  Michael David Pelphrey M 30-34    148/315     4:01:00     4:01:19       46:01     1:39:58     3:14:05    9:12     4:01:00
1265  Samy El-Guebaly        M 60-64       9/58     4:01:02     4:03:56       59:25     2:01:33     3:21:23    9:12     4:01:02
1266  Diana Rosalia Bernal L F 45-49     22/127     4:01:04     4:04:09     1:01:21     2:03:49     3:23:19    9:12     4:01:04
1267  Michael Jones          M 25-29     98/174     4:01:05     4:05:57       56:33     1:54:10     3:22:15    9:12     4:01:05
1268  Teresa Chilian         F 40-44     38/197     4:01:09     4:01:37       56:36     1:57:13     3:20:03    9:12     4:01:09
1269  Dan Bujold             M 45-49    148/304     4:01:10     4:03:30       57:04     1:55:09     3:15:14    9:12     4:01:10
1270  Gary Don Sult          M 40-44    186/363     4:01:11     4:05:28       58:29     1:59:07     3:21:20    9:12     4:01:11
1271  Mark A. Kaiser         M 45-49    149/304     4:01:12     4:05:28       58:30     1:59:07     3:21:20    9:12     4:01:12
1272  Charlotte T Lindley    F 55-59       2/19     4:01:12     4:02:06       58:18     2:00:34     3:20:19    9:12     4:01:12
1273  Kirk Woltman           M 35-39    206/401     4:01:14     4:02:03       50:43     1:46:02     3:12:30    9:12     4:01:14
1274  Owen Crannell          M 50-54     81/219     4:01:17     4:04:15       59:28     2:01:32     3:21:25    9:13     4:01:17
1275  Carrie Maureen Chapman F 35-39     63/246     4:01:17     4:05:00     1:00:20     2:01:28     3:21:24    9:13     4:01:17
1276  Brittany Lee Densman   F 20-24      25/73     4:01:18     4:03:14     1:00:12     2:04:01     3:24:37    9:13     4:01:18
1277  Eve Pearson            F 25-29     49/207     4:01:21     4:01:21       52:28     1:48:53     3:10:16    9:13     4:01:21
1278  Kevin C Oeffinger      M 50-54     82/219     4:01:22     4:04:50     1:02:36     2:05:29     3:25:08    9:13     4:01:22
1279  Mark G. Roberts        M 45-49    150/304     4:01:23     4:03:35       52:08     1:46:56     3:19:41    9:13     4:01:23
1280  John M Gilberti        M 40-44    187/363     4:01:27     4:05:32       59:26     2:01:35     3:23:24    9:13     4:01:27
1281  Shannon Dewayne Hart   M 35-39    207/401     4:01:28     4:03:26       56:00     1:54:43     3:17:40    9:13     4:01:28
1282  Edward Lynn Taylor     M 55-59     35/112     4:01:29     4:04:04       59:25     1:59:53     3:19:28    9:13     4:01:29
1283  Teresa Szostak         F 45-49     23/127     4:01:32     4:01:49       55:46     1:57:47     3:21:25    9:13     4:01:32
1284  Arthur Cirillo         M 50-54     83/219     4:01:36     4:03:44       56:41     1:55:53     3:17:16    9:13     4:01:36
1285  Jack Myers             M 35-39    208/401     4:01:38     4:03:50       57:48     2:00:15     3:21:10    9:13     4:01:38
1286  Jonathan Berry         M 01-19      15/29     4:01:41     4:03:23       51:25     1:49:55     3:19:53    9:13     4:01:41
1287  Devon Ponds            M 20-24      47/83     4:01:42     4:05:17       58:54     1:57:41     3:21:22    9:14     4:01:42
1288  Anne Neugent           F 50-54      12/64     4:01:42     4:01:49       56:36     1:58:04     3:18:24    9:14     4:01:42
1289  Michael Kolp           M 35-39    209/401     4:01:43     4:05:23     1:00:25     2:01:34     3:23:45    9:14     4:01:43
1290  Tony Littleton         M 40-44    188/363     4:01:47     4:02:02       53:42     1:52:36     3:14:13    9:14     4:01:47
1291  Randy Koslovsky        M 35-39    210/401     4:01:49     4:03:00       54:36     1:52:35     3:17:18    9:14     4:01:49
1292  Jody Evins Goldman     F 50-54      13/64     4:01:52     4:04:44       57:47     1:57:19     3:20:46    9:14     4:01:52
1293  Brandon Garrett Castee M 30-34    149/315     4:02:02     4:06:32     1:02:51     2:03:47     3:22:54    9:14     4:02:02
1294  Samuel Quiroz          M 40-44    189/363     4:02:07     4:02:42       49:27     1:44:29     3:14:15    9:14     4:02:07
1295  David Hill F           M 40-44    190/363     4:02:12     4:04:58       56:01     1:55:21     3:18:49    9:15     4:02:12
1296  Carter Messick         M 40-44    191/363     4:02:14     4:03:02       50:38     1:45:30     3:03:51    9:15     4:02:14
1297  Chris A Smith          M 35-39    211/401     4:02:15     4:03:24       55:22     1:55:02     3:18:02    9:15     4:02:15
1298  Karl Fescenmeyer       M 50-54     84/219     4:02:17     4:04:36       55:53     1:57:51     3:20:39    9:15     4:02:17
1299  Don Hickman            M 65-69       3/24     4:02:20     4:03:57       57:29     1:59:10     3:21:35    9:15     4:02:20
1300  Kelly Braugh           F 35-39     64/246     4:02:21     4:05:29       57:02     1:58:38     3:23:18    9:15     4:02:21
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1301  Diane Drogosch         F 40-44     39/197     4:02:25     4:05:31       59:48     2:02:58     3:25:38    9:15     4:02:25
1302  Tyson T. Schmidt       M 30-34    150/315     4:02:26     4:04:35       59:20     2:00:40     3:23:55    9:15     4:02:26
1303  Tobi Schmidt           F 30-34     69/254     4:02:27     4:04:35       59:20     2:00:40     3:23:56    9:15     4:02:27
1304  Dwight Battle          M 35-39    212/401     4:02:30     4:05:24       59:26     2:01:32     3:22:49    9:15     4:02:30
1305  John Larkins           M 40-44    192/363     4:02:34     4:04:23       57:36     1:58:40     3:21:50    9:15     4:02:34
1306  Scott Ramsey           M 40-44    193/363     4:02:36     4:05:25       57:17     1:56:39     3:18:08    9:16     4:02:36
1307  Emily Clarice Hargrave F 30-34     70/254     4:02:39     4:04:27       57:55     1:58:00     3:19:53    9:16     4:02:39
1308  Rick Broad             M 40-44    194/363     4:02:42     4:04:16       52:31     1:49:29     3:15:16    9:16     4:02:42
1309  Nelson Littrell        M 30-34    151/315     4:02:46     4:03:43       53:19     1:50:18     3:10:03    9:16     4:02:46
1310  Mark R. Frimann        M 40-44    195/363     4:02:54     4:05:54     1:02:50     2:08:18     3:28:47    9:16     4:02:54
1311  Alex Joseph Blanco     M 35-39    213/401     4:02:57     4:05:54       59:26     2:01:33     3:21:24    9:16     4:02:57
1312  Debbie Hill            F 55-59       3/19     4:03:03     4:04:34       57:50     2:01:02     3:24:40    9:17     4:03:03
1313  Stacey Yervasi         F 25-29     50/207     4:03:04     4:05:06       59:11     1:59:10     3:21:19    9:17     4:03:04
1314  Brooks Howard Parker   F 25-29     51/207     4:03:04     4:04:25       54:39     1:53:57     3:18:03    9:17     4:03:04
1315  Daniel Shrage          M 30-34    152/315     4:03:06     4:05:18       59:18     2:00:47     3:22:38    9:17     4:03:06
1316  Donald R Saint         M 45-49    151/304     4:03:11     4:03:23       54:47     1:56:25     3:17:09    9:17     4:03:11
1317  David Jackson          M 45-49    152/304     4:03:20     4:05:34       56:37     1:57:07     3:24:07    9:17     4:03:20
1318  Ray Sabourin           M 35-39    214/401     4:03:21     4:07:51     1:01:35     2:00:54     3:23:54    9:17     4:03:21
1319  Barry Clinton Mirtschi M 45-49    153/304     4:03:22     4:03:36       52:19     1:51:30     3:16:28    9:17     4:03:22
1320  Alex Gilman            M 30-34    153/315     4:03:28     4:06:51     1:07:25     2:09:42     3:28:07    9:18     4:03:28
1321  Thomas John Davoren    M 35-39    215/401     4:03:28     4:04:06       54:42     1:53:42     3:16:54    9:18     4:03:28
1322  Roque Urena            M 45-49    154/304     4:03:31     4:06:33       59:24     2:01:36     3:21:54    9:18     4:03:31
1323  Sumeru Mehta           M 30-34    154/315     4:03:32     4:04:16       56:46     1:58:02     3:20:03    9:18     4:03:32
1324  James Crandall Johnson M 50-54     85/219     4:03:32     4:04:38       52:44     1:50:48     3:13:55    9:18     4:03:32
1325  John Bowman            M 40-44    196/363     4:03:37     4:05:48       56:31     1:57:01     3:21:26    9:18     4:03:37
1326  Jane Marie Pace        F 45-49     24/127     4:03:42     4:06:35       55:50     1:55:06     3:20:25    9:18     4:03:42
1327  Michael Dike           M 35-39    216/401     4:03:50     4:06:22       55:15     1:52:33     3:18:23    9:18     4:03:50
1328  Bob Wenger             M 50-54     86/219     4:03:53     4:05:40       56:43     1:55:08     3:14:58    9:19     4:03:53
1329  David Krempasky        M 35-39    217/401     4:04:00     4:07:00       59:34     2:01:07     3:23:26    9:19     4:04:00
1330  Trey Hamlett           M 45-49    155/304     4:04:01     4:07:04       59:31     2:01:35     3:22:48    9:19     4:04:01
1331  Sam Scott              M 55-59     36/112     4:04:02     4:05:09       52:35     1:52:38     3:20:08    9:19     4:04:02
1332  Doug Roberts           M 30-34    155/315     4:04:03     4:06:16       59:18     2:00:47     3:22:42    9:19     4:04:03
1333  William Baxley         M 45-49    156/304     4:04:04     4:05:01       54:38     1:56:01     3:19:41    9:19     4:04:04
1334  Randy Gier             M 45-49    157/304     4:04:05     4:04:50       52:47     1:51:40     3:15:17    9:19     4:04:05
1335  Charlie Morgan         M 40-44    197/363     4:04:08     4:05:47       57:03     1:58:47     3:20:41    9:19     4:04:08
1336  Peter Tredennick       M 30-34    156/315     4:04:09     4:06:30       56:24     1:55:53     3:17:57    9:19     4:04:09
1337  Matthew Rex Kirkley    M 30-34    157/315     4:04:11     4:07:30     1:00:25     2:00:24     3:22:25    9:19     4:04:11
1338  John Hayden King       M 30-34    158/315     4:04:16     4:06:56     1:00:34     2:02:16     3:23:20    9:19     4:04:16
1339  Daniel O Acuna         M 45-49    158/304     4:04:18     4:04:38       50:48     1:48:09     3:16:29    9:19     4:04:18
1340  Nathan Harris          M 30-34    159/315     4:04:21     4:06:00       53:17     1:51:35     3:16:58    9:20     4:04:21
1341  Julie Klein            F 35-39     65/246     4:04:23     4:07:15       59:24     2:01:31     3:22:29    9:20     4:04:23
1342  Ross Eastland          M 40-44    198/363     4:04:24     4:05:58       54:58     1:55:51     3:16:43    9:20     4:04:24
1343  Claudia Patrici Zulejk F 35-39     66/246     4:04:26     4:05:27       57:32     2:00:15     3:21:49    9:20     4:04:26
1344  Craig Nicholson        M 35-39    218/401     4:04:27     4:08:35       59:02     1:55:43     3:19:39    9:20     4:04:27
1345  Christine Cleary       F 30-34     71/254     4:04:27     4:08:21       59:22     2:01:35     3:26:00    9:20     4:04:27
1346  Ichiji Kogo            M 50-54     87/219     4:04:31     4:07:02     1:00:24     2:02:18     3:23:26    9:20     4:04:31
1347  Kevin Wayne Thompson   M 30-34    160/315     4:04:31     4:07:09       58:01     1:58:48     3:21:27    9:20     4:04:31
1348  David Rea              M 45-49    159/304     4:04:37     4:06:38     1:01:20     2:04:02     3:26:32    9:20     4:04:37
1349  Troy Lempke            M 30-34    161/315     4:04:43     4:08:16       57:26     1:55:11     3:21:55    9:20     4:04:43
1350  Jeff Jarrell           M 45-49    160/304     4:04:49     4:07:55       59:29     2:01:23     3:21:19    9:21     4:04:49
1351  Beth J Kush            F 25-29     52/207     4:04:54     4:09:29     1:04:26     2:07:49     3:28:59    9:21     4:04:54
1352  Jim Lambert            M 30-34    162/315     4:04:54     4:05:54       57:53     1:59:50     3:21:34    9:21     4:04:54
1353  Jamie Moody            F 35-39     67/246     4:04:55     4:05:35       53:30     1:53:01     3:19:08    9:21     4:04:55
1354  Stefan Zachary Fenster M 35-39    219/401     4:04:55     4:05:59       56:45     1:56:47     3:21:42    9:21     4:04:55
1355  Lance Gregory Bishop   M 25-29     99/174     4:05:01     4:07:59       57:47     1:57:52     3:22:37    9:21     4:05:01
1356  Jayme Kiraly           F 25-29     53/207     4:05:05     4:08:50     1:03:59     2:10:00     3:31:40    9:21     4:05:05
1357  Paula Breighton        F 40-44     40/197     4:05:05     4:07:41       59:52     2:02:38     3:24:53    9:21     4:05:05
1358  Brian Matthew Saldana  M 30-34    163/315     4:05:07     4:07:17     1:03:57     2:07:03     3:24:28    9:21     4:05:07
1359  Matthew D Zeiger       M 35-39    220/401     4:05:09     4:07:38       54:36     1:52:35     3:16:24    9:21     4:05:09
1360  David Harden           M 25-29    100/174     4:05:10     4:07:33       57:08     1:56:54     3:20:02    9:21     4:05:10
1361  Paul Benavidez         M 35-39    221/401     4:05:11     4:06:11       51:53     1:49:34     3:16:24    9:21     4:05:11
1362  Jason Alden Costantino M 20-24      48/83     4:05:12     4:07:38       58:55     1:59:49     3:20:47    9:22     4:05:12
1363  Allen Bourne           M 50-54     88/219     4:05:12     4:06:16       53:51     1:51:51     3:15:17    9:22     4:05:12
1364  Chance Wunderlin       M 01-19      16/29     4:05:14     4:06:10       53:17     1:48:42     3:19:16    9:22     4:05:14
1365  Sarah A Oleary         F 40-44     41/197     4:05:25     4:05:52       57:21     1:59:29     3:22:56    9:22     4:05:25
1366  Christian Tino Mora    M 01-19      17/29     4:05:25     4:09:41     1:04:13     2:03:00     3:21:26    9:22     4:05:25
1367  Lawrence Lee Lane      M 50-54     89/219     4:05:25     4:05:35       55:21     1:56:42     3:20:37    9:22     4:05:25
1368  Lea Ivy                F 30-34     72/254     4:05:27     4:08:41     1:01:57     2:03:31     3:23:04    9:22     4:05:27
1369  Marc Pierce            M 30-34    164/315     4:05:28     4:07:15       57:10     1:58:06     3:23:05    9:22     4:05:28
1370  Kristin Joy Anderson   F 20-24      26/73     4:05:30     4:07:53       56:47     1:56:24     3:19:42    9:22     4:05:30
1371  Edwin Quarles          M 40-44    199/363     4:05:30     4:06:05       48:14     1:44:42     3:10:15    9:22     4:05:30
1372  Angela Marie Vanhoose  F 30-34     73/254     4:05:33     4:06:40       56:33     1:57:43     3:21:25    9:22     4:05:33
1373  Troy Ray Grimes        M 40-44    200/363     4:05:36     4:07:08       58:41     2:01:03     3:23:56    9:22     4:05:36
1374  Suzonne L Fowler       F 35-39     68/246     4:05:37     4:08:54     1:01:49     2:04:48     3:27:12    9:22     4:05:37
1375  Roger Collins          M 50-54     90/219     4:05:38     4:09:15       59:50     2:01:38     3:25:06    9:23     4:05:38
1376  Tish Yoxall            F 40-44     42/197     4:05:40     4:07:19       57:45     1:59:23     3:21:11    9:23     4:05:40
1377  Shihchia Tso           M 40-44    201/363     4:05:41     4:09:55     1:01:38     2:03:05     3:24:37    9:23     4:05:41
1378  Chris Wright           M 35-39    222/401     4:05:43     4:07:26       58:44     2:00:58     3:24:20    9:23     4:05:43
1379  Kerry Riley            M 35-39    223/401     4:05:47     4:08:44       59:25     2:01:35     3:21:24    9:23     4:05:47
1380  John Ward              M 45-49    161/304     4:05:48     4:08:42       59:28     2:01:36     3:23:58    9:23     4:05:48
1381  Joseph V. Culotta      M 45-49    162/304     4:05:51     4:08:23       59:56     2:02:28     3:23:47    9:23     4:05:51
1382  Shane Trcka            M 25-29    101/174     4:05:52     4:07:52       53:12     1:48:32     3:15:08    9:23     4:05:52
1383  Shaunda Kaye Eady      F 25-29     54/207     4:05:54     4:06:40       55:50     1:58:29     3:22:58    9:23     4:05:54
1384  Jody Jorgensen         F 20-24      27/73     4:05:56     4:08:30       58:52     2:00:49     3:23:43    9:23     4:05:56
1385  Eric Jorgensen         M 25-29    102/174     4:05:57     4:08:31       58:52     2:00:49     3:23:43    9:23     4:05:57
1386  Ronald Paul            M 25-29    103/174     4:06:04     4:06:37       52:19     1:51:18     3:18:25    9:24     4:06:04
1387  Denny Ray Moore        M 40-44    202/363     4:06:13     4:08:03       59:22     2:01:23     3:24:32    9:24     4:06:13
1388  Kendall Black          M 55-59     37/112     4:06:15     4:08:45       59:16     1:59:56     3:21:20    9:24     4:06:15
1389  Robert B Jones         M 50-54     91/219     4:06:17     4:07:34       56:33     1:56:04     3:20:51    9:24     4:06:17
1390  Ted Lee Williams       M 35-39    224/401     4:06:18     4:06:55       57:34     1:59:16     3:21:52    9:24     4:06:18
1391  Tommy Johnson          M 45-49    163/304     4:06:18     4:06:44       57:32     2:00:15     3:24:54    9:24     4:06:18
1392  Sergio Pena            M 45-49    164/304     4:06:18     4:07:40       59:44     2:05:01     3:26:36    9:24     4:06:18
1393  Laura Cook             F 45-49     25/127     4:06:19     4:09:39     1:02:51     2:06:20     3:28:52    9:24     4:06:19
1394  Rene Villalobos        M 45-49    165/304     4:06:22     4:08:56     1:03:39     2:08:14     3:29:47    9:24     4:06:22
1395  Carrie Delbecq         F 30-34     74/254     4:06:24     4:08:41       56:45     1:56:14     3:16:33    9:24     4:06:24
1396  Clifford Reed Wilcox   M 30-34    165/315     4:06:26     4:08:52       59:30     1:59:23     3:21:49    9:24     4:06:26
1397  Cyndi Graves           F 40-44     43/197     4:06:27     4:09:31     1:00:41     2:02:16     3:25:37    9:24     4:06:27
1398  Gabriel Guerrero       M 30-34    166/315     4:06:28     4:11:23       58:14     1:58:12     3:21:15    9:24     4:06:28
1399  Leslie Ann Auers       F 45-49     26/127     4:06:28     4:08:49     1:00:08     2:01:35     3:24:40    9:24     4:06:28
1400  Jim Brunner            M 40-44    203/363     4:06:32     4:08:20       57:59     1:58:55     3:22:59    9:25     4:06:32
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1401  Sandy Lackey           F 45-49     27/127     4:06:36     4:08:25       59:21     2:01:23     3:24:32    9:25     4:06:36
1402  Jim Snyder             M 45-49    166/304     4:06:37     4:08:22       59:01     2:00:32     3:23:48    9:25     4:06:37
1403  Andrew Trusevich       M 40-44    204/363     4:06:37     4:08:11       59:39     1:58:41     3:19:34    9:25     4:06:37
1404  Chris Culver           M 40-44    205/363     4:06:39     4:08:38       57:22     2:00:36     3:21:16    9:25     4:06:39
1405  Michael Digennaro      M 45-49    167/304     4:06:40     4:10:50     1:05:29     2:05:42     3:24:42    9:25     4:06:40
1406  Lynette Terrell        F 45-49     28/127     4:06:41     4:09:56     1:02:49     2:07:21     3:29:22    9:25     4:06:41
1407  Sam Dale Taggart       M 55-59     38/112     4:06:42     4:08:21       58:10     1:59:11     3:21:29    9:25     4:06:42
1408  Janet Raschke          F 45-49     29/127     4:06:43     4:07:40       57:33     2:00:24     3:23:37    9:25     4:06:43
1409  Anu Rao                F 35-39     69/246     4:06:44     4:09:23     1:01:42     2:03:35     3:25:43    9:25     4:06:44
1410  Nancy Bernacki         F 50-54      14/64     4:06:47     4:09:26       58:31     1:59:17     3:23:21    9:25     4:06:47
1411  Yolanda Combs          F 35-39     70/246     4:06:48     4:09:22       59:42     2:03:41     3:26:05    9:25     4:06:48
1412  Cory Paul Valentine    M 20-24      49/83     4:06:49     4:09:10     1:00:08     2:06:05     3:29:17    9:25     4:06:49
1413  Jay Garza              M 40-44    206/363     4:06:50     4:10:15       59:20     2:01:02     3:23:26    9:25     4:06:50
1414  Troy Langston          M 35-39    225/401     4:06:54     4:07:28       50:50     1:46:05     3:16:23    9:25     4:06:54
1415  Blaire Reeder          F 35-39     71/246     4:06:55     4:07:52       56:21     1:57:17     3:20:43    9:25     4:06:55
1416  William Frederi Repphu M 60-64      10/58     4:06:55     4:09:47       59:30     2:01:53     3:24:39    9:25     4:06:55
1417  Dana Brinkley          M 35-39    226/401     4:06:56     4:11:14     1:00:36     2:01:41     3:25:22    9:25     4:06:56
1418  Wade Cates             M 20-24      50/83     4:06:58     4:09:10       57:51     1:59:15     3:22:08    9:26     4:06:58
1419  Peter Jacob Norris     M 25-29    104/174     4:06:58     4:07:44       50:09     1:46:53     3:12:07    9:26     4:06:58
1420  Shaun McCarthy         M 25-29    105/174     4:07:01     4:08:54       59:27     2:01:28     3:22:43    9:26     4:07:01
1421  Jodi Lynn Wells        F 35-39     72/246     4:07:04     4:09:23     1:01:07     2:04:52     3:28:32    9:26     4:07:04
1422  Karen Lynn Lee         F 35-39     73/246     4:07:07     4:09:54     1:00:13     2:00:32     3:21:43    9:26     4:07:07
1423  Kourtney Murphy        F 35-39     74/246     4:07:08     4:10:02       59:25     2:01:34     3:22:10    9:26     4:07:08
1424  Sarah Elizabeth Battle F 20-24      28/73     4:07:12     4:09:41     1:03:01     2:06:27     3:28:01    9:26     4:07:12
1425  Fred Gabriel           M 25-29    106/174     4:07:14     4:09:30     1:01:29     2:03:40     3:28:59    9:26     4:07:14
1426  Nicole Theresa Ramirez F 30-34     75/254     4:07:15     4:09:17       59:51     2:00:59     3:24:40    9:26     4:07:15
1427  Alison Bewalder        F 25-29     55/207     4:07:15     4:09:36       59:51     2:02:10     3:27:06    9:26     4:07:15
1428  Brian A Templin        M 35-39    227/401     4:07:18     4:09:22       54:47     1:51:46     3:11:35    9:26     4:07:18
1429  Debbie Lee Nash        F 40-44     44/197     4:07:19     4:10:00       59:09     2:00:56     3:21:55    9:26     4:07:19
1430  Jordan William Knaub   M 25-29    107/174     4:07:23     4:09:03       57:33     1:57:54     3:19:16    9:27     4:07:23
1431  Ganesh Kumar Balachand M 30-34    167/315     4:07:24     4:09:00       56:03     1:58:04     3:21:49    9:27     4:07:24
1432  Jason Tischer          M 35-39    228/401     4:07:25     4:08:48       59:29     2:01:40     3:22:53    9:27     4:07:25
1433  Andre Taisne           M 55-59     39/112     4:07:27     4:07:33       42:07     1:33:27     2:48:53    9:27     4:07:27
1434  Mike D Sanborn         M 40-44    207/363     4:07:27     4:09:47       54:17     1:54:15     3:19:25    9:27     4:07:27
1435  Charlie Wunderlin      M 50-54     92/219     4:07:28     4:08:24       54:45     1:55:04     3:25:10    9:27     4:07:28
1436  Tom Pace               M 45-49    168/304     4:07:31     4:07:46       54:45     1:54:01     3:19:16    9:27     4:07:31
1437  Kim Bessire            F 40-44     45/197     4:07:32     4:09:50     1:01:38     2:06:26     3:28:56    9:27     4:07:32
1438  David Samad            M 45-49    169/304     4:07:32     4:08:50       56:45     2:00:37     3:25:45    9:27     4:07:32
1439  Donna Hickey           F 35-39     75/246     4:07:34     4:09:34       54:06     1:52:03     3:22:52    9:27     4:07:34
1440  Brent Simon            M 40-44    208/363     4:07:34     4:09:42       58:55     2:00:50     3:22:16    9:27     4:07:34
1441  Carol J Shively        F SENIO        1/1     4:09:35     4:09:35       55:38     1:55:31     3:19:05    9:27     4:09:35
1442  Mike Mitchell          M 50-54     93/219     4:07:37     4:09:29       59:24     2:01:03     3:24:32    9:27     4:07:37
1443  Brian Clark            M 35-39    229/401     4:07:41     4:08:18       53:02     1:52:41     3:19:52    9:27     4:07:41
1444  Marcus Ocon            M 35-39    230/401     4:07:41     4:08:51       58:50     2:02:06     3:25:56    9:27     4:07:41
1445  Travis Taylor          M 35-39    231/401     4:07:42     4:08:19       53:02     1:52:41     3:19:51    9:27     4:07:42
1446  Junmei Wang            M 35-39    232/401     4:07:45     4:12:39     1:00:35     2:02:57     3:25:54    9:27     4:07:45
1447  Micheal Adams          M 45-49    170/304     4:07:48     4:10:10     1:00:04     2:02:51     3:26:40    9:27     4:07:48
1448  Kirsten J Garrett      F 40-44     46/197     4:07:50     4:09:34       58:58     2:03:23     3:28:01    9:28     4:07:50
1449  Dione Rowell           F 40-44     47/197     4:07:52     4:10:44       59:22     2:01:04     3:24:42    9:28     4:07:52
1450  Mario Guerrero         M 35-39    233/401     4:07:53     4:08:28       53:49     1:52:44     3:15:47    9:28     4:07:53
1451  Kevin Weaver           M 45-49    171/304     4:07:53     4:09:18       54:32     1:52:31     3:16:57    9:28     4:07:53
1452  Jerry W Lane           M 50-54     94/219     4:07:54     4:08:11       56:03     1:58:30     3:22:40    9:28     4:07:54
1453  Daffeny L Igo          F 25-29     56/207     4:07:59     4:11:38     1:02:09     2:06:45     3:29:59    9:28     4:07:59
1454  Steve Engel            M 55-59     40/112     4:07:59     4:10:24       58:18     2:00:02     3:24:51    9:28     4:07:59
1455  Brian Glotzbach        M 30-34    168/315     4:08:00     4:11:39     1:02:09     2:06:45     3:29:58    9:28     4:08:00
1456  David Robert Smolka    M 35-39    234/401     4:08:02     4:09:51       59:51     2:01:55     3:24:13    9:28     4:08:02
1457  Maria Lea De Jesus     F 40-44     48/197     4:08:05     4:08:28       56:04     1:58:20     3:24:09    9:28     4:08:05
1458  Geneva Whitney         F 20-24      29/73     4:08:06     4:11:20       59:11     1:59:55     3:25:50    9:28     4:08:06
1459  Stuart Grubbs          M 35-39    235/401     4:08:08     4:10:35       54:54     1:52:32     3:16:50    9:28     4:08:08
1460  Jay H Moore            M 40-44    209/363     4:08:08     4:11:26     1:04:56     2:06:48     3:28:56    9:28     4:08:08
1461  Bruce Wayne Burton     M 30-34    169/315     4:08:11     4:11:02       59:23     2:01:28     3:24:29    9:28     4:08:11
1462  Jennifer Rea           F 45-49     30/127     4:08:13     4:10:13     1:00:50     2:04:02     3:26:32    9:28     4:08:13
1463  Herman Claud Specht    M 45-49    172/304     4:08:13     4:12:11       59:59     1:59:46     3:23:58    9:28     4:08:13
1464  Jeff Alan Price        M 20-24      51/83     4:08:13     4:10:02       58:36     1:59:12     3:21:39    9:28     4:08:13
1465  Gene Miller            M 60-64      11/58     4:08:15     4:08:22       55:31     1:56:30     3:24:11    9:29     4:08:15
1466  John Carroll Hill      M 35-39    236/401     4:08:17     4:09:51       56:07     1:56:22     3:23:10    9:29     4:08:17
1467  Anthony Joseph Pena    M 25-29    108/174     4:08:18     4:08:41       48:35     1:46:18     3:17:30    9:29     4:08:18
1468  Mark Medlin            M 35-39    237/401     4:08:23     4:09:58       56:32     1:55:57     3:21:29    9:29     4:08:23
1469  Brian Keith Willis     M 45-49    173/304     4:08:24     4:11:32     1:01:52     2:04:27     3:25:57    9:29     4:08:24
1470  Mark Rauscher          M 30-34    170/315     4:08:24     4:14:04     1:07:19     2:13:48     3:35:34    9:29     4:08:24
1471  Keith Joseph Bauman    M 40-44    210/363     4:08:26     4:10:20     1:01:27     2:04:52     3:26:31    9:29     4:08:26
1472  John Christophe Ulett  M 45-49    174/304     4:08:31     4:08:54       58:05     2:01:24     3:24:10    9:29     4:08:31
1473  Lee Harbaugh           M 35-39    238/401     4:08:33     4:11:34       57:11     1:57:08     3:20:17    9:29     4:08:33
1474  Lauren Ashley          F 01-19        2/8     4:08:34     4:10:48     1:00:53     2:02:33     3:26:50    9:29     4:08:34
1475  Carla Lanza            F 25-29     57/207     4:08:35     4:10:00       58:44     2:01:03     3:25:21    9:29     4:08:35
1476  Chris Graham           M 20-24      52/83     4:08:36     4:10:07       57:08     1:55:11     3:21:24    9:29     4:08:36
1477  Harold A Zuckerman     M 55-59     41/112     4:08:37     4:09:22       56:07     1:56:07     3:21:18    9:29     4:08:37
1478  Oscar Multine          M 35-39    239/401     4:08:37     4:10:46     1:00:02     2:01:43     3:24:11    9:29     4:08:37
1479  Mark A Stoecker        M 45-49    175/304     4:08:39     4:11:05       56:32     1:56:59     3:20:45    9:29     4:08:39
1480  Eric Allen Renner      M 20-24      53/83     4:08:39     4:09:32       55:49     1:57:02     3:23:36    9:29     4:08:39
1481  Harry Otto             M 45-49    176/304     4:08:39     4:11:05       56:31     1:56:59     3:20:41    9:29     4:08:39
1482  Ken Vines              M 60-64      12/58     4:08:41     4:09:10       57:38     2:00:39     3:22:42    9:30     4:08:41
1483  Laura Jane Moore       F 30-34     76/254     4:08:42     4:12:08     1:03:49     2:08:57     3:30:42    9:30     4:08:42
1484  Stephen Austin Ligon   M 45-49    177/304     4:08:42     4:11:44       59:26     2:01:36     3:25:01    9:30     4:08:42
1485  Ruben P Garza          M 40-44    211/363     4:08:48     4:11:19       54:35     1:56:57     3:21:56    9:30     4:08:48
1486  Jerry Yarnell          M 30-34    171/315     4:08:54     4:09:42       56:34     1:57:40     3:21:53    9:30     4:08:54
1487  Floyd D. Keeble        M 50-54     95/219     4:08:55     4:09:37       56:55     1:57:49     3:20:21    9:30     4:08:55
1488  Bradley Birkelo        M 45-49    178/304     4:08:57     4:09:56       57:41     2:00:22     3:25:18    9:30     4:08:57
1489  Mark Kent              M 40-44    212/363     4:08:59     4:10:18       57:30     2:01:40     3:24:04    9:30     4:08:59
1490  Heather L Huffman      F 35-39     76/246     4:09:02     4:12:35       55:07     1:52:08     3:20:29    9:30     4:09:02
1491  Anne Texter            F 30-34     77/254     4:09:10     4:10:57     1:00:06     2:03:09     3:28:12    9:31     4:09:10
1492  Ty Charles Comstock    M 40-44    213/363     4:09:10     4:10:18       56:47     1:58:39     3:24:28    9:31     4:09:10
1493  Jennifer D Campbell    F 35-39     77/246     4:09:10     4:10:57     1:00:06     2:03:09     3:28:12    9:31     4:09:10
1494  Gary Olsen             M 50-54     96/219     4:09:16     4:12:29       59:39     2:01:34     3:24:37    9:31     4:09:16
1495  Lucian Paul Cherry     M 30-34    172/315     4:09:21     4:12:54       56:25     1:55:58     3:26:41    9:31     4:09:21
1496  Leonard Herbert Braun  M 50-54     97/219     4:09:23     4:09:48       54:11     1:49:52     3:15:39    9:31     4:09:23
1497  Sarah Anne Nowell      F 20-24      30/73     4:09:27     4:13:14     1:02:22     2:07:16     3:31:37    9:31     4:09:27
1498  John Morrison          M 35-39    240/401     4:09:27     4:13:11     1:01:26     2:04:44     3:27:22    9:31     4:09:27
1499  Justin Butts           M 35-39    241/401     4:09:28     4:11:20     1:01:03     2:04:19     3:27:33    9:31     4:09:28
1500  Katie Ryan             F 25-29     58/207     4:09:35     4:11:43       58:13     2:00:59     3:27:08    9:32     4:09:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Roberto Gonzalez Horne M 40-44    214/363     4:09:35     4:10:27       50:45     1:46:51     3:18:32    9:32     4:09:35
1502  Anabel Meyer           F 20-24      31/73     4:09:36     4:11:26       57:34     1:58:50     3:25:25    9:32     4:09:36
1503  Bob Treat              M 50-54     98/219     4:09:41     4:11:53       56:57     1:54:39     3:21:14    9:32     4:09:41
1504  Carl Gilbert Friesenha M 45-49    179/304     4:09:41     4:10:54       59:38     2:03:25     3:25:33    9:32     4:09:41
1505  Jason Crowder          M 30-34    173/315     4:09:42     4:10:28       55:56     1:56:46     3:20:37    9:32     4:09:42
1506  William Allen Self     M 25-29    109/174     4:09:43     4:11:25     1:01:23     2:05:46     3:30:47    9:32     4:09:43
1507  Phil B Allen           M 35-39    242/401     4:09:44     4:12:13       57:23     1:56:17     3:19:56    9:32     4:09:44
1508  Brian Cussimanio       M 35-39    243/401     4:09:47     4:11:28       57:14     1:58:35     3:25:36    9:32     4:09:47
1509  Heather Moreno         F 25-29     59/207     4:09:48     4:12:27     1:04:19     2:09:03     3:30:02    9:32     4:09:48
1510  Don Shafer             M 55-59     42/112     4:09:48     4:12:16       58:56     2:01:25     3:26:31    9:32     4:09:48
1511  Fabiola G. Guzman      F 30-34     78/254     4:09:48     4:12:27     1:04:19     2:09:03     3:30:02    9:32     4:09:48
1512  Santo Spataro          M 55-59     43/112     4:09:48     4:10:25       53:24     1:52:00     3:21:27    9:32     4:09:48
1513  Paul Martinez          M 35-39    244/401     4:09:49     4:11:08       53:53     1:51:03     3:18:34    9:32     4:09:49
1514  Aubrey Don Bridges     M 50-54     99/219     4:09:49     4:12:03     1:01:05     2:05:23     3:27:48    9:32     4:09:49
1515  Mark C Smith           M 35-39    245/401     4:09:49     4:12:03     1:01:05     2:05:23     3:27:48    9:32     4:09:49
1516  Michael Heath          M 35-39    246/401     4:09:50     4:13:16     1:04:02     2:10:17     3:34:11    9:32     4:09:50
1517  Frederick Paul Butler  M 50-54    100/219     4:09:50     4:10:39       51:15     1:48:21     3:02:25    9:32     4:09:50
1518  Carolyn Renee Moore    F 30-34     79/254     4:09:52     4:12:43       59:22     2:01:02     3:27:06    9:32     4:09:52
1519  Bill Ketterer          M 40-44    215/363     4:09:54     4:13:08       59:34     2:01:40     3:24:25    9:32     4:09:54
1520  Steve Jordan           M 40-44    216/363     4:09:54     4:11:15       59:13     2:01:47     3:24:01    9:32     4:09:54
1521  Melissa Adamopoulos    F 40-44     49/197     4:09:56     4:13:26     1:03:36     2:08:31     3:31:22    9:32     4:09:56
1522  Jorge M. Rico          M 45-49    180/304     4:09:57     4:09:59       46:13     1:38:50     3:20:28    9:32     4:09:57
1523  Patrick Watt           M 45-49    181/304     4:10:00     4:10:00                                        9:33     4:10:00
1524  Collin Griffith        M 01-19      18/29     4:10:01     4:11:03       58:46     2:01:25     3:24:53    9:33     4:10:01
1525  Juturi Sriramkumar     M 35-39    247/401     4:10:01     4:13:37     1:03:33     2:07:09     3:32:22    9:33     4:10:01
1526  Greg Giddings          M 40-44    217/363     4:10:01     4:12:17       55:53     1:55:37     3:21:25    9:33     4:10:01
1527  Juan S Gusman          M 50-54    101/219     4:10:04     4:10:04       54:37     1:54:01     3:18:19    9:33     4:10:04
1528  Cassie Lee Bruns       F 25-29     60/207     4:10:04     4:13:22       59:34     2:01:58     3:27:41    9:33     4:10:04
1529  Brad Turner            M 30-34    174/315     4:10:07     4:12:09       52:45     1:50:11     3:21:00    9:33     4:10:07
1530  Ana Stull              F 40-44     50/197     4:10:07     4:12:38       59:09     1:59:09     3:24:23    9:33     4:10:07
1531  Adrienne Aileen Stipe  F 40-44     51/197     4:10:07     4:12:38     1:00:54     2:08:37     3:33:31    9:33     4:10:07
1532  Chad Ramsey            M 30-34    175/315     4:10:08     4:11:08       52:04     1:47:02     3:02:20    9:33     4:10:08
1533  David A Martin         M 45-49    182/304     4:10:09     4:10:27       46:59     1:41:31     3:11:32    9:33     4:10:09
1534  Jay Paul Deville       M 25-29    110/174     4:10:09     4:12:18       56:52     1:57:37     3:23:59    9:33     4:10:09
1535  Jason Meares           M 30-34    176/315     4:10:14     4:11:02       52:44     1:51:19     3:19:46    9:33     4:10:14
1536  Mindy J Muzzarelli     F 25-29     61/207     4:10:19     4:12:48     1:00:56     2:05:37     3:28:32    9:33     4:10:19
1537  David J. Upton         M 45-49    183/304     4:10:19     4:13:54     1:04:02     2:09:22     3:32:50    9:33     4:10:19
1538  Tanya Molleker         F 25-29     62/207     4:10:23     4:11:39       53:34     1:53:48     3:25:51    9:33     4:10:23
1539  James Joseph Barry,  J M 50-54    102/219     4:10:27     4:13:20       58:42     2:00:32     3:23:34    9:34     4:10:27
1540  Landy Compton          M 35-39    248/401     4:10:27     4:11:03       52:46     1:53:04     3:21:11    9:34     4:10:27
1541  Didi Coker             F 35-39     78/246     4:10:29     4:14:15     1:01:32     2:04:29     3:29:43    9:34     4:10:29
1542  Todd Aho               M 20-24      54/83     4:10:32     4:13:42     1:02:08     2:05:40     3:30:05    9:34     4:10:32
1543  Garmond Joe            M 35-39    249/401     4:10:33     4:10:46       56:10     1:57:39     3:20:53    9:34     4:10:33
1544  Lawrence Broder        M 35-39    250/401     4:10:33     4:12:36       59:02     2:00:39     3:27:03    9:34     4:10:33
1545  Laura Hale             F 45-49     31/127     4:10:35     4:13:25     1:16:38     2:17:05     3:34:26    9:34     4:10:35
1546  Steven Paduch          M 30-34    177/315     4:10:36     4:13:16     1:00:33     2:02:16     3:24:10    9:34     4:10:36
1547  Kyle Volluz            M 35-39    251/401     4:10:38     4:12:31       55:27     1:53:50     3:19:12    9:34     4:10:38
1548  Lauren Pool            F 20-24      32/73     4:10:38     4:10:50     1:01:56     2:08:22     3:30:03    9:34     4:10:38
1549  Richard Peck           M 55-59     44/112     4:10:38     4:11:02       53:29     1:53:18     3:15:40    9:34     4:10:38
1550  Jose Zuniga            M 35-39    252/401     4:10:40     4:10:48       45:54     1:40:04     3:19:30    9:34     4:10:40
1551  Marcel Naujok          M 40-44    218/363     4:10:40     4:13:26       56:01     1:55:22                9:34     4:10:40
1552  Johnny Meredith        M 55-59     45/112     4:10:41     4:12:01       57:16     1:59:52     3:22:53    9:34     4:10:41
1553  Jeanette Sullivan      F 40-44     52/197     4:10:42     4:12:21       57:45     1:59:23     3:24:10    9:34     4:10:42
1554  April Hopkins Owen     F 35-39     79/246     4:10:45     4:13:19       57:28     1:58:33     3:26:32    9:34     4:10:45
1555  Rachel Williams        F 25-29     63/207     4:10:47     4:13:43       59:32     2:01:12     3:26:27    9:34     4:10:47
1556  Roderick Teh           M 40-44    219/363     4:10:50     4:12:09     1:00:24     2:00:22     3:27:07    9:34     4:10:50
1557  Rick Briars            M 35-39    253/401     4:10:52     4:11:24       55:03     1:53:24     3:20:50    9:35     4:10:52
1558  Andy Wilson            M 35-39    254/401     4:11:00     4:13:39     1:00:00     2:04:37     3:29:21    9:35     4:11:00
1559  Chan Steven Rogge      M 30-34    178/315     4:11:00     4:15:34       58:55     1:58:13     3:24:17    9:35     4:11:00
1560  Kristyn Teresa Rogge   F 30-34     80/254     4:11:00     4:15:34       58:56     1:58:12     3:24:17    9:35     4:11:00
1561  Sally B Taylor         F 40-44     53/197     4:11:05     4:13:15     1:01:06     2:04:14     3:30:11    9:35     4:11:05
1562  Jim Blomquist          M 40-44    220/363     4:11:08     4:13:40     1:00:56     2:00:55     3:27:19    9:35     4:11:08
1563  Paul Richmond          M 40-44    221/363     4:11:09     4:12:16       58:03     2:00:48     3:23:44    9:35     4:11:09
1564  Jessica Lynn Reed      F 25-29     64/207     4:11:12     4:13:33       59:52     2:02:10     3:29:44    9:35     4:11:12
1565  Tad Warren Wall        M 50-54    103/219     4:11:23     4:13:56       59:56     2:02:27     3:23:53    9:36     4:11:23
1566  Sam Pernice            M 40-44    222/363     4:11:24     4:13:15       55:22     1:53:05     3:22:21    9:36     4:11:24
1567  Millie Louise Robertso F 30-34     81/254     4:11:29     4:14:25       57:02     1:57:53     3:28:08    9:36     4:11:29
1568  Preston Jones          M 35-39    255/401     4:11:35     4:13:51       56:38     2:01:47     3:25:25    9:36     4:11:35
1569  Shelly Hamilton        F 25-29     65/207     4:11:37     4:13:39       59:53     2:01:42     3:27:07    9:36     4:11:37
1570  Ronnie Zoch            M 40-44    223/363     4:11:37     4:15:54       52:51     1:48:24     3:19:55    9:36     4:11:37
1571  Charles Bobbitt        M 50-54    104/219     4:11:40     4:13:44       59:11     2:00:48     3:25:31    9:36     4:11:40
1572  Jeannine M Thibaut     F 25-29     66/207     4:11:42     4:13:45       59:53     2:01:41     3:27:05    9:36     4:11:42
1573  Penny Mills Voss       F 45-49     32/127     4:11:42     4:14:07     1:01:05     2:05:05     3:29:52    9:36     4:11:42
1574  Gib Dawson             M 40-44    224/363     4:11:43     4:13:45       59:52     2:01:41     3:27:05    9:36     4:11:43
1575  Paul Myers             M 40-44    225/363     4:11:44     4:14:40       59:48     2:01:36     3:28:10    9:36     4:11:44
1576  Debbie Laude           F 25-29     67/207     4:11:45     4:15:01     1:01:56     2:03:42     3:26:55    9:37     4:11:45
1577  Robert Reed            M 45-49    184/304     4:11:48     4:14:46     1:03:56     2:07:40     3:29:28    9:37     4:11:48
1578  Hermelindo Lopez,  Jr. M 35-39    256/401     4:11:50     4:15:09       59:56     2:01:30     3:28:14    9:37     4:11:50
1579  Donna Giblin           F 60-64       1/13     4:11:53     4:13:24     1:00:36     2:03:29     3:27:34    9:37     4:11:53
1580  Mark Gallant           M 40-44    226/363     4:11:56     4:12:42       52:26     1:51:17     3:19:13    9:37     4:11:56
1581  Chris Matthews         M 30-34    179/315     4:11:57     4:14:13       56:35     1:55:59     3:19:53    9:37     4:11:57
1582  Scott Limpert          M 50-54    105/219     4:12:00     4:13:00       55:09     1:55:06     3:23:21    9:37     4:12:00
1583  Tabitha Doby           F 30-34     82/254     4:12:00     4:12:45       58:52     2:03:50     3:29:19    9:37     4:12:00
1584  Jill M Olson           F 25-29     68/207     4:12:00     4:12:45       58:52     2:03:50     3:29:19    9:37     4:12:00
1585  Kristen Olson          F 30-34     83/254     4:12:01     4:12:46       58:52     2:03:50     3:29:19    9:37     4:12:01
1586  Melissa Jupe           F 30-34     84/254     4:12:02     4:15:27     1:00:30     2:03:55     3:29:48    9:37     4:12:02
1587  Clair Volding          F 40-44     54/197     4:12:09     4:15:43     1:01:58     2:05:48     3:30:49    9:37     4:12:09
1588  Gretchen Louise Heinen F 35-39     80/246     4:12:16     4:13:24     1:00:06     2:04:57     3:30:24    9:38     4:12:16
1589  Chris Paulsen          F 45-49     33/127     4:12:17     4:16:01     1:03:21     2:07:21     3:33:59    9:38     4:12:17
1590  John Orozco            M 40-44    227/363     4:12:22     4:13:13       55:47     1:56:11     3:23:56    9:38     4:12:22
1591  Russell Hill           M 45-49    185/304     4:12:23     4:14:16       56:09     1:54:38     3:26:14    9:38     4:12:23
1592  James D Kitchen        M 45-49    186/304     4:12:25     4:15:00     1:03:23     2:09:08     3:32:32    9:38     4:12:25
1593  Anne Litsey            F 40-44     55/197     4:12:25     4:16:10     1:03:21     2:07:21     3:34:00    9:38     4:12:25
1594  Don Delozier           M 30-34    180/315     4:12:26     4:13:21       56:40     1:58:06     3:18:33    9:38     4:12:26
1595  Bernie Lyle Beck Jr    M 45-49    187/304     4:12:27     4:16:25     1:02:09     2:02:33     3:27:52    9:38     4:12:27
1596  Leon C Williams        M 50-54    106/219     4:12:33     4:17:05     1:03:29     2:07:10     3:31:13    9:38     4:12:33
1597  Christopher Dailey     M 40-44    228/363     4:12:36     4:14:19       59:14     2:01:09     3:26:39    9:38     4:12:36
1598  Richard Dotson         M 40-44    229/363     4:12:45     4:15:49       57:14     1:59:22     3:28:43    9:39     4:12:45
1599  Brant Purdum           M 20-24      55/83     4:12:45     4:15:04     1:03:45     2:08:37     3:32:32    9:39     4:12:45
1600  John Langford          M 40-44    230/363     4:12:49     4:13:05       50:32     1:49:54     3:19:21    9:39     4:12:49
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1601  Roberto Fidel Lino     M 40-44    231/363     4:12:52     4:13:24       53:18     1:51:09     3:21:23    9:39     4:12:52
1602  Soula Ear              F 30-34     85/254     4:12:52     4:12:54       58:31     2:01:41     3:29:03    9:39     4:12:52
1603  Kevin Corr             M 40-44    232/363     4:12:53     4:15:07       59:54     2:02:42     3:32:25    9:39     4:12:53
1604  Julie Arsenault        F 35-39     81/246     4:12:55     4:16:29     1:03:18     2:08:55     3:33:13    9:39     4:12:55
1605  James Hamaker          M 45-49    188/304     4:12:59     4:15:02       57:30     1:58:33     3:25:23    9:39     4:12:59
1606  Michael Andrews        M 50-54    107/219     4:13:00     4:13:30       51:57     1:50:39     3:22:02    9:39     4:13:00
1607  Gene Lance Weeks       M 50-54    108/219     4:13:06     4:16:15     1:00:59     2:05:40     3:30:11    9:40     4:13:06
1608  Shawn Gage             M 35-39    257/401     4:13:07     4:16:30     1:03:53     2:07:36     3:34:32    9:40     4:13:07
1609  Brad Boyers            M 55-59     46/112     4:13:08     4:17:01     1:03:55     2:08:12     3:34:33    9:40     4:13:08
1610  Bernie Rodriguez       M 45-49    189/304     4:13:14     4:14:52       55:56     1:56:38     3:23:20    9:40     4:13:14
1611  James Raymick          M 30-34    181/315     4:13:15     4:13:29       54:10     1:56:07     3:24:01    9:40     4:13:15
1612  Tessa Elaine Tanguma   F 30-34     86/254     4:13:17     4:15:53     1:01:15     2:05:52     3:32:44    9:40     4:13:17
1613  Keith McBride          M 30-34    182/315     4:13:20     4:15:51       56:37     1:55:41     3:22:24    9:40     4:13:20
1614  Jeannie Wollent Campbe F 40-44     56/197     4:13:21     4:15:46       54:33     1:51:30     3:17:12    9:40     4:13:21
1615  Sharron Valk           F 20-24      33/73     4:13:22     4:17:19     1:01:41     2:02:30     3:31:38    9:40     4:13:22
1616  Eric Castillo-Wilson   M 35-39    258/401     4:13:22     4:17:54     1:02:10     2:03:53     3:31:07    9:40     4:13:22
1617  Jean Mykietyn          F 50-54      15/64     4:13:24     4:15:17       56:22     1:57:06     3:25:24    9:40     4:13:24
1618  Tyler Beeson           M 25-29    111/174     4:13:28     4:15:35       58:51     2:03:47     3:30:20    9:40     4:13:28
1619  Rose Figueroa          F 35-39     82/246     4:13:30     4:16:00     1:00:22     2:05:29     3:31:58    9:41     4:13:30
1620  Dewayne Parker         M 30-34    183/315     4:13:32     4:17:03     1:04:01     2:10:16     3:34:35    9:41     4:13:32
1621  Zach Wooldridge        M 30-34    184/315     4:13:33     4:15:13       58:46     2:04:54     3:33:09    9:41     4:13:33
1622  Rex Randall Stewart    M 40-44    233/363     4:13:36     4:17:23     1:04:04     2:10:20     3:34:34    9:41     4:13:36
1623  Robert Morrison        M 30-34    185/315     4:13:37     4:16:38       59:29     1:59:57     3:27:37    9:41     4:13:37
1624  Miguel Garcia Jr.      M 30-34    186/315     4:13:38     4:13:58       46:06     1:40:09     3:17:25    9:41     4:13:38
1625  David C Tucker         M 50-54    109/219     4:13:42     4:16:28     1:02:08     2:07:14     3:31:54    9:41     4:13:42
1626  Andy Zimmerman         M 20-24      56/83     4:13:43     4:14:09     1:02:59     2:08:14     3:33:08    9:41     4:13:43
1627  Jonathon Derek Zimmerm M 01-19      19/29     4:13:43     4:14:09     1:02:59     2:08:14     3:33:09    9:41     4:13:43
1628  Brett Davis            M 45-49    190/304     4:13:45     4:15:38       53:38     1:51:17     3:24:00    9:41     4:13:45
1629  James A Jimenez        M 30-34    187/315     4:13:45     4:16:55     1:00:33     2:02:39     3:27:51    9:41     4:13:45
1630  Jenny Crum             F 35-39     83/246     4:13:51     4:17:03     1:01:10     2:01:54     3:26:16    9:41     4:13:51
1631  Dan Daugherty          M 45-49    191/304     4:13:52     4:15:46       56:07     1:58:34     3:27:02    9:41     4:13:52
1632  Roger Siebert          M 40-44    234/363     4:13:52     4:17:39     1:01:08     2:01:57     3:27:50    9:41     4:13:52
1633  Carol Falvey           F 45-49     34/127     4:13:54     4:17:48     1:05:29     2:09:14     3:33:51    9:41     4:13:54
1634  Marius Meintjes        M 40-44    235/363     4:13:56     4:14:14       52:23     1:50:37     3:25:15    9:42     4:13:56
1635  Arturo Ayala Aguilera  M 40-44    236/363     4:13:59     4:17:48     1:00:31     2:01:51     3:33:51    9:42     4:13:59
1636  Brenda Franz           F 40-44     57/197     4:14:01     4:17:03       59:45     2:01:47     3:28:54    9:42     4:14:01
1637  Agustin Schuster       M 30-34    188/315     4:14:01     4:17:47     1:07:45     2:18:04     3:40:21    9:42     4:14:01
1638  Rex A Johnson          M 50-54    110/219     4:14:02     4:17:22     1:04:04     2:10:15     3:33:46    9:42     4:14:02
1639  Hector O Alvidres      M 40-44    237/363     4:14:02     4:16:43       57:06     1:57:55     3:23:33    9:42     4:14:02
1640  Christy Scott          F 30-34     87/254     4:14:03     4:17:06       59:26     2:01:32     3:26:20    9:42     4:14:03
1641  Horace Tabor           M 30-34    189/315     4:14:03     4:15:47       59:01     2:01:13     3:30:52    9:42     4:14:03
1642  Mark Franklin Cole     M 20-24      57/83     4:14:07     4:16:59       58:07     1:57:55     3:26:49    9:42     4:14:07
1643  Joe Shelton            M 50-54    111/219     4:14:08     4:14:56     1:00:00     2:06:49     3:34:17    9:42     4:14:08
1644  Jacquelyn Sue Pennings F 25-29     69/207     4:14:10     4:17:31     1:03:09     2:06:51     3:32:41    9:42     4:14:10
1645  Randy B Williams       M 50-54    112/219     4:14:11     4:17:27       58:05     1:57:38     3:27:10    9:42     4:14:11
1646  Shana Elizabeth Riggs  F 40-44     58/197     4:14:13     4:17:19       59:48     2:02:58     3:28:43    9:42     4:14:13
1647  Brooks Weir            M 40-44    238/363     4:14:14     4:15:05       55:34     1:55:12     3:19:27    9:42     4:14:14
1648  Carl Weisbrod          M 55-59     47/112     4:14:14     4:16:06     1:03:06     2:07:47     3:35:01    9:42     4:14:14
1649  Laurie Smat            F 40-44     59/197     4:14:15     4:17:12     1:03:44     2:11:25     3:33:52    9:42     4:14:15
1650  Tyler Allen            M 35-39    259/401     4:14:17     4:17:26       51:02     1:46:47     3:20:07    9:42     4:14:17
1651  Julie Howell           F 25-29     70/207     4:14:17     4:17:27     1:00:31     2:03:48     3:30:38    9:42     4:14:17
1652  Kimberly Moore         F 35-39     84/246     4:14:19     4:17:00       59:15     2:00:09     3:27:02    9:42     4:14:19
1653  Robert Pike            M 45-49    192/304     4:14:20     4:15:19       53:09     1:52:59     3:27:40    9:42     4:14:20
1654  Geoff Zenick           M 30-34    190/315     4:14:26     4:15:55       56:54     1:57:51     3:27:18    9:43     4:14:26
1655  Brian Barnes           M 35-39    260/401     4:14:31     4:16:28       56:23     1:56:14     3:20:38    9:43     4:14:31
1656  Steve Miller           M 30-34    191/315     4:14:31     4:16:28       58:32     2:00:53     3:25:30    9:43     4:14:31
1657  Kevin Ray Cunningham   M 30-34    192/315     4:14:33     4:18:02     1:03:22     2:06:21     3:30:44    9:43     4:14:33
1658  Tommy Stacy            M 35-39    261/401     4:14:34     4:16:28       58:32     2:00:53     3:25:30    9:43     4:14:34
1659  Robyn Fackler          F 45-49     35/127     4:14:42     4:18:43     1:04:42     2:09:12     3:30:37    9:43     4:14:42
1660  Robyn Virginia Wiggs   F 25-29     71/207     4:14:43     4:17:51     1:01:23     2:02:32     3:29:22    9:43     4:14:43
1661  Adrianne Layne Odom    F 25-29     72/207     4:14:43     4:17:51     1:01:23     2:02:31     3:29:22    9:43     4:14:43
1662  Jon Mooney             M 35-39    262/401     4:14:46     4:18:29     1:02:05     2:05:43     3:30:50    9:43     4:14:46
1663  Michelle Larouche      F 35-39     85/246     4:14:47     4:18:07     1:03:58     2:10:16     3:34:34    9:43     4:14:47
1664  Alycia Dawn Andersson  F 35-39     86/246     4:14:58     4:19:46     1:04:24     2:09:36     3:35:08    9:44     4:14:58
1665  Susan Moses            F 40-44     60/197     4:15:00     4:17:57       59:45     2:01:37     3:31:34    9:44     4:15:00
1666  Sarah Siedschlag       F 30-34     88/254     4:15:01     4:17:38     1:05:03     2:10:55     3:38:18    9:44     4:15:01
1667  Jon Suehiro            M 45-49    193/304     4:15:03     4:15:15       54:20     1:56:00     3:24:28    9:44     4:15:03
1668  Stephanie Marie Hill   F 25-29     73/207     4:15:03     4:16:47       59:00     2:01:13     3:30:52    9:44     4:15:03
1669  Lisa Ann Wesneski      F 30-34     89/254     4:15:05     4:16:26       56:36     1:56:21     3:22:21    9:44     4:15:05
1670  Prama Kumar            F 30-34     90/254     4:15:05     4:18:20     1:01:57     2:04:19     3:31:08    9:44     4:15:05
1671  Carrie Irwin           F 25-29     74/207     4:15:10     4:18:05     1:03:56     2:08:26     3:33:15    9:44     4:15:10
1672  Don Dingle             M 35-39    263/401     4:15:10     4:16:43       56:58     1:57:08     3:24:00    9:44     4:15:10
1673  Rob Walter             M 30-34    193/315     4:15:11     4:18:27     1:02:37     2:04:29     3:30:40    9:44     4:15:11
1674  Justin H. Schraub      M 30-34    194/315     4:15:11     4:17:41       59:01     2:00:33     3:30:03    9:44     4:15:11
1675  John Ingemi            M 35-39    264/401     4:15:11     4:19:01     1:04:47     2:09:36     3:34:05    9:44     4:15:11
1676  Gerald Robert Hudson   M 45-49    194/304     4:15:13     4:15:40       59:23     2:09:02     3:33:37    9:44     4:15:13
1677  John Douglas Hollingsw M 55-59     48/112     4:15:14     4:19:05     1:05:08     2:10:27     3:34:36    9:45     4:15:14
1678  Brad D Martin          M 30-34    195/315     4:15:15     4:17:37       56:41     1:56:27     3:21:39    9:45     4:15:15
1679  Cynthia Elaine Payton  F 45-49     36/127     4:15:16     4:18:11     1:02:34     2:08:21     3:34:43    9:45     4:15:16
1680  Melanie Brooks         F 30-34     91/254     4:15:19     4:16:17     1:01:31     2:08:52     3:37:22    9:45     4:15:19
1681  Suzanne Racz           F 35-39     87/246     4:15:22     4:17:19     1:01:43     2:06:49     3:34:28    9:45     4:15:22
1682  Margie Mynhier         F 35-39     88/246     4:15:22     4:18:31       58:35     1:59:20     3:28:22    9:45     4:15:22
1683  Julie L Kogut          F 40-44     61/197     4:15:25     4:19:17     1:05:19     2:09:59     3:36:01    9:45     4:15:25
1684  Chris Tonn             M 30-34    196/315     4:15:29     4:18:02       57:09     1:59:15     3:29:47    9:45     4:15:29
1685  Mario Parra            M 40-44    239/363     4:15:30     4:17:30     1:00:33     2:02:38     3:29:02    9:45     4:15:30
1686  Joey Herridge          M 30-34    197/315     4:15:30     4:19:05     1:04:04     2:10:17     3:38:06    9:45     4:15:30
1687  Shannon Ranee Flowers  F 35-39     89/246     4:15:32     4:17:56     1:00:35     2:04:40     3:32:23    9:45     4:15:32
1688  Shelley Rene Moore     F 35-39     90/246     4:15:32     4:17:56     1:00:35     2:04:39     3:32:23    9:45     4:15:32
1689  Erin McClure           F 25-29     75/207     4:15:36     4:17:31     1:00:12     2:04:01     3:27:09    9:45     4:15:36
1690  John Brennan Meiser    M 35-39    265/401     4:15:36     4:18:48     1:02:01     2:03:31     3:29:36    9:45     4:15:36
1691  Ken Logan              M 55-59     49/112     4:15:39     4:15:48       54:34     1:55:16     3:26:22    9:45     4:15:39
1692  Wade R. Vache          M 40-44    240/363     4:15:40     4:19:07     1:03:59     2:05:38     3:30:31    9:45     4:15:40
1693  Ty Carr                M 30-34    198/315     4:15:46     4:18:51     1:00:49     2:04:40     3:31:18    9:46     4:15:46
1694  Tina Carr              F 30-34     92/254     4:15:47     4:18:51     1:00:48     2:04:40     3:31:17    9:46     4:15:47
1695  Jimmie Kay Peters      F 45-49     37/127     4:15:47     4:20:34     1:04:14     2:08:40     3:33:06    9:46     4:15:47
1696  Jim Bellew             M 35-39    266/401     4:15:48     4:17:54       55:32     1:55:25     3:23:22    9:46     4:15:48
1697  Murat Gokden           M 40-44    241/363     4:15:58     4:19:52     1:05:09     2:11:36     3:36:17    9:46     4:15:58
1698  Lisa Collins           F 35-39     91/246     4:15:59     4:19:25     1:03:59     2:10:15     3:34:43    9:46     4:15:59
1699  Jerrod Keith Dawson    M 30-34    199/315     4:16:01     4:18:54     1:01:37     2:09:21     3:34:59    9:46     4:16:01
1700  Bill Higgins           M 55-59     50/112     4:16:03     4:17:06     1:02:00     2:06:32     3:36:26    9:46     4:16:03
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1701  Pamela Vazquez         F 25-29     76/207     4:16:07     4:16:34       55:00     1:57:08     3:28:08    9:47     4:16:07
1702  Biegel MacAraeg        M 30-34    200/315     4:16:08     4:17:01       55:01     1:56:36     3:26:56    9:47     4:16:08
1703  Nagesh Padiyar         M 40-44    242/363     4:16:09     4:18:49     1:02:09     2:03:34     3:30:18    9:47     4:16:09
1704  Todd Thomas            M 45-49    195/304     4:16:09     4:19:03     1:01:02     2:03:41     3:29:13    9:47     4:16:09
1705  Luis Barraza           M 30-34    201/315     4:16:10     4:16:39       53:17     1:53:57     3:32:53    9:47     4:16:10
1706  Patrick Ryan Sexton    M 30-34    202/315     4:16:14     4:18:54     1:03:40     2:08:38     3:35:11    9:47     4:16:14
1707  Christopher Sam Sexton M 30-34    203/315     4:16:14     4:18:54     1:03:40     2:08:38     3:35:11    9:47     4:16:14
1708  Gabriel Hernandez      M 30-34    204/315     4:16:15     4:19:44     1:00:24     2:03:16     3:30:45    9:47     4:16:15
1709  Rebekah Gongora        F 25-29     77/207     4:16:16     4:19:45     1:00:24     2:03:16     3:30:45    9:47     4:16:16
1710  Carol Eddy             F 35-39     92/246     4:16:17     4:20:35     1:04:14     2:08:40     3:33:06    9:47     4:16:17
1711  James Martin Courtney  M 45-49    196/304     4:16:23     4:20:09     1:05:51     2:12:20     3:40:32    9:47     4:16:23
1712  Bubba Deweese          M 45-49    197/304     4:16:28     4:20:16     1:07:37     2:14:50     3:37:47    9:47     4:16:28
1713  Cara Smith             F 40-44     62/197     4:16:32     4:18:30     1:01:43     2:06:50     3:34:34    9:47     4:16:32
1714  William Charles Clark, M 30-34    205/315     4:16:33     4:17:15       54:44     1:57:52     3:21:03    9:48     4:16:33
1715  Jill Statham           F 35-39     93/246     4:16:38     4:17:21       59:10     2:08:15     3:34:16    9:48     4:16:38
1716  Skip Sorenson          M 45-49    198/304     4:16:38     4:18:16       54:54     1:52:16     3:26:00    9:48     4:16:38
1717  John Douglas MacReady  M 35-39    267/401     4:16:39     4:17:26       56:29     1:57:53     3:23:16    9:48     4:16:39
1718  Andy Thielman          M 40-44    243/363     4:16:43     4:21:08     1:01:11     2:01:27     3:30:21    9:48     4:16:43
1719  Nicholas Linn          M 01-19      20/29     4:16:43     4:21:08     1:01:11     2:01:27     3:30:21    9:48     4:16:43
1720  Page Monica Daniel     F 01-19        3/8     4:16:45     4:19:14     1:00:39     2:04:26     3:31:32    9:48     4:16:45
1721  Lynn C. Daniel         F 50-54      16/64     4:16:45     4:19:14     1:00:39     2:04:26     3:31:32    9:48     4:16:45
1722  Patrick: Davis         M 60-64      13/58     4:16:51     4:19:50     1:03:21     2:09:11     3:35:39    9:48     4:16:51
1723  Heather Renee Doslich  F 01-19        4/8     4:16:52     4:23:21     1:09:39     2:16:50     3:41:51    9:48     4:16:52
1724  Tim James Curran       M 30-34    206/315     4:16:59     4:20:04       59:21     2:00:28     3:25:40    9:49     4:16:59
1725  Enrique Zavala III     M 30-34    207/315     4:17:03     4:17:33       50:18     1:49:34     3:26:51    9:49     4:17:03
1726  Lee Eugene Byrd Jr     M 45-49    199/304     4:17:05     4:21:34     1:05:25     2:15:19     3:39:17    9:49     4:17:05
1727  Clint Leffingwell      M 30-34    208/315     4:17:07     4:21:39     1:01:35     2:00:54     3:21:23    9:49     4:17:07
1728  James Baudhuin         M 40-44    244/363     4:17:08     4:19:39     1:00:54     2:08:37     3:33:31    9:49     4:17:08
1729  R. David Atkinson      M 50-54    113/219     4:17:15     4:20:40     1:02:48     2:07:55     3:35:30    9:49     4:17:15
1730  Brooke Alexander       F 35-39     94/246     4:17:18     4:20:20     1:01:23     2:05:08     3:35:13    9:49     4:17:18
1731  Ryan Pankau            M 25-29    112/174     4:17:19     4:20:45     1:03:18     2:09:04     3:36:12    9:49     4:17:19
1732  Travis Keep            M 35-39    268/401     4:17:20     4:20:03       59:47     2:02:14     3:28:03    9:49     4:17:20
1733  Amanda Killian McLeese F 20-24      34/73     4:17:20     4:20:45     1:03:18     2:09:04     3:36:12    9:49     4:17:20
1734  Robert Rasmussen       M 35-39    269/401     4:17:28     4:18:31       54:13     1:55:14     3:25:24    9:50     4:17:28
1735  Alfonso McCoy,   Jr    M 50-54    114/219     4:17:29     4:17:29       51:43     1:50:52                9:50     4:17:29
1736  Mark Keenan            M 30-34    209/315     4:17:29     4:17:49       50:51     1:48:23     3:19:58    9:50     4:17:29
1737  Stephanie Jagoda       F 30-34     93/254     4:17:30     4:17:41       53:55     1:57:21     3:29:45    9:50     4:17:30
1738  Dana Norvell           F 35-39     95/246     4:17:36     4:21:14     1:07:30     2:13:16     3:37:57    9:50     4:17:36
1739  Ryan O'Keefe           M 30-34    210/315     4:17:37     4:20:06       51:45     1:48:11     3:19:59    9:50     4:17:37
1740  Valerie L. Boessling   F 30-34     94/254     4:17:38     4:18:54       54:38     1:55:21     3:28:42    9:50     4:17:38
1741  Tamara Jones           F 30-34     95/254     4:17:41     4:18:33       55:26     1:57:38     3:30:52    9:50     4:17:41
1742  Marisa Judith Koellhof F 20-24      35/73     4:17:47     4:19:31     1:00:36     2:07:41     3:34:33    9:50     4:17:47
1743  Rosemarie Dickinson    F 20-24      36/73     4:17:54     4:20:53       59:48     2:02:31     3:33:45    9:51     4:17:54
1744  Marcela Villagra       F 25-29     78/207     4:18:02     4:21:33     1:04:20     2:10:21     3:36:27    9:51     4:18:02
1745  Meko Marie Miller      F 30-34     96/254     4:18:02     4:20:56       59:27     2:01:46     3:33:25    9:51     4:18:02
1746  Mrs. Beth Holt Bryson  F 35-39     96/246     4:18:04     4:18:47       56:07     1:59:25     3:30:07    9:51     4:18:04
1747  Carlos Garcia          M 50-54    115/219     4:18:09     4:19:17       56:28     1:58:32     3:30:50    9:51     4:18:09
1748  Chris Johnson          M 45-49    200/304     4:18:10     4:20:13       55:58     1:55:04     3:29:00    9:51     4:18:10
1749  Bridget Randle         F 35-39     97/246     4:18:17     4:22:27     1:09:50     2:17:58     3:41:43    9:51     4:18:17
1750  Paul Billings          M 40-44    245/363     4:18:20     4:20:47     1:04:16     2:11:33     3:37:59    9:52     4:18:20
1751  Greg Lenzen            M 40-44    246/363     4:18:20     4:20:47     1:04:17     2:11:33     3:37:59    9:52     4:18:20
1752  Brian Brewer           M 25-29    113/174     4:18:23     4:21:35       58:17     1:59:53     3:28:17    9:52     4:18:23
1753  Jay Galvan             M 45-49    201/304     4:18:25     4:21:24       59:42     2:03:53     3:34:48    9:52     4:18:25
1754  Markie Nathan          F 50-54      17/64     4:18:33     4:23:12     1:02:38     2:06:29     3:34:04    9:52     4:18:33
1755  Timothy Lee Hancock    M 35-39    270/401     4:18:38     4:21:30       58:21     1:59:40     3:24:06    9:52     4:18:38
1756  Nancy Alvarez - Bills  F 30-34     97/254     4:18:39     4:21:31     1:01:09     2:05:45     3:35:45    9:52     4:18:39
1757  Laura West             F 25-29     79/207     4:18:42     4:22:12     1:02:33     2:06:46     3:33:17    9:52     4:18:42
1758  Ashley Elaine West     F 25-29     80/207     4:18:42     4:22:12     1:02:33     2:06:46     3:33:17    9:52     4:18:42
1759  Wes Shelton            M 45-49    202/304     4:18:42     4:21:45       59:26     2:02:29     3:27:31    9:52     4:18:42
1760  Amy House              F 25-29     81/207     4:18:42     4:22:35     1:07:10     2:15:28     3:41:24    9:52     4:18:42
1761  Ashley S. Beck         F 30-34     98/254     4:18:42     4:19:08       58:10     2:01:29     3:30:36    9:52     4:18:42
1762  Chris Loy              M 40-44    247/363     4:18:46     4:21:30     1:01:00     2:05:56     3:34:59    9:53     4:18:46
1763  Stephen Joseph Oconnor M 40-44    248/363     4:18:50     4:19:47       55:13     1:56:26     3:25:09    9:53     4:18:50
1764  Kinsley Kerr           F 20-24      37/73     4:18:51     4:19:40       51:23     1:48:28     3:28:36    9:53     4:18:51
1765  William Michael Street M 35-39    271/401     4:18:52     4:19:25       53:10     1:55:28     3:31:12    9:53     4:18:52
1766  Terry McGinnis         M 50-54    116/219     4:18:52     4:23:14     1:05:05     2:11:02     3:36:34    9:53     4:18:52
1767  Kolburn W Conway       M 45-49    203/304     4:18:55     4:21:46     1:02:51     2:08:38     3:36:41    9:53     4:18:55
1768  Amy M McKiddy          F 25-29     82/207     4:18:59     4:22:53     1:06:33     2:11:59     3:38:43    9:53     4:18:59
1769  Richard Rodriguez      M 35-39    272/401     4:19:00     4:22:29     1:04:03     2:10:18     3:34:56    9:53     4:19:00
1770  Chip Sargent           M 45-49    204/304     4:19:00     4:21:15     1:01:48     2:07:02     3:32:11    9:53     4:19:00
1771  Christine Rose Kenavan F 35-39     98/246     4:19:01     4:22:31     1:04:00     2:09:15     3:35:13    9:53     4:19:01
1772  Chuck Mikkelson        M 45-49    205/304     4:19:01     4:22:21     1:01:59     2:05:11     3:33:13    9:53     4:19:01
1773  Glenn Rountree         M 35-39    273/401     4:19:04     4:20:31       55:40     1:55:47     3:26:17    9:53     4:19:04
1774  Peter Hodges           M 40-44    249/363     4:19:05     4:21:11       58:21     1:57:48     3:27:51    9:53     4:19:05
1775  Angela Dea Powell      F 35-39     99/246     4:19:11     4:19:33     1:01:07     2:09:06     3:35:11    9:54     4:19:11
1776  Bob Payne              M 40-44    250/363     4:19:18     4:24:17     1:06:50     2:14:27     3:41:30    9:54     4:19:18
1777  Matthew Madolora       M 30-34    211/315     4:19:20     4:20:45       59:27     2:01:23     3:29:46    9:54     4:19:20
1778  Craig Edwin Schacherer M 40-44    251/363     4:19:24     4:23:16     1:04:10     2:09:57     3:40:19    9:54     4:19:24
1779  Melinda A Folsom       F 30-34     99/254     4:19:26     4:23:21     1:06:33     2:11:59     3:38:43    9:54     4:19:26
1780  Terah Culp             F 30-34    100/254     4:19:26     4:22:30       59:57     2:02:05     3:29:28    9:54     4:19:26
1781  Kelly Bowles           F 45-49     38/127     4:19:26     4:20:56     1:00:32     2:07:08     3:34:43    9:54     4:19:26
1782  Monica Michelle Connel F 35-39    100/246     4:19:28     4:21:55     1:02:43     2:10:01     3:36:51    9:54     4:19:28
1783  Rick Tidwell           M 50-54    117/219     4:19:28     4:21:19     1:02:43     2:09:19     3:36:31    9:54     4:19:28
1784  Steven Newton          M 45-49    206/304     4:19:30     4:23:33     1:06:09     2:14:43     3:40:43    9:54     4:19:30
1785  Teri Lyon              F 40-44     63/197     4:19:32     4:23:10     1:06:06     2:13:01     3:40:20    9:54     4:19:32
1786  Peggy Bailey           F 45-49     39/127     4:19:32     4:23:10     1:06:06     2:13:01     3:40:20    9:54     4:19:32
1787  Jonathan Parker        M 30-34    212/315     4:19:32     4:23:35     1:06:00     2:13:36     3:40:02    9:54     4:19:32
1788  Timothy Carey          M 35-39    274/401     4:19:35     4:20:22       54:47     1:55:41     3:26:17    9:54     4:19:35
1789  David Granson          M 30-34    213/315     4:19:35     4:20:42       58:14     2:01:47     3:31:12    9:54     4:19:35
1790  Martha Manning         F 25-29     83/207     4:19:41     4:21:42     1:03:47     2:10:15     3:34:41    9:55     4:19:41
1791  Mary Jo Brinkman       F 60-64       2/13     4:19:45     4:22:48       58:44     2:04:26     3:37:30    9:55     4:19:45
1792  Cory Brinkman          M 25-29    114/174     4:19:55     4:23:27     1:00:23     2:01:08     3:27:11    9:55     4:19:55
1793  Amanda Rae Felderhoff  F 20-24      38/73     4:19:57     4:24:10     1:02:49     2:07:31     3:35:19    9:55     4:19:57
1794  Susan Carter           F 40-44     64/197     4:19:57     4:20:48     1:00:54     2:06:24     3:37:22    9:55     4:19:57
1795  Chandler Benton Randle M 20-24      58/83     4:19:57     4:24:10     1:02:49     2:07:31     3:35:20    9:55     4:19:57
1796  Linda Zinda            F 45-49     40/127     4:19:58     4:20:48     1:00:54     2:06:24     3:37:22    9:55     4:19:58
1797  Karl Hollenbeck        M 40-44    252/363     4:19:58     4:22:53       59:32     2:01:38     3:26:44    9:55     4:19:58
1798  Scott Wollaston        M 30-34    214/315     4:20:02     4:24:00     1:03:49     2:05:21     3:28:29    9:55     4:20:02
1799  Jesus Cuellar Cantu, j M 50-54    118/219     4:20:02     4:21:04       55:50     1:58:02     3:27:56    9:55     4:20:02
1800  Anthony Todd Poole     M 40-44    253/363     4:20:02     4:22:02       55:28     1:55:50     3:32:10    9:55     4:20:02
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2006 Wellstone Dallas White Rock Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Sarah Peinado          F 30-34    101/254     4:20:02     4:23:25     1:04:32     2:13:06     3:40:46    9:55     4:20:02
1802  Erin Elizabeth Lilli   F 25-29     84/207     4:20:06     4:22:39     1:02:42     2:06:27     3:35:31    9:56     4:20:06
1803  Leonard P. Veith       M 65-69       4/24                 4:20:06        9:56     1:03:07     2:09:33 4:22:55            
1804  Brandon James Segrest  M 01-19      21/29     4:20:12     4:22:22       53:46     1:47:15     3:28:31    9:56     4:20:12
1805  Michael Mount          M 01-19      22/29     4:20:12     4:22:22       53:46     1:47:15     3:28:31    9:56     4:20:12
1806  Deborah Krist Potticar F 35-39    101/246     4:20:14     4:23:59     1:06:41     2:17:29     3:42:04    9:56     4:20:14
1807  Stephanie Hughes       F 25-29     85/207     4:20:16     4:23:38     1:03:59     2:09:16     3:36:23    9:56     4:20:16
1808  Linda Anne Seddon      F 55-59       4/19     4:20:19     4:24:18     1:02:10     2:07:08     3:36:25    9:56     4:20:19
1809  Dennis Dinkel          M 55-59     51/112     4:20:29     4:23:43     1:02:21     2:07:09     3:34:01    9:57     4:20:29
1810  Lisa Alves             F 30-34    102/254     4:20:29     4:24:25     1:05:42     2:15:13     3:41:46    9:57     4:20:29
1811  Paul Raydell Tilley    M 40-44    254/363     4:20:36     4:23:55     1:03:59     2:09:15     3:35:53    9:57     4:20:36
1812  Shelley L Ryan         F 45-49     41/127     4:20:42     4:22:44     1:01:33     2:08:22     3:37:17    9:57     4:20:42
1813  Lorraine Ruddy         F 40-44     65/197     4:20:43     4:22:45     1:02:00     2:08:21     3:37:16    9:57     4:20:43
1814  Chuck Butler           M 60-64      14/58     4:20:46     4:21:11       52:41     1:53:54     3:26:32    9:57     4:20:46
1815  Julie L. Canlas        F 40-44     66/197     4:20:46     4:21:44     1:00:26     2:09:55     3:36:14    9:57     4:20:46
1816  Linda E Staska         F 40-44     67/197     4:20:46     4:24:11     1:03:37     2:07:34     3:37:23    9:57     4:20:46
1817  Nick Enthoven          M 01-19      23/29     4:20:47     4:21:44       52:03     1:51:32     3:28:34    9:57     4:20:47
1818  Thomas Okazaki         M 45-49    207/304     4:20:48     4:22:15       59:11     2:03:33     3:37:35    9:57     4:20:48
1819  Jolecelle Cucha Ripari F 30-34    103/254     4:20:49     4:23:42     1:01:02     2:05:44     3:37:27    9:57     4:20:49
1820  Elizabeth Ann Mendiola F 35-39    102/246     4:20:49     4:24:13     1:03:54     2:09:24     3:37:28    9:57     4:20:49
1821  Charity C Durham       F 30-34    104/254     4:20:51     4:24:21     1:04:18     2:11:16     3:41:13    9:57     4:20:51
1822  Keith Wayne Earle      M 45-49    208/304     4:20:54     4:22:58     1:05:09     2:14:50     3:39:14    9:57     4:20:54
1823  Molly Pond             F 45-49     42/127     4:20:56     4:21:02       57:17     2:01:07     3:31:35    9:58     4:20:56
1824  Wendy Frashier Clark   F 40-44     68/197     4:20:57     4:23:11       56:36     1:57:38     3:32:12    9:58     4:20:57
1825  Michel Boutemy De Guis M 50-54    119/219     4:20:58     4:23:42       59:24     2:01:15     3:28:52    9:58     4:20:58
1826  Brian Douglas Shaw     M 35-39    275/401     4:21:04     4:23:24       57:55     1:59:09     3:29:15    9:58     4:21:04
1827  Felix Balderas         M 45-49    209/304     4:21:06     4:21:13       58:26     2:01:30     3:33:05    9:58     4:21:06
1828  Alex Amiri             M 45-49    210/304     4:21:12     4:22:48     1:00:23     2:01:17     3:27:41    9:58     4:21:12
1829  Debbie Jacobs          F 25-29     86/207     4:21:14     4:23:52     1:05:02     2:10:55     3:39:15    9:58     4:21:14
1830  Susan Johnson Hunter   F 40-44     69/197     4:21:18     4:23:49     1:00:33     2:06:39     3:36:42    9:58     4:21:18
1831  Frank Bernardo         M 30-34    215/315     4:21:18     4:24:52     1:04:18     2:09:02     3:36:20    9:58     4:21:18
1832  Robert Deisher         M 35-39    276/401     4:21:19     4:24:55     1:02:44     2:05:34     3:30:50    9:58     4:21:19
1833  Matt McGhee            M 45-49    211/304     4:21:22     4:24:47     1:04:44     2:13:04     3:40:10    9:59     4:21:22
1834  Lynne A Caruso         F 60-64       3/13     4:21:23     4:24:13     1:02:51     2:08:38     3:36:41    9:59     4:21:23
1835  Michelle Renee White   F 30-34    105/254     4:21:28     4:26:07     1:02:39     2:06:29     3:35:29    9:59     4:21:28
1836  Bridgette Forrest      F 25-29     87/207     4:21:29     4:23:50     1:00:20     2:06:09     3:36:19    9:59     4:21:29
1837  Tommy Reeves           M 45-49    212/304     4:21:30     4:23:51     1:00:20     2:06:09     3:36:19    9:59     4:21:30
1838  Wrenda Leigh Pearce    F 35-39    103/246     4:21:35     4:23:07     1:05:26     2:16:14     3:41:00    9:59     4:21:35
1839  Cori Lea McCauely      F 35-39    104/246     4:21:35     4:25:07     1:06:20     2:14:59     3:42:21    9:59     4:21:35
1840  Darryl John Lewis      M 40-44    255/363     4:21:36     4:22:53       53:31     1:53:25     3:24:24    9:59     4:21:36
1841  Kathy Hebert           F 45-49     43/127     4:21:39     4:25:35     1:06:26     2:15:07     3:41:55    9:59     4:21:39
1842  Reba Belinda Owens     F 50-54      18/64     4:21:40     4:25:38     1:04:14     2:11:54     3:40:47    9:59     4:21:40
1843  Dick Wells             M 60-64      15/58     4:21:43     4:25:29     1:05:30     2:11:56     3:39:24    9:59     4:21:43
1844  Clinton Louis Hollingw M 25-29    115/174     4:21:45     4:23:14       55:38     1:58:13     3:33:09    9:59     4:21:45
1845  Elizabeth Little       F 30-34    106/254     4:21:46     4:24:30     1:06:22     2:13:01     3:38:34    9:59     4:21:46
1846  Melissa Lechler        F 35-39    105/246     4:21:48     4:25:02     1:02:02     2:05:30     3:39:41   10:00     4:21:48
1847  Stephanie Heppes       F 40-44     70/197     4:21:48     4:24:16     1:04:20     2:12:22     3:40:20   10:00     4:21:48
1848  Buist Fanning          M 55-59     52/112     4:21:49     4:24:29       58:49     2:01:20     3:32:44   10:00     4:21:49
1849  Michael Anthony Perez  M 40-44    256/363     4:21:49     4:23:32       58:39     2:02:28     3:33:38   10:00     4:21:49
1850  Lori McColl            F 40-44     71/197     4:21:49     4:25:41     1:04:11     2:09:57     3:40:21   10:00     4:21:49
1851  Barry Lindan           M 50-54    120/219     4:21:51     4:24:43     1:02:49     2:08:13     3:36:25   10:00     4:21:51
1852  Drew Russell Robinson  M 20-24      59/83     4:21:53     4:22:07       55:32     1:57:10     3:31:31   10:00     4:21:53
1853  Amy Robinson           F 20-24      39/73     4:21:54     4:22:07       55:32     1:57:10     3:31:30   10:00     4:21:54
1854  Marlene Zimmerman      F 60-64       4/13     4:21:56     4:22:12       58:27     2:04:02     3:34:01   10:00     4:21:56
1855  Jen Mascarenas         F 30-34    107/254     4:21:56     4:23:49     1:04:13     2:11:01     3:38:50   10:00     4:21:56
1856  James Collins Griffith M 45-49    213/304     4:21:57     4:23:00     1:01:41     2:08:48     3:37:33   10:00     4:21:57
1857  Madeline Bowles        F 20-24      40/73     4:21:58     4:25:12     1:04:38     2:11:54     3:37:45   10:00     4:21:58
1858  Alan Farrow-Gillespi   M 50-54    121/219     4:22:01     4:26:52     1:03:57     2:08:15     3:40:45   10:00     4:22:01
1859  Kevin Gerald Guz       M 35-39    277/401     4:22:01     4:25:14     1:06:43     2:14:38     3:40:41   10:00     4:22:01
1860  Joshua L Shelton       M 35-39    278/401     4:22:03     4:26:34     1:08:30     2:17:05     3:43:29   10:00     4:22:03
1861  Cristo Corera          M 35-39    279/401     4:22:04     4:23:30       56:32     1:56:21     3:22:04   10:00     4:22:04
1862  Ann Duncan West        F 40-44     72/197     4:22:04     4:24:02     1:01:44     2:06:50     3:34:35   10:00     4:22:04
1863  Nick Cotiangco         M 35-39    280/401     4:22:05     4:24:19       56:35     2:01:03     3:33:45   10:00     4:22:05
1864  Phil Bashaw            M 40-44    257/363     4:22:05     4:23:19       58:20     2:00:01     3:31:36   10:00     4:22:05
1865  Jennifer Goodman       F 30-34    108/254     4:22:11     4:25:27     1:01:57     2:04:19     3:35:25   10:00     4:22:11
1866  Sherri Renee Duplessis F 35-39    106/246     4:22:18     4:25:51     1:04:42     2:12:39     3:40:39   10:01     4:22:18
1867  Cynthia Lynne Sveine   F 40-44     73/197     4:22:19     4:25:51     1:04:42     2:12:38     3:40:38   10:01     4:22:19
1868  Mike Donald Sandefur   M 50-54    122/219     4:22:20     4:25:39     1:02:34     2:08:49     3:44:10   10:01     4:22:20
1869  Lisa Whitney           F 30-34    109/254     4:22:20     4:25:51     1:04:42     2:12:38     3:40:38   10:01     4:22:20
1870  John C Livingston      M 45-49    214/304     4:22:20     4:25:39     1:02:34     2:08:49     3:33:15   10:01     4:22:20
1871  Mark Meaders           M 35-39    281/401     4:22:22     4:24:16     1:01:34     2:09:31     3:37:49   10:01     4:22:22
1872  Christopher Miller     M 50-54    123/219     4:22:22     4:26:16     1:04:18     2:10:14     3:37:49   10:01     4:22:22
1873  Ellen Gentcheva        F 25-29     88/207     4:22:25     4:26:07     1:07:41     2:18:00     3:47:03   10:01     4:22:25
1874  Lori Bentsen           F 30-34    110/254     4:22:30     4:26:28     1:07:59     2:16:04     3:43:03   10:01     4:22:30
1875  Kealy Rae Ham          F 35-39    107/246     4:22:32     4:25:10     1:05:03     2:10:55     3:39:15   10:01     4:22:32
1876  James E Skibo          M 55-59     53/112     4:22:36     4:23:12       56:20     2:00:12     3:34:06   10:01     4:22:36
1877  Roger Caldwell Perry   M 50-54    124/219     4:22:39     4:27:22     1:00:18     2:02:58     3:30:58   10:01     4:22:39
1878  Donald Fay             M 60-64      16/58     4:22:41     4:23:06       51:10     1:50:17     3:25:20   10:02     4:22:41
1879  Carrie Beth Parker     F 30-34    111/254     4:22:43     4:24:58       57:56     2:01:42     3:35:40   10:02     4:22:43
1880  Emily Rose             F 25-29     89/207     4:22:43     4:24:58       57:56     2:01:43     3:35:41   10:02     4:22:43
1881  Jason Laturner         M 35-39    282/401     4:22:47     4:23:04     1:02:02     2:07:27     3:34:42   10:02     4:22:47
1882  Nancy Fallen           F 30-34    112/254     4:22:58     4:26:19     1:03:59     2:10:24     3:39:45   10:02     4:22:58
1883  David Allen Little     M 45-49    215/304     4:23:00     4:27:12     1:07:36     2:12:27     3:40:21   10:02     4:23:00
1884  Kari Rebekah Crowe     F 20-24      41/73     4:23:02     4:25:16     1:00:30     2:05:16     3:35:09   10:02     4:23:02
1885  Molly Ann Herrick      F 20-24      42/73     4:23:03     4:25:39     1:03:48     2:09:32     3:39:36   10:02     4:23:03
1886  Sarah Wagenfuhr        F 25-29     90/207     4:23:03     4:25:39     1:03:48     2:09:32     3:39:37   10:02     4:23:03
1887  Holly A Bronson        F 30-34    113/254     4:23:08     4:26:41     1:04:47     2:11:13     3:40:45   10:03     4:23:08
1888  Jim Yamanaka           M 70-99        2/7     4:23:10     4:27:08     1:04:25     2:12:10     3:40:37   10:03     4:23:10
1889  Adam Larry Scott       M 30-34    216/315     4:23:13     4:24:45       51:00     1:49:52     3:31:16   10:03     4:23:13
1890  Ryan Crago             M 20-24      60/83     4:23:13     4:25:05       55:42     1:52:44     3:30:42   10:03     4:23:13
1891  Brenda L Frey          F 40-44     74/197     4:23:13     4:25:48     1:03:23     2:09:08     3:39:13   10:03     4:23:13
1892  Bill Gutierrez         M 35-39    283/401     4:23:14     4:24:33       57:56     2:01:21     3:30:51   10:03     4:23:14
1893  Melinda Thomas         F 50-54      19/64     4:23:15     4:26:39     1:04:38     2:11:54     3:40:17   10:03     4:23:15
1894  Carlos Rodriguez       M 30-34    217/315     4:23:15     4:24:09       53:26     1:53:20     3:26:12   10:03     4:23:15
1895  Lauren Martine Medbery F 25-29     91/207     4:23:16     4:23:42       55:00     1:57:07     3:31:23   10:03     4:23:16
1896  Wayne Morris           M 55-59     54/112     4:23:21     4:26:17       59:33     2:02:39     3:31:53   10:03     4:23:21
1897  Steve Grady            M 45-49    216/304     4:23:23     4:26:47     1:02:14     2:06:56     3:36:42   10:03     4:23:23
1898  Craig Darilek          M 30-34    218/315     4:23:23     4:27:05     1:05:10     2:12:31     3:42:17   10:03     4:23:23
1899  John Leonard           M 35-39    284/401     4:23:24     4:27:05     1:05:10     2:12:31     3:42:17   10:03     4:23:24
1900  Larry Butler           M 40-44    258/363     4:23:24     4:26:47     1:02:15     2:05:50     3:32:19   10:03     4:23:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Brian Griffith         M 30-34    219/315     4:23:24     4:27:17     1:03:50     2:07:27     3:37:04   10:03     4:23:24
1902  Michael B Hamilton     M 25-29    116/174     4:23:27     4:26:32     1:00:16     2:01:02     3:32:42   10:03     4:23:27
1903  Katherine Fogelberg    F 30-34    114/254     4:23:27     4:27:34     1:05:20     2:12:54     3:39:47   10:03     4:23:27
1904  Jenny Bryant           F 20-24      43/73     4:23:28     4:27:34     1:05:20     2:12:58     3:39:47   10:03     4:23:28
1905  Jeff Knapp             M 40-44    259/363     4:23:32     4:25:37     1:01:29     2:05:10     3:35:48   10:04     4:23:32
1906  Luis Alberto Vega      M 35-39    285/401     4:23:34     4:25:15       58:37     2:02:13     3:33:53   10:04     4:23:34
1907  Joan Frances Radde     F 40-44     75/197     4:23:37     4:26:32     1:03:54     2:10:06     3:38:25   10:04     4:23:37
1908  Ronnie McCulley        M 01-19      25/29     4:23:38     4:24:34       56:40     1:59:31     3:33:14   10:04     4:23:38
1909  Joshua Dean Garrett    M 01-19      24/29     4:23:38     4:24:34       56:40     1:59:30     3:33:14   10:04     4:23:38
1910  Salvador Padilla       M 25-29    117/174     4:23:40     4:24:57     1:03:41     2:11:41     3:40:52   10:04     4:23:40
1911  David Deroche          M 40-44    260/363     4:23:44     4:27:11                 2:02:35     3:34:35   10:04     4:23:44
1912  Shu Ying Turng         F 60-64       5/13     4:23:46     4:23:48       58:28     2:04:44     3:35:17   10:04     4:23:46
1913  Jeffrey Miller Kenkel  M 40-44    261/363     4:23:47     4:24:32       53:39     1:55:27     3:30:51   10:04     4:23:47
1914  Robert Fino            M 40-44    262/363     4:23:48     4:25:54     1:00:10     2:05:30     3:35:56   10:04     4:23:48
1915  Patricia L. Delay      F 35-39    108/246     4:23:51     4:27:46     1:07:43     2:17:58     3:47:23   10:04     4:23:51
1916  Fred Hebert            M 45-49    217/304     4:23:57     4:27:53     1:06:26     2:15:07     3:41:54   10:04     4:23:57
1917  Susan E Verheul        F 35-39    109/246     4:23:57     4:24:19     1:01:07     2:09:07     3:36:58   10:04     4:23:57
1918  Will D. Campbell       M 35-39    286/401     4:23:58     4:27:27     1:04:21     2:08:23     3:34:44   10:05     4:23:58
1919  Daniel Boyd            M 30-34    220/315     4:24:02     4:28:16     1:05:45     2:11:55     3:42:48   10:05     4:24:02
1920  Heather Boyd           F 25-29     92/207     4:24:02     4:28:16     1:05:45     2:11:55     3:42:48   10:05     4:24:02
1921  Sam Amerson            M 55-59     55/112     4:24:05     4:28:17     1:07:48     2:18:06     3:46:54   10:05     4:24:05
1922  Samuel Konyui Ndinjiak M 30-34    221/315     4:24:08     4:24:09       51:30     1:54:11     3:34:51   10:05     4:24:08
1923  Kristin Alegria Jones  F 25-29     93/207     4:24:08     4:25:50       58:43     2:04:28     3:39:07   10:05     4:24:08
1924  David Ray Alegria      M 50-54    125/219     4:24:08     4:25:50       58:43     2:04:28     3:39:07   10:05     4:24:08
1925  Shana Rae Alegria      F 20-24      44/73     4:24:09     4:25:51       58:43     2:04:28     3:39:07   10:05     4:24:09
1926  Dub Driggs             M 50-54    126/219     4:24:10     4:25:46     1:00:35     2:04:16     3:35:46   10:05     4:24:10
1927  Arlene Grimes          F 35-39    110/246     4:24:11     4:25:46     1:00:35     2:05:13     3:35:47   10:05     4:24:11
1928  Corey Todd Duncan      M 30-34    222/315     4:24:13     4:27:39     1:12:46     2:26:54     3:43:06   10:05     4:24:13
1929  Brian Pickens          M 40-44    263/363     4:24:18     4:25:36       53:15     1:50:04     3:26:35   10:05     4:24:18
1930  Wiley Christal         M 55-59     56/112     4:24:20     4:24:56     1:02:13     2:09:36     3:37:16   10:05     4:24:20
1931  Alyson Robinson        F 35-39    111/246     4:24:20     4:27:55     1:04:25     2:11:00     3:37:12   10:05     4:24:20
1932  Jeffrey S Lindley      M 35-39    287/401     4:24:21     4:27:52     1:06:18     2:10:23     3:38:25   10:05     4:24:21
1933  Mark Ludwig            M 40-44    264/363     4:24:23     4:26:48     1:01:41     2:06:41     3:36:44   10:05     4:24:23
1934  Melanie Lobdell        F 25-29     94/207     4:24:24     4:25:22     1:01:32     2:08:52     3:38:26   10:05     4:24:24
1935  Ieva M. Augstums       F 25-29     95/207     4:24:24     4:26:09     1:00:17     2:07:36     3:39:10   10:05     4:24:24
1936  Joseph Blersch         M 45-49    218/304     4:24:27     4:27:37     1:04:33     2:10:00     3:40:26   10:06     4:24:27
1937  Margaret Anne Hall     F 35-39    112/246     4:24:31     4:27:36     1:01:09     2:03:21     3:32:24   10:06     4:24:31
1938  Sarah F Kennedy        F 20-24      45/73     4:24:31     4:28:27     1:07:43     2:17:58     3:47:24   10:06     4:24:31
1939  Ed Brickell            M 45-49    219/304     4:24:37     4:26:14     1:05:39     2:16:05     3:40:06   10:06     4:24:37
1940  Claude Allande         M 45-49    220/304     4:24:37     4:27:03     1:02:45     2:10:33     3:40:09   10:06     4:24:37
1941  Scott Braconnier       M 45-49    221/304     4:24:37     4:27:45     1:02:20     2:06:11     3:37:20   10:06     4:24:37
1942  Christina Emily Smith  F 30-34    115/254     4:24:39     4:26:27     1:01:31     2:07:14     3:36:36   10:06     4:24:39
1943  Martina Roschmann      F 35-39    113/246     4:24:47     4:27:41     1:06:38     2:13:28     3:41:58   10:06     4:24:47
1944  Maria Lourdes Lopez    F 45-49     44/127     4:24:49     4:29:27     1:01:00     2:03:31     3:30:19   10:06     4:24:49
1945  Steven Pirtle          M 25-29    118/174     4:24:51     4:27:56     1:04:24     2:10:22     3:38:55   10:07     4:24:51
1946  Amy Diane Miller       F 30-34    116/254     4:24:53     4:28:50     1:04:47     2:10:57     3:41:14   10:07     4:24:53
1947  Jim Jameson            M 50-54    127/219     4:24:55     4:28:54     1:07:44     2:18:02     3:47:24   10:07     4:24:55
1948  Suzanne Laine          F 25-29     96/207     4:25:01     4:27:17     1:01:59     2:08:41     3:39:24   10:07     4:25:01
1949  Kristin Lewis          F 25-29     97/207     4:25:01     4:27:17     1:01:59     2:08:41     3:39:24   10:07     4:25:01
1950  Scott Focke            M 25-29    119/174     4:25:06     4:25:46       57:55     2:00:28     3:35:04   10:07     4:25:06
1951  Janet Marshall         F 50-54      20/64     4:25:06     4:25:30     1:00:37     2:08:11     3:38:28   10:07     4:25:06
1952  Lena Sofia Lindsay     F 40-44     76/197     4:25:08     4:27:10     1:00:05     2:08:51     3:39:27   10:07     4:25:08
1953  Susan Holmes           F 35-39    114/246     4:25:08     4:28:39     1:04:47     2:12:59     3:42:34   10:07     4:25:08
1954  Leslie Ann Kilmer      F 45-49     45/127     4:25:17     4:29:12     1:08:17     2:18:01     3:47:24   10:08     4:25:17
1955  Nadia Halima Dahab     F 20-24      46/73     4:25:17     4:27:01       59:01     2:03:55     3:37:42   10:08     4:25:17
1956  Mikiya Okochi          M 35-39    288/401     4:25:17     4:29:34     1:10:28     2:18:56     3:43:43   10:08     4:25:17
1957  Julie Bradfield        F 35-39    115/246     4:25:21     4:26:39       55:02     1:58:29     3:34:27   10:08     4:25:21
1958  Marsha H. Baker        F 45-49     46/127     4:25:28     4:28:02     1:06:41     2:12:49     3:41:32   10:08     4:25:28
1959  Mahriam Tabatab Titus  F 30-34    117/254     4:25:28     4:30:54     1:04:27     2:10:15     3:41:56   10:08     4:25:28
1960  Gregory Sharp          M 50-54    128/219     4:25:31     4:29:15     1:07:40     2:17:59     3:47:24   10:08     4:25:31
1961  Wes Hamilton           M 35-39    289/401     4:25:31     4:27:13     1:01:23     2:05:46     3:34:42   10:08     4:25:31
1962  Leah Rebekkah Stroud   F 25-29     98/207     4:25:36     4:29:04     1:04:49     2:15:06     3:43:58   10:08     4:25:36
1963  Ron Baksa              M 40-44    265/363     4:25:38     4:25:38       56:51     2:03:44     3:34:53   10:08     4:25:38
1964  Creg Lee Sims          M 35-39    290/401     4:25:38     4:29:05     1:04:48     2:15:13     3:43:58   10:08     4:25:38
1965  Joe R Staler           M 50-54    129/219     4:25:39     4:28:00       57:50     2:03:54     3:37:43   10:08     4:25:39
1966  Larry Owens            M 60-64      17/58     4:25:41     4:25:49       57:32     2:03:44     3:36:24   10:08     4:25:41
1967  Mikko Peter Tauriainen M 40-44    266/363     4:25:42     4:28:06     1:05:42     2:13:15     3:42:12   10:08     4:25:42
1968  Eddie Sananikone       M 30-34    223/315     4:25:43     4:25:59       47:39     1:41:22     3:14:32   10:09     4:25:43
1969  Hans-Joachim Adler     M 60-64      18/58     4:25:44     4:27:01       57:50     2:02:44     3:34:55   10:09     4:25:44
1970  Tina K Aragon          F 40-44     77/197     4:25:44     4:27:54     1:00:39     2:06:44     3:38:23   10:09     4:25:44
1971  Ashley Martin          F 30-34    118/254     4:25:46     4:26:10       58:27     2:01:42     3:28:43   10:09     4:25:46
1972  Paul D Smith           M 50-54    130/219     4:25:48     4:29:47     1:05:05     2:10:41     3:41:05   10:09     4:25:48
1973  Deborah Joseph         F 45-49     47/127     4:25:53     4:28:31     1:06:37     2:15:21     3:49:11   10:09     4:25:53
1974  Robert Rodriguez       M 30-34    224/315     4:25:54     4:27:19       54:22     1:52:18     3:29:05   10:09     4:25:54
1975  Mauro Garza            M 40-44    267/363     4:25:55     4:29:28     1:06:30     2:15:06     3:43:57   10:09     4:25:55
1976  Michael Schwarz        M 45-49    222/304     4:25:56     4:26:25       57:01     1:59:43     3:30:52   10:09     4:25:56
1977  Douglas Yee            M 35-39    291/401     4:25:57     4:30:41     1:05:11     2:10:22     3:42:45   10:09     4:25:57
1978  Kim Stiles             F 40-44     78/197     4:26:06     4:28:40       59:42     2:04:23     3:39:14   10:09     4:26:06
1979  Marv John Goossen      M 45-49    223/304     4:26:06     4:28:30     1:05:42     2:13:15     3:42:12   10:09     4:26:06
1980  Jeffrey Scott Lisson   M 40-44    268/363     4:26:06     4:28:32     1:03:03     2:08:55     3:37:02   10:09     4:26:06
1981  Mary Chiesa            F 40-44     79/197     4:26:17     4:28:12     1:03:23     2:13:18     3:42:06   10:10     4:26:17
1982  Derek Jones            M 20-24      61/83     4:26:20     4:27:02       59:29     2:02:20     3:39:51   10:10     4:26:20
1983  Misti Tibbels          F 30-34    119/254     4:26:20     4:28:38     1:01:08     2:04:53     3:38:36   10:10     4:26:20
1984  Mark Lueddecke         M 30-34    225/315     4:26:25     4:29:43       59:29     2:01:03     3:30:07   10:10     4:26:25
1985  Dennis A Wilbert       M 45-49    224/304     4:26:27     4:29:22       59:27     2:01:45     3:36:36   10:10     4:26:27
1986  Maria Elena Fuentes    F 60-64       6/13     4:26:27     4:27:30     1:02:11     2:10:02     3:40:02   10:10     4:26:27
1987  Karen Marie Wade       F 50-54      21/64     4:26:31     4:30:55     1:04:34     2:12:17     3:43:03   10:10     4:26:31
1988  Bill Marshall          M 50-54    131/219     4:26:32     4:26:55       50:51     1:49:35     3:32:21   10:10     4:26:32
1989  Don Hart               M 70-99        3/7     4:26:41     4:27:58       58:28     2:02:07     3:34:28   10:11     4:26:41
1990  Kimberly Harley Eckert F 30-34    120/254     4:26:41     4:30:04     1:04:32     2:13:06     3:44:06   10:11     4:26:41
1991  Paul Friese            M 50-54    132/219     4:26:41     4:29:41       59:47     2:04:11     3:34:27   10:11     4:26:41
1992  Michelle Weeks         F 30-34    121/254     4:26:42     4:31:35     1:04:50     2:13:05     3:45:47   10:11     4:26:42
1993  Yvonne Cristina Martin F 35-39    116/246     4:26:43     4:30:38     1:09:56     2:19:20     3:47:36   10:11     4:26:43
1994  Becky S Thornhill      F 45-49     48/127     4:26:47     4:27:26       58:36     2:04:39     3:37:32   10:11     4:26:47
1995  Jonathan David Matthew M 20-24      62/83     4:26:49     4:30:24       57:25     1:53:24     3:36:17   10:11     4:26:49
1996  Benny John             M 35-39    292/401     4:26:51     4:31:28     1:08:13     2:17:48     3:47:23   10:11     4:26:51
1997  Adrienne Leigh Wooldri F 30-34    122/254     4:26:51     4:28:31       58:45     2:04:53     3:33:10   10:11     4:26:51
1998  Jessica Erin Davis     F 20-24      47/73     4:27:00     4:29:36       59:09     2:00:56     3:40:58   10:11     4:27:00
1999  Anne Parson            F 40-44     80/197     4:27:03     4:27:55       59:03     2:05:48     3:38:12   10:12     4:27:03
2000  Rafael Urquides        M 35-39    293/401     4:27:07     4:29:13     1:03:17     2:14:53     3:43:21   10:12     4:27:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Matthew Lee Watson     M 25-29    120/174     4:27:12     4:28:08       57:34     2:00:40     3:35:40   10:12     4:27:12
2002  Jean F Guillory        M 45-49    225/304     4:27:14     4:28:24       57:36     2:02:33     3:35:12   10:12     4:27:14
2003  Life's A Beach         M 45-49    226/304     4:27:15     4:27:21       57:36     2:02:33     3:36:07   10:12     4:27:15
2004  Lisa Marie Difrancesco F 40-44     81/197     4:27:17     4:31:08     1:07:45     2:16:35     3:45:46   10:12     4:27:17
2005  Lauren Taylor Hanson   F 35-39    117/246     4:27:19     4:29:23       58:20     2:01:27     3:26:47   10:12     4:27:19
2006  William F Dean         M 45-49    227/304     4:27:20     4:30:59     1:10:05     2:19:59     3:46:16   10:12     4:27:20
2007  Jon Grutzmacher        M 40-44    269/363     4:27:21     4:30:50     1:04:21     2:08:23     3:42:43   10:12     4:27:21
2008  Sonya Himsieh          F 35-39    118/246     4:27:22     4:31:22     1:08:08     2:16:45     3:46:54   10:12     4:27:22
2009  Gary Mankellow         M 55-59     57/112     4:27:23     4:31:07     1:07:15     2:14:26     3:44:14   10:12     4:27:23
2010  William Derrick        M 30-34    226/315     4:27:24     4:31:05     1:08:17     2:17:25     3:46:25   10:12     4:27:24
2011  Phillip Boyd Presley   M 20-24      63/83     4:27:24     4:30:06       58:10     1:57:53     3:33:50   10:12     4:27:24
2012  Emily McLarnon Long    F 25-29     99/207     4:27:27     4:31:22     1:05:42     2:15:13     3:42:18   10:12     4:27:27
2013  Kevin Jerome Brosi     M 50-54    133/219     4:27:27     4:29:53       59:18     2:05:52     3:41:46   10:12     4:27:27
2014  Ron V. Christensen     M 50-54    134/219     4:27:30     4:31:07     1:06:01     2:12:49     3:42:57   10:13     4:27:30
2015  Brian Stork            M 30-34    227/315     4:27:35     4:30:48       59:13     2:01:08     3:35:34   10:13     4:27:35
2016  David George Ashmore   M 35-39    294/401     4:27:36     4:31:09     1:07:29     2:17:09     3:47:16   10:13     4:27:36
2017  Greg Amerson           M 25-29    121/174     4:27:38     4:31:50     1:07:47     2:17:13     3:47:30   10:13     4:27:38
2018  Brandon Joe Stewart    M 25-29    122/174     4:27:38     4:31:51     1:07:49     2:18:06     3:47:30   10:13     4:27:38
2019  Jeff Beckley           M 40-44    270/363     4:27:42     4:28:47       53:56     1:52:54     3:26:21   10:13     4:27:42
2020  Cynthia Haynes-Brown   F 35-39    119/246     4:27:44     4:29:37     1:05:10     2:13:46     3:43:25   10:13     4:27:44
2021  Laura Martinez         F 25-29    100/207     4:27:49     4:32:43     1:08:30     2:16:56     3:47:27   10:13     4:27:49
2022  Kirby Collins          M 45-49    228/304     4:27:55     4:29:58     1:03:48     2:09:38     3:38:49   10:14     4:27:55
2023  Janet M Koslovsky      F 35-39    120/246     4:27:58     4:29:09     1:02:24     2:09:11     3:41:42   10:14     4:27:58
2024  Calvin Ly              M 25-29    123/174     4:28:02     4:31:20     1:00:40     2:01:00     3:31:51   10:14     4:28:02
2025  David Burdette         M 30-34    228/315     4:28:02     4:30:47     1:07:17     2:12:26     3:44:22   10:14     4:28:02
2026  Tami Haynes            F 30-34    123/254     4:28:03     4:31:28     1:02:19     2:07:27     3:40:58   10:14     4:28:03
2027  Liz Grote              F 45-49     49/127     4:28:04     4:31:19     1:04:03     2:11:34     3:44:18   10:14     4:28:04
2028  Rogelio Villasenor     M 50-54    135/219     4:28:07     4:28:09       49:16     1:47:56     3:23:25   10:14     4:28:07
2029  Scott Patrick          M 45-49    229/304     4:28:10     4:31:51     1:07:54     2:16:29     3:46:10   10:14     4:28:10
2030  Jerry Lyndon Flanagan  M 65-69       5/24     4:28:13     4:31:32     1:04:24     2:10:56     3:38:59   10:14     4:28:13
2031  Christine Burge        F 40-44     82/197     4:28:15     4:32:25     1:07:09     2:16:58     3:47:25   10:14     4:28:15
2032  Greg Edward Batla      M 20-24      64/83     4:28:15     4:31:06     1:06:08     2:16:44     3:47:06   10:14     4:28:15
2033  Barb Caldwell          F 40-44     83/197     4:28:15     4:32:18     1:07:55     2:17:47     3:47:08   10:14     4:28:15
2034  Ken Stephens           M 40-44    271/363     4:28:15     4:32:18     1:07:55     2:17:47     3:47:08   10:14     4:28:15
2035  Karen Barr             F 30-34    124/254     4:28:17     4:32:07     1:06:56     2:15:01     3:46:01   10:14     4:28:17
2036  Wendy Doty             F 35-39    121/246     4:28:17     4:32:07     1:06:55     2:15:01     3:46:01   10:14     4:28:17
2037  Dan Donovan            M 50-54    136/219     4:28:18     4:32:00     1:09:14     2:17:03     3:46:44   10:14     4:28:18
2038  Leslie Yoder           F 35-39    122/246     4:28:19     4:32:53     1:07:42     2:16:32     3:46:51   10:14     4:28:19
2039  Marybeth McMillon      F 30-34    125/254     4:28:20     4:32:53     1:07:42     2:16:32     3:46:51   10:15     4:28:20
2040  Latha G Tucker         F 50-54      22/64     4:28:20     4:29:24     1:01:22     2:10:37     3:41:43   10:15     4:28:20
2041  Tarea Cotton           F 25-29    101/207     4:28:22     4:30:17     1:04:39     2:14:14     3:43:38   10:15     4:28:22
2042  Jaime Guarino          F 35-39    123/246     4:28:23     4:30:16     1:03:35     2:08:58     3:42:27   10:15     4:28:23
2043  David Baldwin          M 35-39    295/401     4:28:23     4:31:12       58:38     2:01:31     3:54:36   10:15     4:28:23
2044  Lynne Connelly         F 40-44     84/197     4:28:23     4:30:16     1:03:35     2:08:58     3:42:27   10:15     4:28:23
2045  Patricia Trapnell      F 25-29    102/207     4:28:23     4:29:26     1:05:01     2:13:45     3:45:38   10:15     4:28:23
2046  Amanda Mein            F 25-29    103/207     4:28:26     4:31:47     1:00:03     2:04:47     3:43:43   10:15     4:28:26
2047  Carl Stutzman          M 50-54    137/219     4:28:27     4:32:11     1:07:42     2:18:01     3:47:25   10:15     4:28:27
2048  Pam Hinterscher        F 40-44     85/197     4:28:27     4:32:14     1:03:13     2:08:48     3:39:42   10:15     4:28:27
2049  Sara Hammerschmidt     F 25-29    104/207     4:28:30     4:32:16     1:07:44     2:18:08     3:47:36   10:15     4:28:30
2050  Matthew Fuller         M 25-29    124/174     4:28:32     4:29:10     1:02:47     2:08:15     3:35:47   10:15     4:28:32
2051  Debby Parker           F 45-49     50/127     4:28:33     4:28:55     1:01:07     2:09:07     3:41:55   10:15     4:28:33
2052  Brad Crump             M 35-39    296/401     4:28:35     4:28:57     1:01:23     2:10:21     3:40:24   10:15     4:28:35
2053  George N a Telatnyk    M 60-64      19/58     4:28:40     4:28:43     1:02:39     2:11:32     3:41:40   10:15     4:28:40
2054  Robert Claus Gronwaldt M 45-49    230/304     4:28:41     4:33:07     1:10:07     2:17:59     3:48:14   10:15     4:28:41
2055  Julie A Torre          F 35-39    124/246     4:28:42     4:30:54       59:34     2:01:42     3:41:02   10:15     4:28:42
2056  Jeremy Mailen          M 30-34    229/315     4:28:42     4:32:36     1:12:40     2:24:09     3:48:23   10:15     4:28:42
2057  Carolyn J Williams     F 45-49     51/127     4:28:45     4:32:26     1:05:06     2:14:51     3:46:55   10:15     4:28:45
2058  Jason King             M 25-29    125/174     4:28:46     4:32:09     1:04:20     2:12:16     3:43:56   10:15     4:28:46
2059  Guido Climer           M 35-39    297/401     4:28:47     4:32:43     1:08:52     2:19:18     3:48:42   10:16     4:28:47
2060  Janell Engelke         F 40-44     86/197     4:28:47     4:32:22     1:04:04     2:10:17     3:38:45   10:16     4:28:47
2061  Antonio Bacarella      M 35-39    298/401     4:28:48     4:29:22       58:18     2:02:59     3:38:27   10:16     4:28:48
2062  Leah Stuekerjuergen    F 45-49     52/127     4:28:48     4:31:08       56:57     2:01:31     3:34:32   10:16     4:28:48
2063  Jeniece Shafer         F 50-54      23/64     4:28:48     4:31:17     1:05:40     2:14:05     3:43:33   10:16     4:28:48
2064  Ote Wood               M 50-54    138/219     4:28:48     4:32:30     1:03:24     2:10:17     3:41:28   10:16     4:28:48
2065  Shannon Marie Anderson F 30-34    126/254     4:28:49     4:32:30     1:03:24     2:10:16     3:41:28   10:16     4:28:49
2066  Yana Beranek           F 30-34    127/254     4:28:52     4:32:52     1:06:15     2:14:36     3:45:01   10:16     4:28:52
2067  Laura Casner           F 20-24      48/73     4:28:52     4:33:03     1:09:02     2:17:40     3:47:22   10:16     4:28:52
2068  Jeff S Terry           M 40-44    272/363     4:28:54     4:32:06     1:05:37     2:15:10     3:44:32   10:16     4:28:54
2069  Timothy Michael Egolf  M 35-39    299/401     4:28:56     4:32:05     1:03:53     2:10:56     3:44:01   10:16     4:28:56
2070  Jim Ryan               M 45-49    231/304     4:29:02     4:30:07     1:02:19     2:10:36     3:44:47   10:16     4:29:02
2071  Kaushal Vyas           M 35-39    300/401     4:29:05     4:32:42     1:06:47     2:16:12     3:47:23   10:16     4:29:05
2072  Amanda Kroll           F 25-29    105/207     4:29:07     4:32:53     1:07:44     2:18:08     3:48:11   10:16     4:29:07
2073  Charlotte Walsh        F 30-34    128/254     4:29:07     4:32:59     1:08:57     2:17:10     3:45:14   10:16     4:29:07
2074  Virginia Achman        F 40-44     87/197     4:29:10     4:30:18       58:02     2:01:04     3:37:02   10:16     4:29:10
2075  Cliff Burgess          M 65-69       6/24     4:29:15     4:31:54     1:02:42     2:09:18     3:43:23   10:17     4:29:15
2076  Mary Grimley Rosenbo   F 40-44     88/197     4:29:15     4:32:27     1:05:26     2:18:00     3:47:25   10:17     4:29:15
2077  Cyndy Ann Coronado     F 40-44     89/197     4:29:17     4:31:10     1:01:33     2:08:33     3:43:07   10:17     4:29:17
2078  Sherri Irvin           F 30-34    129/254     4:29:18     4:31:43     1:00:18     2:03:05     3:41:45   10:17     4:29:18
2079  Satiro Nakamura De Oli M 30-34    230/315     4:29:18     4:32:39     1:03:57     2:10:15     3:39:22   10:17     4:29:18
2080  Erich Tucker           M 30-34    231/315     4:29:25     4:33:18       56:08     1:57:00     3:35:32   10:17     4:29:25
2081  Christie Bivens        F 30-34    130/254     4:29:30     4:33:28     1:02:45     2:11:04     3:47:34   10:17     4:29:30
2082  Susan Coon             F 45-49     53/127     4:29:32     4:33:13     1:04:42     2:13:26     3:47:10   10:17     4:29:32
2083  Christopher Jones      M 35-39    301/401     4:29:32     4:33:15     1:08:55     2:17:14     3:47:26   10:17     4:29:32
2084  Kelley Baumgardner     F 40-44     90/197     4:29:37     4:33:17     1:07:45     2:18:02     3:47:53   10:17     4:29:37
2085  Armando Contreraz      M 40-44    273/363     4:29:37     4:32:27       59:25     2:01:33     3:37:38   10:17     4:29:37
2086  Mark Dawson            M 40-44    274/363     4:29:39     4:31:27       59:55     2:02:38     3:35:56   10:18     4:29:39
2087  Starshine Blackford    F 30-34    131/254     4:29:41     4:33:23     1:07:41     2:18:00     3:47:24   10:18     4:29:41
2088  Stacy Byassee          F 35-39    125/246     4:29:42     4:34:09     1:10:07     2:17:59     3:48:14   10:18     4:29:42
2089  Leela Hattarki         F 35-39    126/246     4:29:44     4:31:00     1:00:49     2:08:17     3:43:38   10:18     4:29:44
2090  Terry Barginear McAule F 35-39    127/246     4:29:47     4:31:03     1:00:48     2:08:17     3:43:38   10:18     4:29:47
2091  Kyle Blake             M 35-39    302/401     4:29:47     4:31:04     1:00:49     2:08:17     3:43:37   10:18     4:29:47
2092  Larry Gentilello       M 50-54    139/219     4:29:48     4:30:38     1:05:03     2:16:07     3:45:35   10:18     4:29:48
2093  Zollie Steakley        M 30-34    232/315     4:29:48     4:34:07     1:11:12     2:20:18     3:52:14   10:18     4:29:48
2094  Suzanne Squires        F 50-54      24/64     4:29:48     4:33:00     1:07:41     2:18:01     3:47:25   10:18     4:29:48
2095  Helen Cassteven Mammos F 25-29    106/207     4:29:49     4:30:51     1:03:49     2:09:58     3:44:05   10:18     4:29:49
2096  Michelle Neveu         F 20-24      49/73     4:29:50     4:31:53     1:04:37     2:12:37     3:44:08   10:18     4:29:50
2097  Doug Neveu             M 45-49    232/304     4:29:51     4:31:53     1:04:37     2:12:37     3:44:07   10:18     4:29:51
2098  James Francis Riente   M 35-39    303/401     4:29:51     4:33:51     1:01:10     2:02:42     3:39:05   10:18     4:29:51
2099  Selena Godoy           F 25-29    107/207     4:30:02     4:33:55     1:07:45     2:18:19     3:48:20   10:18     4:30:02
2100  Sally West             F 35-39    128/246     4:30:04     4:32:59       59:35     2:02:24     3:42:31   10:18     4:30:04
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2101  Jamie Bernadett Pivnis F 45-49     54/127     4:30:06     4:33:45     1:04:09     2:10:16     3:44:24   10:19     4:30:06
2102  Israel Lewis           M 35-39    304/401     4:30:06     4:33:02     1:00:40     2:02:07     3:34:21   10:19     4:30:06
2103  Brian Cromer           M 25-29    126/174     4:30:07     4:33:03     1:00:40     2:02:07     3:34:17   10:19     4:30:07
2104  Marci Goldberg         F 20-24      50/73     4:30:12     4:33:03       59:48     2:04:07     3:40:45   10:19     4:30:12
2105  Christopher Graham     M 35-39    305/401     4:30:19     4:33:53     1:04:41     2:12:16     3:45:27   10:19     4:30:19
2106  Meghan Elizabet Piro   F 25-29    108/207     4:30:19     4:32:47     1:03:00     2:09:52     3:40:22   10:19     4:30:19
2107  Jennifer Susann Crossl F 30-34    132/254     4:30:20     4:32:47     1:03:00     2:09:52     3:40:22   10:19     4:30:20
2108  Michael Anderson       M 40-44    275/363     4:30:23     4:30:50     1:01:49     2:10:25     3:40:28   10:19     4:30:23
2109  Paul Clark             M 40-44    276/363     4:30:25     4:33:45     1:05:41     2:11:33     3:47:15   10:19     4:30:25
2110  Allison Mary Crain     F 20-24      51/73     4:30:27     4:34:35     1:10:59     2:23:01     3:54:04   10:19     4:30:27
2111  Raquel Bone            F 35-39    129/246     4:30:28     4:33:22       59:38     2:04:14     3:40:44   10:19     4:30:28
2112  Richard L. Wilson      M 50-54    140/219     4:30:32     4:33:57     1:03:38     2:08:31     3:43:23   10:20     4:30:32
2113  Yorgho Arditzoglou     M 35-39    306/401     4:30:34     4:34:04     1:05:52     2:10:57     3:44:45   10:20     4:30:34
2114  Dale P Swain           M 40-44    277/363     4:30:35     4:33:20     1:03:25     2:09:12     3:42:15   10:20     4:30:35
2115  George Edward Settles  M 50-54    141/219     4:30:37     4:34:23     1:05:51     2:12:20     3:40:59   10:20     4:30:37
2116  Angie Groves           F 25-29    109/207     4:30:41     4:32:06       59:02     2:04:50     3:43:39   10:20     4:30:41
2117  Misti Johnson Gilmore  F 25-29    110/207     4:30:43     4:35:02     1:11:12     2:20:18     3:52:14   10:20     4:30:43
2118  Yvonne Johnson         F 30-34    133/254     4:30:43     4:33:25     1:05:38     2:15:34     3:44:50   10:20     4:30:43
2119  Victoria Lynn Molencup F 40-44     91/197     4:30:44     4:32:13       59:23     2:06:21     3:41:54   10:20     4:30:44
2120  Michael Barrett        M 25-29    127/174     4:30:47     4:33:07       57:01     1:57:00     3:35:16   10:20     4:30:47
2121  Joe Torres             M 55-59     58/112     4:30:48     4:33:38     1:05:12     2:15:34     3:45:01   10:20     4:30:48
2122  Nicholas Copeland      M 25-29    128/174     4:30:48     4:32:25     1:04:24     2:07:40     3:41:55   10:20     4:30:48
2123  Anthony Adam Duplanty  M 25-29    129/174     4:30:48     4:32:25     1:04:23     2:07:40     3:41:55   10:20     4:30:48
2124  Janee Glidewell        F 25-29    111/207     4:30:49     4:34:37     1:07:48     2:18:09     3:49:01   10:20     4:30:49
2125  Shirlene Solomon       F 35-39    130/246     4:30:50     4:35:02     1:01:54     2:07:20     3:43:14   10:20     4:30:50
2126  Mary Virginia Galatas  F 40-44     92/197     4:30:54     4:32:35       59:28     2:07:08     3:41:57   10:20     4:30:54
2127  Amber McElreath        F 35-39    131/246     4:31:00     4:31:54     1:01:32     2:08:47     3:43:49   10:21     4:31:00
2128  Helene E Huckaba       F 25-29    112/207     4:31:00     4:34:24     1:03:09     2:09:24     3:46:14   10:21     4:31:00
2129  Gerardo Coronado       M 40-44    278/363     4:31:07     4:32:50     1:02:47     2:13:01     3:45:58   10:21     4:31:07
2130  John W. Hall           M 45-49    233/304     4:31:07     4:33:19     1:03:40     2:11:30     3:43:22   10:21     4:31:07
2131  Melissa Dawn Howard    F 25-29    113/207     4:31:11     4:33:00     1:03:00     2:10:25     3:41:53   10:21     4:31:11
2132  Nilce Goes             F 25-29    114/207     4:31:12     4:33:01     1:03:00     2:10:25     3:41:53   10:21     4:31:12
2133  Priscilla James        F 25-29    115/207     4:31:16     4:34:01     1:02:47     2:10:20     3:44:00   10:21     4:31:16
2134  Kent R Austin          M 40-44    279/363     4:31:18     4:34:35     1:02:15     2:09:00     3:43:56   10:21     4:31:18
2135  Juan Carlos Del Valle  M 35-39    307/401     4:31:19     4:34:35     1:01:58     2:06:45     3:43:57   10:21     4:31:19
2136  Gary Roper             M 60-64      20/58     4:31:20     4:34:51     1:03:06     2:09:33     3:44:43   10:21     4:31:20
2137  Cassie Jay Moon        F 35-39    132/246     4:31:24     4:35:07     1:08:04     2:19:01     3:52:13   10:22     4:31:24
2138  Tiffany Ann Harrel     F 30-34    134/254     4:31:24     4:35:07     1:08:04     2:19:01     3:52:14   10:22     4:31:24
2139  John J Salamone        M 30-34    233/315     4:31:27     4:32:03     1:02:55     2:16:47     3:47:25   10:22     4:31:27
2140  Art Bornowski          M 55-59     59/112     4:31:30     4:36:10     1:08:13     2:17:48     3:47:27   10:22     4:31:30
2141  Ashley Harrell         F 35-39    133/246     4:31:30     4:32:05     1:00:38     2:09:22     3:43:53   10:22     4:31:30
2142  Mary Arnold            F 25-29    116/207     4:31:31     4:33:17       57:02     2:03:54     3:44:46   10:22     4:31:31
2143  Michael Scialo         M 35-39    308/401     4:31:31     4:33:17       57:02     2:03:55     3:44:46   10:22     4:31:31
2144  Marvin Bradley         M 50-54    142/219     4:31:33     4:35:36       58:02     1:59:48     3:39:01   10:22     4:31:33
2145  Glenn E. Billingsley   M 60-64      21/58     4:31:36     4:32:07     1:03:08     2:12:11     3:44:51   10:22     4:31:36
2146  Gheorghe Mihai Spiride M 35-39    309/401     4:31:38     4:32:57     1:00:11     2:07:34     3:40:44   10:22     4:31:38
2147  Torris Joseph Pelichet M 50-54    143/219     4:31:39     4:32:08       55:17     1:58:03     3:37:02   10:22     4:31:39
2148  Jorge Aragon           M 45-49    234/304     4:31:41     4:32:09       55:45     2:00:39     3:39:25   10:22     4:31:41
2149  Robin Louise Auerbach  F 35-39    134/246     4:31:42     4:35:32     1:05:57     2:13:52     3:45:11   10:22     4:31:42
2150  Kristin Pelletier      F 30-34    135/254     4:31:45     4:35:39     1:07:43     2:18:03     3:48:01   10:22     4:31:45
2151  Doug Jesko             M 30-34    234/315     4:31:46     4:33:20     1:04:36     2:16:02     3:47:24   10:22     4:31:46
2152  Brent C. Jesko         M 35-39    310/401     4:31:47     4:33:20     1:04:37     2:16:09     3:47:23   10:22     4:31:47
2153  Scott Randall Jesko    M 30-34    235/315     4:31:47     4:33:20     1:04:36     2:16:01     3:47:24   10:22     4:31:47
2154  Oscar Marrufo          M 40-44    280/363     4:31:48     4:37:11     1:04:00     2:09:20     3:45:04   10:22     4:31:48
2155  Daniel Jimenez         M 20-24      65/83     4:31:48     4:34:39       57:31     1:59:49     3:41:39   10:22     4:31:48
2156  Laurie Sheehy          F 40-44     93/197     4:31:49     4:32:34       58:48     2:03:53     3:38:16   10:22     4:31:49
2157  Brookland Frank Davis  M 40-44    281/363     4:31:52     4:34:59       59:31     2:01:57     3:42:56   10:23     4:31:52
2158  Elise Libbers          F 30-34    136/254     4:31:54     4:35:24     1:06:19     2:14:51     3:49:10   10:23     4:31:54
2159  Kay Hoyle              F 55-59       5/19     4:31:54     4:32:59     1:02:20     2:10:37     3:46:48   10:23     4:31:54
2160  June Orth              F 40-44     94/197     4:32:00     4:35:47     1:07:39     2:16:00     3:47:08   10:23     4:32:00
2161  Diane Evans            F 40-44     95/197     4:32:11     4:33:59     1:05:52     2:16:05     3:47:23   10:23     4:32:11
2162  Patricia Jean Johnson  F 45-49     55/127     4:32:12     4:33:21       57:42     2:03:21     3:39:52   10:23     4:32:12
2163  Linzy D. Neal          M 40-44    282/363     4:32:13     4:35:15       59:26     2:01:37     3:26:02   10:23     4:32:13
2164  Sherry Lynne Blankensh F 40-44     96/197     4:32:15     4:36:08     1:05:40     2:14:51     3:48:27   10:23     4:32:15
2165  Todd Doles             M 35-39    311/401     4:32:16     4:34:15       55:28     2:01:44     3:38:40   10:24     4:32:16
2166  Maile Hunt             F 35-39    135/246     4:32:19     4:33:28     1:01:55     2:09:43     3:47:12   10:24     4:32:19
2167  Lisa Pennington Ramsey F 35-39    136/246     4:32:19     4:36:15     1:05:26     2:17:13     3:49:52   10:24     4:32:19
2168  Alice J Webb           F 40-44     97/197     4:32:19     4:35:12       59:25     2:01:46     3:38:07   10:24     4:32:19
2169  Jose Avila             M 35-39    312/401     4:32:20     4:32:27       48:32     1:44:45     3:29:59   10:24     4:32:20
2170  Christopher Mic Hooper M 40-44    283/363     4:32:21     4:32:39       50:07     1:48:16     3:32:09   10:24     4:32:21
2171  Bruce Trutna           M 60-64      22/58     4:32:22     4:35:28     1:01:08     2:06:10     3:39:22   10:24     4:32:22
2172  David E Miller         M 50-54    144/219     4:32:27     4:34:16       58:47     2:03:25     3:40:14   10:24     4:32:27
2173  Paul Yokubaitis        M 20-24      66/83     4:32:32     4:35:12       58:49     2:01:20     3:41:46   10:24     4:32:32
2174  Stephanie Miller       F 30-34    137/254     4:32:33     4:36:12     1:03:20     2:05:44     3:39:25   10:24     4:32:33
2175  Brandon Anthony Politz M 25-29    130/174     4:32:33     4:35:50     1:06:35     2:16:27     3:48:19   10:24     4:32:33
2176  Cindy Kristek          F 40-44     98/197     4:32:34     4:35:34     1:01:08     2:06:14               10:24     4:32:34
2177  Wayne Robert Dacus     M 50-54    145/219     4:32:37     4:34:12       59:36     2:03:52     3:37:45   10:24     4:32:37
2178  Scott Cavazos          M 25-29    131/174     4:32:43     4:36:35     1:08:00     2:18:02     3:50:01   10:25     4:32:43
2179  Trevor Turnbo          M 25-29    132/174     4:32:45     4:34:56     1:03:47     2:10:17     3:42:24   10:25     4:32:45
2180  Cheryl R Haefele       F 45-49     56/127     4:32:50     4:33:34       57:00     2:01:55     3:40:48   10:25     4:32:50
2181  Larry Hickey           M 55-59     60/112     4:32:50     4:36:44     1:07:48     2:17:40     3:50:22   10:25     4:32:50
2182  Dorlene Dodd           F 35-39    137/246     4:32:50     4:35:09     1:01:08     2:04:53     3:44:09   10:25     4:32:50
2183  Merle Raph             M 45-49    235/304     4:32:50     4:36:53     1:07:37     2:18:02     3:47:31   10:25     4:32:50
2184  Lisa Lorraine Alberius F 40-44     99/197     4:32:53     4:33:56     1:00:34     2:09:14     3:43:18   10:25     4:32:53
2185  Diana Stonecipher      F 40-44    100/197     4:32:55     4:34:36       59:28     2:07:10     3:43:58   10:25     4:32:55
2186  Jeri Lynn Pickett      F 30-34    138/254     4:33:04     4:35:59     1:04:40     2:10:46     3:46:29   10:25     4:33:04
2187  Paula Davis            F 45-49     57/127     4:33:05     4:33:29     1:04:33     2:15:33     3:48:57   10:25     4:33:05
2188  Jason P Doroga         M 25-29    133/174     4:33:10     4:36:38     1:05:32     2:15:20     3:50:33   10:26     4:33:10
2189  Blaine L Phillips      M 45-49    236/304     4:33:16     4:36:14     1:08:25     2:16:45     3:50:14   10:26     4:33:16
2190  Sheila Maxwell         F 35-39    138/246     4:33:17     4:36:59     1:03:24     2:10:16     3:45:39   10:26     4:33:17
2191  David Rodriquez        M 40-44    284/363     4:33:18     4:34:34     1:05:18     2:17:10     3:51:20   10:26     4:33:18
2192  Matt McKamy            M 20-24      67/83     4:33:20     4:37:33     1:02:49     2:07:31     3:35:20   10:26     4:33:20
2193  Helaine Blizzard       F 40-44    101/197     4:33:21     4:36:48     1:06:50     2:16:59     3:51:00   10:26     4:33:21
2194  Anissa Harrell         F 35-39    139/246     4:33:21     4:36:48     1:06:50     2:16:59     3:51:00   10:26     4:33:21
2195  Andy Bracken           M 40-44    285/363     4:33:27     4:36:47     1:05:47     2:14:11     3:47:35   10:26     4:33:27
2196  Barbara Shelton        F 40-44    102/197     4:33:31     4:34:19       59:59     2:06:49     3:41:18   10:26     4:33:31
2197  John Haden Davis       M 35-39    313/401     4:33:33     4:34:27       52:25     1:52:53     3:35:21   10:26     4:33:33
2198  Joel Rogalsky          M 40-44    286/363     4:33:35     4:37:15     1:07:36     2:19:00     3:54:23   10:27     4:33:35
2199  Hilary Holmes          F 30-34    139/254     4:33:35     4:35:23     1:05:52     2:16:04     3:47:22   10:27     4:33:35
2200  Jennifer Kimble        F 35-39    140/246     4:33:36     4:35:22     1:05:52     2:16:04     3:47:22   10:27     4:33:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Holly C Van Deventer   F 25-29    117/207     4:33:36     4:35:23     1:05:52     2:16:04     3:47:23   10:27     4:33:36
2202  Daniel K Lilly         M 25-29    134/174     4:33:36     4:35:46     1:06:03     2:12:42     3:44:23   10:27     4:33:36
2203  Robin Lee Killingswort F 40-44    103/197     4:33:37     4:35:23     1:05:53     2:16:04     3:47:23   10:27     4:33:37
2204  Steve Daigle           M 35-39    314/401     4:33:37     4:38:02     1:08:38     2:17:07     3:47:09   10:27     4:33:37
2205  Maya Jackson           F 25-29    118/207     4:33:38     4:34:34       57:34     2:03:57     3:42:17   10:27     4:33:38
2206  C J Stafford           M 35-39    315/401     4:33:42     4:33:45       45:47     1:46:31     3:31:33   10:27     4:33:42
2207  Sandy Modzelewska      F 30-34    140/254     4:33:47     4:37:15     1:03:39     2:10:27     3:47:22   10:27     4:33:47
2208  Roxanna Susette Young  F 45-49     58/127     4:33:50     4:34:30       57:41     2:05:18     3:41:49   10:27     4:33:50
2209  Ileana Lofton          F 35-39    141/246     4:33:52     4:34:05       59:12     2:08:37     3:43:32   10:27     4:33:52
2210  Tom Dean Corbett       M 35-39    316/401     4:33:54     4:34:48       56:36     2:02:42     3:41:24   10:27     4:33:54
2211  Amelie Bargas          F 35-39    142/246     4:33:54     4:35:10       58:22     2:01:30     3:37:01   10:27     4:33:54
2212  Nicole Pierce          F 30-34    141/254     4:33:54     4:37:28     1:06:42     2:15:28     3:47:01   10:27     4:33:54
2213  Danny Keith Riley      M 30-34    236/315     4:33:55     4:36:58     1:01:14     2:08:05     3:43:48   10:27     4:33:55
2214  Mike Toce              M 50-54    146/219     4:33:55     4:37:39     1:07:37     2:18:03     3:47:51   10:27     4:33:55
2215  Bethany Powers         F 25-29    119/207     4:33:56     4:37:39     1:07:37     2:18:03     3:47:51   10:27     4:33:56
2216  Chanti Downey          F 30-34    142/254     4:34:00     4:38:24     1:07:43     2:17:28     3:50:09   10:27     4:34:00
2217  Christina Urbanski     F 25-29    120/207     4:34:02     4:35:05     1:06:26     2:16:32     3:47:32   10:28     4:34:02
2218  Jonathan Harper Ramsey M 30-34    237/315     4:34:06     4:36:28       57:17     2:00:34     3:38:45   10:28     4:34:06
2219  Sarah N Tchoukaleff    F 30-34    143/254     4:34:06     4:37:29     1:04:32     2:13:06     3:47:21   10:28     4:34:06
2220  Deena Ferguson         F 40-44    104/197     4:34:06     4:38:18     1:07:44     2:18:04     3:49:20   10:28     4:34:06
2221  Jill Seabrook          F 30-34    144/254     4:34:09     4:38:00     1:04:00     2:09:47     3:44:53   10:28     4:34:09
2222  Creusa Jarufe          F 45-49     59/127     4:34:10     4:37:40     1:04:20     2:12:35     3:47:26   10:28     4:34:10
2223  Mary Kerschbaum        F 45-49     60/127     4:34:16     4:37:56     1:04:38     2:11:40     3:47:28   10:28     4:34:16
2224  Sherri Adams           F 30-34    145/254     4:34:22     4:35:49       58:54     2:06:34     3:44:04   10:28     4:34:22
2225  Susan Jennifer Ledbett F 30-34    146/254     4:34:24     4:37:50     1:03:36     2:11:09     3:45:20   10:28     4:34:24
2226  Nancy Bea Schneider    F 50-54      25/64     4:34:24     4:37:16     1:06:08     2:16:44     3:49:31   10:28     4:34:24
2227  Kevin Ryan             M 45-49    237/304     4:34:25     4:36:34     1:00:52     2:09:20     3:44:19   10:28     4:34:25
2228  Joyce Ann Fielder      F 45-49     62/127     4:34:27     4:37:16     1:02:32     2:06:04     3:36:11   10:29     4:34:27
2229  Elaine Bullard         F 45-49     61/127     4:34:27     4:37:16     1:02:32     2:06:04     3:36:12   10:29     4:34:27
2230  Tim Shreve             M 25-29    135/174     4:34:33     4:38:09     1:06:06     2:14:03     3:47:47   10:29     4:34:33
2231  Michelle Aven          F 35-39    143/246     4:34:33     4:36:13     1:02:14     2:11:04     3:48:01   10:29     4:34:33
2232  John Saunders          M 25-29    136/174     4:34:37     4:35:28     1:01:51     2:18:58     3:48:54   10:29     4:34:37
2233  Gina Bolanos           F 25-29    121/207     4:34:37     4:35:28     1:01:51     2:18:58     3:48:54   10:29     4:34:37
2234  Michael Joseph Pohlman M 45-49    238/304     4:34:40     4:38:30     1:01:43     2:05:39     3:42:34   10:29     4:34:40
2235  Henry L Griffin        M 60-64      23/58     4:34:42     4:34:52     1:01:12     2:07:24     3:42:41   10:29     4:34:42
2236  Allan Rayson           M 30-34    238/315     4:34:45     4:35:00       56:24     2:00:20               10:29     4:34:45
2237  Rachael Gwen Jimenez   F 25-29    122/207     4:34:46     4:38:25     1:03:20     2:05:44     3:39:25   10:29     4:34:46
2238  Michael Brundy         M 50-54    147/219     4:34:48     4:36:16     1:04:14     2:16:56     3:53:01   10:29     4:34:48
2239  Allen Vyce             M 45-49    239/304     4:34:49     4:37:41       59:27     2:01:27     3:37:35   10:29     4:34:49
2240  Anell Veronica Kern    F 55-59       6/19     4:34:50     4:37:42     1:04:25     2:14:58     3:48:43   10:29     4:34:50
2241  Kate Gabriele          F 50-54      26/64     4:34:57     4:35:51     1:00:51     2:10:01     3:47:14   10:30     4:34:57
2242  Ashley Atkins          F 20-24      52/73     4:35:00     4:37:44     1:01:16     2:06:29     3:44:09   10:30     4:35:00
2243  Chris Stewart          M 35-39    317/401     4:35:00     4:39:35     1:07:35     2:16:07     3:51:19   10:30     4:35:00
2244  Karen Martin           F 35-39    144/246     4:35:02     4:38:31     1:05:00     2:12:55     3:48:07   10:30     4:35:02
2245  Elizabeth Beatr Garza  F 20-24      53/73     4:35:04     4:35:47       59:22     2:07:05     3:42:17   10:30     4:35:04
2246  Suzanne L. Stuben      F 35-39    145/246     4:35:05     4:38:56     1:08:07     2:16:28     3:47:16   10:30     4:35:05
2247  Suzanne Chew           F 45-49     63/127     4:35:07     4:38:32     1:03:58     2:10:14     3:45:11   10:30     4:35:07
2248  Selena Grace Barber    F 35-39    146/246     4:35:08     4:38:37     1:05:00     2:12:56     3:48:09   10:30     4:35:08
2249  Shauna Davidson        F 30-34    147/254     4:35:08     4:38:23     1:01:57     2:04:19     3:44:10   10:30     4:35:08
2250  Eduardo Andres Miranda M 40-44    287/363     4:35:09     4:39:06     1:13:01     2:21:55     3:50:32   10:30     4:35:09
2251  Alan L. Peterson       M 45-49    240/304     4:35:11     4:37:32     1:05:45     2:16:58     3:52:31   10:30     4:35:11
2252  Randall Thomure        M 55-59     61/112     4:35:17     4:38:41     1:04:22     2:13:18     3:49:23   10:30     4:35:17
2253  Jamie Bevan            F 45-49     64/127     4:35:17     4:38:49     1:07:15     2:16:18     3:49:09   10:30     4:35:17
2254  Khue Van Nguyen        M 40-44    288/363     4:35:27     4:38:08     1:00:41     2:06:44     3:45:26   10:31     4:35:27
2255  Gabriel Davidov        M 30-34    239/315     4:35:32     4:38:59     1:05:07     2:10:26     3:42:16   10:31     4:35:32
2256  David Bunce            M 30-34    240/315     4:35:45     4:37:43     1:00:45     2:10:09     3:45:14   10:31     4:35:45
2257  Janet E Johnson        F 40-44    105/197     4:35:46     4:39:01     1:06:21     2:17:01     3:54:07   10:32     4:35:46
2258  Joe Culpepper          M 50-54    148/219     4:35:47     4:39:24     1:05:46     2:13:08     3:47:16   10:32     4:35:47
2259  Michael V. McCormick   M 20-24      68/83     4:35:47     4:38:58     1:04:55     2:11:32     3:46:12   10:32     4:35:47
2260  Lynsey Ann McCormick   F 20-24      54/73     4:35:47     4:38:58     1:04:55     2:11:30     3:46:12   10:32     4:35:47
2261  Christy King           F 25-29    123/207     4:35:50     4:39:13     1:04:14     2:12:26     3:47:25   10:32     4:35:50
2262  Frank Parella          M 40-44    289/363     4:35:50     4:38:53     1:03:30     2:10:34     3:47:17   10:32     4:35:50
2263  Shawn Kahlil Jeffries  M 30-34    241/315     4:35:51     4:36:32     1:00:56     2:06:12     3:40:08   10:32     4:35:51
2264  Rachelle Dey Farris    F 30-34    148/254     4:35:51     4:39:00     1:06:54     2:17:45     3:50:20   10:32     4:35:51
2265  Jeffrey Allen          M 45-49    241/304     4:35:51     4:36:07       59:12     2:07:10     3:44:01   10:32     4:35:51
2266  Chimene W. Fikkert     F 35-39    147/246     4:35:53     4:38:08     1:05:24     2:17:09     3:51:51   10:32     4:35:53
2267  Ernest T Cantu         M 45-49    242/304     4:35:54     4:38:59     1:04:04     2:09:31     3:45:19   10:32     4:35:54
2268  Kristi Garafola        F 30-34    149/254     4:35:54     4:38:01     1:03:32     2:13:40     3:48:46   10:32     4:35:54
2269  Meg Kathryn Hays       F 30-34    150/254     4:35:55     4:38:02     1:03:32     2:13:40     3:48:46   10:32     4:35:55
2270  Dana Rivera            F 40-44    106/197     4:35:56     4:38:59     1:02:03     2:09:10     3:47:25   10:32     4:35:56
2271  Thomas C. McKee        M 60-64      24/58     4:36:00     4:37:19     1:02:56     2:11:32     3:44:59   10:32     4:36:00
2272  Ginny Selec            F 40-44    107/197     4:36:04     4:37:14     1:02:01     2:10:01     3:47:20   10:32     4:36:04
2273  Scott Homann           M 20-24      69/83     4:36:09     4:39:22       59:30     2:02:30     3:44:54   10:32     4:36:09
2274  Ellen Valente          F 45-49     65/127     4:36:14     4:36:39     1:05:31     2:17:22     3:48:55   10:33     4:36:14
2275  Brad Hargrave          M 35-39    318/401     4:36:15     4:38:03     1:04:06     2:13:49     3:48:27   10:33     4:36:15
2276  Patrick Speck          M 45-49    243/304     4:36:22     4:39:27       59:31     2:02:00     3:44:23   10:33     4:36:22
2277  Ted Bearden            M 35-39    319/401     4:36:22     4:40:28     1:07:44     2:19:21     3:49:55   10:33     4:36:22
2278  Nick Hays              M 35-39    320/401     4:36:22     4:40:28     1:07:44     2:19:20     3:49:56   10:33     4:36:22
2279  Scott Oliver           M 35-39    321/401     4:36:24     4:39:19     1:08:59     2:20:29     3:52:59   10:33     4:36:24
2280  Anne Lisa Boone        F 30-34    151/254     4:36:24     4:38:06     1:03:42     2:15:06     3:52:05   10:33     4:36:24
2281  Douglas Peterson       M 35-39    322/401     4:36:31     4:40:13     1:04:16     2:10:12     3:46:47   10:33     4:36:31
2282  Amy Dodge              F 25-29    124/207     4:36:31     4:38:31     1:03:47     2:12:57     3:49:34   10:33     4:36:31
2283  David Alan Greenblatt  M 45-49    244/304     4:36:32     4:40:15     1:05:39     2:13:42     3:46:23   10:33     4:36:32
2284  Terry Gray             M 35-39    323/401     4:36:32     4:40:10     1:10:19     2:20:44     3:52:14   10:33     4:36:32
2285  James Rohr             M 25-29    137/174     4:36:33     4:40:11     1:10:19     2:20:44     3:52:14   10:33     4:36:33
2286  Scotty Lewis           M 40-44    290/363     4:36:38     4:40:04     1:07:38     2:18:06     3:51:13   10:34     4:36:38
2287  Colette Marie Bonstead F 30-34    152/254     4:36:41     4:37:02     1:00:32     2:10:36     3:44:47   10:34     4:36:41
2288  Larry Murphy           M 30-34    242/315     4:36:44     4:37:29       56:08     1:56:24     3:38:26   10:34     4:36:44
2289  Mark W Parker          M 35-39    324/401     4:36:44     4:37:24       55:37     1:57:49     3:38:50   10:34     4:36:44
2290  Jimmy Parker           M 55-59     62/112     4:36:47     4:36:50       49:24     1:50:45     3:26:46   10:34     4:36:47
2291  John E. MacGilvra      M 50-54    149/219     4:36:53     4:40:22     1:04:20     2:12:36     3:47:25   10:34     4:36:53
2292  Chinni Pokala          M 25-29    138/174     4:36:53     4:40:30     1:08:59     2:12:57     3:42:26   10:34     4:36:53
2293  Tara Lynn Dupont       F 25-29    125/207     4:36:54     4:40:30     1:08:58     2:12:57     3:42:26   10:34     4:36:54
2294  Ashley Marie Smart     F 01-19        5/8     4:36:58     4:39:06     1:02:29     2:09:57     3:51:52   10:34     4:36:58
2295  Daniel Cavazos,  Jr    M 30-34    243/315     4:37:02     4:40:45     1:02:21     2:07:14     3:45:04   10:34     4:37:02
2296  Chris Risberg          M 30-34    244/315     4:37:02     4:39:43     1:07:35     2:17:00     3:48:06   10:34     4:37:02
2297  Kimorn Chheng          M 35-39    325/401     4:37:03     4:39:43     1:07:35     2:17:00     3:48:06   10:34     4:37:03
2298  Joseph McKneely        M 25-29    139/174     4:37:03     4:39:36       59:27     2:03:52     3:45:40   10:34     4:37:03
2299  Michael Tullis         M 35-39    326/401     4:37:04     4:39:37       59:27     2:03:52     3:45:40   10:35     4:37:04
2300  Larry Jay Rodman       M 35-39    327/401     4:37:14     4:37:38       57:26     2:01:34     3:37:05   10:35     4:37:14
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2301  Cynthia Garner Case    F 40-44    108/197     4:37:20     4:39:37       58:06     2:01:00     3:39:29   10:35     4:37:20
2302  Jerry Crawford         M 45-49    245/304     4:37:22     4:40:01     1:01:17     2:05:09     3:47:26   10:35     4:37:22
2303  Margaret Mueller       F 30-34    153/254     4:37:23     4:39:08     1:04:53     2:14:19     3:48:50   10:35     4:37:23
2304  Mary Elizabeth Rogers  F 40-44    109/197     4:37:27     4:41:26     1:12:02     2:27:27     3:57:45   10:35     4:37:27
2305  Rohit Gupta            M 40-44    291/363     4:37:28     4:41:23     1:07:41     2:18:02     3:49:16   10:35     4:37:28
2306  Michael Docteur        M 35-39    328/401     4:37:28     4:41:21     1:07:49     2:18:09     3:51:45   10:35     4:37:28
2307  Kelly Gin              F 25-29    126/207     4:37:29     4:41:29     1:07:55     2:16:48     3:50:42   10:35     4:37:29
2308  Jenyen Liu             M 40-44    292/363     4:37:36     4:37:36     1:09:55     2:19:17     3:51:29   10:36     4:37:36
2309  Blanca Alicia Gonzales F 40-44    110/197     4:37:38     4:41:09     1:07:35     2:19:01     3:53:35   10:36     4:37:38
2310  Jamie Karen Lambert    F 35-39    148/246     4:37:39     4:41:20     1:07:54     2:16:46     3:50:42   10:36     4:37:39
2311  Jesse Wyatt Saetz      M 45-49    246/304     4:37:41     4:39:55     1:07:27     2:22:56     3:53:59   10:36     4:37:41
2312  Amy Lemen              F 40-44    111/197     4:37:41     4:41:41     1:09:27     2:20:03     3:54:38   10:36     4:37:41
2313  Christina Fagan        F 40-44    112/197     4:37:42     4:38:36     1:01:32     2:08:48     3:43:52   10:36     4:37:42
2314  Maritza Sloan          F 40-44    113/197     4:37:45     4:37:59     1:00:06     2:09:01     3:47:12   10:36     4:37:45
2315  Dan W Koehne           M 50-54    150/219     4:37:48     4:41:45     1:08:52     2:23:40     3:52:57   10:36     4:37:48
2316  Courtney Elizab Hawkin F 30-34    154/254     4:37:54     4:41:50     1:07:55     2:18:19     3:51:05   10:36     4:37:54
2317  Tiffani Harkrider      F 25-29    127/207     4:38:07     4:39:44       59:30     2:07:46     3:45:40   10:37     4:38:07
2318  William C. Barnes      M 50-54    151/219     4:38:09     4:41:56     1:08:07     2:16:54     3:51:02   10:37     4:38:09
2319  Chelsey Leigh Howden   F 25-29    128/207     4:38:13     4:38:40       56:34     2:02:25     3:42:34   10:37     4:38:13
2320  Tara Melinda Howden    F 45-49     66/127     4:38:13     4:38:40       56:33     2:02:25     3:42:34   10:37     4:38:13
2321  Dana Lynn Tittle       F 40-44    114/197     4:38:16     4:42:10     1:15:03     2:26:41     3:57:19   10:37     4:38:16
2322  Brown Jones            M 50-54    152/219     4:38:17     4:42:01     1:07:42     2:18:02     3:49:03   10:37     4:38:17
2323  Millie Daves Winston   F 50-54      27/64     4:38:18     4:39:23     1:02:21     2:10:37     3:47:54   10:37     4:38:18
2324  Eric Moreno            M 35-39    329/401     4:38:19     4:42:38     1:08:34     2:18:02     3:51:40   10:37     4:38:19
2325  Gerald F Hoenig        M 50-54    153/219     4:38:19     4:41:25     1:04:17     2:14:08     3:49:08   10:37     4:38:19
2326  Kevin R. Norris        M 35-39    330/401     4:38:21     4:40:12       59:23     2:01:26     3:38:52   10:37     4:38:21
2327  Dmitry Rozinsky        M 30-34    245/315     4:38:23     4:38:55       53:07     1:53:21     3:40:34   10:38     4:38:23
2328  Ken D Altman           M 40-44    293/363     4:38:24     4:42:28     1:04:05     2:11:15     3:47:47   10:38     4:38:24
2329  Mary C Vache           F 40-44    115/197     4:38:25     4:41:52     1:07:10     2:17:00     3:51:03   10:38     4:38:25
2330  Judy Stanton           F 40-44    116/197     4:38:26     4:42:19     1:05:40     2:14:51     3:49:59   10:38     4:38:26
2331  Larry Flies            M 50-54    154/219     4:38:27     4:41:47     1:04:01     2:11:14     3:47:13   10:38     4:38:27
2332  Jennifer F Reid        F 30-34    155/254     4:38:27     4:42:24     1:05:27     2:17:15     3:53:19   10:38     4:38:27
2333  Hillary E Kurtzman     F 30-34    156/254     4:38:36     4:42:32     1:07:08     2:17:07     3:50:59   10:38     4:38:36
2334  Rose Hoeve             F 35-39    149/246     4:38:49     4:42:44     1:07:42     2:18:01     3:50:10   10:39     4:38:49
2335  Lisa Crymes            F 30-34    157/254     4:38:50     4:42:39     1:04:32     2:13:22     3:51:46   10:39     4:38:50
2336  Chad Cook              M 30-34    246/315     4:38:51     4:43:11     1:09:13     2:20:21     3:55:07   10:39     4:38:51
2337  Randy Moore            M 50-54    155/219     4:38:54     4:43:35     1:04:26     2:10:05     3:49:14   10:39     4:38:54
2338  Reid Ainsworth         M 40-44    294/363     4:38:59     4:42:56     1:07:55     2:18:19     3:50:59   10:39     4:38:59
2339  Cynthia Reveles        F 30-34    158/254     4:39:00     4:39:08       54:43     2:05:39     3:48:12   10:39     4:39:00
2340  Brandon Scott Fleming  M 25-29    140/174     4:39:01     4:42:44     1:08:08     2:20:07     3:54:41   10:39     4:39:01
2341  Kelly MacKenzie        F 35-39    150/246     4:39:03     4:42:44     1:08:28     2:19:55     3:54:27   10:39     4:39:03
2342  Cheryl Kennon          F 35-39    151/246     4:39:06     4:42:47     1:08:28     2:19:55     3:54:27   10:39     4:39:06
2343  Andres Martin Escalera M 40-44    295/363     4:39:09     4:42:46     1:04:03     2:10:27     3:43:54   10:39     4:39:09
2344  Jason Ball             M 30-34    247/315     4:39:21     4:43:06     1:08:35     2:20:12     3:57:55   10:40     4:39:21
2345  Jason B Nichols        M 25-29    141/174     4:39:22     4:42:39     1:06:35     2:16:27     3:48:19   10:40     4:39:22
2346  Anthony Kim            M 35-39    331/401     4:39:23     4:41:47     1:09:52     2:22:49     3:53:08   10:40     4:39:23
2347  Casie Lynn Schmidt     F 25-29    129/207     4:39:25     4:43:32     1:10:38     2:25:04     4:00:54   10:40     4:39:25
2348  Tri Ngo                M 40-44    296/363     4:39:30     4:43:43     1:11:40     2:23:58     3:57:55   10:40     4:39:30
2349  Susan Ness             F 40-44    117/197     4:39:32     4:43:44     1:09:51     2:19:49     3:56:47   10:40     4:39:32
2350  Robert Stulken         M 30-34    248/315     4:39:35     4:42:54       57:04     2:00:26     3:46:42   10:40     4:39:35
2351  Gary Cassard           M 50-54    156/219     4:39:35     4:42:48     1:07:58     2:16:38     3:51:29   10:40     4:39:35
2352  Terry L Dalton         M 50-54    157/219     4:39:36     4:41:22       58:54     2:06:28     3:46:45   10:40     4:39:36
2353  Donna Marie Allen      F 40-44    118/197     4:39:37     4:42:53     1:06:10     2:18:36     3:54:00   10:40     4:39:37
2354  Betsy Welp             F 35-39    152/246     4:39:39     4:43:49     1:09:51     2:22:01     3:57:24   10:40     4:39:39
2355  Jackie Boehm           F 40-44    119/197     4:39:48     4:42:46     1:03:44     2:13:28     3:52:23   10:41     4:39:48
2356  James David Dykas      M 40-44    297/363     4:39:49     4:44:43     1:10:39     2:18:10     3:51:42   10:41     4:39:49
2357  Mario Gentolizo        M 40-44    298/363     4:39:50     4:43:58     1:10:54     2:23:02     3:54:05   10:41     4:39:50
2358  Jim R. Etchen          M 55-59     63/112     4:39:51     4:43:52     1:04:50     2:11:48     3:49:43   10:41     4:39:51
2359  Lisa Thayer            F 40-44    120/197     4:39:52     4:43:37     1:07:46     2:18:04     3:52:21   10:41     4:39:52
2360  Louis Eachus           M 55-59     64/112     4:39:53     4:42:52     1:02:08     2:06:56     3:51:16   10:41     4:39:53
2361  Becky Samons           F 35-39    153/246     4:39:56     4:44:04     1:11:27     2:24:38     3:57:20   10:41     4:39:56
2362  Donna H Coleman        F 35-39    154/246     4:40:01     4:43:02     1:00:00     2:05:12     3:47:10   10:41     4:40:01
2363  Michelle McCallum      F 25-29    130/207     4:40:01     4:44:47     1:06:24     2:13:21     3:52:22   10:41     4:40:01
2364  Gregg Wayne Irvin      M 50-54    158/219     4:40:02     4:41:39       57:39     2:04:34     3:50:00   10:41     4:40:02
2365  Ryan Edwin McCallum    M 20-24      70/83     4:40:02     4:44:47     1:06:24     2:13:21     3:52:22   10:41     4:40:02
2366  Maureen Sorrells       F 30-34    159/254     4:40:11     4:44:08     1:07:56     2:18:05     3:53:22   10:42     4:40:11
2367  Renee' L. Shepard      F 40-44    121/197     4:40:22     4:43:51     1:04:40     2:12:16     3:48:44   10:42     4:40:22
2368  Rachelle Enax          F 30-34    160/254     4:40:24     4:43:48     1:02:35     2:06:21     3:48:03   10:42     4:40:24
2369  Chad Morrow            M 30-34    249/315     4:40:25     4:43:48     1:02:36     2:06:21     3:48:03   10:42     4:40:25
2370  Kelly A Juhrden-Ramey  F 30-34    161/254     4:40:29     4:41:37       52:31     1:51:18     3:37:43   10:42     4:40:29
2371  Jason M Dooley         M 30-34    250/315     4:40:29     4:44:43     1:07:51     2:18:20     3:51:42   10:42     4:40:29
2372  Bo Kice                M 40-44    299/363     4:40:31     4:42:41     1:07:17     2:15:04     3:50:32   10:42     4:40:31
2373  Sally Scheib           F 45-49     67/127     4:40:35     4:42:06     1:04:41     2:14:23     3:48:47   10:43     4:40:35
2374  Patti L Petersen       F 45-49     68/127     4:40:36     4:41:04       56:05     1:57:27     3:30:00   10:43     4:40:36
2375  Tim Crosson            M 25-29    142/174     4:40:41     4:41:10       54:52     1:55:11     3:16:03   10:43     4:40:41
2376  Jeremy Jerman          M 25-29    143/174     4:40:44     4:42:35     1:04:46     2:18:41     3:54:24   10:43     4:40:44
2377  Clive Miskin           M 45-49    247/304     4:40:45     4:42:36     1:04:46     2:18:41     3:54:24   10:43     4:40:45
2378  Tim Orlie              M 45-49    248/304     4:40:47     4:45:33     1:07:45     2:17:46     3:52:16   10:43     4:40:47
2379  Larry Ruben            M 50-54    159/219     4:40:48     4:43:33     1:08:22     2:18:43     3:54:00   10:43     4:40:48
2380  Karen G Rothberg       F 50-54      28/64     4:40:48     4:43:33     1:08:22     2:18:43     3:54:00   10:43     4:40:48
2381  Kevin Nash             M 55-59     65/112     4:40:50     4:41:21     1:01:49     2:07:30     3:44:07   10:43     4:40:50
2382  Leah Burr              F 35-39    155/246     4:40:50     4:43:30     1:06:29     2:19:11     3:54:20   10:43     4:40:50
2383  Lauren Adria Mason     F 25-29    131/207     4:40:57     4:41:58     1:04:59     2:13:58     3:51:40   10:43     4:40:57
2384  Rachel Tolentino       F 25-29    132/207     4:40:57     4:41:58     1:05:00     2:13:58     3:51:40   10:43     4:40:57
2385  Lee Holloway Condron   M 30-34    251/315     4:40:57     4:42:17       55:51     1:57:32     3:43:32   10:43     4:40:57
2386  Arlene James           F 30-34    162/254     4:40:58     4:43:40     1:05:38     2:15:33     3:50:34   10:43     4:40:58
2387  John R Ott             M 60-64      25/58     4:41:01     4:42:38     1:07:47     2:20:38     3:56:48   10:44     4:41:01
2388  Ruth A. Spirakis       F 40-44    122/197     4:41:05     4:43:48     1:07:32     2:20:06     3:56:41   10:44     4:41:05
2389  Rian Keith Brown       M 30-34    252/315     4:41:07     4:44:47     1:07:36     2:19:00     3:54:23   10:44     4:41:07
2390  Donald Allen Key       M 60-64      26/58     4:41:12     4:41:41     1:03:06     2:16:40     3:54:25   10:44     4:41:12
2391  Kenneth David Groth    M 45-49    249/304     4:41:13     4:44:57     1:03:46     2:09:56     3:50:39   10:44     4:41:13
2392  Ben Sanada             M 55-59     66/112     4:41:19     4:44:30     1:05:13     2:14:58     3:51:17   10:44     4:41:19
2393  Timothy Christensen    M 45-49    250/304     4:41:26     4:42:26       58:07     2:06:09     3:46:10   10:45     4:41:26
2394  Pete Hyndman           M 45-49    251/304     4:41:27     4:44:55     1:04:18     2:11:16     3:53:36   10:45     4:41:27
2395  Candy M Sheehan        F 50-54      29/64     4:41:28     4:45:25     1:07:41     2:18:03     3:52:14   10:45     4:41:28
2396  Mark Smith             M 45-49    252/304     4:41:32     4:45:04     1:04:16     2:12:17     3:49:24   10:45     4:41:32
2397  Daniela Clanton        F 30-34    163/254     4:41:32     4:43:37     1:09:18     2:21:14     3:55:53   10:45     4:41:32
2398  Dan Crum               M 40-44    300/363     4:41:34     4:44:43     1:02:38     2:07:45     3:48:03   10:45     4:41:34
2399  James Franklin Kee     M 60-64      27/58     4:41:37     4:49:28     1:06:57     2:14:21     3:54:12   10:45     4:41:37
2400  Lori Gallardo          F 25-29    133/207     4:41:40     4:43:35     1:04:39     2:14:35     3:52:52   10:45     4:41:40
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2401  Damodar Shenoy         M 40-44    301/363     4:41:41     4:43:28       54:54     1:56:46     3:46:54   10:45     4:41:41
2402  Brandon Pena           M 25-29    144/174     4:41:43     4:42:07       50:36     1:48:45     3:41:18   10:45     4:41:43
2403  Keith Fletcher         M 25-29    145/174     4:41:44     4:45:26     1:03:58     2:10:21     3:47:40   10:45     4:41:44
2404  Roger A. Wiley         M 70-99        4/7     4:41:44     4:44:43     1:08:05     2:21:50     3:56:49   10:45     4:41:44
2405  Glen M Kliewer         M 50-54    160/219     4:41:45     4:45:46     1:06:54     2:16:59     3:56:07   10:45     4:41:45
2406  Shelly Hill            F 45-49     69/127     4:41:54     4:45:29     1:09:04     2:18:23     3:56:41   10:46     4:41:54
2407  Mike L Smith           M 55-59     67/112     4:41:55     4:42:21     1:05:58     2:17:44     3:49:44   10:46     4:41:55
2408  Maurice Wright Goza    M 50-54    161/219     4:41:55     4:45:08       59:13     2:03:34     3:49:21   10:46     4:41:55
2409  Kevin Eugene Davis     M 45-49    253/304     4:42:00     4:43:19       57:36     2:05:08     3:49:35   10:46     4:42:00
2410  David Perryman         M 40-44    302/363     4:42:01     4:43:18     1:03:12     2:12:59     3:49:27   10:46     4:42:01
2411  Gene Bridges           M 50-54    162/219     4:42:06     4:42:58       59:29     2:01:40     3:43:59   10:46     4:42:06
2412  Henry Chen             M 30-34    253/315     4:42:06     4:46:31     1:09:12     2:18:33     3:55:01   10:46     4:42:06
2413  Aaron Sandlin          M 30-34    254/315     4:42:17     4:45:21     1:01:00     2:08:24     3:53:38   10:46     4:42:17
2414  Adrian Nguyen          M 35-39    332/401     4:42:21     4:44:17       54:46     1:53:16     3:40:28   10:47     4:42:21
2415  Bruce Boyle            M 65-69       7/24     4:42:22     4:46:18     1:07:51     2:14:49     3:45:41   10:47     4:42:22
2416  Rebecca Cantu          F 30-34    164/254     4:42:39     4:46:24     1:06:41     2:17:55     3:56:05   10:47     4:42:39
2417  Errin Blythe Martin    F 30-34    165/254     4:42:41     4:44:29     1:05:53     2:16:04     3:51:04   10:47     4:42:41
2418  Mary Tobar             F 50-54      30/64     4:42:43     4:43:36       59:33     2:06:33     3:45:54   10:47     4:42:43
2419  Kevin Leede            M 45-49    254/304     4:42:44     4:46:31     1:10:39     2:24:37     3:58:53   10:47     4:42:44
2420  Scott Marin            M 55-59     68/112     4:42:51     4:44:14     1:00:44     2:07:02     3:49:26   10:48     4:42:51
2421  Barbara Sucher         F 60-64       7/13     4:42:55     4:45:07     1:05:29     2:16:14     3:54:17   10:48     4:42:55
2422  Mandy H Easler         F 25-29    134/207     4:42:56     4:42:56                                       10:48     4:42:56
2423  Kim Celoni             F 20-24      55/73     4:42:59     4:44:21     1:00:25     2:10:56     3:48:55   10:48     4:42:59
2424  Ramiro Andres Rocha    M 35-39    333/401     4:43:00     4:46:12     1:07:44     2:13:37     3:51:32   10:48     4:43:00
2425  James R Van Horn       M 55-59     69/112     4:43:02     4:46:10     1:04:06     2:10:28     3:48:01   10:48     4:43:02
2426  Lucinda Butler         F 40-44    123/197     4:43:03     4:44:33     1:06:54     2:20:33     3:56:53   10:48     4:43:03
2427  David Lesperance       M 50-54    163/219     4:43:05     4:46:45     1:07:32     2:16:55     3:54:51   10:48     4:43:05
2428  Ana Maria Marrufo      F 30-34    166/254     4:43:11     4:46:22     1:08:29     2:18:51     3:57:38   10:49     4:43:11
2429  Robert W Blackford     M 55-59     70/112     4:43:12     4:47:05     1:09:50     2:23:30     3:57:08   10:49     4:43:12
2430  Kim Chalmers           F 45-49     70/127     4:43:17     4:47:08     1:07:45     2:19:22     3:56:24   10:49     4:43:17
2431  Amy Hodges             F 35-39    156/246     4:43:17     4:44:47       59:49     2:10:27     3:50:04   10:49     4:43:17
2432  Meg Fairchild          F 35-39    157/246     4:43:22     4:46:07     1:04:39     2:12:26     3:52:47   10:49     4:43:22
2433  Rick Addison           M 50-54    164/219     4:43:22     4:43:58       56:12     1:59:35     3:27:39   10:49     4:43:22
2434  Johnny Hernandez       M 35-39    334/401     4:43:23     4:44:10       56:42     1:59:11     3:53:29   10:49     4:43:23
2435  M'Liss Leah Seltzer    F 35-39    158/246     4:43:28     4:47:16     1:08:02     2:19:05     3:56:48   10:49     4:43:28
2436  Michael Law            M 45-49    255/304     4:43:28     4:46:32     1:03:45     2:04:35     3:53:11   10:49     4:43:28
2437  Michael William Perron M 40-44    303/363     4:43:29     4:47:07     1:04:04     2:10:19     3:49:24   10:49     4:43:29
2438  Terry Lee Shelden      M 65-69       8/24     4:43:40     4:45:25     1:13:41     2:30:23     3:59:19   10:50     4:43:40
2439  Missy Sakakini         F 35-39    159/246     4:43:42     4:47:29     1:07:43     2:17:22     3:53:12   10:50     4:43:42
2440  Hollie Anne Woodward   F 01-19        6/8     4:43:46     4:47:34     1:09:19     2:22:40     4:02:14   10:50     4:43:46
2441  Jason Barker           M 35-39    335/401     4:43:51     4:47:39     1:07:41     2:17:23     3:53:12   10:50     4:43:51
2442  Danny Mack Clark       M 55-59     71/112     4:43:52     4:48:25     1:10:24     2:18:01     3:54:39   10:50     4:43:52
2443  Linh Ba Nguyen         M 40-44    304/363     4:43:52     4:45:48       54:54     1:53:16     3:38:32   10:50     4:43:52
2444  Lisa Dianne Vega       F 35-39    160/246     4:43:57     4:47:22     1:03:58     2:10:13     3:52:33   10:50     4:43:57
2445  Steve Sven Bjelland    M 50-54    165/219     4:43:59     4:48:07     1:11:06     2:23:14     3:56:55   10:50     4:43:59
2446  Britt Messner          F 35-39    161/246     4:44:00     4:48:36     1:10:51     2:23:56     3:58:52   10:50     4:44:00
2447  Tom Crull              M 60-64      28/58     4:44:01     4:44:21     1:01:13     2:13:31     3:53:37   10:50     4:44:01
2448  Monica Burt            F 35-39    162/246     4:44:02     4:44:21     1:01:32     2:10:29     3:53:36   10:50     4:44:02
2449  Danny Ray Davis        M 50-54    166/219     4:44:02     4:47:56     1:07:42     2:18:00     3:56:36   10:50     4:44:02
2450  Joe Pizzimenti         M 45-49    256/304     4:44:03     4:45:58     1:04:03     2:14:03     3:50:14   10:50     4:44:03
2451  Naresh Mutala          M 30-34    255/315     4:44:05     4:46:11       57:09     2:02:05     3:47:38   10:51     4:44:05
2452  Sam Caricato           M 45-49    257/304     4:44:12     4:47:41     1:08:29     2:23:04     4:02:48   10:51     4:44:12
2453  Ed Garza               M 35-39    336/401     4:44:13     4:46:03     1:04:01     2:14:05     3:52:29   10:51     4:44:13
2454  Matthew Higgins        M 25-29    146/174     4:44:15     4:47:43     1:06:46     2:14:24     3:58:28   10:51     4:44:15
2455  Scott Leonard          M 30-34    256/315     4:44:16     4:44:53     1:03:49     2:10:02     3:52:25   10:51     4:44:16
2456  Johnny Lee Callison    M 25-29    147/174     4:44:24     4:47:46     1:03:47     2:10:59     3:53:19   10:51     4:44:24
2457  Donald T Campbell      M 30-34    257/315     4:44:26     4:49:08     1:10:26     2:23:01     3:57:32   10:51     4:44:26
2458  Marie Swanson          F 40-44    124/197     4:44:26     4:45:49       58:45     2:05:51     3:46:41   10:51     4:44:26
2459  Tiffany G Hoodenpyle   F 40-44    125/197     4:44:27     4:45:53     1:09:17     2:22:04     3:57:07   10:51     4:44:27
2460  Laura D Key            F 35-39    163/246     4:44:27     4:45:53     1:09:17     2:22:05     3:57:07   10:51     4:44:27
2461  Kevin Russell Lynes    M 50-54    167/219     4:44:39     4:46:05     1:01:05     2:09:01     3:49:40   10:52     4:44:39
2462  Samantha Anne Reed     F 30-34    167/254     4:44:40     4:46:20     1:04:58     2:13:03     3:49:57   10:52     4:44:40
2463  Kalita Ford            F 50-54      31/64     4:44:47     4:48:13     1:04:14     2:14:02     3:54:12   10:52     4:44:47
2464  Pam Stadthagen         F 40-44    126/197     4:45:03     4:48:56     1:06:36     2:16:53     3:54:50   10:53     4:45:03
2465  Alyssa Michaud         F 25-29    135/207     4:45:06     4:46:27       55:24     1:59:10     3:45:22   10:53     4:45:06
2466  Cathy Martin           F 45-49     71/127     4:45:07     4:47:12     1:05:59     2:19:09     3:55:38   10:53     4:45:07
2467  Gretchen A Schrag      F 40-44    127/197     4:45:07     4:49:43     1:10:51     2:23:55     4:00:57   10:53     4:45:07
2468  Nancy Young            F 50-54      32/64     4:45:07     4:46:11     1:04:29     2:15:33     3:53:42   10:53     4:45:07
2469  Donna Van Hooser       F 40-44    128/197     4:45:11     4:47:17     1:05:59     2:19:09     3:55:54   10:53     4:45:11
2470  Marcus Woods           M 25-29    148/174     4:45:14     4:47:22     1:08:16     2:28:46     4:06:35   10:53     4:45:14
2471  Ashley Jenkins         F 25-29    136/207     4:45:15     4:48:46     1:07:15     2:16:18     3:53:18   10:53     4:45:15
2472  Trish Heatley          F 25-29    137/207     4:45:19     4:49:16     1:07:55     2:18:07     3:57:32   10:53     4:45:19
2473  Debbie Bryant          F 45-49     72/127     4:45:27     4:48:31     1:08:27     2:20:22     3:58:46   10:54     4:45:27
2474  Liesel Wilson          F 35-39    164/246     4:45:28     4:49:54     1:11:49     2:26:10     3:59:59   10:54     4:45:28
2475  Teresa Kay Turpin      F 45-49     73/127     4:45:29     4:49:54     1:11:50     2:26:10     3:59:59   10:54     4:45:29
2476  Melissa Anne Rowe      F 30-34    168/254     4:45:31     4:49:45     1:14:12     2:30:11     4:05:21   10:54     4:45:31
2477  Jenny C Williams       F 50-54      33/64     4:45:35     4:49:46     1:07:41     2:17:55     3:54:13   10:54     4:45:35
2478  Curt Jones             M 35-39    337/401     4:45:48     4:50:15     1:08:19     2:18:50     3:58:24   10:55     4:45:48
2479  Maura Guthrie          F 40-44    129/197     4:45:55     4:48:33     1:02:11     2:09:26     3:45:55   10:55     4:45:55
2480  Frank Bireley          M 45-49    258/304     4:45:56     4:49:20     1:04:30     2:15:11     3:54:39   10:55     4:45:56
2481  Kim Norton Hollon      M 45-49    259/304     4:45:56     4:46:29       56:40     2:05:02     3:50:18   10:55     4:45:56
2482  Lisa Brosious          F 45-49     74/127     4:46:00     4:47:42     1:06:29     2:17:55     3:55:57   10:55     4:46:00
2483  Adrian Salazar         M 25-29    149/174     4:46:02     4:49:25     1:02:58     2:10:22     3:51:11   10:55     4:46:02
2484  John William Day       M 45-49    260/304     4:46:06     4:50:03     1:05:27     2:17:12     3:56:51   10:55     4:46:06
2485  Lisa Franz             F 40-44    130/197     4:46:07     4:50:06     1:12:02     2:27:27     4:01:56   10:55     4:46:07
2486  Thomas Emery           M 50-54    168/219     4:46:13     4:46:59     1:01:58     2:11:33     3:56:21   10:55     4:46:13
2487  Sandra Patriciu Kerr   F 45-49     75/127     4:46:13     4:46:59     1:01:58     2:11:57     3:56:22   10:55     4:46:13
2488  Mandy T Lohner         F 30-34    169/254     4:46:14     4:47:20     1:03:24     2:15:00     3:54:46   10:55     4:46:14
2489  Jonathan Drouin        M 01-19      26/29     4:46:16     4:46:16     1:07:43     2:18:01     3:49:18   10:56     4:46:16
2490  Michael John Reed      M 50-54    169/219     4:46:16     4:48:58     1:08:04     2:17:48     3:55:09   10:56     4:46:16
2491  Kristin Kinzy Reed     F 45-49     76/127     4:46:16     4:48:58     1:08:04     2:17:48     3:55:08   10:56     4:46:16
2492  Rob Jones              M 30-34    258/315     4:46:18     4:50:00     1:03:58     2:10:19     3:54:20   10:56     4:46:18
2493  Sylvia Casarez         F 35-39    165/246     4:46:21     4:46:54     1:00:58     2:10:18     3:55:52   10:56     4:46:21
2494  Rob Wigington          M 35-39    338/401     4:46:24     4:50:40     1:07:58     2:18:15     3:58:46   10:56     4:46:24
2495  James Schwane          M 60-64      29/58     4:46:25     4:50:11     1:10:36     2:22:46     3:57:22   10:56     4:46:25
2496  Parvaneh Moayedi       M 40-44    305/363     4:46:25     4:47:43     1:07:29     2:22:35     3:59:58   10:56     4:46:25
2497  Bonnie Kyle            F 25-29    138/207     4:46:26     4:48:35     1:10:27     2:28:46     4:06:34   10:56     4:46:26
2498  Mike Hansen            M 50-54    170/219     4:46:27     4:48:13     1:04:46     2:17:40     3:54:43   10:56     4:46:27
2499  Crisann Becker         F 40-44    131/197     4:46:29     4:50:43     1:07:12     2:17:58     4:01:25   10:56     4:46:29
2500  Adriana Lempke         F 30-34    170/254     4:46:32     4:50:05     1:19:02     2:37:30     4:10:29   10:56     4:46:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Larry W Hansard        M 45-49    261/304     4:46:34     4:49:03     1:03:31     2:11:26     3:54:26   10:56     4:46:34
2502  Annette Hennesey       F 25-29    139/207     4:46:35     4:48:15     1:08:36     2:22:21     3:59:43   10:56     4:46:35
2503  William Hickman        M 55-59     72/112     4:46:35     4:49:55     1:04:56     2:12:21     3:53:43   10:56     4:46:35
2504  Gabriela Gallegos      F 30-34    171/254     4:46:36     4:48:22     1:05:39     2:16:06     3:53:59   10:56     4:46:36
2505  Michael Furl           M 60-64      30/58     4:46:43     4:51:23     1:10:44     2:21:57     3:58:00   10:57     4:46:43
2506  Misty Melissa Futrell  F 25-29    140/207     4:46:43     4:51:19     1:17:26     2:34:44     4:06:06   10:57     4:46:43
2507  Traci M Johnson        F 35-39    166/246     4:46:49     4:50:25     1:06:55     2:17:40     3:56:52   10:57     4:46:49
2508  Erin Noel Miller       F 01-19        7/8     4:46:50     4:48:53     1:01:11     2:08:39     3:49:47   10:57     4:46:50
2509  Justin Eppler          M 20-24      71/83     4:46:54     4:50:00       56:11     1:57:08     3:42:40   10:57     4:46:54
2510  Liz Reichman           F 40-44    132/197     4:47:04     4:51:02     1:09:00     2:21:40     4:02:56   10:57     4:47:04
2511  Jesse Tiger Galindo    M 65-69       9/24     4:47:09     4:49:40     1:00:19     2:01:22     3:57:09   10:58     4:47:09
2512  Terttu M Barsch        F 65-69        1/1     4:47:16     4:47:39     1:06:50     2:18:37     3:56:45   10:58     4:47:16
2513  Mohan Yeleti           M 35-39    339/401     4:47:16     4:51:51     1:04:13     2:07:07     3:47:02   10:58     4:47:16
2514  Kimberly A. Danahy     F 35-39    167/246     4:47:17     4:51:29     1:07:41     2:18:00     3:55:18   10:58     4:47:17
2515  Wendy Swatek           F 35-39    168/246     4:47:19     4:51:28     1:09:17     2:21:47     3:59:13   10:58     4:47:19
2516  Heather Grace Basara   F 30-34    172/254     4:47:19     4:51:28     1:09:17     2:21:48     3:59:13   10:58     4:47:19
2517  Matthew R. Atkinson    M 25-29    150/174     4:47:26     4:50:51     1:02:48     2:07:55     3:48:17   10:58     4:47:26
2518  Casey Danell Harrison  F 30-34    173/254     4:47:28     4:49:15     1:07:47     2:18:52     3:54:21   10:58     4:47:28
2519  Daniel Hill            M 30-34    259/315     4:47:30     4:48:51       58:39     2:02:05     3:48:35   10:58     4:47:30
2520  Brenda Geller Lenzen   F 40-44    133/197     4:47:32     4:51:33     1:12:01     2:27:33     4:01:56   10:58     4:47:32
2521  Bob Kansy              M 55-59     73/112     4:47:37     4:50:37     1:08:04     2:20:05     3:58:36   10:59     4:47:37
2522  Matthew Tittle         M 45-49    262/304     4:47:39     4:49:11     1:04:19     2:18:43     3:57:30   10:59     4:47:39
2523  Fred Kinder            M 35-39    340/401     4:47:41     4:49:39     1:05:16     2:17:42     3:55:47   10:59     4:47:41
2524  Marcelo Gabriel Menza  M 40-44    306/363     4:47:42     4:50:19     1:04:43     2:12:49     3:49:47   10:59     4:47:42
2525  Bobby Quaid            M 50-54    171/219     4:47:42     4:51:49     1:09:29     2:21:51     4:02:15   10:59     4:47:42
2526  Michael Andrew Garcia  M 45-49    263/304     4:47:42     4:52:25     1:06:51     2:14:20     3:52:56   10:59     4:47:42
2527  Scott Lawton           M 40-44    307/363     4:47:56     4:49:14     1:04:02     2:14:32     3:54:40   10:59     4:47:56
2528  Jan Lynne Cooper       F 50-54      34/64     4:48:02     4:52:12     1:09:50     2:21:10     4:00:34   11:00     4:48:02
2529  Sander Gothard         M 35-39    341/401     4:48:02     4:50:31     1:06:09     2:18:39     3:58:21   11:00     4:48:02
2530  Jane Nguyen Gow        F 40-44    134/197     4:48:03     4:51:52     1:07:46     2:18:18     3:58:33   11:00     4:48:03
2531  Todd Nguyen Gow        M 40-44    308/363     4:48:04     4:51:53     1:07:46     2:18:19     3:58:33   11:00     4:48:04
2532  Hernan Reyes           M 30-34    260/315     4:48:05     4:52:13     1:10:02     2:22:06     3:58:24   11:00     4:48:05
2533  Bruce D Fillingim      M 50-54    172/219     4:48:07     4:51:52     1:09:13     2:23:55     4:00:22   11:00     4:48:07
2534  Myrna Garcia           F 25-29    141/207     4:48:08     4:52:04     1:09:56     2:19:20     3:58:19   11:00     4:48:08
2535  Stefani Forsythe       F 35-39    169/246     4:48:13     4:52:40     1:11:01     2:24:56     4:02:36   11:00     4:48:13
2536  Clyde McManus          M 55-59     74/112     4:48:13     4:50:45     1:08:29     2:23:07     3:59:11   11:00     4:48:13
2537  Ruth Banda Guevara     F 35-39    170/246     4:48:15     4:50:01     1:02:43     2:13:51     3:54:37   11:00     4:48:15
2538  Brian Kirk             M 40-44    309/363     4:48:20     4:50:18     1:06:06     2:17:01     4:00:39   11:00     4:48:20
2539  Edwin Bacud            M 35-39    342/401     4:48:21     4:48:25       55:31     2:01:00     3:50:19   11:00     4:48:21
2540  Margi Ann Erway        F 25-29    142/207     4:48:25     4:50:13     1:00:34     2:07:39     3:53:35   11:00     4:48:25
2541  Lisa Walton            F 40-44    135/197     4:48:26     4:51:27     1:08:31     2:20:32     4:00:53   11:01     4:48:26
2542  Stefani Kathryn Newber F 30-34    174/254     4:48:26     4:49:53     1:09:16     2:22:04     3:57:08   11:01     4:48:26
2543  Frank J. McGinty       M 60-64      31/58     4:48:32     4:49:18       59:15     2:06:59     3:43:09   11:01     4:48:32
2544  Mitch Monroe           M 45-49    264/304     4:48:33     4:52:43     1:10:13     2:21:45     3:58:45   11:01     4:48:33
2545  Grant A Baucom         M 30-34    261/315     4:48:36     4:51:26     1:04:20     2:14:56     3:57:38   11:01     4:48:36
2546  Brent Biskup           M 25-29    151/174     4:48:36     4:50:13     1:09:11     2:24:30     4:02:11   11:01     4:48:36
2547  Amelie Byrnes          F 25-29    143/207     4:48:37     4:50:13     1:09:11     2:24:30     4:02:11   11:01     4:48:37
2548  Cathy Myers            F 50-54      35/64     4:48:40     4:51:48     1:14:56     2:28:27     4:03:09   11:01     4:48:40
2549  Dave Dozier            M 65-69      10/24     4:48:43     4:49:04     1:02:19     2:10:37     3:49:17   11:01     4:48:43
2550  Patricia Marie Hayes   F 35-39    171/246     4:48:44     4:52:44     1:12:01     2:27:26     4:01:24   11:01     4:48:44
2551  Ravine Cole            F 35-39    172/246     4:48:46     4:50:49     1:03:23     2:14:25     3:59:38   11:01     4:48:46
2552  David G Smith          M 45-49    265/304     4:48:47     4:52:36     1:06:04     2:17:48     4:00:35   11:01     4:48:47
2553  Coke Beatty            M 50-54    173/219     4:48:50     4:53:08     1:07:39     2:18:03     3:55:18   11:01     4:48:50
2554  Dan Cook               M 50-54    174/219     4:48:51     4:53:36     1:07:46     2:15:12     3:57:03   11:01     4:48:51
2555  Beth Lynn Smith        F 35-39    173/246     4:48:55     4:50:21     1:09:17     2:22:04     3:57:07   11:02     4:48:55
2556  Monica Iglesias        F 35-39    174/246     4:48:58     4:50:28     1:01:58     2:13:00     3:56:47   11:02     4:48:58
2557  Sharon I Joyce         F 45-49     77/127     4:48:59     4:50:08     1:01:52     2:14:15     3:55:20   11:02     4:48:59
2558  Sarah Katherine Simmon F 20-24      56/73     4:49:00     4:52:44     1:08:06     2:21:52     4:02:24   11:02     4:49:00
2559  Brittany Creel         F 20-24      57/73     4:49:00     4:52:44     1:08:06     2:21:52     4:02:24   11:02     4:49:00
2560  Laura Wilson           F 50-54      36/64     4:49:11     4:52:12     1:06:39     2:13:38     3:55:53   11:02     4:49:11
2561  Reagan Scott Bush      M 25-29    152/174     4:49:19     4:52:31     1:09:20     2:21:49     4:04:55   11:03     4:49:19
2562  Heidi Larsen           F 30-34    175/254     4:49:21     4:50:48     1:01:54     2:11:03     3:57:09   11:03     4:49:21
2563  Kelly Suzanne Cox      F 25-29    144/207     4:49:22     4:53:21     1:07:05     2:13:35     3:56:28   11:03     4:49:22
2564  Kevin Spraggins        M 35-39    343/401     4:49:23     4:52:33       59:35     2:01:39     3:46:19   11:03     4:49:23
2565  Kevin Samples          M 30-34    262/315     4:49:25     4:51:13     1:02:37     2:07:57     3:49:46   11:03     4:49:25
2566  Scott Spielman         M 40-44    310/363     4:49:30     4:53:18     1:07:38     2:18:02     3:54:46   11:03     4:49:30
2567  Ray Allen              M 40-44    311/363     4:49:31     4:53:31     1:08:29     2:21:52     3:59:52   11:03     4:49:31
2568  James Dillion          M 35-39    344/401     4:49:33     4:51:48     1:05:04     2:14:54     3:56:43   11:03     4:49:33
2569  Gene Eisenmann,  Jr.   M 40-44    312/363     4:49:34     4:51:48     1:05:04     2:14:54     3:56:44   11:03     4:49:34
2570  Linda Jo Henderson     F 45-49     78/127     4:49:40     4:53:22     1:05:06     2:16:23     3:58:35   11:03     4:49:40
2571  Barbara E Saetz        F 45-49     79/127     4:49:45     4:51:59     1:07:32     2:23:32     4:02:02   11:04     4:49:45
2572  Terry Holloway         M 50-54    175/219     4:49:46     4:52:58     1:04:59     2:14:46     4:00:18   11:04     4:49:46
2573  William Jeffery Erts   M 45-49    266/304     4:49:46     4:53:35     1:07:57     2:16:33     3:51:42   11:04     4:49:46
2574  Nathaniel Richa Radaba M 30-34    263/315     4:49:47     4:51:50     1:01:34     2:09:16     3:55:15   11:04     4:49:47
2575  Jerry P Heaton         M 45-49    267/304     4:49:47     4:51:21     1:04:08     2:13:30     3:55:26   11:04     4:49:47
2576  Rusty Hailey           M 55-59     75/112     4:49:48     4:50:07     1:01:13     2:10:29     3:52:19   11:04     4:49:48
2577  Jeff Galloway          M 50-54    176/219     4:50:10     4:53:48     1:12:37     2:28:44     4:06:35   11:05     4:50:10
2578  Barb Galloway          F 50-54      37/64     4:50:11     4:53:48     1:12:36     2:28:44     4:06:35   11:05     4:50:11
2579  Benjamin Thomas Knowle M 30-34    264/315     4:50:15     4:54:32     1:13:38     2:28:39     4:02:53   11:05     4:50:15
2580  Sada Ji Knowles        F 25-29    145/207     4:50:16     4:54:32     1:13:37     2:28:38     4:02:53   11:05     4:50:16
2581  Michael Wayne Herndon  M 45-49    268/304     4:50:16     4:54:32     1:13:36     2:28:39     4:02:53   11:05     4:50:16
2582  Lisa Kay Ramos         F 25-29    146/207     4:50:21     4:51:17     1:04:23     2:19:31     4:03:20   11:05     4:50:21
2583  David A Skowronski     M 30-34    265/315     4:50:25     4:55:02     1:07:18     2:15:49     4:00:29   11:05     4:50:25
2584  Jess B Johnson         M 20-24      72/83     4:50:36     4:54:24     1:13:39     2:32:04     4:10:30   11:05     4:50:36
2585  Melissa Kohler         F 40-44    136/197     4:50:41     4:52:54       59:21     2:05:37     3:52:05   11:06     4:50:41
2586  Barbara Lever          F 45-49     80/127     4:50:47     4:53:48     1:08:31     2:20:32     4:00:26   11:06     4:50:47
2587  Francis Alueta         M 40-44    313/363     4:50:53     4:54:55     1:09:33     2:20:56     4:03:00   11:06     4:50:53
2588  Craig Florence         M 40-44    314/363     4:50:54     4:55:27     1:15:27     2:31:09     4:06:10   11:06     4:50:54
2589  Christopher White      M 30-34    266/315     4:51:01     4:54:56     1:03:34     2:07:50     3:45:07   11:06     4:51:01
2590  Cameron Gunnels        M 25-29    153/174     4:51:02     4:55:20     1:08:06     2:22:37     4:05:32   11:06     4:51:02
2591  Sher Chapline          F 55-59       7/19     4:51:03     4:52:06     1:06:44     2:18:35     4:01:03   11:07     4:51:03
2592  Jennifer MacAlalad     F 30-34    176/254     4:51:05     4:54:18     2:41:23                 3:18:06   11:07     4:51:05
2593  Rachael Nicole Rosser  F 25-29    147/207     4:51:06     4:55:32     1:12:36     2:25:12     4:03:10   11:07     4:51:06
2594  Jeff Deleon            M 30-34    267/315     4:51:16     4:55:27     1:07:43     2:18:02     3:58:52   11:07     4:51:16
2595  Homero Chacon          M 30-34    268/315     4:51:20     4:54:49     1:04:12     2:12:46     3:55:31   11:07     4:51:20
2596  John Kelbe             M 20-24      73/83     4:51:27     4:55:10     1:07:17     2:15:13     3:53:45   11:07     4:51:27
2597  Louis Edward Costello  M 40-44    315/363     4:51:28     4:55:13     1:07:50     2:18:49     3:58:17   11:07     4:51:28
2598  Tracy Cantrell         F 35-39    175/246     4:51:28     4:55:13     1:07:50     2:18:49     3:58:17   11:07     4:51:28
2599  Mary Jo Bate           F 40-44    137/197     4:51:30     4:51:36     1:07:52     2:25:15     4:04:32   11:08     4:51:30
2600  Terrence Scott Welch   M 50-54    177/219     4:51:31     4:53:46     1:06:10     2:17:14     4:00:56   11:08     4:51:31
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2006 Wellstone Dallas White Rock Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Nathan Elliott         M 20-24      74/83     4:51:32     4:55:15     1:07:16     2:15:13     3:53:45   11:08     4:51:32
2602  Mary Catherine Cameron F 45-49     81/127     4:51:33     4:55:25     1:12:05     2:26:56     4:05:18   11:08     4:51:33
2603  Steve Warner Watkins   M 40-44    316/363     4:51:35     4:55:20     1:07:41     2:18:01     4:01:00   11:08     4:51:35
2604  Richard J Martinez     M 40-44    317/363     4:51:36     4:55:34     1:06:58     2:16:03     4:00:21   11:08     4:51:36
2605  Amber Jo Balbier       F 25-29    148/207     4:51:36     4:55:21     1:07:50     2:18:54     4:00:43   11:08     4:51:36
2606  Matt Soucek            M 35-39    345/401     4:51:54     4:54:24     1:04:41     2:15:31     4:00:56   11:08     4:51:54
2607  Richard W. Luebke      M 55-59     76/112     4:51:56     4:56:12     1:07:03     2:17:43     4:00:44   11:09     4:51:56
2608  Heidi Lee Andrew       F 20-24      58/73     4:51:58     4:56:01     1:08:08     2:20:03     4:03:10   11:09     4:51:58
2609  Tim Skeene             M 50-54    178/219     4:51:59     4:54:17     1:04:38     2:12:57     3:56:03   11:09     4:51:59
2610  David McKie            M 50-54    179/219     4:52:01     4:55:05     1:11:01     2:24:31     4:03:11   11:09     4:52:01
2611  Eddie Hernandez        M 60-64      32/58     4:52:01     4:52:02       59:01     2:07:22     3:56:08   11:09     4:52:01
2612  James Earl Madsen      M 55-59     77/112     4:52:10     4:55:37     1:07:09     2:17:33     4:00:17   11:09     4:52:10
2613  Chris Madsen           M 30-34    269/315     4:52:10     4:55:37     1:07:09     2:17:33     4:00:17   11:09     4:52:10
2614  James Bennett Rowse    M 20-24      75/83     4:52:11     4:56:26     1:07:57     2:18:04     3:55:31   11:09     4:52:11
2615  Lucille Poole          F 30-34    177/254     4:52:17     4:55:48     1:18:22     2:35:13     4:09:48   11:09     4:52:17
2616  Wendi Pye              F 30-34    178/254     4:52:24     4:56:39     1:10:22     2:23:26     4:07:27   11:10     4:52:24
2617  Darrell Mitchell       M 55-59     78/112     4:52:33     4:56:01     1:08:29     2:23:05     4:06:00   11:10     4:52:33
2618  Donnie Michel          M 35-39    346/401     4:52:34     4:57:11     1:09:59     2:23:15     4:03:45   11:10     4:52:34
2619  Peck Brennan           M 55-59     79/112     4:52:34     4:55:51     1:05:57     2:15:40     4:01:11   11:10     4:52:34
2620  Cristina Guada Flores  F 30-34    179/254     4:52:35     4:56:08     1:19:02     2:37:30     4:10:29   11:10     4:52:35
2621  Juliette Kalb          F 25-29    149/207     4:52:36     4:56:43     1:14:33     2:32:30     4:08:52   11:10     4:52:36
2622  Patrick Zarate         M 25-29    154/174     4:52:44     4:56:48     1:09:47     2:21:41     4:01:58   11:10     4:52:44
2623  Greg Burnett           M 30-34    270/315     4:52:44     4:56:48     1:09:47     2:21:41     4:01:58   11:10     4:52:44
2624  Mauricio Pezzo         M 30-34    271/315     4:52:44     4:53:13       58:17     2:02:27     3:45:56   11:10     4:52:44
2625  Deb Jaska              F 50-54      38/64     4:52:58     4:55:14     1:07:44     2:22:06     4:01:57   11:11     4:52:58
2626  Darla Jean Elliott     F 40-44    138/197     4:52:58     4:57:03     1:08:22     2:19:51     4:04:07   11:11     4:52:58
2627  Melissa Badgett        F 30-34    180/254     4:53:02     4:54:38     1:03:15     2:10:18     3:50:21   11:11     4:53:02
2628  Mike Witte             M 35-39    347/401     4:53:03     4:54:13     1:00:32     2:08:36     3:54:10   11:11     4:53:03
2629  Leslie Ann Rodriguez   F 40-44    139/197     4:53:04     4:55:41     1:08:21     2:25:54     4:06:45   11:11     4:53:04
2630  Sylvia Hutton          F 45-49     82/127     4:53:11     4:54:32     1:07:02     2:19:35     4:01:27   11:11     4:53:11
2631  Camber Wynne Olsen     F 40-44    140/197     4:53:13     4:56:07     1:07:50     2:25:24     4:10:52   11:11     4:53:13
2632  Trey Backes            M 25-29    155/174     4:53:16     4:57:10       58:56     2:10:15     3:57:56   11:12     4:53:16
2633  Richard Parra          M 50-54    180/219     4:53:24     4:55:19     1:04:38     2:19:07     4:00:30   11:12     4:53:24
2634  Julie S. Bridgforth    F 55-59       8/19     4:53:30     4:55:03     1:05:27     2:16:17     4:03:04   11:12     4:53:30
2635  Daniel Himel           M 30-34    272/315     4:53:30     4:57:26     1:08:07     2:18:16     3:58:29   11:12     4:53:30
2636  Robyn Amick Thornton   F 35-39    176/246     4:53:31     4:55:03     1:05:27     2:16:17     4:03:04   11:12     4:53:31
2637  Sharon Van Antwerpen   F 30-34    181/254     4:53:31     4:57:30     1:09:01     2:24:01     4:04:07   11:12     4:53:31
2638  Monika Botha           F 45-49     83/127     4:53:31     4:57:30     1:09:00     2:24:01     4:04:06   11:12     4:53:31
2639  Jon Lovvorn            M 50-54    181/219     4:53:32     4:57:45     1:10:46     2:21:31     4:06:04   11:12     4:53:32
2640  Lorenzo Ruiz           M 25-29    156/174     4:53:33     4:54:38       53:46     2:02:50     3:55:47   11:12     4:53:33
2641  Kimberlie Budzik       F 45-49     84/127     4:53:35     4:53:44     1:07:19     2:23:12     4:05:08   11:12     4:53:35
2642  Maripat Glover         F 50-54      39/64     4:53:35     4:56:27     1:03:58     2:14:40     4:00:21   11:12     4:53:35
2643  Claude Edwards         M 50-54    182/219     4:53:40     4:56:09     1:06:36     2:18:47     4:00:07   11:13     4:53:40
2644  Benjamin Pryor         M 30-34    273/315     4:53:44     4:57:55     1:11:02     2:23:34     4:05:57   11:13     4:53:44
2645  Jessica Cecilia Rangel F 25-29    150/207     4:53:59     4:54:41     1:02:47     2:18:16     4:00:42   11:13     4:53:59
2646  Mihir Barve            M 45-49    269/304     4:54:00     4:58:31     1:19:36     2:33:49     4:11:48   11:13     4:54:00
2647  Erica Noyes            F 25-29    151/207     4:54:07     4:57:21     1:08:42     2:22:00     4:02:34   11:14     4:54:07
2648  Duanetta Ann Medley    F 40-44    141/197     4:54:09     4:55:37     1:00:50     2:12:38     3:59:14   11:14     4:54:09
2649  James Kelley           M 45-49    270/304     4:54:11     4:59:00     1:15:17     2:34:05     4:11:21   11:14     4:54:11
2650  Marcos Torres          M 35-39    348/401     4:54:15     5:01:31     1:09:35     2:20:56     4:04:27   11:14     4:54:15
2651  Kevin Mitchell         M 40-44    318/363     4:54:25     4:55:29       59:00     2:04:20     3:38:28   11:14     4:54:25
2652  Jesse M Oropesa        M 30-34    274/315     4:54:27     4:57:19     1:06:31     2:15:45     3:59:03   11:14     4:54:27
2653  Jack Liu               M 45-49    271/304     4:54:28     4:55:47     1:08:58     2:18:56     3:52:24   11:14     4:54:28
2654  Arden Sanders          M 55-59     80/112     4:54:30     4:56:33     1:10:02     2:24:01     4:05:19   11:14     4:54:30
2655  Maggie Annette Mount   F 50-54      40/64     4:54:41     4:56:37     1:09:01     2:19:34     4:04:05   11:15     4:54:41
2656  Kyle Hoover            M 30-34    275/315     4:54:48     4:58:23     1:05:38     2:14:36     4:02:00   11:15     4:54:48
2657  Tanya Allen            F 30-34    182/254     4:54:52     4:59:02     1:09:51     2:21:14     4:03:02   11:15     4:54:52
2658  Paul Fullington        M 45-49    272/304     4:54:58     4:59:10     1:11:40     2:23:58     4:04:52   11:15     4:54:58
2659  Barbara Joann Anderson F 30-34    183/254     4:55:00     4:55:00                                       11:16     4:55:00
2660  Kristy L Noble         F 35-39    177/246     4:55:03     4:58:35     1:04:48     2:11:20     3:58:24   11:16     4:55:03
2661  John Paul Fredrickson  M 65-69      11/24     4:55:05     4:55:15     1:05:28     2:18:53     4:01:45   11:16     4:55:05
2662  Luis Humberto Vielma   M 35-39    349/401     4:55:05     4:55:15       58:23     2:10:30     4:01:38   11:16     4:55:05
2663  Kiley Jade Brown       F 20-24      59/73     4:55:08     4:58:36     1:03:39     2:12:35     4:02:41   11:16     4:55:08
2664  Rex West               M 40-44    319/363     4:55:10     4:58:55     1:07:40     2:18:01     4:01:07   11:16     4:55:10
2665  Clint Harris           M 35-39    350/401     4:55:23     4:57:38     1:05:24     2:17:09     4:00:21   11:16     4:55:23
2666  Stacey Petty           F 35-39    178/246     4:55:23     4:57:38     1:05:24     2:17:09     4:00:22   11:16     4:55:23
2667  Eric C Gagnon          M 20-24      76/83     4:55:26     4:57:38       58:58     2:03:53     3:55:10   11:17     4:55:26
2668  Amber Isbell           F 25-29    152/207     4:55:33     4:59:42     1:11:27     2:25:52     4:07:08   11:17     4:55:33
2669  Anthony Gutierrez      M 25-29    157/174     4:55:36     4:57:46     1:04:17     2:16:08     4:01:09   11:17     4:55:36
2670  April Kay Thomson      F 35-39    179/246     4:55:41     4:56:57     1:02:14     2:12:52     4:03:26   11:17     4:55:41
2671  Paula Woodbury         F 30-34    184/254     4:55:43     5:00:09     1:11:01     2:24:17     4:06:29   11:17     4:55:43
2672  Brent McClain          M 35-39    351/401     4:55:44     4:59:43     1:09:48     2:20:42     4:00:46   11:17     4:55:44
2673  Hector Luciano Teran   M 55-59     81/112     4:55:44     4:55:49     1:04:44     2:17:01     4:02:06   11:17     4:55:44
2674  Alease D Bodenstab     F 35-39    180/246     4:55:46     4:59:55     1:11:22     2:24:38     4:05:32   11:17     4:55:46
2675  Derek Parsons          M 45-49    273/304     4:55:48     5:00:11     1:14:51     2:31:01     4:09:56   11:17     4:55:48
2676  Dominique Parsons      F 40-44    142/197     4:55:49     5:00:11     1:14:51     2:31:01     4:09:55   11:17     4:55:49
2677  Bob Durnan             M 65-69      12/24     4:55:53     4:56:51     1:07:47     2:23:44     4:06:51   11:18     4:55:53
2678  Randy Pfeifer          M 50-54    183/219     4:55:58     5:00:24     1:14:22     2:30:51     4:11:29   11:18     4:55:58
2679  Jim Joyner             M 50-54    184/219     4:56:00     4:58:54       59:25     2:01:33     3:56:29   11:18     4:56:00
2680  Sandy West McMillan    F 35-39    181/246     4:56:01     4:59:43     1:07:55     2:18:42     4:07:43   11:18     4:56:01
2681  Amie Farmer            F 20-24      60/73     4:56:03     4:57:18       56:54     2:07:40     3:54:33   11:18     4:56:03
2682  Robert V. Hensley      M 40-44    320/363     4:56:11     5:00:16     1:09:56     2:22:11     4:05:43   11:18     4:56:11
2683  Casandra R Johns       F 35-39    182/246     4:56:12     4:59:23     1:12:28     2:30:54     4:09:49   11:18     4:56:12
2684  Robby Wayne Burns      M 40-44    321/363     4:56:22     5:01:08     1:16:24     2:32:53     4:12:11   11:19     4:56:22
2685  Casey Paxton Goscin    F 25-29    153/207     4:56:32     4:59:58     1:12:46     2:28:03     4:09:30   11:19     4:56:32
2686  Betsy Kay Paxton       F 25-29    154/207     4:56:32     4:59:58     1:12:46     2:28:03     4:09:30   11:19     4:56:32
2687  Lloyd Francis Sweet Jr M 55-59     82/112     4:56:34     4:57:29     1:03:51     2:15:37     3:58:50   11:19     4:56:34
2688  Tim O'Shea             M 60-64      33/58     4:56:45     5:00:46     1:07:52     2:19:01     4:02:19   11:20     4:56:45
2689  Stephanie Hofener      F 25-29    155/207     4:56:55     5:00:10     1:08:27     2:20:27     4:06:46   11:20     4:56:55
2690  Frank Hammond          M 40-44    322/363     4:56:55     4:57:22     1:01:20     2:10:16     3:53:02   11:20     4:56:55
2691  Ashley Lynn Green      F 25-29    156/207     4:56:56     5:00:51     1:09:31     2:23:32     4:11:51   11:20     4:56:56
2692  Ken Pipkin             M 60-64      34/58     4:56:56     4:57:56     1:00:22     2:06:10     3:53:18   11:20     4:56:56
2693  Jack Andrew Evans      M 40-44    323/363     4:57:03     5:00:52       59:47     2:06:04     3:55:19   11:20     4:57:03
2694  Gary W West            M 35-39    352/401     4:57:04     4:58:47     1:05:10     2:17:09     4:01:43   11:20     4:57:04
2695  Lisa Vardas            F 35-39    183/246     4:57:05     5:00:58     1:09:20     2:26:01     4:07:20   11:20     4:57:05
2696  Erika B De Boer        F 30-34    185/254     4:57:07     5:01:32     1:14:19     2:30:51     4:11:30   11:20     4:57:07
2697  Chung Yung Hu          M 45-49    274/304     4:57:08     5:01:36     1:14:59     2:33:49     4:11:49   11:20     4:57:08
2698  Cindy Ann Elder        F 40-44    143/197     4:57:11     5:01:26     1:13:38     2:29:51     4:11:30   11:21     4:57:11
2699  Patti Giuliano         F 45-49     85/127     4:57:15     5:01:48     1:10:25     2:24:19     4:07:42   11:21     4:57:15
2700  Steve Giuliano         M 50-54    185/219     4:57:15     5:01:48     1:10:25     2:24:19     4:07:41   11:21     4:57:15
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2701  Anna Mary Loasching    F 30-34    186/254     4:57:23     5:00:30     1:10:20     2:33:05     4:10:52   11:21     4:57:23
2702  Toshinori Teruya       M 35-39    353/401     4:57:26     4:59:24     1:11:28     2:28:27     4:02:32   11:21     4:57:26
2703  Valerie Hope Wootan    F 20-24      61/73     4:57:28     5:00:45     1:05:33     2:14:02     3:59:49   11:21     4:57:28
2704  David Suess            M 30-34    276/315     4:57:40     5:01:37     1:14:39     2:33:55     4:11:51   11:22     4:57:40
2705  Shannon Suess          F 35-39    184/246     4:57:42     5:01:37     1:14:37     2:33:54     4:11:51   11:22     4:57:42
2706  Patrick Michael Turck  M 35-39    354/401     4:57:46     4:58:51     1:03:05     2:15:16     4:03:03   11:22     4:57:46
2707  Victoria Quaid         F 45-49     86/127     4:57:46     5:01:53     1:11:48     2:25:42     4:09:15   11:22     4:57:46
2708  Hans Giesecke          M 40-44    324/363     4:57:46     5:02:14     1:14:19     2:30:50     4:11:30   11:22     4:57:46
2709  Nancy Martinez         F 35-39    185/246     4:57:52     5:02:20     1:12:36     2:25:12     4:07:23   11:22     4:57:52
2710  Erin Burleson          F 20-24      62/73     4:58:03     5:01:20     1:09:50     2:23:27     4:09:24   11:23     4:58:03
2711  Justin Taylor Roberts  M 20-24      77/83     4:58:04     5:01:20     1:09:50     2:23:27     4:09:24   11:23     4:58:04
2712  Toni McNutt            F 45-49     87/127     4:58:04     5:01:13     1:08:25     2:20:27     4:06:27   11:23     4:58:04
2713  Alexis Renee Contreraz F 25-29    157/207     4:58:08     5:02:33     1:13:35     2:32:56     4:13:39   11:23     4:58:08
2714  Chris B. Gescheidle    M 45-49    275/304     4:58:16     5:02:46     1:08:40     2:18:05     3:54:46   11:23     4:58:16
2715  Wenchi Liao            M 30-34    277/315     4:58:16     5:01:21     1:07:02     2:16:01     4:01:42   11:23     4:58:16
2716  Nina McCart            F 50-54      41/64     4:58:17     5:02:29     1:14:41     2:31:35     4:13:49   11:23     4:58:17
2717  Lanna Shelton          F 35-39    186/246     4:58:22     4:59:17     1:09:12     2:30:37     4:09:35   11:23     4:58:22
2718  Richard Randall Lack   M 30-34    278/315     4:58:24     5:00:20       55:23     1:54:05     3:27:39   11:23     4:58:24
2719  Susan Diamond          F 50-54      42/64     4:58:25     5:02:32     1:14:12     2:33:20     4:12:12   11:23     4:58:25
2720  Melissa Ann Heyd       F 30-34    187/254     4:58:26     5:01:51     1:05:38     2:18:15     4:05:59   11:23     4:58:26
2721  Dick Blue              M 65-69      13/24     4:58:30     5:02:33     1:09:37     2:23:37     4:07:41   11:24     4:58:30
2722  Dennis Robert Wissing  M 50-54    186/219     4:58:31     5:01:28     1:08:37     2:28:09     4:11:48   11:24     4:58:31
2723  Emily Spears           F 20-24      63/73     4:58:32     5:02:46     1:11:44     2:26:20     4:10:12   11:24     4:58:32
2724  Heather Allen          F 35-39    187/246     4:58:38     5:01:59     1:11:13     2:26:25     4:11:35   11:24     4:58:38
2725  Jon Allen              M 35-39    355/401     4:58:39     5:01:59     1:11:13     2:26:24     4:11:35   11:24     4:58:39
2726  Nick Urbani            M 40-44    325/363     4:58:42     5:00:48     1:11:44     2:26:05     4:05:19   11:24     4:58:42
2727  Shay Shull             F 25-29    158/207     4:58:42     5:02:38     1:07:57     2:19:30     4:08:16   11:24     4:58:42
2728  Alicia Mein-Johnson    F 25-29    159/207     4:58:46     5:03:20     1:15:00     2:33:50     4:11:50   11:24     4:58:46
2729  Megan Reine Adams      F 25-29    160/207     4:58:50     5:03:23     1:15:00     2:33:50     4:11:49   11:24     4:58:50
2730  Paula Shaff            F 40-44    144/197     4:58:51     5:01:24     1:04:14     2:18:17     4:06:54   11:24     4:58:51
2731  Bob Luchsinger         M 55-59     83/112     4:58:55     5:01:51     1:03:19     2:11:13     4:04:45   11:25     4:58:55
2732  Marie Bartoletti       F 45-49     88/127     4:59:00     5:03:24     1:14:58     2:33:48     4:11:48   11:25     4:59:00
2733  Jeff Kays              M 40-44    326/363     4:59:02     5:00:21       57:37     2:05:53     3:58:59   11:25     4:59:02
2734  Joanna Lynn Fedick     F 20-24      64/73     4:59:02     5:00:20       52:23     1:48:59     3:47:07   11:25     4:59:02
2735  Matthew Alexand McGari M 30-34    279/315     4:59:03     5:02:18     1:03:32     2:12:00     4:05:07   11:25     4:59:03
2736  Brandon Moore          M 30-34    280/315     4:59:09     5:02:05     1:04:52     2:14:57     4:07:19   11:25     4:59:09
2737  Amber English          F 30-34    188/254     4:59:11     5:02:48     1:12:12     2:30:13     4:16:35   11:25     4:59:11
2738  Samuel M Cole          M 40-44    327/363     4:59:17     5:03:22     1:07:44     2:18:25     4:00:57   11:25     4:59:17
2739  Colin M. Henderson     M 55-59     84/112     4:59:26     5:03:08     1:05:07     2:16:24     4:01:55   11:26     4:59:26
2740  Sarah Elizabeth Trimbl F 30-34    189/254     4:59:27     5:02:17     1:14:38     2:33:53     4:15:47   11:26     4:59:27
2741  Jim Lungren            M 40-44    328/363     4:59:31     5:03:36     1:12:12     2:27:47     4:12:17   11:26     4:59:31
2742  Carolyn Koenig         F 45-49     89/127     4:59:31     5:03:36     1:12:11     2:27:47     4:12:17   11:26     4:59:31
2743  Angie Williams         F 40-44    145/197     4:59:32     5:03:23     1:14:37     2:32:49     4:11:50   11:26     4:59:32
2744  Jesse Schreiner        M 30-34    281/315     4:59:34     5:03:22     1:10:59     2:24:03     4:13:08   11:26     4:59:34
2745  Diane Irene Ciardelli  F 40-44    146/197     4:59:35     4:59:56     1:04:12     2:19:15     4:04:53   11:26     4:59:35
2746  Benjamin McCrary       M 20-24      78/83     4:59:35     5:03:35     1:09:43     2:28:21     4:15:05   11:26     4:59:35
2747  Eric Burrell           M 30-34    282/315     4:59:42     5:02:18     1:08:15     2:26:59     4:09:04   11:26     4:59:42
2748  Rick Torres            M 50-54    187/219     4:59:45     5:01:38     1:07:53     2:22:54     4:08:13   11:26     4:59:45
2749  Lynda Valero           F 45-49     90/127     4:59:49     5:01:42     1:07:53     2:22:59     4:08:13   11:27     4:59:49
2750  Linda C Bywater        F 50-54      43/64     4:59:51     5:04:05     1:10:03     2:24:59     4:09:38   11:27     4:59:51
2751  Emily Glenn Childers   F 25-29    161/207     4:59:52     5:02:06     1:05:53     2:18:59     4:05:16   11:27     4:59:52
2752  Christopher P Sciortin M 35-39    356/401     4:59:54     5:03:56     1:13:06     2:32:53     4:12:44   11:27     4:59:54
2753  Jill Dailey Markham    F 40-44    147/197     4:59:55     5:03:35     1:11:57     2:28:39     4:13:55   11:27     4:59:55
2754  Maryanne V. Baier      F 40-44    148/197     4:59:55     5:03:35     1:11:57     2:28:39     4:13:54   11:27     4:59:55
2755  Sandy Anne Watkins     F 45-49     91/127     5:00:16     5:04:08     1:07:14     2:17:56     4:09:12   11:28     5:00:16
2756  Arthenia Ann Ferkany   F 35-39    188/246     5:00:26     5:04:34     1:11:11     2:26:58     4:10:50   11:28     5:00:26
2757  Anita R Jackson        F 40-44    149/197     5:00:26     5:04:35     1:11:11     2:26:58     4:10:51   11:28     5:00:26
2758  Floyd Simpson          M 40-44    329/363     5:00:27     5:03:06     1:06:37     2:15:22     4:05:01   11:28     5:00:27
2759  Debra Jackson          F 40-44    150/197     5:00:28     5:03:11        8:37     1:35:26     3:48:28   11:28     5:00:28
2760  Lourdes Rangel         F 45-49     92/127     5:00:28     5:04:29     1:10:39     2:29:36     4:13:32   11:28     5:00:28
2761  Amanda Balson          F 25-29    162/207     5:00:34     5:04:22     1:07:43     2:17:59     4:09:08   11:28     5:00:34
2762  William Reisch         M 50-54    188/219     5:00:35     5:02:19     1:03:20     2:14:00     4:01:15   11:28     5:00:35
2763  Cary Sherf             M 50-54    189/219     5:00:38     5:01:50     1:00:28     2:11:59     4:04:45   11:28     5:00:38
2764  Al Angell              M 65-69      14/24     5:00:42     5:04:29     1:07:00     2:19:18     4:09:28   11:29     5:00:42
2765  Tom Bedharz            M 60-64      35/58     5:00:44     5:05:36     1:17:04     2:36:15     4:17:05   11:29     5:00:44
2766  Daniel D Dugi          M 25-29    158/174     5:00:48     5:05:33     1:12:02     2:28:49     4:13:59   11:29     5:00:48
2767  Gary Edd Fish          M 55-59     85/112     5:00:52     5:01:27     1:05:43     2:22:10     4:09:58   11:29     5:00:52
2768  Alex Gonzalez          M 45-49    276/304     5:00:53     5:04:47     1:09:14     2:21:18     4:10:55   11:29     5:00:53
2769  Steven Novak           M 30-34    283/315     5:00:57     5:04:18     1:03:58     2:09:57     3:53:20   11:29     5:00:57
2770  Diane Valenzuela       F 40-44    151/197     5:01:10     5:05:22     1:07:42     2:18:04     4:15:13   11:30     5:01:10
2771  David Graves           M 45-49    277/304     5:01:16     5:04:04     1:14:37     2:33:53     4:15:47   11:30     5:01:16
2772  Marty Flanders         M 45-49    278/304     5:01:23     5:05:55     1:07:36     2:18:07     4:07:33   11:30     5:01:23
2773  Timothy Collins        M 45-49    279/304     5:01:23     5:05:17     1:06:58     2:23:18     4:12:05   11:30     5:01:23
2774  Cathy Lynn Childers    F 45-49     93/127     5:01:38     5:04:53     1:12:25     2:29:21     4:11:20   11:31     5:01:38
2775  Matt Campbell          M 25-29    159/174     5:01:44     5:05:08     1:06:02     2:17:26     4:01:28   11:31     5:01:44
2776  Paul Schultz           M 35-39    357/401     5:01:49     5:04:20     1:02:52     2:14:29     4:07:45   11:31     5:01:49
2777  Warren J Voegele       M 50-54    190/219     5:01:57     5:04:48     1:06:08     2:16:44     4:04:53   11:31     5:01:57
2778  Norma Madrid           F 35-39    189/246     5:01:57     5:03:59     1:08:40     2:24:28     4:11:02   11:31     5:01:57
2779  Lory Barker            F 35-39    190/246     5:01:58     5:03:59     1:08:40     2:24:28     4:11:02   11:32     5:01:58
2780  Cathy Kissinger        F 30-34    190/254     5:01:59     5:06:36     1:10:41     2:28:41     4:14:08   11:32     5:01:59
2781  Mike Emch              M 35-39    358/401     5:02:00     5:04:29     1:06:15     2:21:56     4:06:46   11:32     5:02:00
2782  Donna McCuiston        F 35-39    191/246     5:02:01     5:04:50     1:14:35     2:33:52     4:15:47   11:32     5:02:01
2783  Eugene F Belleza       M 30-34    284/315     5:02:11     5:06:16     1:07:56     2:18:00     4:07:23   11:32     5:02:11
2784  Charles Rogers         M 55-59     86/112     5:02:13     5:03:15     1:06:05     2:16:15     3:57:34   11:32     5:02:13
2785  Molly Cook             F 45-49     94/127     5:02:24     5:07:09     1:10:18     2:25:26     4:10:19   11:33     5:02:24
2786  Marty Ortiz            M 30-34    285/315     5:02:37     5:05:45     1:03:26     2:12:29     4:09:10   11:33     5:02:37
2787  Linda Ford-England     F 40-44    152/197     5:02:39     5:06:40     1:12:01     2:27:36     4:11:24   11:33     5:02:39
2788  Allen Leif Roberts     M 25-29    160/174     5:02:49     5:06:53     1:09:47     2:21:42     4:04:44   11:33     5:02:49
2789  Rhea Burk              F 25-29    163/207     5:02:55     5:07:08     1:11:47     2:31:03     4:15:34   11:34     5:02:55
2790  Terrie H Rogers        F 40-44    153/197     5:02:56     5:07:12     1:14:20     2:35:10     4:22:13   11:34     5:02:56
2791  Jonathon Dobbs         M 01-19      27/29     5:03:09     5:03:19     1:14:15     2:33:34     4:11:49   11:34     5:03:09
2792  Walt Massey            M 40-44    330/363     5:03:14     5:07:30     1:05:31     2:14:21     4:09:50   11:34     5:03:14
2793  Christopher Creed      M 45-49    280/304     5:03:15     5:07:44     1:08:11     2:16:37     4:04:54   11:34     5:03:15
2794  Carol Lace Brown-Ellio F 45-49     95/127     5:03:23     5:07:38     1:14:18     2:31:50     4:11:50   11:35     5:03:23
2795  Susan Dederen          F 40-44    154/197     5:03:24     5:07:58     1:09:50     2:24:35     4:12:44   11:35     5:03:24
2796  Jorge Abel De La Cruz  M 30-34    286/315     5:03:36     5:08:16     1:06:33     2:18:46     4:06:05   11:35     5:03:36
2797  Patricia Q Thomason    F 30-34    191/254     5:03:37     5:04:01     1:09:38     2:27:51     4:12:58   11:35     5:03:37
2798  James P Hernandez      M 40-44    331/363     5:03:40     5:07:48     1:11:06     2:23:16     4:08:03   11:35     5:03:40
2799  Lisa Marie Lacey       F 30-34    192/254     5:03:43     5:07:46     1:08:37     2:19:22     4:06:13   11:36     5:03:43
2800  Stephanie Campb Mrozin F 25-29    164/207     5:03:43     5:07:47     1:08:37     2:19:23     4:06:16   11:36     5:03:43
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2801  Dede Sparks-Nokes      F 35-39    192/246     5:03:45     5:07:47     1:11:29     2:33:08     4:24:42   11:36     5:03:45
2802  Andrea Lynn Johnston   F 35-39    193/246     5:03:52     5:08:08     1:15:00     2:33:50     4:15:10   11:36     5:03:52
2803  Robert B Trimble       M 60-64      36/58     5:03:55     5:07:11     1:07:19     2:20:30     4:09:59   11:36     5:03:55
2804  Juli Murphy            F 25-29    165/207     5:04:00     5:06:28     1:10:29     2:27:53     4:12:38   11:36     5:04:00
2805  Melissa Raymer         F 25-29    166/207     5:04:00     5:06:28     1:10:29     2:27:52     4:12:38   11:36     5:04:00
2806  Johnny M Spriggs       M 50-54    191/219     5:04:01     5:07:39     1:08:08     2:23:33     4:11:32   11:36     5:04:01
2807  Veronica Reyna Steffes F 40-44    155/197     5:04:01     5:07:41     1:09:41     2:22:08     4:12:56   11:36     5:04:01
2808  Stephen May            M 30-34    287/315     5:04:05     5:04:05     1:04:47     2:22:54     4:12:40   11:36     5:04:05
2809  David C Painter        M 50-54    192/219     5:04:06     5:08:35     1:15:00     2:33:49     4:13:55   11:36     5:04:06
2810  Robert Bruce Huey      M 50-54    193/219     5:04:10     5:07:55     1:12:56     2:27:49     4:14:40   11:37     5:04:10
2811  Jeanie Ruffner         F 40-44    156/197     5:04:32     5:08:59     1:14:19     2:30:51     4:14:41   11:37     5:04:32
2812  Laura Jane Brooks      F 25-29    167/207     5:04:34     5:08:41     1:10:38     2:25:05     4:08:48   11:37     5:04:34
2813  Alax Ryan              M 40-44    332/363     5:04:38     5:09:10     1:09:29     2:17:42     4:05:08   11:38     5:04:38
2814  Laura Frances Thurman  F 60-64       8/13     5:04:52     5:09:39     1:12:29     2:28:11     4:13:09   11:38     5:04:52
2815  Matthew Sanchez        M 35-39    359/401     5:04:52     5:07:59     1:12:04     2:22:16     4:10:00   11:38     5:04:52
2816  Steve Colladay         M 60-64      37/58     5:05:03     5:06:27     1:04:46     2:19:16               11:39     5:05:03
2817  Melanie Oelfke         F 40-44    158/197     5:05:08     5:09:48     1:10:45     2:27:18     4:15:41   11:39     5:05:08
2818  Robin Phillips         F 40-44    157/197     5:05:08     5:09:48     1:10:45     2:27:17     4:15:41   11:39     5:05:08
2819  Jody Dorthalee McGowan F 40-44    159/197     5:05:08     5:09:49     1:10:45     2:27:18     4:15:41   11:39     5:05:08
2820  Amy P Post             F 30-34    193/254     5:05:08     5:09:49     1:10:45     2:27:18     4:15:41   11:39     5:05:08
2821  Eric Bronaugh          M 35-39    360/401     5:05:11     5:09:25     1:10:22     2:23:26     4:12:11   11:39     5:05:11
2822  Cindy Osborne          F 45-49     96/127     5:05:17     5:08:18     1:14:36     2:33:52     4:16:29   11:39     5:05:17
2823  Erin Shannon McKool    F 30-34    194/254     5:05:25     5:09:55     1:14:19     2:31:09     4:15:49   11:39     5:05:25
2824  Natalie K. Pavelek     F 30-34    195/254     5:05:25     5:09:55     1:14:19     2:31:09     4:15:49   11:39     5:05:25
2825  Deanna Swaney          F 40-44    160/197     5:05:43     5:09:35     1:12:36     2:30:04     4:17:08   11:40     5:05:43
2826  Jerry Matthews         M 55-59     87/112     5:05:46     5:07:22     1:03:36     2:12:15     4:08:05   11:40     5:05:46
2827  Don H Taylor           M 40-44    333/363     5:05:51     5:08:24     1:06:10     2:18:16     4:09:14   11:40     5:05:51
2828  Tamra Mills            F 30-34    196/254     5:06:02     5:09:15     1:11:16     2:25:44     4:12:00   11:41     5:06:02
2829  Justin Garrett Mills   M 30-34    288/315     5:06:03     5:09:16     1:11:16     2:25:45     4:12:01   11:41     5:06:03
2830  David W. Musselman     M 50-54    194/219     5:06:07     5:10:56     1:13:15     2:27:11     4:11:36   11:41     5:06:07
2831  Rachael M Shaw         F 30-34    197/254     5:06:10     5:10:31     1:07:49     2:19:47     4:08:08   11:41     5:06:10
2832  Raymond D Dilorenzo    M 30-34    289/315     5:06:13     5:07:57     1:11:48     2:27:15     4:09:45   11:41     5:06:13
2833  Steve L Shadix         M 45-49    281/304     5:06:18     5:08:42     1:08:27     2:21:54     4:01:26   11:41     5:06:18
2834  Susie Elizabeth Gross  F 35-39    194/246     5:06:18     5:08:42     1:08:28     2:21:54     4:01:28   11:41     5:06:18
2835  Alana Yates            F 30-34    198/254     5:06:30     5:11:19     1:17:19     2:38:56     4:20:42   11:42     5:06:30
2836  George Leporis         M 35-39    361/401     5:06:43     5:09:01     1:06:56     2:19:41     4:07:14   11:42     5:06:43
2837  Kathryn Lee Phillips   F 25-29    168/207     5:06:46     5:11:04     1:08:06     2:22:38     4:05:41   11:43     5:06:46
2838  Max McCart             M 55-59     88/112     5:06:49     5:11:01     1:14:41     2:31:36     4:15:29   11:43     5:06:49
2839  Angela Allen McAfee    F 35-39    195/246     5:06:55     5:10:07     1:09:04     2:25:10     4:12:50   11:43     5:06:55
2840  Kay Lynn Holmes        F 30-34    199/254     5:06:57     5:11:22     1:13:10     2:31:02     4:17:08   11:43     5:06:57
2841  Dee Weister            F 35-39    196/246     5:07:00     5:11:13     1:11:48     2:31:03     4:16:03   11:43     5:07:00
2842  Karl Freeman           M 40-44    334/363     5:07:08     5:10:16     1:16:55     2:35:59     4:20:17   11:43     5:07:08
2843  Laura Perrine          F 30-34    200/254     5:07:09     5:10:16     1:16:55     2:35:59     4:20:17   11:43     5:07:09
2844  Gina Kay Farmer        F 45-49     97/127     5:07:09     5:09:20     1:03:18     2:15:31     4:04:56   11:43     5:07:09
2845  Harmina Prins          F 50-54      44/64     5:07:10     5:11:34     1:14:42     2:32:55     4:15:53   11:43     5:07:10
2846  Monica Brown           F 35-39    197/246     5:07:23     5:11:19     1:14:36     2:33:54     4:16:07   11:44     5:07:23
2847  Jean Aimee Gifford     F 30-34    201/254     5:07:24     5:11:37     1:13:54     2:33:25     4:20:26   11:44     5:07:24
2848  William Chance         M 25-29    161/174     5:07:31     5:09:56     1:12:39     2:28:52     4:16:25   11:44     5:07:31
2849  Virginia Liu           F 25-29    169/207     5:07:31     5:09:56     1:12:39     2:28:52     4:16:25   11:44     5:07:31
2850  Randy Lee              M 35-39    362/401     5:07:50     5:10:43     1:07:44     2:16:09     4:04:16   11:45     5:07:50
2851  Bianca McBride         F 30-34    202/254     5:07:59     5:12:23     1:14:58     2:33:48     4:14:43   11:45     5:07:59
2852  Michael Krejci         M 35-39    363/401     5:08:09     5:12:20     1:14:17     2:32:52     4:18:44   11:46     5:08:09
2853  Virginia Krejci        F 30-34    203/254     5:08:10     5:12:20     1:14:17     2:32:52     4:18:44   11:46     5:08:10
2854  Henry V Petter         M 60-64      38/58     5:08:11     5:10:19     1:11:49     2:32:03     4:15:43   11:46     5:08:11
2855  Angel Floyd            F 35-39    198/246     5:08:16     5:12:08     1:08:57     2:19:57     4:07:40   11:46     5:08:16
2856  Jeffrey Lewis Parry    M 45-49    282/304     5:08:24     5:11:16       56:56     1:59:14     4:11:22   11:46     5:08:24
2857  Mathavan Thuckanaicken M 35-39    364/401     5:08:36     5:10:12     1:01:08     2:07:42     4:04:42   11:47     5:08:36
2858  Abhijeet Kulkarni      M 30-34    290/315     5:08:50     5:13:19     1:19:36     2:33:48     4:16:43   11:47     5:08:50
2859  Jennifer Goodwin       F 30-34    204/254     5:09:01     5:12:47     1:10:37     2:28:48     4:16:25   11:48     5:09:01
2860  Jack Daly              M 55-59     89/112     5:09:12     5:11:25     1:04:51     2:17:01     4:11:40   11:48     5:09:12
2861  Mark Brynsvold         M 45-49    283/304     5:09:16     5:14:05     1:10:47     2:27:38     4:16:32   11:48     5:09:16
2862  Bruce Covington        M 40-44    335/363     5:09:33     5:12:44     1:09:58     2:25:06     4:10:58   11:49     5:09:33
2863  Joe Bage               M 40-44    336/363     5:09:35     5:12:48     1:08:29     2:21:49     4:12:21   11:49     5:09:35
2864  Mike Nguyen            M 25-29    162/174     5:09:47     5:12:12     1:01:59     2:08:51     4:07:17   11:49     5:09:47
2865  Stacey Hansen          F 35-39    199/246     5:09:52     5:12:39     1:14:36     2:33:53     4:17:18   11:50     5:09:52
2866  Richard Wayne Bourland M 40-44    337/363     5:09:58     5:11:30       58:11     2:01:08     4:01:47   11:50     5:09:58
2867  Reynaldo J Diaz        M 55-59     90/112     5:09:59     5:10:10     1:05:50     2:18:47     4:13:17   11:50     5:09:59
2868  Chris Carlson          M 40-44    338/363     5:10:06     5:13:06     1:11:48     2:28:33     4:14:48   11:50     5:10:06
2869  Derrick Anthony Polk   M 35-39    365/401     5:10:10     5:14:30     1:13:07     2:27:41     4:17:05   11:50     5:10:10
2870  Kathleen Lynn Jernigan F 40-44    161/197     5:10:18     5:12:46     1:05:14     2:15:24     3:59:03   11:51     5:10:18
2871  Donald Allen Morrison  M 70-99        5/7     5:10:19     5:14:48     1:15:06     2:33:27     4:15:59   11:51     5:10:19
2872  Dina Dwyer-Owens       F 40-44    162/197     5:10:24     5:12:11     1:19:07     2:41:30     4:24:36   11:51     5:10:24
2873  Tony Kim               M 35-39    366/401     5:10:32     5:14:49     1:05:46     2:16:29     4:13:52   11:51     5:10:32
2874  Don Reid               M 40-44    339/363     5:10:40     5:11:47     1:13:03     2:33:18     4:16:53   11:51     5:10:40
2875  Akihiro Yoshida        M 35-39    367/401     5:10:51     5:12:57       59:36     2:08:13     4:13:18   11:52     5:10:51
2876  Denis Perkovic         M 45-49    284/304     5:10:53     5:14:34     1:09:38     2:24:31     4:13:13   11:52     5:10:53
2877  Darwin Lau             M 35-39    368/401     5:10:53     5:15:05     1:07:42     2:18:04     4:17:08   11:52     5:10:53
2878  Melissa Riddick        F 45-49     98/127     5:11:06     5:15:11     1:11:11     2:25:43     4:14:04   11:52     5:11:06
2879  David Self             M 55-59     91/112     5:11:22     5:12:04     1:11:40     2:30:56     4:16:18   11:53     5:11:22
2880  Bryan Roy Brown        M 50-54    195/219     5:11:23     5:14:33     1:05:22     2:18:00     4:07:16   11:53     5:11:23
2881  Laurie A Weeks         F 40-44    163/197     5:11:25     5:13:15     1:04:03     2:15:32     4:10:11   11:53     5:11:25
2882  Erin Bridges           F 25-29    170/207     5:11:25     5:13:16     1:04:03     2:15:32     4:10:13   11:53     5:11:25
2883  Jesus Laeman           M 55-59     92/112     5:11:29     5:11:34     1:02:08     2:15:01     4:05:34   11:53     5:11:29
2884  Andreea Cranganu       F 25-29    171/207     5:11:36     5:16:04     1:14:57     2:33:54     4:14:21   11:54     5:11:36
2885  Bill Bryant            M 60-64      39/58     5:11:42     5:16:34     1:13:38     2:33:18     4:19:30   11:54     5:11:42
2886  Julie Lusk             F 35-39    200/246     5:11:48     5:16:09     1:15:15     2:30:34     4:18:33   11:54     5:11:48
2887  John Horne             M 35-39    369/401     5:11:53     5:14:06     1:08:51     2:30:53     4:13:58   11:54     5:11:53
2888  Kendra Waller          F 30-34    205/254     5:11:54     5:16:01     1:14:33     2:35:25     4:21:04   11:54     5:11:54
2889  Natalie Nicole Gamboa  F 25-29    172/207     5:11:58     5:15:37     1:10:32     2:22:32     4:16:11   11:54     5:11:58
2890  Jim Methered           M 55-59     93/112     5:12:03     5:16:29     1:09:01     2:16:36     4:07:31   11:55     5:12:03
2891  Timothy E. Clark       M 35-39    370/401     5:12:14     5:16:18     1:09:47     2:21:41     4:11:32   11:55     5:12:14
2892  Harold Eugene Smith    M 50-54    196/219     5:12:19     5:15:02     1:07:41     2:22:41     4:14:11   11:55     5:12:19
2893  Shinji Yamana          M 35-39    371/401     5:12:30     5:13:36     1:06:50     2:20:02     4:15:22   11:56     5:12:30
2894  Aime Tait              F 40-44    164/197     5:12:30     5:15:18     1:14:36     2:33:52     4:18:34   11:56     5:12:30
2895  Malley White           F 30-34    206/254     5:12:47     5:16:42     1:14:06     2:33:20     4:19:50   11:56     5:12:47
2896  Lisa-Kay Stone         F 25-29    173/207     5:13:01     5:16:12     1:12:29     2:31:02     4:19:26   11:57     5:13:01
2897  Mark Dick              M 50-54    197/219     5:13:08     5:13:29       53:36     2:01:48     4:04:11   11:57     5:13:08
2898  Sandy Lu Potter        F 25-29    174/207     5:13:12     5:16:00     1:14:35     2:33:53     4:18:32   11:57     5:13:12
2899  Tim C Hafer            M 40-44    340/363     5:13:35     5:18:02     1:14:19     2:30:50     4:14:41   11:58     5:13:35
2900  Lidia Talavera         F 35-39    201/246     5:13:36     5:17:20     1:07:52     2:22:55     4:15:07   11:58     5:13:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2901  Lydia Marie Lutz       F 20-24      65/73     5:13:36     5:14:08     1:06:41     2:20:32     4:15:57   11:58     5:13:36
2902  Carolyn Barrera        F 35-39    202/246     5:13:39     5:14:37     1:06:28     2:21:05     4:18:50   11:58     5:13:39
2903  Judith Remele          F 55-59       9/19     5:13:45     5:17:56     1:14:59     2:34:58     4:22:15   11:59     5:13:45
2904  Jeanne Pitz            F 55-59      10/19     5:13:47     5:15:48     1:12:23     2:31:36     4:20:55   11:59     5:13:47
2905  Luis F. Rhoden         M 45-49    285/304     5:13:47     5:15:18     1:07:56     2:22:24     4:18:22   11:59     5:13:47
2906  Roberta Mulholland     F 45-49     99/127     5:13:51     5:18:26     1:14:52     2:34:38     4:20:58   11:59     5:13:51
2907  Lea Ann Crawford       F 30-34    207/254     5:13:52     5:18:27     1:14:53     2:34:39     4:21:00   11:59     5:13:52
2908  Annette Duff           F 35-39    203/246     5:13:52     5:18:27     1:14:52     2:34:39     4:21:00   11:59     5:13:52
2909  Susan G. McBride       F 45-49    100/127     5:13:54     5:18:28     1:14:53     2:34:39     4:20:59   11:59     5:13:54
2910  Sally Sayles           F 55-59      11/19     5:14:12     5:16:17     1:09:53     2:27:22     4:15:23   12:00     5:14:12
2911  Alejandra Rodri Ortiz  F 20-24      66/73     5:14:28     5:16:21     1:08:01     2:22:58     4:13:18   12:00     5:14:28
2912  Terry Elaine Frank     F 50-54      45/64     5:14:34     5:19:25     1:15:45     2:34:04     4:22:42   12:00     5:14:34
2913  Richard Lawrenc Ault   M 55-59     94/112     5:14:35     5:16:31     1:00:12     2:07:59     4:07:15   12:00     5:14:35
2914  Craig Sharver          M 40-44    341/363     5:14:40     5:19:01     1:15:52     2:33:16     4:19:31   12:01     5:14:40
2915  Jamie D Bessette       F 35-39    204/246     5:14:40     5:19:33     1:16:01     2:35:16     4:27:31   12:01     5:14:40
2916  Brian Narvaez          M 30-34    291/315     5:14:45     5:17:21     1:10:28     2:27:03     4:17:31   12:01     5:14:45
2917  Sukhtej Singh Gill     M 25-29    163/174     5:14:57     5:15:29     1:00:24     2:14:14     4:15:48   12:01     5:14:57
2918  Gunvir Singh Gill      M 25-29    164/174     5:15:02     5:15:34     1:00:24     2:14:13     4:15:48   12:01     5:15:02
2919  Brent Alan Wise        M 40-44    342/363     5:15:02     5:19:39     1:16:53     2:41:14     4:24:50   12:01     5:15:02
2920  Alphonsus A Paul       M 45-49    286/304     5:15:04     5:17:44     1:00:27     2:08:29     4:02:59   12:02     5:15:04
2921  Thais Sexton           F 35-39    205/246     5:15:04     5:19:40     1:20:34     2:41:15     4:24:51   12:02     5:15:04
2922  Teresa Vo              F 35-39    206/246     5:15:13     5:19:52     1:13:03     2:31:57     4:24:30   12:02     5:15:13
2923  Kassi O'Hara Patterson F 30-34    208/254     5:15:15     5:19:22     1:20:24     2:47:30     4:30:43   12:02     5:15:15
2924  Jd Smitherman          M 30-34    292/315     5:15:28     5:19:37     1:10:57     2:20:52     4:19:17   12:02     5:15:28
2925  Jim Wahl               M 55-59     95/112     5:15:29     5:19:22     1:15:41     2:40:16     4:31:22   12:02     5:15:29
2926  Maria Angles           F 40-44    165/197     5:15:33     5:19:35     1:13:06     2:32:53     4:19:10   12:03     5:15:33
2927  Kathleen Marie Baxter  F 30-34    209/254     5:15:43     5:18:58     1:11:38     2:29:53     4:20:44   12:03     5:15:43
2928  Mike Whitlock          M 35-39    372/401     5:15:48     5:18:55     1:03:42     2:14:44     4:13:57   12:03     5:15:48
2929  Michelle L. Palmer     F 55-59      12/19     5:15:54     5:19:55     1:17:53     2:37:40     4:24:48   12:03     5:15:54
2930  Vicky Arterburn        F 30-34    210/254     5:16:04     5:20:55     1:21:55     2:46:25     4:24:28   12:04     5:16:04
2931  Annette Helmcamp       F 35-39    207/246     5:16:07     5:18:22     1:07:26     2:22:25     4:20:09   12:04     5:16:07
2932  Dudley Hoskins         M 25-29    165/174     5:16:20     5:20:40     1:13:44     2:40:19     4:26:14   12:04     5:16:20
2933  Mike Fite              M 55-59     96/112     5:16:28     5:20:45     1:12:59     2:29:19     4:19:53   12:05     5:16:28
2934  Jody Lynn Vaught       F 35-39    208/246     5:16:44     5:20:24     1:10:50     2:30:47     4:25:25   12:05     5:16:44
2935  Michelle Leigh Burns   F 35-39    209/246     5:16:55     5:21:09     1:17:42     2:39:19     4:27:20   12:06     5:16:55
2936  Michele Dorfman        F 25-29    175/207     5:17:00     5:21:30     1:16:16     2:33:57     4:22:00   12:06     5:17:00
2937  Amy McClain            F 25-29    176/207     5:17:03     5:20:59     1:12:44     2:30:56     4:19:25   12:06     5:17:03
2938  Jean Seely Guardiola   F 50-54      46/64     5:17:07     5:21:06     1:16:33     2:38:34     4:25:36   12:06     5:17:07
2939  Bryan Hasley           M 01-19      28/29     5:17:07     5:21:33       58:35     2:11:54     4:21:03   12:06     5:17:07
2940  Mark Yearout           M 50-54    198/219     5:17:09     5:21:57     1:15:01     2:34:11     4:24:03   12:06     5:17:09
2941  Mari-Ann Keyser        F 45-49    101/127     5:17:12     5:21:11     1:12:01     2:33:12     4:22:36   12:06     5:17:12
2942  Jim Miller             M 65-69      15/24     5:17:14     5:17:45     1:00:05     2:10:01     4:09:46   12:06     5:17:14
2943  Shannon Alycee Weekley F 30-34    211/254     5:17:28     5:20:09     1:07:41     2:30:56     4:25:13   12:07     5:17:28
2944  Evelynn Reynolds       F 45-49    102/127     5:17:32     5:21:17     1:12:56     2:27:43     4:19:57   12:07     5:17:32
2945  Laura S. Bell          F 25-29    177/207     5:17:36     5:22:18     1:10:26     2:23:02     4:26:03   12:07     5:17:36
2946  Erin Marie Bender      F 40-44    166/197     5:17:40     5:21:58     1:14:39     2:34:16     4:23:57   12:07     5:17:40
2947  Laura Glaister         F 35-39    210/246     5:17:41     5:21:59     1:14:39     2:34:17     4:23:57   12:08     5:17:41
2948  John Anderson          M 20-24      79/83     5:17:49     5:22:05     1:04:12     2:10:22     4:19:15   12:08     5:17:49
2949  Elizabeth Collins      F 35-39    211/246     5:17:53     5:19:31     1:03:32     2:23:20     4:17:12   12:08     5:17:53
2950  Mary Ann Kulpaca       F 30-34    212/254     5:17:54     5:20:41     1:17:37     2:38:40     4:23:53   12:08     5:17:54
2951  J Lynne Rever          F 40-44    167/197     5:17:55     5:22:13     1:13:19     2:34:27     4:25:03   12:08     5:17:55
2952  Kristine Anne Wheeler  F 30-34    213/254     5:18:11     5:21:46     1:11:33     2:29:31     4:22:52   12:09     5:18:11
2953  Rachel D Hensley       F 30-34    214/254     5:18:14     5:21:54     1:10:50     2:30:41     4:25:24   12:09     5:18:14
2954  Darren Scruggs         M 30-34    293/315     5:18:14     5:21:54     1:10:49     2:30:41     4:25:24   12:09     5:18:14
2955  Duane A Matthes        M 60-64      40/58     5:18:21     5:19:18     1:04:25     2:19:43     4:21:34   12:09     5:18:21
2956  Erin Reynolds          F 25-29    178/207     5:18:26     5:23:05     1:12:51     2:34:45     4:30:03   12:09     5:18:26
2957  Leann Morris           F 45-49    103/127     5:18:27     5:18:57     1:06:23     2:25:00     4:20:13   12:09     5:18:27
2958  Kathleen Claire Malone F 35-39    212/246     5:18:28     5:18:57     1:06:24     2:24:59     4:18:54   12:09     5:18:28
2959  Julie Moseley          F 40-44    168/197     5:18:31     5:22:46     1:14:20     2:35:09     4:23:59   12:09     5:18:31
2960  Ron J Duzenack         M 40-44    343/363     5:18:31     5:22:32     1:10:56     2:34:42     4:35:39   12:09     5:18:31
2961  Jo Ann Perry           F 55-59      13/19     5:18:37     5:23:19     1:12:53     2:31:15     4:21:54   12:10     5:18:37
2962  Beth Ann Schumacher    F 25-29    179/207     5:18:56     5:23:37     1:19:44     2:47:01     4:35:02   12:10     5:18:56
2963  Allen Webb             M 55-59     97/112     5:18:57     5:23:49     1:19:39     2:46:58     4:28:09   12:10     5:18:57
2964  Clara Pena             F 30-34    215/254     5:18:58     5:23:37     1:19:45     2:46:59     4:35:02   12:10     5:18:58
2965  King Harris            M 60-64      41/58     5:19:16     5:22:27     1:12:29     2:31:00     4:22:03   12:11     5:19:16
2966  Jim Blair              M 65-69      16/24     5:19:24     5:23:17     1:11:31     2:28:20     4:25:24   12:11     5:19:24
2967  Anne Gogola            F 40-44    169/197     5:19:30     5:22:28     1:14:40     2:34:00     4:21:27   12:12     5:19:30
2968  Diane Sager            F 45-49    104/127     5:19:37     5:22:31     1:07:50     2:25:23     4:22:45   12:12     5:19:37
2969  John Allen             M 35-39    373/401     5:19:42     5:23:07     1:10:27     2:22:30     4:12:16   12:12     5:19:42
2970  Hipolito Andam Dancel  M 40-44    344/363     5:19:56     5:21:23       59:11     2:14:04     4:11:49   12:13     5:19:56
2971  Chrissy Bodsford       F 35-39    213/246     5:20:01     5:24:29     1:15:58     2:37:06     4:28:29   12:13     5:20:01
2972  Jennifer Elizab Fuller F 25-29    180/207     5:20:01     5:24:29     1:15:58     2:37:06     4:28:29   12:13     5:20:01
2973  Derek Brian Roenfeldt  M 45-49    287/304     5:20:15     5:21:33     1:06:06     2:19:11     4:17:31   12:13     5:20:15
2974  Heidi Nowotny          F 35-39    214/246     5:20:18     5:20:57     1:12:42     2:32:52     4:24:48   12:14     5:20:18
2975  Nick Pham              M 30-34    294/315     5:20:20     5:20:38     1:00:33     2:10:53     4:11:12   12:14     5:20:20
2976  Gerald Dilliard        M 40-44    345/363     5:20:21     5:21:42     1:07:02     2:24:29     4:21:02   12:14     5:20:21
2977  Robin Hudson           F 35-39    215/246     5:20:27     5:24:50     1:14:45     2:33:49     4:28:10   12:14     5:20:27
2978  Sandra Golderos        F 40-44    170/197     5:20:28     5:24:19     1:08:44     2:27:23     4:25:44   12:14     5:20:28
2979  Eddie Favila           M 40-44    346/363     5:20:30     5:22:00     1:05:29     2:15:45     4:04:14   12:14     5:20:30
2980  Lauren Wimberle Field  F 20-24      67/73     5:20:35     5:24:06     1:07:33     2:23:34     4:22:40   12:14     5:20:35
2981  John Young             M 50-54    199/219     5:20:41     5:23:02     1:09:21     2:31:32     4:19:11   12:14     5:20:41
2982  Luis Garcia            M 45-49    288/304     5:20:46     5:21:29     1:16:15     2:37:04     4:28:20   12:15     5:20:46
2983  Ken Blincow            M 45-49    289/304     5:20:46     5:24:37     1:05:48     2:20:27     4:15:51   12:15     5:20:46
2984  Timothy White          M 40-44    347/363     5:20:47     5:25:10     1:19:58     2:44:17     4:34:07   12:15     5:20:47
2985  Nemie Cava             M 35-39    374/401     5:20:48     5:25:28     1:06:00     2:19:37     4:19:46   12:15     5:20:48
2986  Johanna Gabriel Thome- F 35-39    216/246     5:20:53     5:23:54     1:18:00     2:40:14     4:27:52   12:15     5:20:53
2987  Joanne M Curley        F 35-39    217/246     5:20:54     5:23:27     1:09:43     2:29:57     4:23:43   12:15     5:20:54
2988  Janice Snyder          F 60-64       9/13     5:20:55     5:22:31     1:12:43     2:35:01     4:28:14   12:15     5:20:55
2989  Martha Wall            F 55-59      14/19     5:20:58     5:25:27     1:14:29     2:33:17     4:27:01   12:15     5:20:58
2990  Dan Little             M 60-64      42/58     5:21:04     5:25:40     1:13:09     2:33:48     4:19:18   12:15     5:21:04
2991  John Walker            M 45-49    290/304     5:21:22     5:22:52     1:05:27     2:20:34     4:22:00   12:16     5:21:22
2992  Mike Martin            M 35-39    375/401     5:21:25     5:21:53     1:14:11     2:33:03     4:24:55   12:16     5:21:25
2993  Katherine Malm         F 45-49    105/127     5:21:28     5:25:36     1:14:53     2:36:01     4:27:24   12:16     5:21:28
2994  Marnie Zimmerman       F 30-34    216/254     5:21:30     5:23:45     1:07:26     2:22:24     4:20:08   12:16     5:21:30
2995  Kim McKee Benson       F 50-54      47/64     5:21:39     5:23:24     1:10:10     2:30:13     4:24:30   12:17     5:21:39
2996  Stephanie R. Calvin    F 25-29    181/207     5:21:41     5:26:22     1:21:00     2:46:13     4:35:14   12:17     5:21:41
2997  Michael Ray Lewis      M 50-54    200/219     5:21:47     5:23:36     1:18:54     2:43:08     4:28:57   12:17     5:21:47
2998  Mitchel Hayes          M 45-49    291/304     5:21:59     5:25:54     1:14:38     2:33:54     4:21:39   12:17     5:21:59
2999  Kristina Gustavson     F 25-29    182/207     5:22:09     5:26:45     1:17:27     2:34:46     4:24:46   12:18     5:22:09
3000  Barbara Kennedy        F 50-54      48/64     5:22:10     5:24:59     1:17:37     2:38:39     4:27:01   12:18     5:22:10
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2006 Wellstone Dallas White Rock Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Shawn Valk             M 35-39    376/401     5:22:12     5:26:09     1:15:02     2:32:54     4:17:32   12:18     5:22:12
3002  Thomas Arista          M 50-54    201/219     5:22:29     5:26:20     1:07:45     2:27:31     4:23:30   12:19     5:22:29
3003  Amy Hux                F 25-29    183/207     5:22:38     5:25:21     1:11:52     2:29:16     4:26:36   12:19     5:22:38
3004  Mary Denise Lyon       F 25-29    184/207     5:22:48     5:22:48     1:09:28     2:25:57     4:21:24   12:19     5:22:48
3005  Tiffany A Benshoof     F 35-39    218/246     5:22:52     5:27:13     1:15:15     2:30:34     4:24:25   12:19     5:22:52
3006  Carie M Heckler        F 30-34    217/254     5:23:02     5:27:13     1:07:43     2:25:48     4:24:25   12:20     5:23:02
3007  Alan Brock             M 40-44    348/363     5:23:03     5:27:37     1:20:24     2:42:22     4:34:02   12:20     5:23:03
3008  Carl Lucas             M 30-34    295/315     5:23:06     5:27:36     1:15:29     2:37:51     4:27:54   12:20     5:23:06
3009  Andi Jakab             F 25-29    185/207     5:23:14     5:27:42     1:18:04     2:39:15     4:28:38   12:20     5:23:14
3010  Stephen Smith          M 20-24      80/83     5:23:21     5:23:35       54:45     2:01:47     4:12:15   12:20     5:23:21
3011  Amit Joshi             M 35-39    377/401     5:23:33     5:28:04     1:16:09     2:38:20     4:31:12   12:21     5:23:33
3012  Robert Timothy Blackst M 30-34    296/315     5:23:35     5:26:48     1:10:49     2:24:06     4:20:21   12:21     5:23:35
3013  Leslie Ronessa Cato    F 30-34    218/254     5:23:40     5:28:06     1:16:09     2:38:20     4:31:12   12:21     5:23:40
3014  Kevin G Lambert        M 40-44    349/363     5:23:58     5:28:19     1:09:37     2:27:25     4:28:15   12:22     5:23:58
3015  Sandra Lee Crook       F 35-39    219/246     5:23:59     5:27:46     1:09:20     2:26:01     4:32:13   12:22     5:23:59
3016  Bill Recker            M 50-54    202/219     5:24:13     5:26:30     1:18:34     2:40:48     4:29:21   12:22     5:24:13
3017  Linda M. Chastain      F 55-59      15/19     5:24:33     5:24:34     1:09:45     2:28:29     4:23:04   12:23     5:24:33
3018  Ken Ashby              M 50-54    203/219     5:24:53     5:25:11     1:12:14     2:35:20     4:30:33   12:24     5:24:53
3019  Brandon Rains          M 30-34    297/315     5:25:02     5:29:14     1:21:12     2:42:06     4:30:05   12:24     5:25:02
3020  Janice M Jones         F 45-49    106/127     5:25:15     5:27:53     1:09:53     2:31:40     4:32:54   12:25     5:25:15
3021  Karen Whitmore         F 20-24      68/73     5:25:20     5:29:09     1:05:28     2:21:39     4:26:10   12:25     5:25:20
3022  Luis Roberto Herrera   M 55-59     98/112     5:25:20     5:28:23     1:14:47     2:34:36     4:26:48   12:25     5:25:20
3023  Kathy Jo Hanson        F 30-34    219/254     5:25:22     5:29:47     1:14:12     2:34:29     4:27:15   12:25     5:25:22
3024  Brian David Magnus     M 01-19      29/29     5:25:22     5:30:11     1:28:30     2:49:11     4:38:47   12:25     5:25:22
3025  Lea Marie Garrett      F 35-39    220/246     5:25:31     5:29:56     1:09:07     2:28:35     4:30:49   12:25     5:25:31
3026  John K Vargo           M 30-34    298/315     5:25:31     5:29:44     1:14:59     2:33:49     4:20:55   12:25     5:25:31
3027  Nagindra Prashad       M 65-69      17/24     5:25:43     5:30:34     1:15:53     2:34:09     4:30:59   12:26     5:25:43
3028  Melissa Conover        F 30-34    220/254     5:25:47     5:29:56     1:19:01     2:42:27     4:33:01   12:26     5:25:47
3029  Jason Bowes            M 30-34    299/315     5:25:47     5:29:56     1:19:01     2:42:27     4:33:01   12:26     5:25:47
3030  David E Cohen          M 40-44    350/363     5:25:54     5:29:37     1:12:00     2:32:42     4:29:28   12:26     5:25:54
3031  Mary Melanie Haluszka  F 45-49    107/127     5:26:07     5:30:09     1:13:49     2:32:49     4:26:27   12:27     5:26:07
3032  Bryn C Jones           M 25-29    166/174     5:26:13     5:30:55     1:15:41     2:35:33     4:32:54   12:27     5:26:13
3033  Stephen Maffei         M 40-44    351/363     5:26:15     5:31:02     1:19:46     2:46:59     4:35:13   12:27     5:26:15
3034  Thomas Fleming         M 45-49    292/304     5:26:17     5:31:03     1:19:45     2:46:59     4:35:13   12:27     5:26:17
3035  Laura Patschke         F 35-39    221/246     5:26:18     5:27:13     1:09:11     2:30:37     4:24:25   12:27     5:26:18
3036  Kim Thompson           F 45-49    108/127     5:26:18     5:30:58     1:15:01     2:34:59     4:35:47   12:27     5:26:18
3037  Manny Koosha           M 65-69      18/24     5:26:24     5:31:08     1:12:04     2:30:12     4:28:45   12:27     5:26:24
3038  Mayra V. Painter       F 45-49    109/127     5:26:26     5:31:06     1:19:43     2:46:49     4:35:12   12:28     5:26:26
3039  David Lappen           M 35-39    378/401     5:26:32     5:30:52     1:19:46     2:47:00     4:35:16   12:28     5:26:32
3040  Richard Dinh           M 30-34    300/315     5:26:35     5:30:10     1:05:58     2:10:13     4:19:14   12:28     5:26:35
3041  Shannon Kathlee Norris F 25-29    186/207     5:26:36     5:27:52     1:02:57     2:24:34     4:27:41   12:28     5:26:36
3042  Teresa Janette Curran  F 25-29    187/207     5:26:42     5:31:06     1:12:15     2:30:55     4:28:48   12:28     5:26:42
3043  Stephanie Worthington  F 25-29    188/207     5:26:53     5:29:49     1:16:42     2:40:41     4:31:45   12:29     5:26:53
3044  Nancy Elizabeth Culber F 45-49    110/127     5:27:07     5:30:45     1:09:08     2:24:26     4:27:38   12:29     5:27:07
3045  Peggy Coleman          F 40-44    171/197     5:27:07     5:30:46     1:11:40     2:32:18     4:27:38   12:29     5:27:07
3046  Valerie Ayala Bruce    F 25-29    189/207     5:27:28     5:28:58     1:14:00     2:39:14     4:32:57   12:30     5:27:28
3047  Meg Watwood            F 25-29    190/207     5:27:33     5:31:53     1:19:47     2:47:01     4:35:14   12:30     5:27:33
3048  Shane Watwood          M 30-34    301/315     5:27:34     5:31:54     1:19:48     2:47:01     4:35:14   12:30     5:27:34
3049  Alan Remele            M 60-64      43/58     5:27:46     5:31:57     1:14:51     2:30:10     4:25:50   12:31     5:27:46
3050  Amy Lockhart Parks     F 40-44    172/197     5:28:00     5:31:30     1:16:14     2:41:14     4:30:49   12:31     5:28:00
3051  Ed B Brettel           M 65-69      19/24     5:28:03     5:31:37     1:14:23     2:34:43     4:26:13   12:31     5:28:03
3052  Maneesha Bhate         F 30-34    221/254     5:28:06     5:32:44     1:19:44     2:47:05     4:35:11   12:31     5:28:06
3053  Francisco Eduar Bonill M 30-34    302/315     5:28:09     5:32:50     1:19:44     2:47:02     4:35:12   12:31     5:28:09
3054  Jason Brian Tomlinson  M 25-29    167/174     5:28:16     5:33:00     1:20:03     2:43:37     4:34:49   12:32     5:28:16
3055  Roxanne Jones          F 50-54      49/64     5:28:16     5:33:00     1:20:03     2:43:37     4:34:48   12:32     5:28:16
3056  Emily D Summerhill     F 25-29    191/207     5:28:30     5:31:37     1:10:20     2:33:07     4:28:09   12:32     5:28:30
3057  Laural Deskins         F 45-49    111/127     5:28:52     5:31:42     1:20:01     2:40:09     4:33:58   12:33     5:28:52
3058  Mitchell Deskins       M 50-54    204/219     5:28:52     5:31:42     1:20:01     2:40:09     4:33:58   12:33     5:28:52
3059  Mike Barefoot          M 45-49    293/304     5:28:55     5:33:28     1:15:02     2:33:54     4:29:45   12:33     5:28:55
3060  Tammy Ann Barefoot     F 30-34    222/254     5:28:55     5:33:28     1:15:02     2:33:53     4:29:45   12:33     5:28:55
3061  Brett Corwin           M 25-29    168/174     5:29:06     5:32:37     1:12:25     2:33:47     4:29:23   12:34     5:29:06
3062  Karen Abels            F 50-54      50/64     5:29:08     5:32:35     1:11:58     2:35:26     4:30:21   12:34     5:29:08
3063  Sonja Lanette Hickingb F 40-44    173/197     5:29:30     5:32:04     1:08:11     2:25:35     4:33:04   12:35     5:29:30
3064  Bob Livingston         M 55-59     99/112     5:29:30     5:33:44     1:13:53     2:33:24     4:29:44   12:35     5:29:30
3065  Raymond Joseph Hummert M 60-64      44/58     5:29:31     5:33:45     1:13:53     2:33:23     4:29:39   12:35     5:29:31
3066  Mauricio Dominguez     M 35-39    379/401     5:29:38     5:29:47     1:07:21     2:28:34     4:27:15   12:35     5:29:38
3067  Mary K. Acker          F 45-49    112/127     5:29:39     5:32:12     1:14:49     2:37:09     4:28:51   12:35     5:29:39
3068  Andrew Tiger           M 35-39    380/401     5:29:56     5:33:52     1:19:18     2:47:15     4:39:57   12:36     5:29:56
3069  Sarah Symons           F 30-34    223/254     5:29:59     5:34:06     1:14:33     2:36:22     4:35:14   12:36     5:29:59
3070  Howard S Lindemann     M 50-54    205/219     5:30:04     5:33:30     1:18:14     2:39:32     4:32:00   12:36     5:30:04
3071  Mark Honey             M 35-39    381/401     5:30:06     5:32:57     1:16:38     2:40:42     4:32:37   12:36     5:30:06
3072  Tom Hale               M 35-39    382/401     5:30:07     5:32:58     1:16:38     2:40:43     4:32:37   12:36     5:30:07
3073  Kevin Wheeler          M 35-39    383/401     5:30:11     5:32:15     1:05:09     2:24:39     4:30:09   12:36     5:30:11
3074  Julie Hillis           F 40-44    174/197     5:30:13     5:32:59     1:18:27     2:42:15     4:36:38   12:36     5:30:13
3075  Robert Davila          M 55-59    100/112     5:30:32     5:35:11     1:16:37     2:38:25     4:25:13   12:37     5:30:32
3076  Terriann Vandeventer   F 30-34    224/254     5:30:35     5:34:58     1:14:48     2:34:44     4:37:13   12:37     5:30:35
3077  Heather Jean Buettner  F 30-34    225/254     5:30:36     5:34:52     1:07:04     2:31:18     4:34:33   12:37     5:30:36
3078  Amy Michele Walker     F 20-24      69/73     5:31:04     5:33:13     1:01:40     2:20:56     4:24:14   12:38     5:31:04
3079  Bob Davidson           M 40-44    352/363     5:31:06     5:35:06     1:12:37     2:28:44     4:23:29   12:38     5:31:06
3080  Allen Johnston         M 35-39    384/401     5:31:10     5:36:03     1:16:02     2:35:21     4:34:43   12:38     5:31:10
3081  Anthony Archuleta      M 65-69      20/24     5:31:10     5:33:05     1:06:53     2:24:19     4:35:04   12:38     5:31:10
3082  Sally S. Sims          F 60-64      10/13     5:31:13     5:36:03     1:17:42     2:40:07     4:33:15   12:39     5:31:13
3083  Elizabeth Smith        F 35-39    222/246     5:31:14     5:36:04     1:17:43     2:40:07     4:33:15   12:39     5:31:14
3084  Michelle Johnston      F 35-39    223/246     5:31:15     5:36:08     1:16:03     2:35:20     4:34:43   12:39     5:31:15
3085  James Lee Murray       M 60-64      45/58     5:31:40     5:36:17     1:16:05     2:38:32     4:33:33   12:40     5:31:40
3086  John Howard Blackwell  M 55-59    101/112     5:31:42     5:35:31     1:12:08     2:30:29     4:27:54   12:40     5:31:42
3087  Tony Guardiola         M 50-54    206/219     5:31:44     5:35:43     1:16:33     2:38:34     4:34:15   12:40     5:31:44
3088  Suresh Shah            M 60-64      46/58     5:31:53     5:36:30     1:22:22     2:45:21     4:38:18   12:40     5:31:53
3089  Matt Schonhoff         M 35-39    385/401     5:32:01     5:36:02     1:10:56     2:34:43     4:35:39   12:40     5:32:01
3090  David Garrett          M 50-54    207/219     5:32:04     5:34:39     1:12:34     2:29:21     4:32:28   12:40     5:32:04
3091  Mary Lou Escobedo      F 50-54      51/64     5:32:18     5:36:40     1:16:57     2:42:16     4:39:49   12:41     5:32:18
3092  Monty Gossett          M 50-54    208/219     5:32:20     5:37:07     1:19:39     2:42:24     4:38:05   12:41     5:32:20
3093  Lupe Caballero         M 50-54    209/219     5:32:43     5:36:41     1:10:10     2:26:14     4:31:45   12:42     5:32:43
3094  John Wesley Paul       M 30-34    303/315     5:33:06     5:37:31     1:15:00     2:33:55     4:35:58   12:43     5:33:06
3095  Catherine Bower Burdet F 30-34    226/254     5:33:18     5:35:15     1:09:40     2:28:02     4:26:27   12:43     5:33:18
3096  Jane Anne Weeme        F 45-49    113/127     5:33:29     5:37:51     1:16:45     2:43:09     4:40:10   12:44     5:33:29
3097  Joe Kyle               M 25-29    169/174     5:33:38     5:35:47     1:08:16     2:28:47     4:32:17   12:44     5:33:38
3098  Cindy Lane             F 60-64      11/13     5:33:48     5:38:32     1:19:46     2:46:56     4:36:17   12:44     5:33:48
3099  Matthew Tillinghast    M 45-49    294/304     5:33:54     5:35:06     1:06:12     2:22:56     4:24:56   12:45     5:33:54
3100  Donna Reeves           F 30-34    227/254     5:33:58     5:36:44     1:18:27     2:42:18     4:36:39   12:45     5:33:58
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3101  James Perry            M 60-64      47/58     5:34:02     5:35:54     1:15:40     2:44:25     4:40:37   12:45     5:34:02
3102  Wilma Perry            F 60-64      12/13     5:34:03     5:35:54     1:15:40     2:44:23     4:40:36   12:45     5:34:03
3103  Nathan Alan Boyd       M 50-54    210/219     5:34:37     5:36:05     1:11:03     2:36:36     4:36:01   12:46     5:34:37
3104  Sylvia Pas             F 45-49    114/127     5:34:54     5:36:58     1:19:36     2:43:27     4:39:00   12:47     5:34:54
3105  Sharon Davis           F 35-39    224/246     5:35:07     5:39:13     1:20:52     2:49:34     4:45:48   12:47     5:35:07
3106  Mark Alan Garonzik     M 30-34    304/315     5:35:07     5:37:08     1:02:41     2:15:49     4:24:18   12:47     5:35:07
3107  Frank Alton Allen      M 60-64      48/58     5:35:14     5:39:05     1:18:53     2:33:48     4:27:59   12:48     5:35:14
3108  Andrew Joseph Reina    M 25-29    170/174     5:35:16     5:39:28     1:14:33     2:37:15     4:39:25   12:48     5:35:16
3109  Angela E Reina         F 30-34    228/254     5:35:18     5:39:28     1:14:33     2:37:16     4:39:27   12:48     5:35:18
3110  Jonathan Wynkoop       M 30-34    305/315     5:35:30     5:37:46     1:05:40     2:19:49     4:27:54   12:48     5:35:30
3111  Sara Lee               F 01-19        8/8     5:35:34     5:39:59     1:12:18     2:38:09     4:39:01   12:48     5:35:34
3112  John E Keefe           M 65-69      21/24     5:35:40     5:38:42     1:17:50     2:40:12     4:34:45   12:49     5:35:40
3113  Shweta Parmekar        F 20-24      70/73     5:35:57     5:40:35     1:19:43     2:46:48     4:36:00   12:49     5:35:57
3114  Dmaram Piplani         M 55-59    102/112     5:36:25     5:39:10     1:13:40     2:35:16     4:37:52   12:50     5:36:25
3115  Michon Wynn            F 40-44    175/197     5:36:31     5:41:22     1:17:19     2:38:56     4:37:01   12:51     5:36:31
3116  Tracy D. Carpenter     M 40-44    353/363     5:36:37     5:41:16     1:23:44     2:51:34     4:43:27   12:51     5:36:37
3117  Stuart Crow            M 45-49    295/304     5:37:01     5:38:44     1:17:55     2:48:11     4:41:39   12:52     5:37:01
3118  Amy R Stingley         F 35-39    225/246     5:37:04     5:38:02     1:11:56     2:34:49     4:36:05   12:52     5:37:04
3119  Rockney A Malone       M 40-44    354/363     5:37:08     5:38:06     1:11:56     2:34:50     4:36:06   12:52     5:37:08
3120  Sean B Stingley        M 40-44    355/363     5:37:11     5:38:08     1:11:56     2:34:51     4:36:07   12:52     5:37:11
3121  Kim Alexander          F 30-34    229/254     5:37:16     5:41:07     1:14:14     2:33:52     4:37:58   12:52     5:37:16
3122  Michelle Boudreau      F 25-29    192/207     5:37:19     5:41:21     1:16:37     2:41:15     4:40:15   12:52     5:37:19
3123  Connie Trautman        F 50-54      52/64     5:37:28     5:39:38     1:14:33     2:37:16     4:39:26   12:53     5:37:28
3124  Tristan Xavier Francis M 20-24      81/83     5:37:28     5:41:41     1:01:55     2:07:21     4:24:13   12:53     5:37:28
3125  Tommy A Martin         M 40-44    356/363     5:37:38     5:42:21     1:08:17     2:25:39     4:29:44   12:53     5:37:38
3126  Tom Cooper             M 60-64      49/58     5:37:38     5:42:22     1:08:17     2:25:40     4:29:44   12:53     5:37:38
3127  Edward F Nagle         M 60-64      50/58     5:37:47     5:39:33     1:12:20     2:41:06     4:38:44   12:54     5:37:47
3128  Chris Cogan            M 35-39    386/401     5:37:55     5:40:54     1:02:02     2:12:29     4:27:19   12:54     5:37:55
3129  Lucila Aleman          F 45-49    115/127     5:38:04     5:40:27     1:11:53     2:39:57     4:39:03   12:54     5:38:04
3130  Jill Ripoll            F 30-34    230/254     5:38:09     5:40:56     1:15:48     2:40:02     4:40:47   12:54     5:38:09
3131  Shannon Kay Miller     F 35-39    226/246     5:38:10     5:41:07     1:18:35     2:46:55     4:45:28   12:54     5:38:10
3132  Jeovani Morales        M 25-29    171/174     5:38:18     5:43:26     1:14:36     2:37:11     4:40:16   12:55     5:38:18
3133  Fernando Navarro       M 35-39    387/401     5:38:26     5:43:01     1:08:15     2:22:36     4:34:39   12:55     5:38:26
3134  Lynn Arlin Meyer       M 60-64      51/58     5:38:34     5:40:56     1:09:21     2:31:33     4:36:32   12:55     5:38:34
3135  Victoria Serralta      F 30-34    231/254     5:38:48     5:39:26     1:11:51     2:32:54     4:31:39   12:56     5:38:48
3136  Scott Randall          M 30-34    306/315     5:38:55     5:43:21     1:15:04     2:33:55     4:38:30   12:56     5:38:55
3137  Scott Martin           M 35-39    388/401     5:39:04     5:43:21     1:16:14     2:34:57     4:33:00   12:56     5:39:04
3138  Heather Marie Rasmusse F 30-34    232/254     5:39:10     5:41:57     1:15:49     2:40:05     4:40:47   12:57     5:39:10
3139  Patrice Poage          F 30-34    233/254     5:39:23     5:40:47     1:07:38     2:31:16     4:40:10   12:57     5:39:23
3140  Leslie Horue           F 30-34    234/254     5:39:24     5:42:27     1:16:05     2:40:46     4:40:50   12:57     5:39:24
3141  Julie Lynn Mata        F 35-39    227/246     5:39:24     5:40:48     1:07:39     2:31:16     4:40:10   12:57     5:39:24
3142  Donald Withers         M 65-69      22/24     5:39:48     5:40:10     1:18:24     2:47:14     4:44:56   12:58     5:39:48
3143  Mark Consiglio         M 45-49    296/304     5:39:58     5:40:02     1:07:57     2:32:16     4:33:21   12:59     5:39:58
3144  Mary Elizabeth Whetsti F 25-29    193/207     5:40:05     5:44:39     1:21:06     2:47:47     4:43:38   12:59     5:40:05
3145  Michelle Chaussee      F 45-49    116/127     5:40:12     5:44:33     1:15:12     2:39:54     4:40:58   12:59     5:40:12
3146  Irma Colunga           F 30-34    235/254     5:40:13     5:44:33     1:15:12     2:39:54     4:40:58   12:59     5:40:13
3147  Mindy Leigh Whitacre   F 40-44    176/197     5:40:22     5:42:11     1:14:36     2:33:00     4:38:27   12:59     5:40:22
3148  Christine Webb         F 50-54      53/64     5:40:31     5:45:22     1:19:41     2:47:05     4:45:03   13:00     5:40:31
3149  Berry Martin           F 35-39    228/246     5:40:47     5:41:15     1:14:11     2:36:52     4:35:56   13:00     5:40:47
3150  Jeremy Newhouse        M 25-29    172/174     5:41:07     5:45:21     1:08:11     2:18:35     4:26:06   13:01     5:41:07
3151  Jennifer Pereira       F 25-29    194/207     5:41:19     5:45:49     1:16:03     2:42:46     4:45:59   13:02     5:41:19
3152  Lara Ashmore           F 35-39    229/246     5:41:23     5:46:01     1:19:44     2:46:56     4:39:37   13:02     5:41:23
3153  Vanessa H Harvey       F 45-49    117/127     5:41:35     5:44:18     1:07:48     2:22:17     4:28:25   13:02     5:41:35
3154  Johnny McMiller        M 45-49    297/304     5:42:18     5:42:18     1:18:42     2:31:10     4:35:14   13:04     5:42:18
3155  Edward David Saenz     M 30-34    307/315     5:42:30     5:47:01     1:16:03     2:38:53     4:40:11   13:04     5:42:30
3156  Rebecca Sotelo         F 30-34    236/254     5:42:31     5:47:01     1:16:06     2:42:47     4:45:59   13:04     5:42:31
3157  Roy Miller             M 60-64      52/58     5:42:48     5:46:07     1:16:30     2:41:35     4:42:16   13:05     5:42:48
3158  Frances A Hafer        F 40-44    177/197     5:42:59     5:47:07     1:20:24     2:47:32     4:44:19   13:05     5:42:59
3159  Dana Annette Gescheidl F 35-39    230/246     5:43:09     5:47:38     1:14:57     2:33:54     4:35:00   13:06     5:43:09
3160  April Shiflett         F 25-29    195/207     5:43:17     5:46:18     1:16:38     2:44:24     4:46:36   13:06     5:43:17
3161  Valerie Esquibel       F 25-29    196/207     5:43:17     5:46:18     1:16:38     2:44:23     4:46:35   13:06     5:43:17
3162  Michelle Conroy        F 40-44    178/197     5:43:18     5:48:00     1:20:42     2:46:13     4:43:59   13:06     5:43:18
3163  Shelley Woodbury       F 25-29    197/207     5:43:39     5:46:27     1:15:49     2:40:05     4:40:49   13:07     5:43:39
3164  Andrea Brazel          F 30-34    237/254     5:43:40     5:48:20     1:19:45     2:47:00     4:47:49   13:07     5:43:40
3165  Rhonda Rider           F 40-44    179/197     5:43:47     5:47:53     1:20:52     2:49:33     4:45:48   13:07     5:43:47
3166  Terri D Hacker         F 30-34    238/254     5:44:02     5:47:40     1:16:33     2:42:24     4:43:28   13:08     5:44:02
3167  Christian Dang         M 35-39    389/401     5:44:04     5:44:14     1:14:15     2:43:16     4:42:30   13:08     5:44:04
3168  Michael Budenosky      M 40-44    357/363     5:44:05     5:48:18     1:19:25     2:44:22     4:43:16   13:08     5:44:05
3169  Denise Whitson         F 35-39    231/246     5:44:05     5:48:18     1:19:25     2:44:22     4:43:17   13:08     5:44:05
3170  Marc Fedorko           M 20-24      82/83     5:44:24     5:46:21     1:17:08     2:40:45     4:44:49   13:09     5:44:24
3171  Stephen M Johnson      M 60-64      53/58     5:44:31     5:48:21     1:14:50     2:41:06     4:40:05   13:09     5:44:31
3172  Heather Slack          F 35-39    232/246     5:44:42     5:48:21     1:15:32     2:41:07     4:40:05   13:09     5:44:42
3173  Mark Wigginton         M 45-49    298/304     5:44:48     5:49:33     1:19:45     2:47:23     4:43:31   13:10     5:44:48
3174  Sarah Smith            F 25-29    198/207     5:44:57     5:47:44     1:15:17     2:41:00     4:44:26   13:10     5:44:57
3175  Christopher Krier      M 35-39    390/401     5:44:57     5:49:12     1:16:29     2:35:24     4:32:35   13:10     5:44:57
3176  Kyle Reed Threlkeld    M 50-54    211/219     5:45:21     5:50:06     1:20:40     2:45:35     4:50:37   13:11     5:45:21
3177  Janet L. Dixon         F 35-39    233/246     5:45:32     5:50:07     1:19:51     2:46:56     4:43:41   13:11     5:45:32
3178  Janice Lally-Gonzales  F 45-49    118/127     5:45:47     5:50:13     1:19:52     2:46:04     4:46:38   13:12     5:45:47
3179  Gordon McAleb          M 45-49    299/304     5:45:50     5:49:47     1:14:39     2:36:38     4:41:17   13:12     5:45:50
3180  Galib Rahman           M 25-29    173/174     5:46:35     5:48:37     1:11:37     2:34:55     4:43:42   13:14     5:46:35
3181  Jennifer Keefauver     F 30-34    239/254     5:46:56     5:51:41     1:17:37     2:43:03     4:47:33   13:15     5:46:56
3182  Margaret Parlin        F 30-34    240/254     5:46:56     5:51:41     1:17:37     2:43:03     4:47:33   13:15     5:46:56
3183  Paul Mykietyn          M 55-59    103/112     5:46:58     5:49:45     1:14:36     2:33:54     4:41:16   13:15     5:46:58
3184  Roderick E. Goudy      M 35-39    391/401     5:47:02     5:49:46     1:09:06     2:33:29     4:44:24   13:15     5:47:02
3185  Michelle Renee Barrill F 40-44    180/197     5:47:55     5:52:44     1:20:42     2:47:04     4:45:31   13:17     5:47:55
3186  Lana Lambert           F 40-44    181/197     5:48:08     5:50:38     1:14:38     2:39:34     4:47:42   13:17     5:48:08
3187  Stacey Jo Brice        F 35-39    234/246     5:48:19     5:52:24     1:19:11     2:41:41     4:46:46   13:18     5:48:19
3188  Melissa Stephens       F 30-34    241/254     5:48:19     5:52:24     1:19:11     2:41:22     4:46:53   13:18     5:48:19
3189  Victor Bhatt           M 60-64      54/58     5:48:20     5:51:14     1:16:23     2:46:58     4:49:55   13:18     5:48:20
3190  Letitia Steele         F 40-44    182/197     5:48:35     5:51:33     1:18:35     2:46:54     4:50:33   13:18     5:48:35
3191  Florence M Walton      F 50-54      54/64     5:48:44     5:51:42     1:18:35     2:46:55     4:50:32   13:19     5:48:44
3192  Julianne Monica Cooper F 30-34    242/254     5:49:04     5:51:45     1:13:24     2:38:16     4:43:33   13:19     5:49:04
3193  Denise Laplaca         F 40-44    183/197     5:49:21     5:51:20     1:22:30     2:53:33     4:51:31   13:20     5:49:21
3194  Warner Christia Centen M 20-24      83/83     5:49:22     5:53:15     1:05:57     2:24:24     4:38:03   13:20     5:49:22
3195  Deandrea Yvonne Davis  F 30-34    243/254     5:49:34     5:51:38     1:04:48     2:26:01     4:38:01   13:21     5:49:34
3196  Margret Jackson        F 40-44    184/197     5:49:48     5:52:58     1:22:35     2:48:28     4:49:58   13:21     5:49:48
3197  Tiffany Reese          F 35-39    235/246     5:49:59     5:53:37     1:15:32     2:41:32     4:46:39   13:21     5:49:59
3198  Ted Goins              M 30-34    308/315     5:49:59     5:52:06     1:06:49     2:30:05     4:40:07   13:21     5:49:59
3199  Robert Milligan        M 50-54    212/219     5:50:03     5:53:21     1:22:11     2:50:02     4:53:13   13:22     5:50:03
3200  Baudilio Baeza         M 35-39    392/401     5:50:15     5:53:13     1:09:54     2:30:38     4:47:17   13:22     5:50:15
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3201  Joseph Thomas Duckerin M 55-59    104/112     5:50:55     5:54:53     1:22:44     2:48:57     4:50:26   13:24     5:50:55
3202  Keith Ransfer          M 35-39    393/401     5:51:02     5:57:16     1:14:05     2:46:25     4:55:30   13:24     5:51:02
3203  Beverly Crowley        F 50-54      55/64     5:51:03     5:54:11     1:14:54     2:44:11     4:49:32   13:24     5:51:03
3204  Mimi Bilyeu            F 35-39    236/246     5:51:15     5:55:57     1:09:32     2:31:28     4:49:30   13:24     5:51:15
3205  Katheryn Conley        F 40-44    185/197     5:51:15     5:55:58     1:09:32     2:31:27     4:49:31   13:24     5:51:15
3206  Tony Phillips          M 45-49    300/304     5:51:24     5:55:52     1:17:02     2:40:39     4:43:49   13:25     5:51:24
3207  Lois Herrin            F 50-54      56/64     5:51:26     5:54:10     1:17:08     2:44:46     4:51:09   13:25     5:51:26
3208  Jill Tananbaum         F 40-44    186/197     5:51:42     5:53:59     1:16:28     2:46:57     4:50:10   13:25     5:51:42
3209  Elizabeth Sue Anderson F 25-29    199/207     5:51:46     5:54:56     1:22:48     2:53:34     4:56:48   13:26     5:51:46
3210  Patricia Neyda Garza   F 30-34    244/254     5:52:01     5:56:39     1:19:44     2:47:03     4:50:56   13:26     5:52:01
3211  Hope Bowie             F 25-29    200/207     5:52:12     5:56:16     1:15:58     2:41:17     4:50:07   13:27     5:52:12
3212  Doug Caldwell          M 55-59    105/112     5:52:48     5:56:40     1:24:32     2:54:10     4:54:33   13:28     5:52:48
3213  Amy Dianne Seeber      F 35-39    237/246     5:52:51     5:56:27     1:21:34     2:50:58     4:56:29   13:28     5:52:51
3214  Adrian Bell-Henderson  F 35-39    238/246     5:53:06     5:55:55     1:17:37     2:41:17     4:50:03   13:29     5:53:06
3215  John C. Brown          M 50-54    213/219     5:53:30     5:58:20     1:19:45     2:46:50     4:49:00   13:30     5:53:30
3216  Preston Davidson       M 55-59    106/112     5:53:49     5:58:15     1:15:43     2:40:04     4:47:54   13:30     5:53:49
3217  Jason Hess             M 30-34    309/315     5:53:52     5:58:40     1:35:06     3:07:45     5:01:04   13:30     5:53:52
3218  Mike Dunson            M 50-54    214/219     5:54:09     5:54:09     1:17:08     2:44:33     4:51:09   13:31     5:54:09
3219  Layla Chahine-Newton   F 35-39    239/246     5:54:22     5:58:00     1:11:31     2:36:00     4:48:39   13:32     5:54:22
3220  Dawn R. Edmonds        F 40-44    187/197     5:54:28     5:56:55     1:25:03     2:57:05     4:57:58   13:32     5:54:28
3221  Vikas Yalamanchili     M 30-34    310/315     5:54:43     5:59:01     1:25:27     2:50:54     4:52:02   13:32     5:54:43
3222  Diana V Cantu          F 25-29    201/207     5:54:44     5:59:12     1:21:52     2:46:42     4:49:40   13:32     5:54:44
3223  Ronald Spies           M 55-59    107/112     5:55:08     5:59:40     1:26:09     2:55:41     4:55:51   13:33     5:55:08
3224  Jerry Neisel           M 35-39    394/401     5:55:14     5:55:14                 2:24:10     4:41:09   13:34     5:55:14
3225  Richard K. Salmon      M 45-49    301/304     5:55:18     5:58:44     1:04:44     2:15:45     4:35:53   13:34     5:55:18
3226  Danny Dannels          M 30-34    311/315     5:55:23     5:57:30       58:03     2:11:52     4:32:20   13:34     5:55:23
3227  Cynthia Boehm Klamm    F 45-49    119/127     5:55:30     6:00:20     1:23:05     3:00:47     5:00:33   13:34     5:55:30
3228  Nanna Brenner          F 55-59      16/19     5:55:35     5:59:37     1:16:19     2:43:51     4:52:03   13:34     5:55:35
3229  Keith Klamm            M 45-49    302/304     5:55:55     6:00:45     1:23:05     3:00:47     5:00:33   13:35     5:55:55
3230  Steve Winslow          M 50-54    215/219     5:55:59     5:57:18     1:19:55     2:48:32     4:49:59   13:35     5:55:59
3231  Judson Temple          M 60-64      55/58     5:56:19     6:00:30     1:22:35     2:57:48     4:58:49   13:36     5:56:19
3232  Shea Boothe            F 35-39    240/246     5:56:45     6:01:22     1:22:22     2:53:57     4:57:46   13:37     5:56:45
3233  Julie C. Michel        F 40-44    188/197     5:56:45     6:01:22     1:22:23     2:53:57     4:57:46   13:37     5:56:45
3234  Quidana Dove Bosman    F 30-34    245/254     5:56:58     6:01:09     1:18:02     2:40:01     4:44:33   13:37     5:56:58
3235  Debra Bentley          F 50-54      57/64     5:57:00     5:58:45     1:17:36     2:49:48     4:54:58   13:38     5:57:00
3236  Robin Stark            F 20-24      71/73     5:57:56     6:02:05     1:20:01     2:46:43     4:53:46   13:40     5:57:56
3237  Brenda Baxter          F 35-39    241/246     5:57:56     5:59:20     1:12:33     2:44:05     4:51:35   13:40     5:57:56
3238  Penny J Seeton         F 40-44    189/197     5:58:05     6:02:08     1:11:29     2:33:08     4:48:13   13:40     5:58:05
3239  David J. Huberty       M 60-64      56/58                 5:58:35       13:41     1:28:52     3:03:55 6:01:23            
3240  Jim Slocum             M 55-59    108/112     5:58:39     6:02:30     1:26:58     2:59:41     5:02:02   13:41     5:58:39
3241  Sarah Hummer           F 40-44    190/197     5:59:02     5:59:35     1:12:34     2:39:20     4:48:46   13:42     5:59:02
3242  Chris Sumpter          M 30-34    312/315     5:59:16     5:59:26     1:01:53     2:25:14     4:46:18   13:43     5:59:16
3243  Bill Hesters           M 55-59    109/112     5:59:29     6:02:11     1:08:41     2:32:56     4:49:27   13:43     5:59:29
3244  Amy Michelle Becker    F 30-34    246/254     6:00:12     6:04:59     1:19:30     2:53:22     5:01:56   13:45     6:00:12
3245  Brooke Novales         F 30-34    247/254     6:00:13     6:05:00     1:19:30     2:53:22     5:01:56   13:45     6:00:13
3246  Sasha Scarlett Holling F 20-24      72/73     6:00:26     6:01:55     1:10:47     2:40:47     4:55:15   13:45     6:00:26
3247  Karen Brooks-Onik      F 50-54      58/64     6:01:46     6:04:09     1:21:44     2:53:23     4:59:05   13:48     6:01:46
3248  Kasey Blomquist        F 30-34    248/254     6:01:59     6:03:59     1:09:05     2:34:36     4:54:14   13:49     6:01:59
3249  Bob Owen               M 50-54    216/219     6:02:02     6:05:04     1:18:51     2:49:25     4:56:58   13:49     6:02:02
3250  David Lee Piepenburg   M 35-39    395/401     6:02:10     6:04:48     1:10:11     2:43:07     4:53:48   13:49     6:02:10
3251  Tresa  tee  Ren Finley F 40-44    191/197     6:02:15     6:06:56     1:20:01     2:48:29     4:56:57   13:50     6:02:15
3252  Arnold Avila           M 40-44    358/363     6:03:13     6:08:05     1:12:35     2:30:32     4:51:10   13:52     6:03:13
3253  Julie S Carroll        F 55-59      17/19     6:03:42     6:07:04     1:23:15     2:54:33     5:01:11   13:53     6:03:42
3254  Windy Centeno-Odulio   F 35-39    242/246     6:04:12     6:08:04     1:15:39     2:37:19     4:51:11   13:54     6:04:12
3255  Elizabeth Anton Gonzal F 35-39    243/246     6:04:32     6:09:13     1:19:14     2:46:17     4:56:15   13:55     6:04:32
3256  Monique Y Scaling      F 40-44    192/197     6:04:38     6:09:28     1:31:19     3:05:26     5:08:17   13:55     6:04:38
3257  Brad Hart              M 40-44    359/363     6:04:47     6:05:18     1:23:12     2:59:04     5:01:06   13:55     6:04:47
3258  Sharon Akers           F 40-44    193/197     6:05:34     6:07:41     1:19:47     2:47:33     4:55:06   13:57     6:05:34
3259  Maurice Defoer         M 65-69      23/24     6:05:35     6:10:17     1:27:13     3:01:55     5:06:49   13:57     6:05:35
3260  Ray Novales            M 30-34    313/315     6:05:49     6:10:35     1:20:27     2:46:31     5:04:18   13:58     6:05:49
3261  Robert Z. Cunningham   M 70-99        6/7     6:06:02     6:09:59     1:22:56     2:49:20     4:56:57   13:58     6:06:02
3262  Clifton Coleman        M 35-39    396/401     6:06:10     6:10:56     1:14:21     2:42:17     5:00:29   13:59     6:06:10
3263  Tricia Lynn Nichols    F 35-39    244/246     6:06:43     6:10:50     1:26:25     2:55:46     5:06:56   14:00     6:06:43
3264  Becca McKay            F 25-29    202/207     6:07:07     6:10:49     1:14:58     2:35:54     4:59:27   14:01     6:07:07
3265  Linh Nguyen            F 25-29    203/207     6:07:09     6:11:33     1:21:07     2:44:11     5:02:30   14:01     6:07:09
3266  Charisse Ayuste        F 25-29    204/207     6:07:10     6:11:33     1:21:07     2:44:11     5:02:30   14:01     6:07:10
3267  Anna Rodriguez         F 45-49    120/127     6:07:10     6:11:20     1:21:56     2:56:46     5:07:07   14:01     6:07:10
3268  Brenda Soshea          F 55-59      18/19     6:07:21     6:11:27     1:20:53     2:49:34     5:01:24   14:01     6:07:21
3269  Dan Parr               M 35-39    397/401     6:07:26     6:12:13     1:14:27     2:39:08     4:57:07   14:01     6:07:26
3270  Rose Mary Reyes        F 40-44    194/197     6:07:47     6:10:24     1:19:13     2:48:51     5:05:21   14:02     6:07:47
3271  Jean Hickey            F 60-64      13/13     6:07:53     6:12:43     1:31:19     3:05:26     5:08:17   14:02     6:07:53
3272  Russell Miller         M 55-59    110/112     6:07:53     6:12:44     1:31:19     3:05:27     5:08:17   14:02     6:07:53
3273  Peggy Brown            F 45-49    121/127     6:08:20     6:11:20     1:24:25     2:58:02     5:06:08   14:04     6:08:20
3274  Tina Difiore           F 30-34    249/254     6:08:21     6:11:27     1:18:07     2:41:30     5:01:25   14:04     6:08:21
3275  Teresa Laura Trenary   F 30-34    250/254     6:08:49     6:13:39     1:21:55     2:47:37     4:57:11   14:05     6:08:49
3276  Karl Schricker         M 50-54    217/219     6:09:02     6:11:01     1:20:19     2:54:45     5:02:03   14:05     6:09:02
3277  Steven T Kruger        M 65-69      24/24     6:10:42     6:11:34     1:23:09     2:59:34     5:06:47   14:09     6:10:42
3278  Joseph Nagel           M 30-34    314/315     6:10:45     6:11:28     1:25:53     3:00:51     5:05:20   14:09     6:10:45
3279  Jason Jermane Sasser   M 30-34    315/315     6:11:04     6:12:29     1:12:23     2:39:25     5:07:22   14:10     6:11:04
3280  La Keisha Q Sasser     F 30-34    251/254     6:11:04     6:12:29     1:12:20     2:39:26     5:07:22   14:10     6:11:04
3281  Phyllis Stegner        F 45-49    122/127     6:11:10     6:13:22     1:18:32     2:55:44     5:06:49   14:10     6:11:10
3282  Catherine S Gilkey     F 45-49    123/127     6:11:31     6:15:40     1:15:39     2:50:28     5:08:42   14:11     6:11:31
3283  John Hendricks         M 40-44    360/363     6:11:32     6:15:55     1:25:57     2:56:07     5:08:57   14:11     6:11:32
3284  Freda Marie Wells      F 50-54      59/64     6:12:26     6:16:50     1:15:00     2:33:50     4:47:44   14:13     6:12:26
3285  Eunice Ruiz            F 30-34    252/254     6:14:22     6:19:13     1:25:05     2:55:36     5:04:28   14:17     6:14:22
3286  Susan M Moye           F 50-54      60/64     6:14:48     6:19:16     1:18:05     2:39:38     5:04:44   14:18     6:14:48
3287  Ted Andrews            M 40-44    361/363     6:15:32     6:18:03     1:30:13     3:03:59     5:09:28   14:20     6:15:32
3288  Pam Olson              F 50-54      61/64     6:15:38     6:19:42     1:22:28     2:56:53     5:11:40   14:20     6:15:38
3289  Kelli Elizabeth Geyer  F 30-34    253/254     6:15:41     6:17:58     1:16:25     2:49:34     5:10:22   14:20     6:15:41
3290  Michael Brown          M 50-54    218/219     6:15:47     6:20:06     1:30:38     3:08:04     5:14:30   14:21     6:15:47
3291  Iris Lynn Porta        F 55-59      19/19     6:17:27     6:22:15     1:24:39     2:56:57     5:12:06   14:24     6:17:27
3292  Ronald Despogad Ochoto M 35-39    398/401     6:17:49     6:22:29     1:13:03     2:42:35     5:05:56   14:25     6:17:49
3293  Jim R Reeve            M 60-64      57/58     6:18:01     6:21:58     1:23:48     2:58:32     5:14:50   14:26     6:18:01
3294  Rick Johnson           M 55-59    111/112     6:18:02     6:21:23     1:26:42     3:00:09     5:12:27   14:26     6:18:02
3295  Harris I Argo          M 45-49    303/304     6:18:32     6:23:19     1:28:42     3:01:56     5:12:26   14:27     6:18:32
3296  Tammy Allen            F 30-34    254/254     6:19:05     6:22:56     1:16:44     2:50:56     5:08:43   14:28     6:19:05
3297  Julia Anne Riley       F 40-44    195/197     6:19:10     6:23:19     1:26:27     3:01:57     5:12:27   14:28     6:19:10
3298  David McClung          M 40-44    362/363     6:19:45     6:21:48     1:11:37     2:43:35     5:07:28   14:30     6:19:45
3299  Iman Loutfy            F 40-44    196/197     6:19:48     6:24:30     1:26:55     3:06:07     5:25:09   14:30     6:19:48
3300  Deborah Kay Shaw       F 50-54      62/64     6:20:06     6:21:57     1:20:30     2:56:29     5:14:42   14:30     6:20:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM    GUN TIME         10K        HALF       35K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3301  Jamie Holloway         F 20-24      73/73     6:21:12     6:23:29     1:16:25     2:49:34     5:10:23   14:33     6:21:12
3302  Ryan Estes             M 35-39    399/401     6:21:19     6:26:08     1:17:55     2:53:33     5:16:00   14:33     6:21:19
3303  Ron Hux                M 55-59    112/112     6:22:04     6:24:47     1:13:45     2:44:29     5:04:45   14:35     6:22:04
3304  Lynn Green             F 45-49    124/127     6:22:35     6:25:16     1:32:56     3:07:35     5:19:15   14:36     6:22:35
3305  Rosemary S Villasana   F 45-49    125/127     6:22:35     6:25:16     1:32:56     3:07:35     5:19:15   14:36     6:22:35
3306  Martha Mendoza         F 35-39    245/246     6:23:32     6:27:04     1:17:53     3:08:25     5:26:00   14:38     6:23:32
3307  Sam Keohavong          M 35-39    400/401     6:24:00     6:27:22     1:23:15     2:51:57     5:11:48   14:39     6:24:00
3308  Dave Miller            M 60-64      58/58     6:24:55     6:25:18     1:24:49     3:03:22     5:17:45   14:41     6:24:55
3309  Kirk Dixon             M 45-49    304/304     6:26:05     6:26:07     1:19:22     2:56:26     5:19:25   14:44     6:26:05
3310  Megan Catherine Duran  F 25-29    205/207     6:27:25     6:31:52     1:22:31     3:00:19     5:21:32   14:47     6:27:25
3311  Catherine Sweet        F 25-29    206/207     6:27:34     6:32:01     1:24:57     3:04:20     5:21:32   14:48     6:27:34
3312  Betsy Morgan           F 45-49    126/127     6:27:43     6:32:22     1:22:27     3:03:05     5:22:25   14:48     6:27:43
3313  Joy Gentry             F 35-39    246/246     6:29:41     6:30:00     1:21:21     3:00:28     5:24:42   14:52     6:29:41
3314  Heidi Wilson           F 50-54      63/64     6:31:03     6:35:44     1:24:34     3:00:43     5:21:42   14:56     6:31:03
3315  Jose Luis Meza         M 40-44    363/363     6:36:25     6:39:57     1:17:53     3:08:17     5:25:47   15:08     6:36:25
3316  Lillie F Fontenot      F 50-54      64/64     6:37:53     6:42:32     1:22:28     3:03:05     5:27:36   15:11     6:37:53
3317  Jennifer Leah Peel     F 40-44    197/197     6:39:11     6:43:57     1:39:34     3:19:36     5:32:59   15:14     6:39:11
3318  Joyce Brown            F 45-49    127/127     6:39:13     6:43:58     1:32:02     3:15:52     5:33:00   15:14     6:39:13
3319  Tammy Denise Fanning   F 25-29    207/207     6:39:44     6:42:02     1:17:05     2:57:20     5:35:19   15:15     6:39:44
3320  Steve Fedorko          M 50-54    219/219     6:40:57     6:42:53     1:33:37     3:15:37     5:32:05   15:18     6:40:57
3321  Mat S Mathews          M 70-99        7/7     6:41:52     6:44:10     1:20:50     3:08:40     5:30:05   15:20     6:41:52
3322  Cesar Morales          M 25-29    174/174     6:43:23     6:45:18     1:25:29     3:03:19     5:25:44   15:24     6:43:23
3323  Michael Balluff        M 35-39    401/401     6:53:53     6:53:53     1:21:11     3:02:08               15:48     6:53:53
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